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RECORDS OF WATER LEVELS IN UNCONSOLIDATED 

DEPOSITS IN EASTERN SOUTH DAKOTA 

By 

Wendell L. Bradford 

INTRODUCTION 

This report, prepared in cooperation with the South 
Dakota Department of Water and Natural Resources and the 
South Dakota Geological Survey, contains a tabulation of 
water levels measured by the U.S. Geological Survey (USGS) 
and State agencies. 

Wells owned by the U.S. Bureau of Reclamation (USBR) 
were measured as part of the Oahe Irrigation Project. Wells 
owned by the South Dakota Department of Water and Natural 
Resources, Water Rights Division (SDWR) were measured as 
part of a special program to monitor water levels in aquifers 
after a county study was completed, and contains measurements 
made by both USGS and by the SDWR. 

Water-level measurements that were made by the USGS 
were made with a weighted steel tape and are reported to 
the nearest .01 foot. Measurements made by SDWR were made 
with a cloth tape and popper and are reported to the nearest 
0.1 foot. Measurements that are reported each fifth day 
were taken from a recorder chart and are the water levels 
at noon on that day. Data from digital recorders are reported 
daily and are the water levels at noon. All water-level data 
are given in feet below land surface datum. For readers who 
may prefer to use metric units rather than inch-pound units, 
the term feet may be converted to meters by multiplying by 
0.3048. 

The data in this report are presented alphabetically 
by county and within counties by ascending local well 
number. Information about each well is contained in 
table 1 preceeding the water-level measurements (table 2). 
The short name or number above the altitude in table 2 is 
used as an easy office reference or in the case of wells 
owned by SDWR, it is their well identification number. 
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WELL- AND SITE-NUMBERING SYSTEMS 

Wells are numbered according to a system based on the 
Federal land-survey of eastern South Dakota (fig. 1). The 
well number consists of township followed by "N", range 
followed by "W", and section number, followed by a maximum 
of four upper-case letters that indicate, respectively, the 
160-, 40-, 10-, and 21/2-acre tract in which the well is 
located. These letters are assigned in a counter-clockwise 
direction beginning with "A" in the northeast quarter. A 
serial number following the last letter is used to distinguish 
between wells in the same tract. Thus, well 104N49W31CCCC 
(fig. 1) is in the SW4, SW', SW4, SW4, sec. 31, T. 104 N., 
R. 49 W. 

The site numbering system of the U.S. Geological Survey 
is based on the international latitude and longitude system. 
The number contains 15 digits. The first six digits denote 
the degrees, minutes, and seconds of latitude. The next 
seven digits denote degrees, minutes, and seconds of longi-
tude. The last two digits are sequential numbers for wells 
within the stated 1-second square. The system gives the 
geographic location of the well and a unique number for each 
well. The short number and letter sequence located above 
the altitude on the water-level tables is an office designa-
tion used by field personnel for easy reference. 

Field locations of the observation wells are shown in 
figures 2 and 3. 

HYDROGRAPHS 

Hydrographs (figure 4) for each well are presented 
following the water-level tables. Water levels, in feet 
below land surface, are posted on the left side of the 
hydrograph and are marked by horizontal grid lines. Ticks 
for water-surface elevation are placed on the right and are 
referenced to the National Geodetic Vertical Datum of 1929 
(NGVD). NGVD is a geodetic datum derived from a general 
adjustment of the first order level nets of both the United 
States and Canada. It was formerly called "Sea Level Datum 
of 1929" or "mean sea level." Although the datum was derived 
from the average sea level over a period of many years at 
26 tide stations along the Atlantic, Gulf of Mexico, and 
Pacific Coasts, it does not necessarily represent local mean 
sea level at any particular place. 
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Figure I.-- Well numbering diagram showing location of 
well 104N49W3ICGCC. 
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Table 1.--Well data. 

Explanation of Aquifer Codes 

Aquifer code 

112ALMNL 
112ALMNM 
112ALMNU 
112BDCN 
112BGSX 
112CHTU 
112CLKS 
112ELM 
112EMCK 
112FLYD 
112GRND 
112HGMR 
112JMES 
112JMESD 
112JMESM 
1120TSH 
112PLSC 
112PRRCM 
112SLBY 
112SPCK 
112TDLC 
112TNLS 
112TULR 
112VBLM 
112VRML 
112WRRN 

211NBRR 

Name 

Altamont aquifer 3 
Altamont aquifer 2 
Altamont aquifer 1 
Bad-Cheyenne River aquifer 
Big Sioux aquifer 
Choteau aquifer 
Coteau-Lakes aquifer 
Elm aquifer 
Elm Creek aquifer 
Floyd aquifer 
Grand aquifer 
Highmore aquifer 
James aquifer 
James aquifer, deep 
James aquifer, middle 
Outwash deposits 
Pleistocene series 
Prairie Coteau aquifer 
Selby aquifer 
Spring Creek aquifer 
Tyndell-Scotland aquifer 
Twin Lakes aquifer 
Tulare aquifer 
Veblen aquifer 
Lower Vermillion-Missouri aquifer 
Warren aquifer 

Niobrara aquifer 
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ALTITUuL CASING 
UtPiri OF LAND UIAM-

LOCAL uF hELL SURt,ACE LTLN PRINCIPAL 
(FEET) (FELT) (INCHtS) AUU1f- tk 

14EAULF CUUNTY 

109.460h301A,OU 44120009/591001 SuNK 110.00 1317.0 1 112PLY0 
110N60t, 4Ar4o.i 442210090023501 OSGS 93.00 1305 11eFLYu 
110No2A 96cCC 442112090174001 HukUN Sur Cif 74.00 1307.0 le 112hHkN 
111NO3A15eC2 44252009023440e hAu...Eks ISAAC 54.00 1345 lb 
11eNourr2eAAA 445000044005001 SUNK 990/0 1334.00 1 114TuLN 

11214t1000CG"io 443015090125001 Sii4%r. 514.00 1491.o 1 11e1uL.i 
113N6P22AtAlu 443515090160o°' LiboN S5.00 1393.0 4 
113N636 eiiorv,; 443750090225/01 ustsit 71.00 1300.0 4 11d1uLN 

ouN Cilu 11 Y 

946c,0e,"11LCL 425543697571001 U565 04.00 1335 3 11dTuLC 
95655A?0,LCU 43u140097440001 U565 456.00 139/ 11d1uLc 
9bh584itLCCC 450500091392501 USGS 424.00 1344 11dTDLc 

okOAN LUUIJI Y 

141600A (,LIANA 413193/u9dU540U1 11501. 45.00 1303.0 1 112PLSC 
12114t,le. 4514400(1 8121601 U506 40.00 1490.13 4 114PLSC 
121N01n3101CC 451440090123601 44.u0 1490.0 1 llePLSC 
1e1N01A350CCL 4514e8u9o0o(r401 U5rh 44,.00 130e.0 1 114PLSL 
121Nolv.ib01,002 451431090001004 11565 40.00 130u i 114PLSC 

121NO2v 34 r.y .519410961642U1 UShR 3c,.0, 1301.0 1 --

121Nr2v, 4L1XL2 451(30209141030)2 0565 4o.00 1295 1 11cJ,ESH 
121N03415AmAn 451759098333501 U565 30.00 1285 1 1 I 4.),,tSP 
1411,153434M/01,2 451436096233402 U565 100.00 130U '1 I 1 eJmt Sf., 
121N64v, 3H$.AA 451 944094.31331)1 U5Or‘ 3b.00 1493.0 1 114PLSC 

IAAAAl 4519470914355201 UShr< 144.01) 1331.0 1 11eJMES0 
121N65e, IAAAAe 451947090355202 ilbbn 49.00 1337.0 1 --

1AAAA4 451347096355504 uS6b 40.00 133/ 1.5 lla.Lm 
lelNoSi.34CLUL 451436196393501 USGS 344.00 1340 1.5 112JmESU 
1426616 454426090061401 0Shh 44.00 1291.0 1 1141-_SL 

1246026 n,Aho 452402098192101 36.00 1300 1 112PLSC 
124No3v,1401,0 454312090210401 USES 80.00 1280 1 ilePLsc 
1ecimb3-A550AA4 45401191194244501 Ubbh 35.00 1e91.0 1 114PLSL 
14414630i4'.400 451949096233401 USH,: 9u.UO 1301.0 1 112JmLSU 
144Nb4A1SAAAA2 454312u9oe8300e UsGS 04.00 1300 1.5 112J,tSU 

142N64A3OCCDu 451946090292201 USeR 48.00 1299.0 q 112PLSL 
lemmor, 2Atibri 453004090003701 USbk 40.00 1299.0 1 114PLSL 
123NoOpN 5Celin 472938090045001 UShh 45.00 1299.0 1 114PLSC 
123N62t 5CACc 4329,90194401 UStix 39.00 129o.0 1 11cHLSc 
1e3N62e.36(r.;I:L. .3.,250u0/0135001 UbbN 44.00 1299.0 1 IlePLSC 

1231,0,L 4549150902/1501 USGS 3u.ou NW •• 1.5 11ekLm 
452643096274701 Ubdk 30.00 129b.0 1 112PLSC 

123,14 S' „ 452450090233101 04135 51.00 1300 1 lleJ,tSm 
143:,04,,e4A. Al+ 452732090305601 SIASSLL, 1-AuL 10.00 1310.00 Su --
1231104,?emAAA 452733090313501 0565 1o.u0 1307 1.5 114ELM 

1246001,10)A4A 453402090011501 05144 43.00 1303.0 1 112PLSC 
le4N01:+31C.IilL 45303109h1332111 US6K 39.00 130u.0 4 11cPLSC 
12.41'0PA n41,00 45341:20)0183201 USH 42.00 13U5.0 1 112PLSC 

t..-se )h2 4534?H090194202 USbs 24.0U 1497 1.5 112PLSC 
1241.‘,3, 5C.CLC 4544310902/1301 UbbS 34.00 1315 1.5 112tLm 

124"63..15Ciw, 453312090244401 11504 3o.00 1304 4 112LLP 
12566u... 453940095053301 WiriN 45.00 1295.0 1 112PLSL 
125NO2e,?1CCGL 453705094103001 USGS 100.00 130o e 114.101E51' 
le5No3o13CLLC? 433300098222002 USGs 34.00 1305 1.5 I12tLm 

CA' PnELL CLAPJ f Y 

125N/7,..340LAO 453550100084.01 Jtt.bon, 43.70 1/20 16 
12014/0A15CCCC 45434/1uo0130u1 US65 437.00 1080 1 114boNu 
le/i+/Or.10ouu 454740100040901 051,5 440.00 lo 11468141) 

301:C1: 455625100090/01 UsW) 410.00 10/0 11cG,,Nu 
1201478421A0,0 453i401001(34/01 Uh6b 180.0v 1655.t, 4 114G4Nu 

GriA6LES rIA COuNTY 

46,,S•. nOvCC 430421090195901 5i,b5 2e1.00 1431.0 2 114o1b,, 
7 



	
	

	 	
	
	

	
	 	

		

	

	

	

	
	 

	 	

	

	

	

 	

	

	

	

	

 
	

	
	 	
	

	

ALTITUUt LAS1N6 
UtPIH OF LANU OIAM-

LUCAL OF v4ELL SURFACE ETEk PkI8CIPAL 
slIE-lu WOot14 (FEET) (FEET) (INCHtS) AQUIFER 

tHANLE5 mIx Lud,FY 

4/1405;,14ih00 43133449t1610U1 Sunk 33.00 140/ lleUTSH 

CLAkt, LoON1Y 

114N51.,. ,AAAA 
1151.5AA ,u000 
1101,50^ momAy 
1101,5e.,114A442 
110,45f,,,2501,04 

444224047475301 
44472644/ 41341 
4452200v/494501 
4452,60/4532U2 
4449.)/49 / 4 415O1 

4040 
11 840 
A1.46kbON, 64L 

mLuILLIvkAY, 

UbbS 

e55.00 
156.00 
339.00 
5/0.04 
143.40 

1632 
1618 
1/46 
1660 
113 14 

1.5 
1.5 

WPM, 

112ALMwm 
11eALmNU 
11d4Lmio. 

11eALmNL 
112PKWem 

LLAY Cutl,,TY 

,o3Nt,1,6 ,i4AAA 
95N52/,21AAAA 

..25544040515401 
43o2e3o965,,0001 

SuAl. 
Suv,. 

126.00 
84.40 

1222.0 
1e31 

llePLSL 
lleVFLML 

oEIJEL LouNlY 

114,447n 3cAAAA 
1151,48A(1 1.),,,,i) 
1151,.49o: 

443043490204M1 
4444530903454(,1 
444/0096421101 

US4S 
0040 
USGS 

535.00 
221..U0 
21.00 

1781 
1885 
1605 

1 
1 
1 

lleOTSH 
11euTSH 
11eulsh 

LU0,1LAS 

401403c1,/AAAA 
991402v,20,1'nt. 

1OUNPO4AP1OAAA 

431750448244o01 
4322u5(1"/0101001 
4ie751U4b243001 

5.iNft 

SiA.4 
81,60 

144.00 
e06.00 
245.4Q 

' 1481.0 
1574.0 
1568.4 

2 
1 
1 

1111,,,Kii 
11eLlTu 
112015m 

EU ,U41)0 L00-1Y 

1e3N/ ),11AAAA 
/AAAA 

12402v;81hbis0 

4S24360/92514U1 
145343449411401 

453208494323401 

1156b 
US60 
5t)60 

425.0) 
315.00 

5e4.00 

1632 
1021 
1629 

1 
1 
1 

11eGhN4 
1124kNu 
11e6kN1) 

FAuLK LOW/1Y 

110N/A A 2 4 o L 
11410,4W31MOML 

45444549081001 
4511501099123301 

USGS 
U56S 

151.04 
380.00 

1440 
1064 

3 
1 

1126r<ND 
1124 NU 

t'A,•LIA COP,II 

1131.51,%200,!ut , 
1138536 buLCL 
114N53,s2uCAUL 
115w520.35LLCL 

443344096542401 
443666097130001 
443947091131/01 
44431504/030401 

1iSG0 
11060 
001,O 
11640 

2`).U0 
20.00 
40.00 
e2.60 

1046 
1073 
1890 
lb/0 

1 
1.5 
1 
1 

11208m 
11cPLSC 
lleU1St1 
11c01Sh 

111,4/(ii. 5C,1A, 
111Nfor. 30LC0 
112Nbbn 30;;1C 
11eNtlhIN14AUAA 
112 N 0/e,33CGCL 

44218049103901 
44e632094140201 
44$14809044.3001 
443038048431001 
442720496544701 

USGS 
FAm.:E11, 
US6S 
U066 
USG5 

vALE 
31.ou 
04.40 
32.00 
10.40 

280 .00 

1620 
1088.40 
1402 
1405 
1630 

1 
e 
1 
1.e 
2 

ileLmch 
112to,C8 
Ileitiot 
lleluLk 
11e6LCN 

112o.4. 30.41 443148099405401 U060 23/.40 163/.4 1.2 lleTuLR 



	
	

	 	
	
	

	 	 	

	

	

	

	

	

 

	

	

 

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	

	

	

	

 

	

	

	

ALTITUDE CAS1N6 
LAPIN OF LAND UIAM-

LOCAL OF WELL SURFACt ITER PRINCIPAL 
Slit-ID UnNtR (FLEI) (FEET) (1NChtS) AUUIFIR 

MAwD C1,00,1Y CoN11+JUE11 

114w69w 30C 
114N/0v35CCCL 
1151466A cAAAA 
115o,66v,31,iLoo 
11514081x556,,tin 

443156044064501 
443605099135401 
444646098433901 
444i57046493601 
4444 06098541001 

L()StY, 
USkS 
U666 
USES 
0515 

LLY1A. 21.00 
430.)U 
82.00 
20.00 
20.00 

1033.45 
1028 
1360.0 
1365 
1435 

46 
11e06CN 
114TuLN 
112IULR 
112TULN 

rYlit Coo. TV 

11eN72623okob 
1140,/2A45h0tic, 
115,47P:, 10-,106 

44290,094263101 
443946044265401 
4144,1261,99285401 

0565 
Ubkb 
1.1505 

00.00 
480.00 
100.00 

105u 
1082.(Al 
1800 

4 
2 

112H6MR 
11460C.4 

Li th:1Y 

126n4r 4,1 u.)AAL, 
128.464.15A AA;; 
1 2o'473Y.24A 
14oN69,.. 

4544320990h4401 
454406099062461 
454344099360401 
455159099120901 

11565 
SIAS 
USG:, 
Sok:, 

25.00 
130.06 
50.06 
32.00 

loll 
Ibb 
lbe5 
1440 

1121,4.5 

11ctiLDY 
114SPCK 

,A6StIALL CuU.,TV 

5OLLL 
1251454v.330AAA 
1e0,.53A32CCLu 
126N5A41/AAOr1 
140.459!. ,.AAAA 

43600709 / 4 95601 
453543097550001 
4s3645091145001 
454358097440001 
45154309/5',0001 

UOVR 
OSOR 
11665 
UOOR 
066S 

42.00 
40.00 
5/.00 
40.00 

15/.00 

1314.0 
1313.0 
1653 
1306.0 
1480.0 

11ePLSC 
114PLSC 
11[CLwo 
114PLSC 
114JmEo 

140.459,t4AAA0 
1400159w33C1.do 

1261453. 31uo,i 
126N57,"14!1,r1. 

..44iDt109 / 5 73001 
454 0561/47581. 0 01 
4547e7V97511101 
45532909 / 172501 
45533109745431/ 

US61., 
USbm 
USI,S 
USES 
US6b 

37.00 
41.00 

177.60 
146.00 
114.00 

1304.0 
1300.6 
1294.0 
1251 
1295 

44 114PLSC 

114imES 
114VuLN 
11eJmtO 

126145/.,2IAAAA 
1201457$.31CLLL 

a55331C9 . / 4o0e01 
4505604 / 4 34301 

USGS 
Usub 

137.00 
140.00 

1290 
1304 

11eJ,,tO 
112JmES 

0I,NEHAHA 11 10.,IY 

1011,49A 4AU1)U 
1 01 61496 4U6b6 
I0IN490 781-6C 
10104498 8C1.AU 
1011,49A 981. 

4334SC096424001 
433450096431501 
433467090461301 
433337096443001 
433404090435001 

USES 
US6S 
US6S 
USGS 
Sui%k 

3o.00 
24.00 
26.00 
29.00 
25.00 

1438.0 
1421 
1425 
1415.8 
1418.9 

1 
1 
1 
3 
1 

--
--

112b6Sx 
11266SX 
1128GSX 

102',.49e. 4AwA 
luerp:4, 
1Uc1.49., /a7UC 

43345009045301 
435422096404101 
4340e70904e4001 
434047040433401 
433845046445501 

USGS 
uSGS 
SIOuX FALLS, 
Sli3OX FALLS, 
SIOUX FALLS, 

21.0v 
46.00 
16.00 
30.00 
30.00 

1417.0 
1465.0 
1442.3 
1443.0 
1437.7 

1 
1 
6 
o 
b 

--
..... 

1120u5X 
iletit,sx 
112bbSX 

10c14444164m1 
1021,49;.206A6 
1021404t3eAA60 
1ue1444, S e:ALAC 
I ue.4,44: Al. 

43S443090431/01 
433750096444501 
433007090440601 
433553090440001 
433536098441301 

SIOUX FALLS, 
SIOUX FALLS, 
SliJux FALLS, 
US6S 
USGS 

21.0(1 
47.00 
46.00 
3/.00 
43.00 

1436.5 
1432.9 
1425 
1426.1 
1425.4 

1 
h 
t, 
3 

3 

tieti,sx 
ilebuSA 
112D6SX 
11e06SX 
11206Sx 

1U 3.“4., 511cc 
1031.4')A, 
103N496 81)11. 
1 031449‘.1 
103.449,,171,.1, 

434446096442501 
434540096453301 
434358046441/01 
41435(,096431501 
434316096441501 

SIOUX FALLS, 
Sioux FALLS, 
Sliwx FALLS, 
SLS 
Opr.w 

23.00 
34.00 
21.00 
10.00 
10.00 

1459.4 
1460.2 
1453.5 
1453.o 
1451./ 

2 
8 
6 
1 
1 

ileDusx 
112136SX 
Iteriusx 
--

112noSx 

1031049A2lub.iv 
11,3t449,,e6c,o 
103N446.29ViC 
164N44,, 3001 
104N49A20C1 u 

434237096425501 
434416046424501 
434120090440301 
435000690412/01 
434720090442301 

SIOuX FALLS, 
SIOUX FALL:), 
S11ux FALLS, 
SOAK 
USES 

--
1/.00 
44.00 
34.00 
35.00 

144/.9 
1445.5 
144/.0 
1446./ 
14700)0 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

114o6sx 
112LuSX 
112B6SX 
--
--

1u4N49e,31LCuL 434540096401501 Soww 26.00 1465.0 1 -. 

KUL40 COuNIY 

1051448A18C•C 
1 086449,, /Oki) 
1081,441.?c.1. 

455346090365101 
441943096445801 
4404060415423201 

SUAN 
0665 
SOAe 

12.00 
21.00 
14.0U 

1500 
1503.0 
1564.011 

9 

1 
1 



	
	

	 	
	
	

	 	 	 	

	

	 	

	

	

	

	

	

 

	

	

	
	
	

	
	

	

	 

	

	

	

		

	 		 		

ALTITUUL CASING 
DEPTH OF LAND uIAm-

LuCAL uF v,tLL SURFACt tTEk PRINCIPAL 
Nukotk SITE-I0 uv,Ntk (FEET) (FEET) (INChtS) AuUIFER 

SAhli.kr LUUNTY 

1u6N59e. 5boUu1 44004009/555001 Sohn 14/.00 1.51o.0 2 112FLYu 
10/11b2A10AAAA 440h0u090151001 S0V.k 13.o0 1299.0 2 112HRRN 

SPiNK COUNTY 

114N04v, 4CDAt> 4442250983e1001 N1ELSUf., UkLY 98.70 132e.4 4 11ePL5c 
1141,,h41rll.iroo 44421409,1300,,U1 Uaok 60.00 1311.0 4 IteeLse 
115,vo3e, 443/31090203001 uar'S 50.00 129v 1 112PLSL 
115Nbie, Sh,rt• 444A2409d240001 USmk 40.00 1294.0 4 112PLSC 
1151,,h5.2dAAAA 4444500903e5501 Uabk 105.uv 1340.0 8 112PLSL 

11bNo2250AAA 444942u9r131501 05hk 44.00 1290.0 1 --

11d1W5c 21AAA 445344096221o01 36.00 1295 1 112PLSC 
110Nh3420CPLU 445005(49h2b2501 ((54,4' 41.00 1294.0 1 112PLSC 

llblvt3,:2/AAuA 445000090225561 1.156S 3/.00 1278 1 112PLSC 
11bN64v. 304, 445306096304401 HiLLESTtu, L 2.00 1300 le 112PLSC 

llrig616 hCrk, 4458301190135001 ()SOK 313.00 1295.0 1 112PLSC 
11/Nh2P31OLLA 4453t009n20uou1 U.5k.k 1/.00 1299.0 1 112PLSC 
117,4b4v.2br.0cr 445535096304501 USGS 40.00 1293 1.5 112FLSC 
11/No4A2/AAVA 445535090312001 USrk 42.00 1293.0 1 112PLSC 
I18nh1P51CCLi. 445400096135001 USUS 87.00 1295 1 112PLSC 

ommrit,2 450315u98144502 ('St's 7u.vb 129/ 1 112PLSC 
11010,e,,190A.At, 4i(,11009m194e01 11:1U01 40.00 128/.0 4 112PLSC 
110NO3. lCuUL 4iL31e090213o01 40.00 1297.0 1 112PLSL 
Ilom,31,32riCCu 44592/0982/0001 Ilbbh 35.00 1298.0 ) 112PLSC 

t;+ S oULCL 450240091354001 42.01) 128/.0 1 112PLSC 

11oN04,AloCCL 45025C0919304h01 UNr6 livogl 1293.0 1 --
1le,No4A2/Atlio 450030096305')01 UShft 40.00 1291.0 1 il,PLSC 
11/Nolv. ?Arne 45091509e0d0601 14Jr. 40.00 1299.0 1 lle.PLSC 
114N61., hAAAA 450920u9o122501 W.,U0 5U.Vu 1300 1 112PLSC 
1194b11,tIAAAu 450843096295/01 Uof.k 39.00 1299.0 4 112PLSC 

119.62r, brAAA 45G92009d203tAl 0Sok de.00 1299.0 1 112PLSC 
11411646 3AAA0 4509300943310001 uShk 44.u0 1295.v 1 112PLSC 
114t4h4A2VCLC., 450604090342/01 051.5 24.uu 1285 1 --
Ii9No4A27A,,wa 451)1901090312501 UStik 41.00 1294.0 4 llePLSL 
120Nh2t. hAAAo 45142509(1[00001 US(ik 39.0) 1300.0 1 112PLSL 

1204b3o, boro!, i'3145009o2d2001 libbv 24.00 1297.0 1 --
12014636224o02 45120009240002 14565 20.00 127v 1 112PLSL 
1204'84.1 3:3AA6 451432090313001 UbEik 39.00 1295.0 1 11ePLSC 
12019054' 3581,13. 45102309oSe1uui Ual.a 20.00 1324.00 i llePLSL 

51,, 31t2/,ir.ih 442220100223001 bENNA 4k.70 1430.4 Sb 

4$041,5098403201 uOLAN, J.J. 42.00 1515 29 

AALA0k1H Ch11s.11 

121N/HA118r, 4,31900094590401 LuhkY 5<., Tar, 51.00 195u 1d 

LaW:fY 

43N5h,-14AA 4,,5?4009/252001 KAVSEN, JUH. 81.00 1200.00 114 C11,',okt, 

10 



  

   

Table 2.--Records of water levels in unconsolidated 

deposits in eastern South Dakota. 
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" 

GtAuLc CuuNTY 

..ELL 109NpLAS6CLuu Sift NumotH 441200047541uu1 

:DO h 

,L1110,t of LAG. SuHFALt 1.517.0 FltT 

ntLilkos nVnIL ,-,Lt 1963 Th Lu,ntNI YtnR. 

••n l' Lt_vEL 16.9 PELT viLliv,LANG SUFt4Ct I,A1UN NUv 2U, 1464. 

lu.tal nNTtN LcvEL 29.30 tLE1 JtLUA LANE, SuntALt Onion. Aub 09, 1917. 

LtvtLs lA 1=4t1 otLoN SU.,FACt LA110. 

,A Tr PI AA1EH WATER nAltH 
1 144, LclIt.L oi, Tt LLVLL uATt LO/tl. DATE LEVtL 

MAY lu, 1405 22.3 AuG 13, 1404 ei.2 JUL lu, 147e 20.40 StP uS, 19/5 e4.3 
JUL 15 14.0 19 21.2 12 20.0 15 24.1 
Nuy 2E 21.0 2! 21.5 AuG ul 20.4 29 23.4 
APH 00, 1904 
JUL 23 

22.c 
22.0 

StP 05 
lu 

21.01: 
21.2 

03 
22 

20.05 
41.0 

OCT1/21 23.04 
23.2 

NUV 20 1G.4 UCT lie 21.c SEP u/ 21.21 U4C ul 22.20 
JuL 21, 1405 ev.,.. U6 21.u5 UCT 04 2u.49 09 42.4 
Nov es 11.1 20 21.1 NOV Oh 21..50 1- th 03, 1976 24.3 
mAk 15, 1 40b e1.-3 ,hiV 04 2U.90 15 eu.o 2b 21.84 
JUN 2c 22.0 20 21.00 DEC u4 26.42 1-nk 10 21.6 
Nov 
t.An 

16 
2o, 14h/ 

23.0 
?u,., 

JAN (,/, 
14 

14/u 20.44 
?(../ 

JAN US, 
Ft' ue 

1 4/3 eu.10 
2u.13 Ark 253 

21.4 
21.50 

Juw 13 21.e FJu 09 c0.(9 mAR 01 20.2 JUN 00 22.6 
20 
21 

ev.n 
20.4. 

,..nr‘ le 
lb 

el .t. 
40.00 

(► v 
APR 03 

19.90 
14.84 

JUL 116 
AUL, Ub 

23.90 
2b.0 

JUL ub 21.1• APn Op cu./2 3U 19.17 1/ 26.5 
1) 40.4 MAY 0/ et, .,14 JUN 01 14.00 eu 20.41 
It eo.v JUN ua 20.64 Id 2u.3 NuV ul 28.93 
25 c"." It 20.0 JUL Oe 20.14 FEb 04, 1977 23.55 

AL, U) 
Ur 

21.e 
r?l.c 

cc 
31, 

cu.o 
60.9 

11 
31 

20.4 
e1.$ 

AWK )5 
el 

22.00 
22.31 

14 41.4 JUL ,:e 20.03 AUG ul 21.06 JUN ryt, 23.33 
2e 21.4 C / el.0 21.7 23.50 

StP u0 21.' el 21.1 UC1 04 21.vb 23 25.50 
26 ei.o Aok US 41.17 NOV OP 21.2 JUL vb 24.40 

NuV Su 41.0 uk 21.3 08C 18 20.66 AO6 U9 49.30 
MAK 1,4, 

05 
JHN 11 

10 

196t5 21.5 
41.341 
21.4 
21.0 StP 

11 
in 
25 
Ou 

41.4 
21.4 
21.5 
21.37 

Vt0 cit., 
MAR 04 

96 
APR Oe 

19/4 20./4 
20.5/ 
eu./ 
20.41 

19 
3u 

151; lo 

28.80 
21.90 
28.10 
27.50 

25 21.5 uCT le 21.24 25 20.1 NUV 02 20.40 
JuL 02 21.5 NoV 09 21.05 MAY oh 20.51 su 24.60 

09 41.3 1 i 21.4 JON Ul 20.48 DLL le 24.17 
lb 21.3 utL 01 20.49 le e0.4 JAN 23.8 
PS 
25 

el.', 
21./0 

JAN ut, 14/1 
1- E0 05 

21.00 
2u.40 

2o 
JUL U5 

2u.0 
40.72 

MAY 
JUN 

''ub, 1970 
01 

22.5 
22.o 

5, 21.5 Nco. 01 20.o2 09 20.9 14 22.5 
AG6 Jr e1.3 25 el.0 24 21.5 28 22.0 

15 
2" 
el 

21.1 
cl.4 
21.. 

APR ue 
29 

Jul ul 

40.79 
e0.67 
20.42 

AU6 ut, 
19 

SEP 03 

e2.3 
23.1 
43.02 

jA Lu 
2 

il 
2S 

2.5.t, 
23.3 
4o.3 

:)rt 0.5 41. 03 21.0 04 83.0 SEP 14 25.5 

NUV 
if 
15 

el., 
21.30 JuL 

2e 
uc 

21.4 
e1.12 

t/ 
OCT Ul 

2e.8 
ee.1 

UL1 u3 
25 

25.4 ' 
21.6 I 

1.ti 11 21.i0 IS 41.0 lb 22.3 NOV 28 84.2 
-,,,, 11, 1969 
mi., 1'.• 
,Ay ,i 
Ji, 11 

40.64 
21.0 
20.`+52u.5 
21.4 

Ao6 
ei 
04 
iu 
1/ 

ed.c 
ee.3e 
22.0 
23.0 

SU 
utC ri 

1-81 19, 1975 

24.2 
21.6 
21.70 
21.5 

OtC up 
EEO 14, 
APit ue 
MAY 2u 

196" 
23.96 
23.4 
23.0 , 
23.5 

I el.0 SO,04 2.3.4 LIAR 21.34 JUN 03 44.1 
40.9 .41IV Uc 22.3 APR 21.1 10 24.0 

Su 
Jul. 04 

21.05 
21.1 

05 
Ur.(. 21 

22.10 
21.0 

lijo 20.94 
21.2 

Jul 01 
15 

25.9 
2o.0 

09 
16 

,i1.00 
el.() 

Muk Uh, 19/4 
29 

21.2/ 
21.4 

JUN 10 
P3 

21.2 
41.1 

31 
AU6 Ul 

20.9 
27.9 

25 21.1 Ark 03 el.el JUL ei 22.20 2b 21.3 
20 21.05 ',AY ue 26.40 23 22.o SEI,10 26.5 
iu 

AuG 00 
21.1 
el.' 

JuN 09 
el 

20.39 
20.6 

Au6 05 
19 

23./ 
24.3 

NOV le 25.8 

12 



	

	

	

	 	

	

	

 

 

 

 

 

oEAOLE CULI.iTY CONIINUE0 

NELL lluNnOh 4Aodu 511c Numutk 442210046023501 

LAVitUH 4t0,40tK 

AL11101A l,F LAoui ourOACt 1305. hEET 

RELOKO5 AVAlLA.ILE 1470 lu CukkEN1 YEAR. 

n1GntS1 •%A It' LtVtL 11.75 FErl ocLun LANo SOKFALE mAk Sl, 1473. 

LoutST r!Aft4 LEvEL 1/.4d FLEI 5tEu,, EANO SuhFACA Oslo.,6LP IS, 14/7. 

AA1Ek L1',,41.S 1, rtET L41'.ij 51J6FACt 

Au TER ,1hr, NAltk nA1EN 
o4lt LEvEL LAvLL uAT2 LtVtL ()Alt LEVEL 

50, "y, 
10 

iyiu 13.59 
13.06 

Jou do, 1471 
e5 

13.3c 
15.35 

Joh' et), 
es 

14/e 13.43 
13.44 

APF, 15, 
ev 

1473 11./0 
11.79 

15 13.56 SU 13.34 50 13.42 e5 11.00 
20 13.54 JuL U2 13.43 luL 05 11.49 3u 11.01 
25 13.52 05 15.44 lo 13.43 MAY 05 11.76 
30 13.51 10 13.4n 15 13.55 lu 11.60 

LCT 05 
1V 

13.110 
15.74 

17 
ev 

15.51 
15.55 

20 
25 

13.2/ 
13.22 

15 
du 

11.66 
11.06 

le 13./4 25 13.01 51 13.ev 25 11.06 
15 15./n 31 1.5.1,5 Aoh US 13.23 31 11.06 
2v 13./7 AuG 02 13.04 05 13.e2 Jul', 01 ll.bb 
25 
51 

13.74 
13.7u 

U5 
10 

13./2 
13./t• 

1') 
15 

13.cv 
1.,e3 

05 
10 

11.0b 
11.91 

Nov 05 13.57 15 13.17 ev 13.25 15 11.97 
04 13.49 do 15.o3 25 13.27 to 12.0U 
lu 
15 
2e; 

13.44 
15.45 
15.47 

25 
31 

StP 10 

13.47 
13.43 
14.03 

31 
bel, 1,5 

10 

13.e/ 
16.2n 
13.ed Jul_ 

25 
SU 
u2 

14.1,3 
12.00 
12.09 

c?7 15.40 15 14.u5 15 13.27 AuG Ut le.50 
30 13.33 20 14.00 eu 13.24 u5 12.54 

uEL 01 13.33 25 14.1e e5 13.e4 10 1e.64 
US 13.53 3v 14.17 30 13.23 15 1e.72 
10 15.34 UL:1 05 14.2u ULT ue 11.20 eu 12.02' 
15 
el, 

15-54 
15.35 

lv 
15 

14.e5 
1.4.e5 

05 
10 

!Joey 
13.04 

25 
31 

12.b8 
12.94 

25 13.32 du 14.eb 15 15.42+ SEP vi 12.96 
31 15.24 25 14.30 ev 13.0e lu 12.96 

juN 05, 14/1 13.22 31 14.31 25 1e.99 15 13.00 
06' 13.14 NuV u5 14.3e ii 12.41 ev 13.00 
10 13.17 lu 14.33 Nuv 05 12.71 25 12.40 
15 
do 

13.1n 
13.10 

15 
do 

14.33 
14.33 

o! 
lu 

12./1 
12.07 uCT 

30 
05 

12.96 
12.99 

25 15.15 d5 14.Se 15 12.05 1,9 12.96 
51 13.14 3o 14.5c du 12.51 10 12.97 

r-er 07 13.11 UtC U5 14.e9 e5 12.53 15 12.47 
ih 15.10 U7 14.31 50 le.bu eu 12.9b 
15 
2, 

13.15 
13.1,5 

1U 
15 

14.6/ 
14.6r 

OLL 04 
vD 

12.44 
1e.4b 

25 
31 

12.44 
12.41 

25 15.04 e5 14.1,5 lo 12.4e Nuv u5 12.97 

',AK 
rr 
01 
.5 
lo 

13.05 
1S.v1 
15.v1 
13.01 

JmN 05, 19/c 
U7 
lv 
15 

14.1,e 
14.01 
1.5.4e 
13.45 

15 
et, 
e') 
31 

12.39 
12.34 
12.30 
12.15 

ori 
lu 
15 
co 

14.95 
12.44 
12.04 
12.05e 

15 13.u( 20 13.44 JAN 05, 1475 12.10 e5 12.70 
Pu 
25 

13.ol 
13.113 ...AR 

25 
05 

13.05 
1.5.62 

15 
20 

le.v/ 
12.04 utL 

3, 
us 

12.00 
12.77 

it 15.06 Oh 13.G2 25 11.97 07 12.75 
13.08 Al')' 03 13.01 31 11.92 10 1e.75 

05 15.0/ 07 13.00 Ftm •lr 11.94 15 12.70 
10 
15 
et, 
25 

13.10 
13.1e 
13.14 
15.17 

10 
17 
("s 
25 

1.bu 
13./9 
13./0 
13./7 

05 
10 
15 
du 

11.93 
11.94 
11.04 
11.05 

do 
25 
31 

JAN 04, 1 4/ 4 

12./2 
12.00 
1e.04, 
1e.b2 

24 15.16 3V 15./1 e5 11.06 05 12.62 
So 15.15 MAY Oe 13.52 eo 11.04 htlf 08 le.be 

mAY 05 15.13 o5 12..5e wa4 U7 11.cb 1u 12.57 
10 13.13 13.5e or 11.02 15 12.57 
15 15.1n 15 13.44 to 11.04 eu 12.54 
eu 13.14 ll 13.45 15 11.7o 25 12.59 
25 
31 

13.22 
13.24 

el. 
eh 

13.50 
13.41 

r'y 
25 

11.00 
11.77 MAN 

en 
04 

12.55 
12.55 

JUN 01 13.4 31 13.c9 31 11.75 05 12.55 
05 
lv 

15.4 
13.2/ 

J1,, 04 
10 

15.36 
13.40 

APk 03 
1,5 

11.70 
11.77 

to 
15 

12„64 
12.0u 

15 15.29 15 13.43 10 11.74 ev 12.01 

13 
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nEAULt LuUN1Y LUNTP.Utu 

/,ELL 110NouA 4A686 SITE liUM8tR 44221uv960e3501 CON11Nut0 

nArt4 brAitti RATER v.ATL14 
Lt1,t1_ ualt LtVtL UATt LtVtl. OATE LtVtL 

mAx ?5, 1 ,,/4 1e.1'2 Fe., 25, 1415 13.55 JAN US, 19/n 14.es JA). 15, 1977 16.99 
St 

APR 62 
12.51 
le.n/ t.AK 

20 
05 

13.5/ 
13.57 

Ftu 05 
1U 

14.1b 
14.04 

2U 
25 

16.45 
16.42 

1,5 12.59 ti/ is.,e 15 14.10 31 10.90 
It, 1e.1'0 lv 13.0u dU 14.11 FLO 04 16.84 
15 le.ou 15 13.54 25 14.11 MAk v/ 16.58 
20 le.,0 eu 13.6U 14.13 APR 08 16.33 
25 12.62 25 13.51 mAN 45' 14.Un eu 10.e2 

mAY 90 14".o3 13.42 10 14.05 MAY 04 1 b.e4 
1U 1e.17 ApR 5't. 13 13.49 15 14.04 u5 10.e5 
15 ie./4 It 13.49 du 14.ue to 18.32 
du 12.10 15 13.4/' 25 14.04 15 16.35 
e5 le.08 21, 13.43 31 14.11 du 16.4U 
31 12.01 25 13.34 APR t.,, 14.12 25 16.36 

Jul. 05 le.41 31, 13.40 vi 14.16 31 16.41 
u/ 1e."3 ',my 05 13.42 lu 14.14 JUN 06 16.52 
lu 12.79 I)/ 13.4c 15 14.13 lu 16.52 
15 12.47 1,, 1.5.4, 20 14.17 15 16.5/ 
21. 
P5 

12.43 
1e.90 

ln 
ek 

13.47 
1.5.47 

25 
su 

14.1/ 
14.e1 

2u 
25 

10.62 
16.03 

36 12.47 25 13.52 MAY 05 14.23 3u 16.66 
Jul 115 13.tu )1 13.5b 10 14.co JUL U5 16.72 

10 13.1e Jo,, 6, 13.50 15 14.32 19 16.90 
15 13.23 Uh 1.5.02 20 14.37 eu 16.91 
Pu 15.2/ 10 15.55 e5 14.42 e5 110.12 
1) 15.35 15 15.54 31 14.46 31 1/.16 
Si 

Aub 01 
13.4o 
15.50 

?' 
e', 

13.5/ 
13.tc 

JUN oe 
u5 

14.54 
14.59 

AUG u5 
1u 

17.27 
17.39 

vn 
10 
15 
;?L, 

15.55 
13..,1 
li.ne 
15.50 

3, 
JuL 05 

4/ 
10 

13.u/4 
13./3 
13./9 
13.o3 

10 
15 
ev 
25 

14.84 
14.12 
14.0b 
14.3+7 

15 
31 

7te o5 
lt. 

17.5u 
1/.80 
11.68 
17.95 

e5 13.13 15 13.t.6 30 15.05 15 17.96 
51 

StP 03 
13..,4 
15.4U 

eu 
25 

15.,4 
14.01 

JUL 05 
10 

15.1/ 
15.30 

?“ 
e5 

1/.90 
11.89 

.15 15.44 31 14.13 15 15.4i5 3" 17.44 
11• 
15 

13.98 
15.47 

406 U4 
1)3 

14.40 
14.e3 

du 

25 
15,5/ 
15.75 

NuV u. 
95 

17.76 
1 7.79 

2u 
25 

14.1,0 
14.6o 

IL, 

15 
1 ,....)0 
14.59 

,•9 
31 

15.07 
1'....5 

10 
15 

17.54 
17.49 

ut.1 
31' 
us 
U5 
It, 
15 

1...). 
1.4.02 
14.0e 
14.00 
14.0 5 

2u 
25 
St 

atP u3 
05 

14.4o 
19.5i 
14.54 

14.ou 
14.59 

ALL, 05 
10 
15 
ev 
25 

1t.13 
13,.31 
10.50 
lb.ob 
10.60 

du 
25 
3U 
12 

b"Fru 15, 1976 

17.45 
17.45 
1/.38 
17.27 
16.75 

..,0 lu.u) H. 14.ol il 17.06 MAR lb 16.75 
25 
51 

14.03 
15.4A 

15 
du 

14.1'1: 
14.n4 

5ip lu 
15 

17.ed 
17.3o 

MAY 
JUL 

le 
u, 

16.54 
15.1h 

100.0 06 
lu 
15 
?U 

25 
UtC ('4 

13.44 
15.47 
15.45 
13.43 
1).44 
13.1+9 

('Cl 

25 
Si 
us 
1.5 

15 

14.o/ 
14.0/ 
14.u/ 
14.110 
14.07 
14.04 

dL r 

eu 
25 
34 
U5 
it, 
15 

1/.45 
1/.51 
11.52 
1/.5b 
17.57 
17.bu 

Aot, 1/ 
StP 25 

''ilt 4 1,5 
JAN u.), 

Fru ve 

1974 

17.02 
1/.35 
1 7 -53 
1/.03 
16.73 
lo.UU 

U5 
10 
15 
21. 

1 5.,r, 
13.,/ 
13.o3 
13.o3 1,11v 

2t. 
15 
31 
1, ) 

i4.62 
14.57 
14.53 
14.56 

20 
85 
31 

Nov ul 

1/.57 
11.5/ 
)7.55 
11.5d 

44, u7 
APR v5 
mkY 03 
JUN ul 

lo.28 
10.25 
16.17 
16.26 

25 
il 

JA. '0, 1415 
It' 
15 

15..,4 
15.01 
15,007 
15.65 
15.o, 

lu 
15 
eu 
25 
3u 

14.53 
14.50 
14..3 
I...4 
14.59 

05 
lt, 
17 
2v 
25 

1/.5U 
17.44 
1/.4b 
17.43 
11.35 

JUL 11 
StP 14 
UC1 1 ,1 
...0/ 14 
JAN 04, 19'v 

17.41 
1/.53 
1/.51' 
1/.3r 
11.11 

1-rd 

,0 
e'5 
31 
05 
lu 
15 
3(. 

13.oS 
15.',4 
13.o2 
15.61 
15.54 
15.5/ 
15.55 

UtL 01 
v5 
lu 
15 
ev 
25 
31 

l..,4 
14.34 
14.35 
14.35 
14.34 
14.31 
14.24 

1,81.'.2 
U5 
e5 
31 

JUN 05, 14l/ 
1,/ 
lv 

31.51 
1/.34 
1/.18 
1/.11 
11.00 
1/.1,2 
11.05 

14 
htb 07 
,AR 06 

27 

17.01 
16.94 
16./9 
16.80 

14 



	

	

	

	 	 	 	

	

 

 

6tAbLE CuUN1Y Lo411NULU 

NtLL 114N62A vbeCt SlTt I.UmmLk 442114090174041 

hUkON V.FAL F1tL, 

ALIIIULJE OP LA ,J S,1,eFACL 1307.0 ELt1 

kLCDkOs AVAltqltt i454 TD CD4RLIvf YtAk. 

416mcS1 nAlt.k LkVEL 10.41 E1E1 IsrLov LAM.: SoKE“,t bAlL0, Eto 45, 1454. 

LUe.ES4 LtvLL 43.40 ELE.1 LA.,0 bu10-ALV AUL,21, 1'04. 

LEVI-LS I , FrI,r ,11(.1,i LAN!, :)04FACt. 'JAW". 

4ATLK 
U It LcvtL LLVEL DATE LEVIL DAIL LLVL1. 

Et4 05'. 1454 10.41 Jut lo, 1455 14./2 JoN 15, 145t 14.24 MAY 24, 1957 14.46 
20 
25 

1.1..14 
1u.'$2 

15 
eu 

12./1 
14./9 

20 
25 

14.2/ 
14.26 

25 
31 

14.1u 
14.14 

eti l0.95 25 14.7u 30 14.41 JUN 45 14.09 
eAk 45 11.() 31 14./5 JuL 05 14.21 10 14.55 

10 1v.45 A'3, p5 14.76 14 14.11 15 14.31 
15 1,, .91 lu 12.03 15 14.16 25 14.46 
20 10.42 15 12.43 du 14.31 2b 14.46 
25 lo.67 di. 12.97 25 14.4/ JUL 25 14.63 
31 1b.45 45 14.47 31 15.23 29 14.99 

APR 3u tu.42 31 12.47 Au6 05 15.54 A06 25 16.46 
Ste 
OLT 

45 
15 

11.12 
11.30 

StY 05 
11-

13.1,1 
14.49 

lu 
15 

15./1 
15.70 SLP 

24 
45 

18.04 
14.13 

e?t, 
2-' 
51 

Nov 05 

11.32 
11.55 
11.31 
11.38 

15 
do 
25 
3u 

13.44 
12.40 
13.04 
13.43 

SeP 

du 
25 
25 
34 

0.bh 
15.70 
15.92 
16.12 

lu 
15 
du 
25 

1/.92 
1/.65 
11./7 
17.44 

1u 11.55 Ott U5 1e.94 OCT 05 10.0u 3u 17.41 
15 
2u 
25 

11.55 
11.56 
11.40 

14 
15 
do 

13.05 
15.44 
13.04 

lu 
15 
do 

15.97 
15.95 
15.94 

oCT 05 
lu 
15 

1/.22 
1/.06 
16.10 

34 11.59 45 13.05 45 15.94 2u 16.77 
I'LL 05 11.43 31 15.41 31 15.40 25 14.6U 

10 11.40 wuV 05 13.04 NUV 45 15.99 31 14.34 
15 
21. 
25 

11.11 
11.46 
11.4/ 

lu 
15 
du 

15.49 
15.0? 
13.42 

10 
15 
20 

14.29 
16.25 
14.25 

Nuy 05 
lu 
15 

11.30 
1/.43 
10.03 

51 11.47 25 1..46 25 16.42 20 15.05 
JAN 05, 195', 11.54 Su 13.40 26 14.22 25 15.73 

10 
IS 
24 

11.59 
11.54 
11.64 

ULL 05 
lu 
15 

13.22 
13.22 
13.20 

3u 
uEC 05 

14 

16.u/ 
15.91 
15.70 4tL: 

de. 
5L/ 
US 

15.54 
15.47 
15.26 

25 11.4/ 20 13.19 15 15.60 lu 15.25 
31 11./1 25 13.14 20 15.47 15 15.09 

6th 05 11./2 31 1..1h 25 15.37 do 14.93 
lu 11.64 JAN 05, 1456 13.15 2b 15.36 24 14.92 
15 11.44 10 13.24 31 15.27 25 14.04 
2u 11.12 15 13.43 JAN 05, 1957 15.80 31 14.81 
25 11.74 e. 13.eb 1U 15.12 JAN 05, 1954 14.12 
21, 11.61 25 1.5.46 15 15.49 14 14.42 

MAK 45 11.53 31 13.30 24 14.96 14 14.5h 
14 
15 

11.15 
11.4/ 

Fth el 
2e 

15.49 
13.49 

25 
31 

14.97 
14.63 

15 
20 

14.55 
14.50 

2u 11.00 :,,, AR 45 13.41 FE4 05 14.04 25 14.40 
25 14.o4 10 13.44 to 14.14 31 14.36 

pi-,t 
31 
,,-, 

lc.04 
12.45 

15 
du 

13.55 
13.56 

15 
2u 

14./b 
14.73 

Ftd 05 
lu 

14.35 
14.34 

1k, 12.11 25 13.54 25 14.10 14 14.47 
15 14.12 2o 13.56 2t 14.10 15 14.54 
eu 
25 

14.45 
14.20 1 ,,t 

31 
05 

13.53 
13.50 

MAK 05 
10 

14./0 
14.43 

eu 
25 

14.25 
14.15 

MAT 
Su 
45 

14.22 
14.32 

1G 
15 

13.57 
13.54 

15 
eu 

14.01 
14.42 

28 
mAk 45 

14.06 
14.03 

14 12.5d du 13.66 25 14.15 to 14.02 
15 le.45 24 13.74 31 14.46 14 14.03 
2o 12.47 25 14.05 APk 45 14.56 15 14.02 
25 12.40 Su 10.14 lu 14.00 2u 14.43 
31 

Jut 1(5 
14.40 
14.44 

144.1 45 
10 

15.11 
14.1,4 

15 
do 

14.62 
14.54 

25 
31 

14.03 
14.00 

1u 
15 

14.47 
12.53 

15 
to 

14.45 
14.35 

25 
30 

14.56 
14.0e 

10,k U5 
lu 

13.65 
13.bo 

du 14.57 25 14.34 MAY 45 14.71 14 13.65 
25 12.42 31 14.47 lu 14.91 15 13.66 
30 ld.bli JJr: 05 14.23 15 15.00 du 13.62 

JUL 05 12.04 lu 14.20 20 14.40 25 13.64 

15 
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otAuLE CUUNTY LUNTINUEU 

AtLL 110N62A 9dCLL SITE NUMbER 442112646174Uu1 -- CONTINUE° 

N t I r. 4 AATtH WATER AAItk 
041E LtV2L UAlt LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LL EL 

MPH 
mAY 

30, 1450 
U5 
10 
14 

13./5 
15./0 
1.5.da 
13.67 

Apk 25, 
21 
3t 

mAY 05 

1959 15.70 
15.73 
15./5 
15.95 

APR 15, 
20 
25 
30 

1960 29.30 
27.97 
26.85 
26.10 

APR 10, 
15 
20 
25 

1961 17.67 
17.64 
17.82 
17./9 

15 13.69 lu 16.61 MAY U4 25.86 3u 17.60 
2U 13.6d 15 1/.03 05 25.40 MAY u5 17.76 
25 13.04 20 4o.93 10 24.du lu 17.05 
31 13..9 25 18.49 15 24.3u 15 17.55 

JuN 05 14.ul 31 14.30 2U 23.47 2u 17.40 
lu 14.32 JUN 05 14.16 25 23.c5 25 17.45 
13 14.49 10 19.33 31 22.91 31 17.43 
13 
du 

14.01 
15.03 

15 
2u 

14.s/ 
14.40 

JUN U5 
00 

22.01 
22.43 

JO, U5 
lu 

17.46 
1/.30 

25 13.22 25 21.16 to 22.24 15 17.13 
30 15.51 28 21.18 15 22.13 du 17.u9 

Jul. 05 10.11 JUL 05 S2.6( 2u 21.03 23 1/.15 
lu 10.31 lu 26.4/ 25 21.40 25 17.13 
14 18.48 15 35.00 30 21.19 3u 17.15 
15 16.53 2u .57.41 JUL 05 21.15 JuL 01 1/.17 
et, 10.o5 25 30.45 0/ 21.12 lu 17.29 
25 
31 

A., 14 
15 
?v 

1 2,.42 
1/.3/ 
10.59 
16.62 
1 9.14 

et 
31 

Auo 05 
lv 
15 

34.39 
39.00 
36.55 
30./5 
39.05 

lu 
15 
eu 
25 
31 

21.10 
21.70 
21.73 
21.65 
20.20 

15 
du 
24 
25 
31 

18.10 
19.23 
19.66 
14.73 
2u.41, 

25 
31 

19./1 
14.95 

et 
25 

3y.u0 
3o.ou 

AUG 05 
10 

24.19 
20.07 

Auu uL, 
to 

21.05 
21.92 

Ji-t- oi 2u.9' et 30.58 15 28.05 15 22.70 
lo 
15 
30 

14./4 
19.54 
1i.S7 

31 
SEP 05 

lo 

3/.00 
37.46 
31.35 

20 
25 
31 

20.52 
27./6 
20.90 

2u 
24 
25 

24.07 
24.49 
24.50 

27 
30 

uLt 05 

1/.5U 
14.24 
14.u3 

15 
eu 
25 

37.20 
S/.05 
36.60 

SEP 05 
00 
1U 

26.50 
20.18 
25.65 

31 
SLP u5 

lu 

24.94 
25.28 
25.52 

lu 10.17 20 32.12 15 25.05 15 25.25 
t5 10.40 su 33.00 20 24.75 ,u 24.69 
2o I ,-.10 OLT 05 34.05 25 24.15 25 24.08 

141,v 

25 
31 
05 
to 
15 
1/ 
o 

17.o/ 
1/.58 
1/.33 
1/.10 
r,.00 
1(..04 
16.40 

lu 
15 
eu 
25 
28 
31 

Nov 05 

34.00 
35.10 
38.15 
37.5e 
35.04 
30.2.0 
36.40 

3o 
UL1 05 

lu 
15 
20 
25 
31 

23.75 
23.20 
22.76 
23.53 
22.31 
22.10 
21.99 

!:LT 
iu 
uS 
lu 
IS 
du 
25 
31 

23.51 
22.92 
22.35 
21.02 
61.45 
41.08 
20.62 

25 10.07 10 3o.15 NUV 05 21.85 litIV U5 20.38 
40 

lif. U5 
lu 
15 
1/ 
.,‘, 
e5 

18.50 
10.35 
10.23 
10.10 
lo.04 
15.97 
15.15 

15 
21, 
25 
r/ 

utC 05 
lv 
1 , 

35./0 
35.37 
3).22 
35.06 
35.20 
3/.50 
31.50 

lu 
15 
20 
25 
30 

OEC 05 
lu 

21.60 
21.26 
21.08 
20.00 
20.56 
20.23 
20.11 

10 
15 
2u 
25 
28 
30 

OLC uS 

20.02 
19.79 
14.54 
19.28 
19.44 
19.09 
18.08 

it 
JAN 0,, 1559 

10 
15 
19 
20 
2.. 

15.18 
15.66 
15.62 
17.50 
15.50 
15.50 
13.45 

do 
25 
28 
31 

JAN 05, 146v 
10 
15 

30.30 
30.30 
30.26 
38./5 
30.60 
39.10 
39.05 

12 
15 
2U 
25 
31 

JAN 05, 19t.1 
lv 

20.0/ 
19.43 
19.7/ 
14.54 
19.3b 
19.26 
14.14 

tu 
15 
2U 
25 
29 
31 

JAN US, 1462 

18.77 
16.56 
18.39 
18.23 
18.18 
18.16 
18.05 

it 
IL0 t:5 

15.45 
15.34 

eu 
25 

34.46 
34.40 

12 
15 

19.0/ 
19.00 

lu 
is 

17.99 
17.8o 

lu 
1 , 
2v 

15.2/ 
15..6 
13.25 

20 
31 

FLU uS 

34.33 
39.23 
34.17 

20 
25 
31 

10.93 
18.63 
10.70 

eu 
25 
29 

11.72 
17.57 
17.56 

24 15.22 lu 34.27 EEO 05 18.64 31 17.50 
25 15.40 15 34.35 10 10.49 FLu ub 17.47 
do 17.18 eu 54.94 14 18.46 lu 17.35 

MAR 05 13.15 25 39.40 15 18.46 15 17.27 
lv 13.19 .411K 01 39.10 20 18.39 eu 17.09 
15 
2u 

25 
41 

APR 05 
lv 
15 
eu 

1).18 
15.19 
1).14 
13.20 
15.19 
15.22 
13.31 
15.3i 
15.',4 

U5 
10 
15 
2v 
25 
31 

APR 01 
05 
lu 

39.87 
40.10 
4u.74 
40.67 
40./7 
40.05 
41.17 
35.6/ 
S1.15 

25 
2d 

AAR 05 
1U 
12 
15 
25 
31 

APR 05 

10.27 
1o.27 
18.20 
16.12 
16.05 
18.10 
17.97 
1/.96 
1/.91 

25 
26 

MAR ul 
u5 
lv 
15 
20 
25 
27 

17.00 
17.02 
16.97 
10.95 
1b.86 
16.79 
lb./4 
16.69 
1/.b5 

16 





















































































































































































































		

	 	

  

 

 
 

 

mAkSoALL COUNTY -- CONTINUED 

NELL 126N59N10AAAU SITE NUMBER 454356097573001 -- CONTINUEU 

.IA 1rK RATER NATER NATEk 
OATE LEvEL uATt LEVEL uATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

JUL 25, 1956 10.03 SEP 10, 1950 15./1 MAR 10, 1960 21.22 MAY 06, 1963 16.16 
4 Si 1/.15 15 15.7, 15 21.26 AUG 00 16.77 

AUG 05 11.11 du 15./7 20 21.46 NOV 07 1/.35 
lo 1/.45 UOT U5 lb.eo 25 41.33 FLO 10, 1964 19.00 
15 1/.63 10 18.20 31 41.33 JAN 26, 1965 19.93 
20 1/.66 15 16.40 APR 05 40.94 APR 26 12.94 
25 1/.9i 40 10.42 10 20.40 29 13.66 
31 18.46 45 1.45,3 15 20.10 ',E'i u5 17.08 

JEV 05 10.56 31 10.70 eu 19.92 JAN 10, 1966 17.76 
10 16.71 NuV 05 10./0 25 19.80 ANN U5 15.31 
15 16.62 lu 16.70 30 19.40 JUL 05 15.34 
du 1/.ov 15 10.12 MAY 05 19.48 JAN 23, 1967 19.66 
25 19.11 to 18, /5 10 14.17 27 13.13 
30 1 9.43 25 18.78 15 19.05 NOV 18.35 

0C1 1,5 14.30 30 16.00 20 16.42 uEL 13 18.56 
lo 14.40 LAC uS 16.60 25 10.00 JAN 19.67 
15 19.46 lu l6.40 31 10.65 u09'6 19" 18.89 
do 14.54 15 19.uu JUN U5 18.02 MAR 03 19.15 
25 14.6u 20 14.10 10 10.55 r 01 18.59 
31 14.0u 25 19.10 15 16.48 NAY 02 12.02 

NOV O5 14.o1 31 19.45 JUL 10 10.50 JUN 30 13./0 
10 19.07 JAN US, 1959 19.30 15 10.52 JUL 05 14.04 
15 19./u FEB 20 40.03 eu 10.57 10 14.35 
20 19./5 MAR 05 20.01 25 10.73 15 14./4 
25 19.16 10 40.0/ 31 10.06 20 15.06 
30 19.19 15 20.06 AUG 05 16.94 25 15.42 

utL 05 19.09 eo 20.13 10 19.08 31 15.65 
lu 14.60 25 20.15 15 19.48 AUG u5 15.87 
15 19.00 3) 40.10 20 19.26 lu 16.15 
du 14.06 AP6 05 20.10 25 19.50 15 16.36 
25 14.80 10 40.66 31 19.85 2u 16.61 
31 19.00 15 19.94 SEP un 14.130 25 16.90 

JAN 05, 1457 14.91 20 14.83 10 14.41 31 17.16 
lo 2v.u3 25 19./u In 20.04 StP 051 17.40 
15 20.)6 Su 14.50 du 20.15 17.59 
du Pu.u/ MAY 05 1/.34 25 40.30 15 17.7b 
25 ?v.16 lu 19.14 30 20.37 2u 17.93 
SI 20.1/ 15 19.06 OCT uS 40.43 25 17.95 

I-to 05 40.c5 eu 18.93 10 20.43 3u 10.05 
MAR lu 40.54 25 10.64 25 40.60 UCT 05 18.11 

15 40.03 31 16.09 31 20.70 10 18.17 
20 20.66 JuN US 18.60 NUV US 20.7e 15 18.20 
25 20./3 11, 10.00 10 20.78 2U 10.10 
31 e4./6 15 18.63 15 40.07 25 18.23 

APR 05 20./2 du 1o.02 40 20.08 31 10.21 
JUN 05 10.20 25 10.64 25 40.95 NUV U5 18.24 
JUL 05 10.65 3u 10.01 3v 40.95 10 18.22 

10 16.65 JuL 05 10.62 UEC 05 21.00 15 18.21 
15 16.99 uLT 10 20.03 15 41.00 2u 18.20 
du 1/.41 15 20.63 25 21.00 25 18.19 
23 17.45 du 40.03 31 41.10 30 18.14 

uLl u5 10.25 25 e0.03 JAN 05, i'Obi 21.10 DLL 05 18.15 
0E0 u5 15.61 31 eu.64.4 lu 41.10 iu 18.19 
JAN 05, 1956 15./0 NOV 05 40.65 15 41.20 15 18.07 

31 16.20 10 20.05 20 21.40 2u 18.09 
Fto 25 10.64 15 40.65 25 41.40 25 16.06 

?ei 11).87 2U 40.66 31 21.34 31 10.04 
mak 05 1/.08 25 20.66 AuG lu 16.77 JAN 05, 19b0 16.10 

10 17.40 3u 40.63 15 10.67 10 10.13 
In 11.24 060 05 20.83 31 19.03 15 16.17 
,0 1/..50 10 20.84 SEP 05 19.64 40 18.23 
db 1/.31 15 2003/ 11) 14.95 25 18.45 
31 1/. 'A eu 20.07 15 40.0/ 31 18.31 

APR 05 1/.30 25 e4„87 OCT 20 40./8 I-to 05 18.38 
MAY 05 16.30 31 20.06 45 20.85 10 18.46 
JuL 05 15.e6 JAN U S, 1960 20.07 31 40.44 15 18.52 

10 15.40 it, 20.66 NOV 05 20.09 20 10.60 
15 15.31 15 20.41 FEB lu, 1962 20.95 APR US 18.76 
20 15.31 e0 20.42 15 40.45 MAY 10 6.36 
25 15.31 25 20.92 MAK eu 20.96 15 6.84 
31 15.40 31 40.42 25 21.01 20 6.76 

AUG 05 15.55 Fob 05 20.44 31 20.12 25 1.04 
lv 15.50 10 20.90 APR 05 10.10 31 7.74 
15 15.59 15 41.05 10 16.20 JUN uS 8.17 
20 15.61 20 41.09 15 15.50 lu 8.62 
25 15.0? 25 21.13 eu 15.00 15 9.11 
31 15.06 eo 21.15 NOV U7 17.13 2U 9.72 

StP 05 15.69 MAH 05 21.19 APR ue, 1965 18.28 25 9.88 

122 



	

	 	  

	

	

	

	

	
 

	

	

 	

	

 

	

	

•,/SHALL LUIJNTY CUN11NUE0 

:.ELL 12bN59A10AAAu SITE NUMbER 454358097573001 -- CONTINotu. 

HAfEk ,',AT2R WATER 
UATt LEvEL UATL LtVEL UATE LEVEL uATt. LtVtL 

JUN iv, 1989 lu.18 Aut, u5, 1474 18.31 S1P 05, 1971 20.06 NOV 10, 1972 18.65 
JuL 05 10.36 10 16.oc IU 20.23 15 16./3 

10 10.57 15 10.92 15 20.31 eu 16.78 
15 lu.90 eu 17.43 20 20.50 25 18.82 
20 11.32 25 1/.53 25 20.01 30 16.85 
25 11.09 31 1/.0/ 3U 20.87 LEG u5 16.90 
31 14.48 Str 15 10.10 OLE 05 40.74 lu 18.93 

AUL, u5 13.35 lu 16.36 10 d0.03 15 18.97 
10 14.26 15 18.58 15 40.85 20 19.00 
Is 14.91 20 16.68 2U 2u.86 25 19.03 
20 15.25 25 1t.00 25 20.92 31 19.04 
25 15.54 3u 19.04 31 20.92 JAN 05, 1973 19.06 
31 1_).4c uu1 O5 19.15 NOV u5 20.92 lu 19.13 

StP 05 10.27 IU 14.26 IU 20.97 15 19.15 
lu 18.58 15 19.3/ 15 20.96 eu 19.18 
15 10.0u du 14.44 29 eu.90 45 19.23 
eo 1/.u5 25 19.1,0 25 20.42 31 19.29 
25 17.2i 31 19.55 Su e4.8, FE8 U5 19.33 
30 1/.40 ,,,d4 05 19.58 UEC O5 2u.83 lu 19.39 

uoT 05 1/.54 10 14.56 10 e0.75 15 19.40 
lu 11./8 15 19.01 15 20.72 2u 19.42 
15 1/.89 2t. 14.81 eU 20.89 25 19.45 
du 1/.98 25 14.04 25 ev.66 26 19.47 
25 10.0.1 3u 19.05 31 20.03 MAR u5 19.45 
31 

NuV 05 
16.17 
10.14 

utL 05 
lu 

19.0/ 
19.69 

JAN US, 1 9/2 
10 

du.82 
4u.5/ 

lu 
15 

19.38 
19.21 

to 10.25 15 19.69 15 20.50 2v 19.09 
19 10.3u cu 19.7u do du.55 25 16.94 
Pu 
25 

10.38 
10.40 

25 
31 

19./0 
19./3 

25 
31 

2u.55 
20.5i 

31 
APR 05 

16.75 
18.81 

30 10.44 JAN 05, 1971 19./9 Ft8 u5 20.58 lu 18.46 
btu 05 10.40 to 19.01 IU 20.50 15 10.34 

lu 18.41 15 19.86 15 20.57 du 16.20 
15 18.55 20 19.90 20 20.63 25 18.12 
20 10.57 25 19.92 25 20.08 3u 18.04 
25 10.52 31 19.97 29 20.70 MAY US 16.03 
il 

JAN 05, 14/0 
1P.55 
10.80 

Fcr u5 
lu 

2u.u2 
ev.u/ 

MAR u5 
10 

20./1 
20.16 

10 
15 

17.98 
17.44 

lu 10.03 15 21.12 15 20.02 du 1/.89 
15 10.86 Pt e0.19 du 20.85 25 17.62 
du 10./1 25 e,1.23 25 19.bu 31 17.80 
25 18.70 e1, 20.26 31 18.49 JUN 05 17.82 
il 16.74 MAN 05 40.32 APR 05 17.92 17.87 

htb 10 10.63 lu 20.34 10 1/.53 15 17.96 
IS 1..65 15 20.34 15 17.e3 du 18.02 
du 10.09 eu 20.35 20 1i.01 25 16.10 
75 10.93 25 40.29 25 16.64 3u 18.38 
2,, 10.43 31 8.0.13 3u 18.6/ JUL 05 16.50 

NAN 05 
3. 

10.40 
18.42 

APR 05 
10 

19./0 
14.60 

MAY 05 
1U 

16.39 
16.14 

1u 
15 

16.65 
18.03 

15 
()% 

11.92 
10.91 

15 
du 

19.49 
19.41 

15 
20 

15./2 
15.26 

do 
25 

19.00 
19.14 

45 10.52 25 19.33 25 14.98 31 19.31 
31 18.11 SU 19.15 31 14.80 Aut., 05 19.48 

Ark 1,5 11.94 0AY 05 19.05 JUN (11, 14.50 lu 19.80 
11 
15 

11.40 
1/.02 

lu 
IS 

18.99 
10.90 15 

14.52 
14.64 

15 
dU 

19./7 
19.42 

du 13.1-1 eu 10.03 du 14.88 25 19.98 
45 
i(• 

11.1/ 
11.50 

25 
31 

10./3 
1o.89 

25 
30 

14.81 
15.02 

31 
SEP US 

20.14 
20.23 

mmy 05 11.95 JUN 05 10.59 JUL 05 15.31 lu P0.3r. 
1 1 14.14 lu 10.50 10 15.53 15 20.46 
15 12.41 15 10.54 15 15.04 20 20.57 
20 12.84 2u 18.54 20 18.0/ 25 20.80 
25 14.09 25 18.51 25 10.06 3u 20.66 
31 13./4 30 18.51 31 15.99 UCT u5 20.74 

JUN 05 14.36 JUL 05 10.58 SEP 10 16.96 1u 20.78 
10 15.19 10 16.02 15 17.18 15 20.80 
15 
20 

15.36 
10.80 

15 
20 

18.72 
10.88 

20 
25 

1/.36 
11.57 

20 
25 

20.66 
20.89 

25 11.21 25 18.97 30 17./6 31 20.92 
30 12.3/ 31 19.16 OCT 05 1/.94 NuV u5 20.95 

JUL 05 12.81 Au6 U5 19.34 lu 18.01 10 20.99 
lu 14.80 lu 19.45 15 10.22 15 20.99 
15 15.02 15 14.01 20 18.33 eu 21.00 
20 15.32 40 1/./5 25 lb.42 25 20.96 
25 15.61 45 19.91 31 18.51 3u 20.98 
31 15.40 31 20.00 NOV 05 10.57 UEL 05 21.u0 
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21

NAHSHALL COUNTY -- CON I INUED 

'NELL 126N59416AAAU SITE NUMBER 454356047573001 -- CONTINUED 

AATtk AATER nATEH WATER 
0A It LtVtL UATt LEVEL. UATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

UEC 10, 1473 21.03 JUN 3v, 1974 18.70 JAN 20, 1475 21.96 Nov 15, 1975 21.58 
15 21.04 JUL 05 18.79 25 21.41 2u 21.62 
2u 21.06 lu 10.92 31 21.99 25 21.67 
25 21.06 15 19.06 FE8 05 22.01 3u 21.69 
51 21.09 20 19.22 0/ 22.03 UEC ue 21.71 

JAN 05, 1974 
10 

21.13 
21.17 

45 
31 

19.38 
19.60 

MAR y6 
APR 10 

22.14 
22.08 

.F/ 12, 1970 21.88 

15 21.19 Au(, US 19.76 15 22.05 1.MAR 10 2 4)0'54 
20 21.21. lu 19.44 eu 21.91 APR u7 21.27 
25 21.25 15 20.06 25 21.70 28 20.72 
31 21.27 20 20.21 MAY 06 20.86 JUN 02 20.49 

1E6 05 21.30 25 20.38 lu 20.61 JUL 0.89 
lv 21.32 31 20.t. JUN 04 Aft Ig 21.76 
15 ' 21.34 SEP U5 20.12 199:11t SEP 09 22.48 
20 21.35 10 20.64 10 19.03 OCT 22.82 
25 21.42 15 dy.95 15 18.92 NV (t))1)3 23.01 
20 21.44 2u 21.06 20 DEC 01 23.11 

MAR 05 21.40 45 21.16 25 108.13 JAN 06, 1977 23.19 
lu 21.50 3u 21.24 30 18.69 FEB U3 23.23 
15 21.41 OC1 05 21.32 JuL 05 18.68 APR v7 22.37 
2u 21.26 lu 21.39 10 18.67 MAY 03 21.01 
25 210,9 15 21.46 15 18.70 JUN 03 20.47 
31 20.91 do 21.52 ev 10.77 JUL U5 20.55 

AFk 05 20.61 25 21.57 25 AUG 30 21.52 
lu 20.70 31 21.00 31 I50l t(..Us SEP 27 22.13 
15 20.52 w)ki U5 21.65 AUG 01 19.06 NOV 03 22.53 
du 20.43 10 21.68 05 14.21 UEC 16 22.30 
25 20.34 15 21.72 10 19.35 MAN ul, 1978 22.09 
30 20.19 20 21.74 StP 02 20.18 MAY 04 

MAY 05 20.09 25 21.78 05 20.21 JUN 21 1::r1 
lv 11.92 Sy 41.80 OCT 03 20.99 JUL 12 16.55 
15 19.73 UEC 05 21.63 05 21.03 AUG lb 16.89 
20 14.01 lv 21.84 10 21.14 SEP 13 17.95 
25 19.45 15 21.80 15 21.23 FEB 14, 1979 20.23 
31 14.26 2‘ 21.67 20 21.32 JUN 27 15.28 

JUN u5 14.04 25 21.69 25 21.37 mAk 11, 1960 19.03 
10 10.44 31 21.92 31 21.42 JUN 18 17.22 
15 10.60 JAN 05, 1975 21.93 NOV U,4 c1.46 
eu 10.70 10 21.93 05 

18.08 15 21.94 lu 21.:553 
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WELL 126N59W18AAAD SITE NUMBER 454356097573001 -- CONTINUED 

DAY 

DEPTH BtLOA LAND SURFACE (hAlEk LEVEL) 
INSTANTANEUUS 

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY 

(FEET), CALENDAR 
UBSERVATIUNS AT 

JUN JUL 

YEAR JANUARY 
12Uu 

AUL, 

1974 

SEP 

TU DECEMBER 

001 

1974 

NUv OIL 

1 21.11 21.28 21.45 20.09 20.17 19.22 18.72 19.64 20.59 --- 21.61 21.61 
2 21.12 21.29 21.45 20.88 20.14 19.19 10./3 19.b7 20.63 21.30 41.01 21.84 
3 21.12 21.29 21.45 20.64 20.12 19.16 18.70 19.70 20.00 21.30 21.63 21.62 
4 21.13 21.30 21.45 20.62 20.11 19.13 18./7 19.73 20.66 21.32 21.63 21.8.5 
5 21.13 21.30 21.46 20.81 20.09 19.u9 16.79 19.76 20.71 21.33 21.64 21.83 

6 21.13 21.30 21.46 20.79 40.0/ 19.06 18.01 19.60 20.74 21.34 21.66 21.03 
7 21.14 21.31 21.40 20.77 20.04 19.03 16.84 19.03 20.76 21.3o 21.67 21.83 
8 21.15 21.32 21.49 20.75 20.00 19.00 16.66 19.67 20.79 21.37 41.67 21..4 
9 21.10 21.32 21.49 20.73 19.90 16.98 18.89 19.90 40.82 e1.36 21.66 21.04 
10 21.1/ 21.32 21.50 20.7u 19.92 18.94 10.92 19.94 20.84 21.39 21.69 21.04 

11 21.18 21.32 21.5u 20.60 19.87 10.92 18.95 19.95 20.66 21.40 21.89 21.84 
12 21.19 21.32 21.40 20.61 19.64 18.89 18.97 19.97 20.88 21.42 21.70 21.64 
13 41.19 21.32 21.47 20.56 19.80 10.05 19.00 20.00 20.91 21.43 21.71 21.65 
1 4 21.19 21.33 21.44 20.54 19.70 18.02 19.03 20.03 20.93 21.45 21.72 21.85 
15 21.19 21.34 21.41 20.52 19.73 18.60 19.08 20.05 40.95 41.46 21.72 21.66 

16 21.19 21.35 21.30 20.51 19.70 18.78 19.09 20.09 20.90 21.47 41.73 21.60 
17 21.19 21.35 21.3o 20.49 19.68 10.76 19.14 20.12 20.99 21.46 21.73 21.66 
18 21.2u 21.35 21.32 20.47 19.06 10./4 19.15 40.15 41.02 21.49 (?1.74 21.67 
19 21.21 21.35 21.29 20.46 19.64 16.72 19.10 20.16 41.04 21.51 21.74 21.87 
eu 21.21 21.35 41.2e 20.43 19.61 10.10 19.24 20.21 41.06 21.52 21.74 21.67 

21 21.22 21.36 41.22 20.40 19.5o 10.68 19.24 20.24 41.00 21.53 21.75 21.08 
22 21.23 21.38 21.19 20.36 19.52 10.68 19.28 20.28 21.11 21.54 21.75 21.66 
23 21.24 21.39 21.15 2u.37 19.49 10.00 19.31 20.32 21.13 41.55 21.75 21.66 

21.25 21.41 21.12 20.36 19.4/ 10.68 19.35 20.35 41.14 21.5. 21.7o 21.06 
25 21.25 21.42 21.09 20.34 19.45 16.68 19.38 20.39 21.16 21.57 21.70 21.69 

26 21.25 21.43 21.06 2u.32 19.43 10.68 19.42 20.41 21.17 21.56 21.78 21.9U 
27 21.26 21.43 21.04 20.28 19.40 10.68 19.45 20.45 41.19 21.59 41.70 21.4u 
26 21.2b 21.44 21.01 20.24 19.36 16.09 19.49 20.40 21.20 21.59 21.79 21.90 
29 21.20 20.97 20.21 19.33 16.09 19.53 20.51 21.22 21.59 21.80 21.91 
30 21.26 20.94 2u.19 19.3u 18.70 19.5b 20.54 21.24 21.60 21.81 21.91 
31 21.27 20.91 --- 19.26 --- 19.00 2u.57 --- 21.00 .1.01..0 21.92 

MAx 21.27 21.44 21.5u 20.04 40.1/ 19.22 19.00 20.57 21.24 21.00 21.81 21.92 
MIN 21.11 21.28 20.91 20.19 19.26 18.60 16.72 19.64 20.59 21.30 21.61 21.01 

CAL Yk 1974 Hluri 18.68 LUA 21.92 

DEPTH bELOw LAND SURFACE (WATER LEVEL) (FEET), CALENDAR YEAR JANUARY 1975 TO uECEmBER 1915 
INSTANTANEOUS UBSERVAT1UNS Al 1200 

DAY JAN FEB MAP APR MAY JUN JUL Au6 SEP OCT NOV UEL 

1 21.93 22.00 16.06 19.06 --- 21.43 21.70 
2 21.93 22.00 10.68 19.11 20.16 --- 21.44 21.70 
3 21.93 22.01 10.68 19.14 20.16 20.99 21.45 21.72 
4 21.93 22.01 19.18 18.88 19.16 20.20 21.01 21.41 21.72 
5 21.93 22.01 19.15 16.66 19.41 40.41 21.u3 21.46 21.73 

6 21.93 22.01 20.89 19.12 18.07 19.44 20.25 21.06 21.49 21.73 
7 21.93 20.80 19.10 10.07 19.46 21.08 21.50 21.75 
8 21.93 40.71 19.00 18.07 19.26 21.10 21.51 21.70 
9 ' 21.93 20.65 19.06 18.07 19.32 21.12 21.54 21.70 
10 21.93 22.08 20.61 19.03 10.67 19.35 21.10 21.53 21.77 

11 21.93 22.08 19.01 16.00 19.36 21.16 21.54 41.11 
12 21.93 22.08 18.98 18.60 19.41 21.16 21.55 41.70 
13 21.93 22.u7 10.96 10.69 19.44 21.20 21.56 21.70 
14 21.93 22.06 16.94 10.69 21.22 21.57 21.79 
15 21.94 24.05 16.92 10.70 21.23 21.56 21.19 

16 21.94 22.04 16.90 10.7 1 21.25 21.59 21.00 
17 21.95 22.01 16.08 10.72 21.47 21.59 21.0u 
18 41.95 21.96 18.07 10.73 21.29 21.60 21.01 
19 41.95 21.94 18.05 18.75 21.31 21.01 21.62 
eu 21.9b 21.91 18.83 10.77 21.32 21.82 21.82 

21 21.90 21.69 18.80 18.80 21.34 21.63 21.63 
22 21.96 21.85 10.77 16.62 21.35 21.64 21.84 
23 21.97 21.60 18./5 16.84 21.36 41.65 21.64 
24 21.97 21.76 18.74 16.67 21.37 21.66 21.65 
25 41.97 21.7U 18.73 16.89 21.37 21.67 21.85 

26 21.97 21..3 16.72 16.92 21.37 21.68 21.8b 
27 21.97 21.57 16.71 16.94 21.36 21.68 21.86 
28 21.98 21.53 18.70 18.97 21.39 21.69 21.86 
29 21.99 --- 18.70 16.99 --- 21.40 21.69 21.86 
30 21.99 18.69 19.02 21.41 21.69 21.87 
31 21.99 --- 19.05 21.42 --- 21.87 

MAX 21.99 22.01 24.06 20.89 19.18 19.05 19.44 20.25 21.42 21.69 21.87 
PIN 21.93 22.00 21.53 40.61 18.69 16.67 19.06 20.16 du .99 21.43 21.70 

CAL YR 1975 HIGH 18.07 Luw 22.06 
125 



	

	

	
							 				

				 	
		 		 	
				 	
				 	
				 	

					
		 		 	
			 	 	
				 	
					

			 		
				 	
					
			 	 	
		 		 	

		 			
				 	
			 	 	
				 	
		 		 	

				 	
		 		 	
			 	 	
				 	
		 		 	

				 	
				 	
			 	 	
				 	
			 	 	
	 			

					  
					

		 	 	

			 	 	
	

	

				

	

		 	

	

	

	

	
	 		 	
				 	
				 	
		 		 	

					
				 	
				 	
					
		 	 	

				 	
			 	
		 		
			 	
			 	

			 	
			 	
				
			 	
			 	

			 	
			 	
			 	
		 	 	
		 	 	

			 	
		 	 	
			 	
			 	
			
		 	

		 		 	
				 	

			 	

WELL 126N59W18AAAD SITE NUMBER 4543S6097573001 -- CONTINUED 

DEPTH BELOA LAND SURFACE (hATEk LEVEL) (FEET), CALENDAR YEAR JANUARY 197b TU DECEM8ER 1976 
INSTANTANEOUS UBSERvATIUNS AT 1200 

DAY JAN FEb MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUL, SEP UCT NOV LitC 

1 21.88 22.00 22.16 21.51 20.o9 20.49 20.81 21.11 22.34 22.77 23.10 
2 21.88 22.00 22.16 21.47 20.67 20.49 20.90 21.74 22.36 22.78 23.11 
3 21.8o 22.01 22.16 21.43 20.68 20.49 20.92 21.77 22.37 22.79 23.02 23.11 
4 21.88 22.01 22.15 21.39 20.64 20.50 20.95 21.79 22.39 22.80 23.02 23.11 
5 21.88 22.02 22.14 21.35 20.63 20.51 20.98 21.81 22.41 22.81 23.02 23.12 

6 21.88 22.03 22.13 21.32 20.61 20.52 21.01 21.82 22.43 - - - 23.02 23.12 
/ 21.88 22.03 22.11 21.28 20.80 20.53 21.03 21.64 22.44 - - 23.03 23.12 
8 21.88 22.03 22.10 21.25 20.60 20.53 21.06 21.85 22.46 23.03 23.12 
9 21.66 22.03 22.08 21.22 20.59 20.54 21.08 21.87 22.48 23.04 23.12 
10 21.89 22.03 22.04 21.18 20.56 20.55 21.11 21.88 22.49 23.04 23.12 

11 21.89 22.07 22.03 21.14 20.57 20.56 21.14 21.90 22.50 23.04 23.12 
12 21.89 22.07 22.00 21.12 20.56 20.57 41.17 21.92 22.51 - - - 23.05 23.12 
13 21.89 22.07 21.99 21.08 20.55 20.58 21.20 21.95 22.52 43.06 23.13 
14 21.89 22.08 21.97 21.05 20.54 20.59 21.22 21.98 22.54 - - 43.06 23.13 
15 21.90 22.08 21.96 21.02 20.53 20.00 21.25 21.98 22.56 23.08 23.13 

lb 21.90 22.09 21.94 20.99 40.53 20.81 21.48 22.01 22.58 23.06 23.13 
17 21.91 22.09 21.93 20.95 40.53 20.82 41.31 22.03 42.59 23.06 23.13 
18 21.91 22.09 21.91 2u.93 20.5e 20.04 21.33 22.u4 22.61 23.06 23.13 
19 21.92 22.09 21.90 20.90 20.51 20.88 21.36 22.07 22.62 23.06 23.13 
20 21.92 22.10 21.88 20.88 40.51 20.88 21.39 22.09 22.64 - - 23.07 23.14 

21 21.93 22.11 21.87 20.06 20.51 20.89 21.42 24.11 22.65 23.07 23.15 
22 21.94 22.12 21.65 20.84 20.50 20.71 21.45 24.13 22.88 23.08 23.15 
23 21.94 22.13 21.83 20.82 20.50 20.73 21.4/ 22.15 22.68 23.00 23.15 
24 21.94 22.13 21.80 20.80 20.50 20.75 21.51 22.17 22.69 23.08 23.15 
25 21.95 22.13 21.71 20.78 40.50 20.76 21.53 22.20 22.71 23.09 23.15 

26 21.46 22.14 21.74 20.76 20.50 20./7 41.58 22.22 22.14 --- 23.09 23.15 
27 21.97 22.14 21.71 20.75 20.49 20.79 21.58 22.23 22.73 23.u9 23.16 
28 21.97 22.15 21.67 20.74 e0.49 20.81 21.61 22.46 22.74 23.09 23.10 
29 21.98 22.16 21.63 20.72 40.49 20.83 21.03 22.28 22.7b 23.1u 23.10 
30 21.99 --- 21.59 20.71 20.49 20.85 21.88 22.3u 22.70 23.10 23.16 
31 21.99 21.55 --- 40.49 --- 21.68 22.32 --- --- 23.18 

MAX 21.99 22.16 44.16 21.51 20.89 20.85 61.80 22.32 22.16 22.:51 23.10 2 .10 
MIN 41.88 22.00 21.55 d0.71 20.49 20.49 20.87 21.11 22.34 22.17 23.04 2.5.10 

CAL YR 1 9/6 HIGH 20.49 Lon 23.18 

DEPTH bELOh LAND SURFACE (nAltk LEVEL) (FEET), CALENDAR YEAR JANUARY 1977 TU DECEMBER 1977 
INSTANTANEOUS U8SEkVATIUNS AT 1200 

DAY 

1 

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY 

23.1/ 23.26 22.67 21.01 

JUN JUL 

20.47 20.51 

ALA, 

20.87 

SEP 

21.56 

OCT 

22.17 

Noy 

22.50 

DEL 

22.38 
2 23.18 23.21 22.62 21.04 20.47 40.51 20.89 21.59 22.19 22.51 22.37 
3 23.18 23.23 23.21 22.57 21.00 20.47 20.52 20.90 21.81 22.21 22.52 22.37 
4 23.18 23.23 23.20 22.52 40.97 20.47 20.52 20.92 21.63 22.24 22.52 22.36 
5 43.14 23.23 43.28 22.46 40.93 20.47 20.53 20.94 21.66 22.24 22.52 22.36 

6 23.19 23.24 23.28 24.41 20.90 20.47 20.54 20.96 21.66 22.27 22.52 22.36 
7 23.20 23.25 23.28 22.35 20.88 20.48 40.55 20.98 21.71 22.49 22.53 22.36 
8 23.20 23.26 43.26 24.30 40.85 20.48 20.56 21.00 41.73 22.29 22.53 22.35 
9 --- 23.26 23.28 22.24 20.82 20.46 20.56 21.01 21.78 22.29 22.53 22.35 

lu 23.26 43.28 22.18 20.8v 20.49 20.59 21.03 21.78 22.29 22.51 22.34 

11 - - 23.27 23.26 22.12 20.77 20.49 20.59 21.06 41.81 22.30 2.49 22.33 
12 23.27 23.24 22.08 20.75 20.44 40.59 21.08 21.84 22.31 22.48 22.32 
13 23.27 23.22 22.00 20.73 20.49 20.60 21.10 21.66 22.33 22.48 24.31 
14 23.28 23.21 21.94 20.71 20.50 20.60 21.13 21.89 22.33 22.47 22.31 
15 23.29 23.2u 21.88 20.69 20.50 20.82 21.15 21.92 22.35 22.46 2c. So 

16 23.30 23.19 21.82 20.67 20.50 20.83 21.17 21.94 22.38 22.48 22.28 
17 23.30 23.18 21.16 20.65 20.49 20.83 21.19 21.97 22.37 22.45 22.20 
18 23.30 23.16 21.70 40.63 20.49 20.64 21.22 21.99 22.38 22.45 22.26 
1" 23.31 23.14 21.64 20.62 20.49 20.65 21.24 22.01 22.39 28.45 22.60 
20 23.32 23.12 21.58 20.61 20.49 20.61 21.26 22.03 22.41 2c.44 22.25 

21 23.32 23.10 21.53 20.60 20.49 20.69 21.28 22.05 22.42 22.43 22.25 
22 23.32 23.01 21.48 20.58 20.49 20.70 21.31 22.06 22.43 22.43 22.24 
43 23.32 23.05 21.43 20.55 20.49 20.72 21.33 22.07 22.44 22.42 22.23 
24 23.31 23.01 21.38 20.53 20.49 20.74 21.36 42.07 22.45 22.42 22.22 
25 23.30 22.96 21.34 2(1.52 20.49 20.75 21.39 22.07 22.46 22.42 22.21 

26 23.29 22.94 21.29 20.51 20.49 20.77 21.41 22.08 22.47 22.41 22.21 
27 23.28 22.91 21.24 20.50 20.49 20.79 21.44 22.10 22.48 22.40 22.21 
28 23.28 22.86 21.19 20.49 20.49 20.81 21.46 22.11 22.49 22.39 22.20 
29 --- 22.82 21.15 20.48 20.50 20.82 21.49 22.13 22.49 22.39 26.20 
30 22.77 21.11 20.48 20.50 20.84 21.52 22.15 22.50 22.38 22.19 
31 22.72 --- 20.47 - 40.65 21.54 --- 22.50 --- 22.19 

MAX 23.20 23.32 23.28 26.67 21.07 20.50 20.85 21.54 22.15. 22.50 22.53 22.38 
MIN 23.11 23.23 22.72 21.11 20.47 20.47 20.51 20.87 21.56 22.17 22.38 22.19 

CAL yk 19/7 6108 20.47 LUvl 23.34 
126 



	

				

			

	
	

	

	

		

		 	

		 	

 

	

	

 

	 	

	 	

MARSHALL COUNTY -- CONTINUED 

WELL 126N59W18AAAD SITE NUMBER 454356097573001 -- CONTINUED 

DEPTH HELOri LAND SURFACE (WATER LEVEL) (FEET), CALENDAR YEAR JANUARY 1978 TU DECEmbER 1976 
INSTANTANEOUS OBSERVATIONS AT 1200 

DAY JAN FEb mAR APR MAY JUN JUL Aut.; SEP OCT NOV DEC 

1 22.19 --- 2e.u6 16.75 18.73 16.64 1(3.51 17.41 
2 22.18 22.08 22.00 16.66 16.75 16.82 16.5e 17.44 
i 22.18 22.09 21.91 16.56 16.76 16.60 16.54 17.49 
4 22.17 22.09 21.00 16.40 16.77 16.77 18.56 17.52 
5 22.16 22.1U 21.69 16.43 16.76 16.15 16.56 17.60 

6 22.16 ?2.10 21.57 16.40 16.78 16.72 18.61 17.65 
7 22.15 22.11 21.46 16.36 16.78 16.09 16.64 17.69 
8 22.15 22.12 21.33 16.29 16.78 16.bb 16.86 17.73 
9 22.14 22.12 21.20 16.25 16.78 16.63 16.69 17.71 
10 --- 22.13 21.06 16.21 16.79 16.60 16.72 17.83 

11 22.13 20.92 16.18 18.79 18.51 16.74 17.8/ 
12 22.12 20.78 16.14 16.79 16.55 16.77 17.9u 
13 22.12 20.62 16.11 16./9 10.53 16.82 
14 22.12 2u.40 16.10 16.79 16.51 16.85 
15 22.14 20.14 lb.09 18.80 16.49 16.09 

16 22.14 19.08 16.09 16.60 16.48 16.91 
17 22.15 19.b2 16.11 16.00 16.47 16.08 
18 22.15 19.37 16.15 16.80 16.46 18.92 
19 22.16 19.15 16.2u 16.01 16.45 16.95 
20 22.17 10.95 16.26 16.01 18.44 11.00 

21 22.16 18.74 16.31 16.83 16.44 11.03 
22 22.10 16.53 10.36 16.03 16.43 17.08 
23 22.18 18.28 16.41 16.03 16.44 17.11 
24 22.2u 18.05 16.46 16.64 16.44 17.14 
25 22.21 17.02 16.51 16.84 16.44 17.18 

26 22.22 11.61 16.56 16.84 16.44 17.22 
27 22.22 1/.39 16.60 18.03 16.44 17.26 - - -

28 22.22 1/.19 16.64 18.64 18.45 17.30 
29 --- 22.22 17.01 16.67 18.85 16.46 17.33 
30 22.18 16.86 16.69 16.85 16.48 17.3b 
31 22.14 --- 16.72 --- 16.50 17.39 

MAX 2.19 22.22 22.08 16.75 16.05 18.84 17.39 17.90 
MIN 22.14 22.06 16.86 16.09 16.73 10.43 16.51 17.41 

CAL YR 1978 811,8 16.09 LUrs 22.22 

NOTE: NUMbEH OF MISSING DAYS uf RECORD tXCEEUEU 20% OF YEAR 

,NELL 120459633Cobb bITE NUMBER 454056097561001 

usot, 3u 

ALIJiuht: Ur LA,0 b, 16(FALL 1306.o FELT 

mtcoi-US AvA1LA0Lt 1955 To LUkHEI,1 YEAR. 

hfk"c:ii LEVEL 10.09 FLET 14ELuv, LAND SURrALt DATUM MAY 08, 1958. 

Lu,4-61 LEVEL 11.90 FEE' ,IELUv. LAND SUHFAut DATUM MAN 02, 1959. 

AA1EP LEVELS 1.. FEET 8tLu. LoNu SUt,FACE 0AlUM. 

AAlEN ,4ATER wATEH 
DACE LtvtL tilk L LEVEL DATE Lt VtL DATE LEVEL 

JUN 23, 1955 1v.21 APR 12, 1958 11.45 FEb 14, 1957 11.15 MAR 17, 1956 10.66 
JUL 28 10.11 MAY 21 10.67 APR 24 11.50 MAY 06 10.09 
A06 3u 10.38 JUN 21 10.46 MAY 15 11.13 JUL 15 10.25 
SEP 28 10.85 JUL 26 10.o6 JUN 13 10.67 SEP 22 10.99 
UCE 21 11/.07 AUN 27 11.1/ JUL 17 10.54 DEC 19 11.57 
NuV 30 10.99 TILT 04 11.43 SEP 24 10.27 MAR 02, 1959 11.90 
JAN 27, 1958 11.1U lb 11.46 NUV Cl 10.16 Jul. 16 10.09 
FEb 26 11.24 NUV 29 11.57 JAN 22, 1958 10.29 
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:-ARS8ALL COUNTY CONTINUED 

.SELL 127N58R3u8808 SITE NUMBER 454721097511101 

REST bRiTToN, R-32 

ALT1IuuE OF LAND SURFACE 1242.0 FEtT 

AELoADS AVAILAnCE 1970 lo CukAEN1 YEAR. 

.16AtSf .i.a1FR LEVEL 5.35 FEET btLu., LANu SURFACE UAFUM UCT 12, 14/u. 

Lu.EoT NArtR LEVEL FtEl 8ELUA LANu SUF,FAL.E. 0ATuM SEP 0/, 14/7. 

AAIEA LEvE0 iN FLO 6ELIJA LAND SURF ACE 

hAltR -y,ATEK AATEk RATER 
DATE LtvEL DATE LtvEt. Dalt LEVtL DATE LEVEL 

UCT 12, 19/u 5.35 JAN 11, 1973 5.53 FE8 11, 14/0 7.u5 JUN 21, 1978 8.17 
to 5.56 FEU 09 5.b1 MAK to 7.08 StP 13 7.79 
19 o.11 mAk 04 5.66 APR U/ 1.15 OCT 27 7.78 

NOV 05 5.44 APk Ob 5.05 20 7.14 DEC 05 7.b1 
l'EC U3 5.42 MAY 03 5.69 28 7.17 FEb 14, 1979 7.43 
JAN 05, 19/1 5.58 JUN U0 5.03 JUN ue 7.21 MAR 09 7.30 
FEb 04 D.50 JuL Ub 5.09 JUL 02 7.27 APR 04 7.26 
MAR 03 3./1 AUG 07 5.95 AUG u3 7.48 MAY 01 7.08 
APR 01 5.140 StP lu 6.13 SEP 09 7.74 31 7.03 
MAY u4 5.94 OCI 10 6.14 NOV 03 8.04 JuN 27 6.64 
JUN 02 5.149 'NUV u7 0.31 DEC 01 b.u2 AUG 15 6.64 
JUL 01 5.41 JAN Uo, 1474 0.42 JAN Do, 197/ 6.16 UCT 10 6.94 
AUG 0. 0.10 FEb 26 6.50 FEb 03 8.17 DEC 05 6.89 

P0 6.23 APR 04 (4.66 MAR 02 0.17 JAN Ub, 1980 6.87 
OCT 00 6.3d MAY 06 6.70 APR 07 o.11 MAR 11 0.83 
Nuv 09 0.29 JUN 12 6.56 MAY u3 6.13 MAY 28 7.1 
JAN 10, 1972 6.15 JUL 03 6.67 JuN 03 0.20 JUN 25 1.0 
mAR ,9 6.16 SEP 04 7.u3 0/ 0.20 JUL 09 7.1 
APR U4 b.ue UCT Ue 7.10 JUL 0.60 23 7.3 
MAY 04 5.44 MAN 06, 1975 1.40 A 6.60 AUG 05 7.3 
JON uo 5.56 MAY 06 1.18 3U o.59 21 7.3 
JUL 07 
AUG U2 

5.59 
5.37 

JuN 04 
AUG ul 

7.14 
7.13 

SEP 07 
27 

o.90 
b.bO TI r9 7.5 

7.7 
StP Ob 5.40 SEP ue /.1e OCT lo 6.60 ULL 11 7.9 
UCI 04 5.56 UCT 06 DEC 16 0.47 
NOV 0 1 J.',6 NOV 04 1.09 .; 0, 1970 o.50 
DEL 0/ D.50 (AN 12, 197o /.01 MAY 04 14.30 

.SELL 1doN530106ubb SITE NUMBER 455329097172501 

vErLEy, n-1 

ALITIOLE OF LANU SURFACE 1250. FEET 

RELIJAS AvAlLariLE 1969 TO CURRENT YEAR. 

/.altA LEVEL 71.27 FEET BEEUR LANu SURFACE uATUm AUG 

LuREST RATE,‹ LtvtL 74.50 FEET RELUA LAND SURFACE DATUM AUG Ud, 1477. 

RATER LEVELS 114 FEtT bELOR LAN,) SURFACE UAIDI. 

RAIER RATER RATER RATER 
CA 1 E. LEvEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

UEL 04, 1464 73.52 JAN 05, 1971 73.92 APR 05, 141e 73.70 MAY u3, 1973 73.22 
JAN 09, 1470 73.64 FEb 04 73.84 MAY 04 /3.43 JUN Ub 73.29 
FEb Ub /5.61 MAK U3 74.04 JUN 08 73.05 JUL 00 73.32 
NA,, U6 73.05 APR ul 7.5.67 JuL 0/ 73.18 AUG u7 73.38 
Ark O1 13.12 MAY 04 73.75 AuG 03 73.13 SEP 10 73.48 

29 73.47 JUN 03 73.76 SEP 06 73.14 UCT 10 73.48 
JUN oe 13.54 JUL ul 73.71 OCT U4 75.37 JAN 08, 1974 73.67 
JuL Ul 73.53 AUG U4 73.81 NUV 07 13.47 FEB 26 73.68 
AUG 05 73.63 SEP 07 73.75 GEC 07 73.47 APR U4 74.01 
SEP 03 73.49 LILT 00 73.147 JAN 11, 1473 13.38 MAY 015 73.53 
00 15 73.87 NUV U4 /3.41 FEB 09 73.49 JUN 12 73.56 
NUV 05 73.76 JAN 11, 1972 73.91 MAR 09 73.48 JUL U3 73.67 
L)EL 03 13.12 mak U9 74.16 APR Ob 73.2U UCT U2 74.16 
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MARSHALL CUUMTY CUN11NUED 

WELL 120N53A103888 SITE NumeEk 455329097172501 CUNTiNuEU 

AA1tk MATER INATER WATER 
I)uTL LEVEL UATt LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

MAk 06, 1975 74.42 FEE. 03, 1977 73.58 SEP 13, 1978 71.93 JUN 25, 1980 11.4 

MAY Vt, /3.82 APR U/ /3.62 UEC 05 74.08 JUL 09 71.5 
JUN U3 73.68 mAY 03 73.46 MAR 09, 1979 /4.37 23 71.9 
AUG 
NUV 

01 
04 

/3.62 
73.34 

JUN 03 
07 

73.55 
73.90 

APR 04 
MAY 31 

72.35 
71.29 

31 
AUG 04 

71.9 
71.1 

MAR 10, 1976 73.34 AuG 02 74.50 AUG 15 71.47 21 71.1 
APk 2b 12.47 SEP 07 74.50 OLT it. /1.30 SEP 09 72.2 
JUL 01 13.19 OCT le 74.40 UEC 05 71.27 DEC' 11 74.2 
bEP 09 73.54 . UEC lb 73.69 MAk 11, 1960 71.67 

29 73.47 mAk 15, 1978 73.95 APR 15 71.4 
NUV 03 73.55 JuN el 74.60 MAY 28 71./ 

NELL 1281457619bek0 SITE NUMbEk 455331047434301 

H-44 

ALTIlUDE OF LANu SukFACt 1295. FEET 

KLCOku5 AVAILABLE 1970 TU CURRENT YEAR. 

HIGHEST MATE.. LEVEL 17.89 FEE! OELNA LAN() SurFACE uArum DEC u3, 1910. 

LLJEsT AATEP LtvEL 49.00 FEET HELUv LAND bUI4ALL DATur,AUG 02, 1977. 

AA1EN LFVE1S 1, Fri-i otLuvv LAN!' SukFACt 

A nil TEN AATEk elATEk 
((ATE 1. 0 V 1-.L UA l LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

SEP 29, 1470 1/.9-i FEd 09, 1973 18.39 StP u9, 197o 51.11+ JUN 06, 1978 21.5 
UCT 15 1/.91 MAX 09 16.39 24 31.13 20 31.2 
r,UV 00 1/.90 APR 00 16.35 NUV 03 26.65 JUL 06 21.7 
utC 03 1/.89 .1AY 03 16.42 UEC 01 26.65 21 27.9 
JAN 05, 19/1 16.07 JuN uu 16.36 JAN 06, 1977 45.49 AUG 16 41.9 
FEe 05 16.05 JUL VC, 16.44 Fie u3 24.76 SEP 06 35.2 
MAR 03 10.13 AUG 01 18.06 MAR 02 24.23 26 32.0 
APR 01 14.29 SEP lu 18.74 20 24.00 NOV 28 28.3 
MAY 04 14.37 UCT lu 16.75 APR'07 24.36 -AR 23, 1979 26.2 
JUN 03 10.30 NoV 07 18.64 MAY 03 44.29 MAY 01 25.7 
JUL 01 16.41 JAN 00, 1974 18.88 06 24.50 30 25.4 
AUG 04 18.03 Ftti 26 18.94 JuN 03 27.18 JUN 13 25.8. 
UCT 10.79 APR 04 19.10 07 49.80 JUL 16 40.4 
NOV Q4 
JAN 11, 14/c; 

10./4 
16.52 

MAY U8 
JUN le 

19.16 
19.13 

21 
JUL 05 

33.20 
39.40 

AUG 15 
OCT 24 

36.7 
30.1 

APN 
MAY 

uu 
04 

1o.71 
16.87 

JUL 03 
0C1 02 

19.46 
19.72 AUG 

19 
02 

45.70 
49.00 

APR 15, 1980 
MAY 28 

28.3 
36.1 

JUN 08 16.30 JAN 14, 1976 19.49 16 46.70 JUN 25 29.5 
JuL or 
AUG 03 

1e.50 
15.20 

Ftb 
11AR 

11 
10 

19.47 
19.47 

StP 07 
20 

3/.40 
35.60 

JUL 09 
23 

39.5 
42.3 

:,EP (14 
0(1 04 

1:1.30 
16.42 

APk 07 
28 

19.9/ 
19.68 

OCT 
NUV 

18 
29 

31.70 
29.20 

AUG U4 
21 

42.9 
39.3 

Nuv 07 10.39 JUN 02 21.8u DEC 10 48.09 SEP u9 33.4 
UtL 0/ 1..39 JuL u2 2/.55 MAY 03, 1478 25.9 UCT 28 32.4 
JAN 11, 1473 10.33 AUG 03 31.72 23 2/.0 UtC 11 30.1 
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mARstiALL CuUNTY --,CuN11NULD 

HELL 126N57A21AAAA SITE NUMbER , 455331097400201 

CHURCH, R-16 

ALTITUDE OF LAND SURFACE 1290. FEET 

RECORDS AVAILABLE 1970 TO CURRENT YEAR. 

HIGHEST HATER LEVEL 16.75 FEET dELOH LAND SURFACE DATUM UEC 03, 1470. 

Luv,ES1 WATER LEVEL 36.40 FEE! bELOw LAND SuREACE DATUM AUG 18, 1977. 

6A1EK LEVELS 1N FEET ritLuh LANu SuqFACE DATUM. 

HATER HATER HATER HATER 
DATE k LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

OCT 16, 1470 18.91 AUG 03, 1972 1/.17 JUN 03, 1977 24.79 OCT lb, 1978 28.6 
NOV 06 16.81 SEP 06 17.17 07 24.90 MAR 23 1979 25.2 
DEC 03 16.0 MAY 06, 1975 17.71 21 28.50 MAY 01 214.8 
JAN 05, 1971 16.40 JUN 03 18.11 JUL 05 30.60 3u 24.4 
FEB 05 16.85 AuG 01 18.32 19 35.20 JUN 13 24.2 
MAR 03 16.94 NOV 04 18.14 AUG 02 37.00 JUL lb 30.8 
APR 01 1/.04 MAR 10, 1978 17.84 16 38.40 AuG 15 31.6 
MAY 04 17.13 APR 28 18.09 SEP U7 33.80 UCT 24 28.9 
JUN U3 17.14 JUN 02 19.39 2v 32.50 APR 15, 1981 25.4 
JUL 01 1/.18 JUL 02 23.81 OLT 18 29.60 MAY 28 30.1 
AUG 04 17.45 AUG 03 27.21 NUV 29 27.60 JUN 25 27.6 
NOV 09 1/.48 SEP 09 28.23 DEC 16 26.52 JUL u9 31.7 
JAN 11, 1972 17.37 24 27.80 MAY 03, 1478 e9.8 23 35.3 
MAR 10 1/.39 NOV 03 26.66 23 24.9 AUG u4 37.2 
APk 04 1/.46 FEd 03, 1917 23.20 JUL Co 25.7 21 35.7 
MAY 05 17.44 MAR 2U 22.30 AUG 15 33.6 SEP 09 33.0 
JUN Ob 11.22 APR 07 22.17 SEP US 31.1 OLT 29 33.3 
JUL 0/ 17.40 MAY 03 22.30 2b 29.8 DEL 11 24.1 

DELL 128N57H31CCCL SITE Num/1ER 4550580974343u1 

SOUTH KIDDER, 

ALTI1UUE OF LAND SURFACE 1304. FEET 

RECORDS AVAILABLE 1970 TU CURRENT YEAR. 

HIGHESI AAIEN LEVEL 28.59 FEtI EIELuA LAND SURFACE_ DATUM NUV 06, 1970. 

LUHEST HAIR LEVEL 74.1 FEET BELOw LAND SuRrALE DATUM JUL 31, 196u. 

IN FELT dELOH LAND SURFACE DATUM. 

HATER HATER HATER HATER 
DAlE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

SEP 24, 1970 26.60 AUG 01, 1975 30.67 APR 07, 1977 34.62 JuL 11e , 1978 49.4At 2 
OCT 15 28.70 SEP 02 31.17 MAY 03 35.62 7u.2 
NOV ON 28.59 UCT 08 1).57 06 35.50 SEP u5 
DEL 1,3 NOV JUN 03 2:6 
JAN 45, 1971 28.79 JAN 12, 1976 30.31 07 51.40 OCT .2 
FEb 28.74 FEb 11 41.60 rtt T 

26.61 NUV 04 3u.84 41)3 26 4 7 

05 30.26 21 V 2: 41.b 
MAR 03 28.86 MAR lu 30.25 JUL 05 82.50 MAY 30, 1979 3b.b 
APR 01 29.01 APR 07 30.86 19 72.00 JUN 13 38.4 
MAY 04 29.05 2d 30.51 AUG 02 70.80 JUL 18 69.0 
JUN 03 29.07 JUN 02 47.50 16 b3.50 AUG 15 47.9 
JUL 01 29.13 JUL 02 54.18 SEP 07 OCT 24 41.0 
AUG 04 29.37 AUG 03 61.77 20 JUL 31, 1980 74.1 
UCT 06 29.45 SEP 09 43.45 OCT 18 4 AUG 04 68.144n 
JAN 11, 1972 29.35 24 49.47 NOV 29 39.70 21 
MAR 10 24.3! NOV 03 40.03 DEC 16 38.17 SEP U9 
APR 04 29.40 DEC 01 37.55 MAY 03, 1976 4 0b 454 2i8u 
MAY 04 29.36 JAN 06, 1977 38.19 • 23 ilti:Z DEC 119 41.0 
JUN 08 29.08 FE8 03 35.48 JUN 06 38.2 
MAY :06, 1975 30.38 MAR 02 34.96 20 4b.7 
JUN `03 30.46 20 34.60 JUL 08 36.8 

, 
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m14NEmAhA COUNTY 

ALL 101N49a 4AuOu SITE NumbER 433450096424001 

nk 

ALlITuot OF LA.,0 SuRFACE 1434.0 Fttl 

RECUI,DS AVAILAJLt 1967 - 1973. 

HIGHEST aAIEg LEVEL 25.43 FEET BELua LAND suRFALt wAIUm JUN lb, 19b4. 

LU..EST aATtk LEVEL 31.10 FEET bELON LAND SuRFACE DATUM AUG 06, 19bb. 

aAltk LEVELS IN FEET bELua LANO sURFACL UA1UM. 

NAIck aATEw aATtk 
UATt LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

APR 25, 198/ 29.64 SEP 11, 1968 3u.30 JUN 23, 1970 e/.63 DEC 15, 1971 28.40 
MAY 23 29.80 UCI 10 30.24 JUL 20 27.85 JAN 19 1972 28.43 
JuN 14 24.74 NJV U7 e9.45 AUG 2u 27.66 FEb lb 28.59 
JUL 19 29.30 bEC 11 30.04 StP 22 2/.70 APN 17 20.57 
ALL.; 1b 29.12 Juti lb, 1989 25.93 OCT 30 27.78 MAY 18 28.64 
StP Ub 29.60 lb 25.43 NUV 25 27.84 JUN 20 28.60 
OCT 31 29.46 JUL de 25.0U UEC 22 27.4u JUL 14 28.52 
wuv 13 29.95 AUG 06 28.05 JAN 20, 1411 21.44 AUG 14 28.38 
UEC 15 50.03 ScP 15 26.04 FEb 23 28.10 StP 14 27.83 
JAN 10, 1486 30.03 OCT 1/ 26.e7 MAW 25 26.19 UCT 12 27.77 
Ftd On 29.90 NOV 25 eb.53 APR 25 2/.35 NUV lb 27.87 
NAM 13 24.90 UEC 15 26.68 MAY lb 2/.54 UEC 14 27.67 
APk 10 24.37 JAN 14, I4/u 26.08 JUN 22 27.48 .E13 14, 1973 28.07 
mAY 14 30.30 Fad 13 28.96 AUG 19 27.99 mAk du 28.05 
JUN 12 30.37 MAR lb 27.28 SEP 22 28.05 APH 13 28.05 
JUL 09 51.03 Aek 17 21.45 OCT 19 28.20 19 28.10 
Aub Ob 31.10 MAY 19 21.37 NUV 19 28.31 

oELL 101049w 4110ht SHE NUMbtk 433450098431501 

AL11II,ht iiF LA:;, SJkl-ALf. 1421. FEt1 

NELUKDb AVAILA0LE 1984 - 1972. 

'm1GmES1 aAfER LEvEL 10.70 FELT bELUA LANu SURFALL LA1UM Jilt, 20, 197e. 

LUo,hbr NATek LEVEL 13.45 FEET bkLOa LANO SURFACE DATUM OCT 14, 148Y. 

e.AlEm LEVELS IN FEET bLEUN LA4u SUKFACE DATUM. 

AA1/7.R AAlFh rIAltk .411'1E1., 
,)14 1 L LtVt- L 041E LrVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

AUG oh, 1464 1u. I 3 UCT 3u, 1470 11.o9 JUN 22, 1971 11.43 ARM 17, 1472 11.77 
1,LI 14 NUV 25 11.72 AUG 19 11.58 MAY IN 10.84 
ARM 17, 14/0 11.02 DEC 2e 11./9 SEP 22 11.60 JUN du 10.70 
MAY 14 11.21 JAN du, 1471 11.4U OCT 19 12.03 JuL 14 11.02 
JDN 23 10./5 FEb 23 le.uo NOV 19 12.04 AuG 14 10.86 
JiL 11.01 mAk 25 11.54 DEC 15 1e.13 StP 14 11.1b 
Alit, 14 11.26 APk 20 11.30 JAN 19, 1972 12.18 UCF 12 11.21 
SEP Pe 11.53 MAY ld 11.43 FEb ld 1e.23 

nkLL 101N49a /dLnt SITE NUMbER 43340704b4b13u1 

k b 

ALTI1DDE OF L41,0 SuRFACE 1425. Ftt r 

ktLOkos AV/111_411LE 1407 11.1 COMMENT YrAk. 

hIGHES1 r, ATEk LEvEL 9.12 FEEL brl.w, LAND SURFALt 0Afuri JUN 20, 197 2. 

LOWEST WATER LEVEL 16.82 FEET BELOW LAND SURFACE DATUM FEB 22, 1977. 
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mINNEmAHA LUUNTY LONTINutu 

WELL 101N49w 76(261 SITE NUmnER 433407096461301 

WAFER LEVELS Ii' rcrl btLuw LAK,J SURFACE UATUP,. 

+.:4TER WATER NAIEk wAlER 
UAIt LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE. LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

APk db, 1967 13.45 JUL 20, 191u 12.18 JAN 16, 1974 14.16 MAY 26, 1977 14.20 
MAY 24 13.55 AUG 19 12.93 Ftb 26 14.24 JUN 21 14.40 
JUL 2u 12.67 SEP 2e 13.44 MAR 26 1,4.42 13.87 
Au6 to 13.24 UL1 3U 13.57 APR de, 14.52 JA 17 14.06 
SEP 00 13.44 NuV 25 13.58 MAY 24 14.17 StP 2U 14.07 
m.,1 31 14./4 OLC 22 13.33 JUN 25 13.49 OCT 27 13.37 
NuV 13 13.h9 JAN 20, 14/1 13.10 JUL 29 14.40 NUV 23 13.25 
DEC 05 13.93 FEB 23 12.08 AUG 29 14.44 UEC 20 13.68 
JAN 10, 1960 13./0 MAR 25 12./3 SEP 23 14.67 13.99 
Etd 46 14.00 APk 2u 13.30 UCT 14.94 :t'E 21 ,1976 14.22 
MAR 13 14.23 MAY 10 13.55 ‘i 2 15.19 APR U3 13.37 
APR to 14.14 JuN 22 13.17 UEC lu 15.32 25 12.00 
riAY 14 13.03 AUR 19 13.59 JAN 14, 1975 15.20 MAY 25 12.02 
Jim 12 13.dd StP 22 13.03 FEB 11 15.73 JUL 07 12.17 
JUL 09 1.5./7 OLT 19 13.96 MAR 11 15./9 AU6 23 12.83 
AUG Oo 14.0u NuV 19 13.70 APR 07 15.64 13.21 
stP 11 14.21 uEL 15 13.12 MAY 15 14.34 PNOV f)(1' 13.61 
UCT lb 14.30 JAN 19, 1974 13.04 JUN 12 14.1/ 29 13.88 
NOV 47 14.45 FEB ln 13.2b JUL Id 14.24 JAN 03, 1979 13.67 
utC 11 14.29 APR 17 11.62 AUG u7 14.08 FEB ul 13.13 
JAN 21, 1969 14.4/ MAY Id 10.05 SEP to5 14.18 MAR 06 14.21 
PEN ab 14.01 JUN 2u 9.72 OCT 04 14.43 APR 04 15.01 
MAR 04 14.80 JUL 14 10.42 NOV 03 14.44 MAY oe 12.49 
APR 41 14.3J A06 14 11./6 uEC 09 14.48 31 11.75 
NAY 23 13.31 SEP 15 14.33 JAN 20, 1976 14.70 JUL 11 12.84 
JUN 12 12.12 UCT le 13.12 Ftd 10 14.76 StP 13 12.67 

ld 14.0/ NuV It 13.64 MAR 22 15./5 OCT 19 13.29 
JUL 22 14.01 4EL 14 13.07 MAY 12 15.60 NUV 14 13.20 
AUG Ob 13.49 FEN 14, 1973 14.07 JUN 09 13.63 JAN u3, 1980 13.69 
SEP lb 13.36 RAM 20 13.43 JUL 16 14.37 FEB u6 13.66 
ULi 17 t3.0- APR 13 13.12 ALA, 10 14.17 MAR U5 13.83 
4uV 25 13.60 MAY Oh 13./8 SEP 02 15.14 27 13.86 
uEL IN 13.3n JuN 14 13.66 OCr Ob 15.61 APR 15 13.90 
JAN 14, 19/u 13.20 JUL 09 13.63 NUV 24 16.00 MAY 12 13.59 
p.tt-4 11 13.44 Aub 09 13.66 DEC d os 16.27 JUL 02 13.50 
MAR 16 14.3/ SO' 07 14.02 FEN 01, 1977 16.62 StP 03 14.43 
APR 11 1e.01 OCT lo 13.07 22 16.82 UCT 06 14.09 
MAY 19 12.04 NOV 07 13.82 MAR 29 14.64 NUV 05 14.42 
JUN 23 12.19 UE.0 07 13.92 APk 20 14.23 UEC U9 14.32 

101N49A bCuAu Slit NUMBER 433331090443001 

AL 

AL11lut,E oF LAND suRFALE 1415.6 FEET 

ktLoRus AVAILANLL 1967 To CuMktNI YEAR. 

mIGHtSI ,, A1t. LEVEL 1.73 FEET BELLA LANu 61JRFACt DATUM SEP 13, 1979. 

Lu:0-s1 A4411.4 LtVtL 11.04 FtET BELUo LAND SURFACE DATUM FEN 22, 1977. 

, ,r Lr JtI S Itr FELT NtLuv, LAND SURFACE DATUM. 

.,A1ER wATEk WATER WATER 
DAIL LEftL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

Ark 25, 196/ 3./5 MAR le, 1966 0.04 APR 01, 1909 1.20 JAN 14, 1970 7.91 
MAY 23 5.3o APR Id /.ud MAY 23 2.66 FEB 13 8.07 
JuN 14 4.02 MAY 14 5.30 JUN 12 4.53 MAR 16 7.22 
JUL 2u 4.93 JuN 1c /.I2 16 4.55 APR 17 3.70 
AUG 16 6.46 JUL 09 1.18 JUL 22 3.34 MAY 19 4.08 
SEP Ut, 5.116 AUG 08 7.20 AUG 08 5.00 JUN 23 2.98 
uLT 31 0.06 StP 11 1.94 SEP lb S.55 JUL 20 3.66 
NUV 13 0.09 OCT lv 5.04 4JCI 14 4.45 AUG 19 6.46 
DtC u6 T''. 90 Nuv U/ 4.119 17 3.78 SEP 22 6.07 
JAw lv, 1 9bh 0.16 UtC 11 1.15 Nuv 25 6.82 UCT 30 5.80 
h E ur 4.42 Jul. el, 1969 6.55 DEC 15 7.38 NOV 25 5.32 
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,,INNEdAhA COUN1Y LUWI1NUEU 

AEU 1011.494 tsCuAo SITE NUMBER 433337u96443u01 -- CONTINUED 

4A TER EATER .rATEk mATER 
UATt LEVEL OA LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

UEC 22, 19/0 5.54 JUL 09, 1 9/ 3 4.95 NUV 03, 1975 1.74 APR 25, 1978 2.48 
JAN 2u 1971 /.07 AUG 09 6.26 UEC 09 7.82 MAY 25 3.60 
Fto 23 5.41 StP 07 6.44 JAN 2u, 1976 0.ud JUL 07 2.48 
MAN 25 5.02 uCT lv 2.22 Fto lu /.34 SEP 26 3.34 
APR du 6.37 Nov 0/ 4.86 MAR 22 5.04 NUV 01 5.45 
MAY lb, n.b1 DEC 07 b.04 MAY te 5.85 3u 6.46 
JuN 24 3.40 JAN 10, 1974 7.60 JUN 09 7.38 JAN 04, 1979 b.46 
Au(, 19 6./6 FETA 28 7.74 JUL 16 0.94 FEb 01 7.56 
stP 22 0.65 Vith en 7.18 AUG 10 6.4/ MAR U6 7.03 
UL1 19 7.48 APk 26 b.89 SEP 02 o.57 APR U3 2.94 
NuV 19 4.23 1.4/ 24 5.67 OCT 06 9.05 MAY 02 2.98 
UEL 15 0.54 Jut 25 5.12 NOV 24 9.47 31 2.40 
JAN 19, 1972 0.06 JUL 29 8.u5 UEC 28 lu.26 JUL 11 4.17 
Ftb to 0.12 AUN 29 5.46 FEb 01, 1977 1u.o9 SEP 13 1.73 
APR If 5.o/ SEP 23 7.75 22 11.04 UCT 19 4.u7 
MAY lb 3.02 UCT 22 8.48 MAR e9 4.97 NUV 14 3.19 
JUN 2v 2.92 NUV 22 4.09 APR 28 5.5o JAN 03, 1980 5.20 
JUL 14 3.5i DEC lv 9.40 MAY 26 5.14 FEb u6 6.16 
ADG lu 3.29 JAN 14, 14/5 9.85 JUN 21 (.05 MAR 05 6.32 
SEP 15 5.21 FEd 11 10.14 JUL 29 (.19 27 5.75 
UL1 12 5.9d MAR 11 9.9U AUG .51 4.70 APR 15 4.34 
NOV lo 5.68 APR Ul 6.75 SEP 20 4.66 MAY 12 5.63 
UEC 14 5.13 MAY 15 8.84 OCT 27 4.25 JuLtue 5.11 
Ftb 14, 1975 1.10 JUN le 6.14 NUV 23 3.52 SEP US 4.43 
MAR 2%, 3.00 JUL It 7.11 DEC 20 4.5 UCT 06 0.45 
APR 13 i.o4 AU(, u7 3.50 JAN 44, 1416 b.45 NUV 05 7.01 
MAY vo 4.e0 StP 05 4.e0 FEH 15 u.// UEC 09 7,44 
JUN 14 D.13 OCT Ue 6.64 APR U3 3.Ut 

otLL 101N49A 98Lti SITE NUMbER 4334u4u96435001 

S-29 

AL1110uE ur LAuu Dokf-ALL 1416.9 Fl- t1 

ktCokUS AVAlLIoLt 19Dd To CORkENE YEAR. 

mlioitSf AAlEk LtvEL 7.1u FEET 8E1_1.10; LANU SUkFACE OATUm JUL 01, 1982. 

LuAtsT NATtFl LC‘itL 15.1,5 FEE( dEL(26 LAND SURFACE UAlom JuL 29, 1971. 

AAIEk EhVtLS 1u FEti btLuA LAND SuAFACE 0A1um. 

$,Alth WATER HATER 

LcVtL It LtvEL oArt LEVEL DAIL LEVEL 

JUL ?2, 195e 12.0U NUV 4S, 1964 UEC 12, 1966 10.41 MAY 23, 1989 8.96 
NOV 20 12.1u DEL 3u 2Z JuN 13 3lu.u JAN 28 1967 
rink 12, 1959 14.u0 JAN do, 1965 10,36 Ftb 25 100:78: 18 9.19 
Jul_ 14 12.30 FEb 26 10.45 MAR 22 10.53 JUL 22 9.39 
NuV 10 11.70 Mak 31 9.40 APR 25 9.92 AUG 08 9.77 
AAY (,4, 191,(, 9.31) Aek 30 9.21 MAY 23 9.99 OCT 17 10.40 
1,4k 61, 1961 11.20 MAY 20 0.58 JUN 14 10.00 10.42 
JUL 13 11.90 JUL 0/ 7.52 JUL 20 . NOV 25 10.65 
uuv vi 10.50 30 b.u9 AUG lb 10.08 UEC 15 
MAk 1962 1.10 AUG 31 6.97 SEP lb 10.14 i u..7lv 72 
JUL /.10 SEP SU 9.47 NUV 13 1U.67 fl:tr:II' 1970 
NOV 4.4U UCT 29 .20 DEC 1,5 10.76 MAR 16 11::nOCT 
JUL 1483 4.50 WoV 24 9.3b JAN lu, 1968 10.154 APR 17 
NUV 19 9.94 UEC 3u 9.42 FEb 08 1U.60 MAY 19 11.9: 
ULL 19 l0.04 JAN 25, 1966 9.70 MAR 13 11.03 JUN 23 9.15 
JAN 23, 1964 10.11 Ftb 26 10.00 MAY 14 10.56 JUL 2U 9.45 
FEd 2/ 1U.13 MAR 30 9.67 JUN 12 10.90 AUG 19 9.941 
mAK 1/ 10.19 MAY US 9.98 JUL 09 10.83 SEP 22 10.45 
APR 18 9.65 JUN 06 9./4 AUG 06 11.1u OCT 30 10.65 
MAY 1 2o 9.08 SEP 11 NOV 25 10.40 
JUN 17 :..22 JUL 29 10.56 UCT lu 11::: DEC 22 12.00 
JUL 23 9.01 AUG 26 0.60 NOV 07 JAN 2u, 1971 12.25 
AUG 2r 10.42 UCT u4 10.26 DEC 11 101.417 FEb 23 11.85OCT 
StP 18 4.43 NuV Ud 10.41 JAN 21, 1489 11.55 APR 20 
UCT 21 9.91 09 10.41 APR 01 10.77 MAY 18 00:47 68 
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0INNcHAHA LuuNTY CUNTINUED 

hELL 101N49h 98C8 SITE NUmbEk 43340409E435001 -- CUNTINUED 

0Aftw iNAIER MATER nATtk 
OATE LEVcL uAlt LEVEL uATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

JuN 22, 1971 10.04 NEC 0/, 1973 10.95 MAR de, 1976 11.11 AUG 23, 1978 9.23 
Abu 20 10.44 JAN lb 14/4 11.20 MAY 12 10.92 SEP 2b 9.52 
Ste 22 10.60 FED et, 11.38 JUN 09 11.04 NUV Ul 9.95 
uCT 19 11.v4 MAK 20 11.40 JUL lb 11.44 3u 10.22 
NUv 19 10.1i APR 2b 11.38 AUG 10 11.69 JAN 04, 1979 10.58 
UtC 15 10.86 MAY 24 11.40 SEP u2 12.03 FEES 01 10.68 
JAN 19, 147e 11.u0 JUN 25 11.39 UCT 06 12.7u APR 03 9.63. 
Fcb to 11.21 Jut. 29 11.80 NUV 24 13.54 MAY u2 9.00' 
APR 11 11.18 AUG 29 12.05 DEC ed 14.02 31 8.49 
MAY 16 10.19 SEP 23 12.20 JAN 31, 1971 14.50 JuL 11 8.86 
JUN PO 9.81 UCT 22 12.46 FEb 22 14.79 SEP 13 8.84 
IluL 14 4.6,5 NUV 22 12.62 MAR 29 14.89 UCT 19 9.42 
AUG 14 ,1.84 UEC 10 12.61 APR 28 14.56 NUV 14 9.45 
SEP 14 10.16 JAN 14, 1975 12.68 MAY 2h 14.59 JAN 03, 198u 9.79 

te 10.27 Fth 11 12.83 JUN 21 14.8/ Ftb 08 10.05 
NUV 18 10.6q MAR 11 13.00 JUL 29 15.05 MAR 05 1u.26 
utC 14 10.21 APR 0/ 12.62 AUG 31 14.95 27 10.31 
Ftb 14, 1973 10.59 MAY 15 12.09 SEP 2u 14.83 APR 15 10.17 
MAR 2u 4.o9 JUN 12 12.05 UL1 27 13.38 MAY 12 10.35 
APR 13 4.80 JUL 18 1101B NUV 23 12.46 JUL 02 10.41 
KAY (id 9.'54 AUG 0/ 11.68 DEC 20 11.74 SEP 03 10.96 
JUN 14 9.88 SEP 05 11.54 JAN 24, 1918 11.26 OCT 06 11.14 
JUL (19 10.14 oLT Oc 11.66 Ftb 15 11.22 NUV 05 11.31 
AUG 10.69 NUV 03 11.67 APR 03 10.43 DEC u9 11.45 
ste 0/ DEC 09 11.61 25 9.50 
uCi 10 1J.56 JAN 2u, 197o 11.70 MAY 25 9.22 
NUV 01 10.75 Ft8 11 11.80 JUL 07 9.23 

RtLL 101N49A1oUoUL SITt NUMbEk 433250096453501 

104 

ALIllut/E ur SURF ACE 1411.0 FEET 

NEL:01.06 AVAlLAoLt 1967 - 1972. 

hlumthl r.A1ER LtvtL 4.36 FEET dtLUW LAND SUREALt oAlUm MAY lo, 1972. 

LuAEsT pfATER LcVtL 9.66 FEET 8ELUA LAND SUkFALE bATUM APR 18, 1908. 

v.ATER LEVELS 1N FEAT riELuw LANU SURFACt DATUM. 

MAIER F.ATEk WATtK 
ot• LEVFL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

APR ?5, 196/ 6.61 lu, 196o 9./3 FEB 13, 19/0 o.97 SEP 22, 1971 /.59 
mAY 23 6./5 NUV 0/ 9.06 MAk lb 9.36 UCT 19 0.50 
JUN 14 o.95 UtC 11 6.60 APk 11 9.00 NUV 19 8.68 
JuL 20 7.06 JAN 21, 1904 9.00 MAY 19 10.78 DEC 15 8.50 
Auu 1w 7.00 FEn 20 9.11 JUN 23 6.26 JAN 19, 1972 8.77 
SEP 08 1.99 MAR 9.05 JUL 20 6.45 FEB 18 8.83 
utLT 31 8.82 APR 01 8.38 AUG 19 7.u9 APR 17 8.43 
IIUV 13 40)3 MAY 23 5.56 SEP 22 7.76 MAY 18 4.38 
VtL 05 9.27 JUN 13 6.07 UCT 30 7.99 JUN 20 4.74 
JAN 14, P/bL 9.32 18 b.UU NUV 25 1.96 JuL 14 5.25 
1.t6 1't 9.70 JUL 22 6.62 DEC 22 7.88 AUG 12 6.09 
MAN 13 9.62 Au6 05 7.13 JAN 2u, 1971 1.99 SEP 15 1.06 
ARK 18 4.110 SO, 16 7.80 FEB 23 8.50 OCT 12 7.68 
MAY 14 9.66 UCT 14 8.47 MAR 25 7.59 NUV 16 7.90 
JUN le 9.52 17 0.03 APR 20 7.51 DEC 14 7.98 
JUL 09 9.58 NuV 25 6.35 MAY 18 7.30 FEB 14, 1973 8.20 
AUG 08 4.64 utC 15 0.45 JUN 22 5.55 MAN 20 4.54 
SEP 11 9.63 JAN 14, 1970 0.60 AUG 19 1.37 APR 13 4.77 
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mINNEHAMA COUNTY CONTINUEU 

AELL 101N50Al2Abdo SITE NUmotk 433422096464701 

LS 

ALIITUUt OF LAND SOkFALt 14+;5.0 FEET 

WELONub AVA1L4oLt 1967 - 14/2. 

m16mES1 1,AlEk LEvtL /0.14 FELT ritLuin LANu SURFACE uAluM JUN 22, 1911. 

LUNFS1 A41tk LtVtL 76.10 FtLI 8ELOv. LANu bukFACE DATUM APk 25, 19b/. 

wAlEN LLVtLo 1" FEET ,:tELOo. Li‘ SUk.FACt 

viAtER NAlLk ,ATtk hATEW 
TE LtvEL uATE. LP)/EL uATE Lr.).,EL DATE LEVEL 

ANN 25, 19b/ 76.1u ANN 01, 1964 71.43 AUG 2u, 157u /1.42 FEB 18, 1972 71.51 
MAY 24 /5.00 JuN le 72.33 SEP 22 71.22 APk 17 71.3u 
SEP Uo 74.38 23 72.0 OCT 3u 11.10 MAY 16 71.36 
NOV 20 7e.17 JuL 22 73.27 NUV 25 /1.10 JUN 2u 71.25 
utL 05 72.15 Auf; 06 14.90 JAN 20, 19/ 1 11.08 JUL 14 71.14 
JAN lu, 146o 72.14 StP lb 72.(11 FEB 23 71.36 AUG 14 70.96 
PtO 110 72.20 OCT 1/ 11.92 MAR 25 /1.13 SEP 15 70.82 
MAN 13 72.19 NoV 25 71.16 APR 20 70.60 OCT 14 70.74 
APR lb 72.30 UEC 15 71.65 MAY 16 70.66 NUV lb 70.63 
NAY 14 74.29 JAN 14, 1970 71.6k JUN 22 70.19 UEC 14 70.64 
JuN le 72.14 FEB 13 71.75 AUL, 19 71.14 FEb 14, 1973 70.86 
JUL 09 /2.35 MAR lb 71.58 SIP c'e 71.16 MAR 20 70.88 
AU6 72./u APk 1/ 71.68 OCT 19 '1.12 APR 13 70.44 
oCI 1U 72.44 MAY 19 /1.00 NUV 19 /1.11 
NOV U/ 72.48 JUN 23 72.53 UtC 15 71.16 
UtC 11 72.52 Jot. 20 72.58 JAN 19, 1474 71.21 

10e1v49IN 4AAA Slit Numotk 434027096424001 

El 

ALIIIUNF OF LA..) SUkFACE 1442.3 PEL1 

HEC0Fus AVA1LA,L6 1963 Tu CUkREN1 YEAH. 

81OmESI v.ATEk LEvtL 1.07 FEET htLUis LANu SURFACE uATUm MAY 20, 1965. 

LuKtST mATEN LEVEL FEE! bELLav LANu SUkFALE DATUM FEB 22, Val. 

r.AlEk LPvtLS 1N Fttf OLLUiN LANu SukFACt 

P41tri hATtk hATtk kATtk 
uATE LtVtL UA 1 t LEVEL DAIL LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

SEP 1p, 1963 5.54 NUV 24, 1465 5.45 JAN 1(), 1968 6.87 JAN 14, 1970 5.79 
UCT 25 b.60 UEC 30 5.30 Ftb 06 6.69 FEB 13 5.85 
Nuv 14 6.70 JAN 25, 1966 5.62 MAR 13 7.04 MAR lb 3.13 
UEC 19 6.63 FEB 26 3.00 APR lo 6.57 APR lb 1.61 
JAN S, lymr, b.95 MAR 3u 2.77 MAY 14 5.61 MAY 19 2.73 
1-th el 7.u3 MAY 03 2.61 JUN 12 5.9U JuN 23 2.36 
kAtt 1i 6./6 JuN Ob 3.50 JUL 09 4.24 JUL 20 4.19 
ANN 1t. 5.52 2b 4.25 AUG 08 4.44 AUG 20 5.63 
JuN j/ 6.12 JUL 14 5.16 SEP 11 o.41 SEP 22 6.50 
JUL 23 6.06 AUb 25 6.09 OCT 10 6.36 OCT 3u 6.55 
Aut, 2o 1.45 ()CT 04 4.59 NOV 07 4.06 NOV 25 6.56 
StP 16 7.60 Nov 09 4.43 DEC 11 4.30 DEC 22 6.33 
UCT 21 7.73 OIL 12 4.bh JAN 21, 1969 4.00 JAN 20, 1971 6.50 
NuV 23 7.92 JAN 2o, 196/ 5.40 FEB 26 4.15 FEb 23 4.18 
UtC 3u 7.48 FEB 25 5.38 APk 01 3.87 MAR 25 3.13 
JAN 28, 1965 8.06 MAN 22 3.25 '.1AY 23 2.10 , APR 20 3.24 
Ftb 26 o.11 ANN 25 2.13 JUN 13 2.47 MAY 18 3.97 
MAN 31 4.45 HAY 23 3.14 18 3.22 JUN 22 2.69 
APR 30 2.30 JUN 13 3.39 JUL ee 2.26 AUG 19 5.64 
NAY 2U 1.07 JUL 14 3.41 AuG U8 3.95 SEP 22 6.50 
JUL 0/ e.37 AUG 15 5.41 SEP 15 5.10 UCT 19 6.68 

3u 3.od SEP 16 5.60 UCT 17 5.54 NUV 19 6.46 
AUL, 31 5.37 NOV 13 b.47 NOV 25 5.49 DEC 15 6.51 
StP 30 4.1,7 UEC 05 0.60 UEC 15 5.57 JAN 19, 1972 6.73 
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AINAERAHA CuUNlY LONTINUEU 

WELL 10049h 4AAA SITE•NuMbER 434027046424001 -- CONTINUED 

wATtR INATEk AATEH hATEk 
DATE LLvtL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

Fto 10, 1472 5.84 MAR 26, 1974 2.82 FEd 10, 197b 8.20 FEB 01, 1979 6.90 
APt 17 2.98 APR 2b 2.08 MAR 22 4.83 MAk 07 7.09 
MAY lb 1.53 MAY 24 2.87 MAY 12 5.79 APR 04 2.05 
JUN ,?.0 2.33 JUN 25 3.80 JUN 09 0.50 MAY 03 2.82 
JUL 14 3.82 JUL 29 5.15 JUL lb 7..57 31 2.96 
AUG 14 4.17 AuG 29 0.44 AUG 10 0.53 JUL 11 3.75 
SEP 13 5.58 SEP 23 8./b SEP 16 9.17 SEP 13 2.66 
OCT 12 8.07 UCT 22 /.V4 OCT 26 4.44 OCT 19 4.07 
NUV 17 5.68 NOV 24 /.40 NUV 24 9.52 NUV 14 3.09 
utC 14 5.94 UEC 10 8.33 DEC 28 9.62 JAN 03, 1980 3.28 
FEb 14, 1973 5.94 JAN 14, 1975 1.52 JAN 31, 1977 9.84 F,E8 Ub 4.52 
MAR 2t, 1.29 Ftti 11 /0)0 FEB 22 9.72 MAR 05 4.54 
Ark 13 1.94 mAk 11 7.50 MAR 29 6.09 27 3.62 
MAY u6 2.00 APR 07 b.08 APR 28. 8.32 APR 15 3.10 
JuN 14 3.37 MAY 15 5.61 MAY 26 8.53 MAY 12 3.62 
JuL 09 4.06 JuN 112 8.12 JUN 21 15.74 JUL u2 4.30 
ADU 09 5.15 JUL 10 6.8.4 MAY 25, 1978 3.o9 SEP u3 8.11 
SEP 0/ 8.49 AUG 07 7.21 JUL 07 5.00 OCT u6 6.60 
oLf 10 3.4U SEP 05 7.51 AUG 22 5.28 NUV U5 6.77 
NUV OF 3.89 UC1 02 1.85 SEP 25 5.61 DEL 09 6.96 
UEC 1)7 3.92 Nuv (J3 8.00 NOV 01 6.15 
JAN 16, 1974 4./4 DEL 09 8.09 3U 8.40 
FEB 26 3.22 JHiv 2u, 1478 8.20 JAN 04, 1979 0.71 

0E LL 102449A 4888 SITE NUMBER 434027096433401 

t3 

ALIlluDt Or LA'NO SURFACE 1443.0 FFET 

htCIJ6iTh AVAILAoLE 1983 Th CDRNEN1 YEAR. 

61(011 81 r.A1EK, LEVEL ,.4U FELT bELuts LAND SURFACE DATUM APR 03, 1978. 

LuhtST hATEw LEVEL 11.18 FEET dELLJA, LAND SUNFALE DATum NUV 24, 1976. 

hAIEN LtvtLS IN rEET KELUoi LAND 5uRFALE uAlUM. 

.AftR wATER v“4ftir RATER 
DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LtVtL DATE LEVEL 

JUL 11, 1905 7.38 mAk 3u, 1900 5.82 OCT 10, 1988 0.78 APR 2u, 1971 b.5e 
HUG 14 /.75 MAY 03 5.55 NUV 07 8.50 MAY 18 6.67 
SEP 10 8.33 JUN Ub 5.22 UEC 11 7.2u JUN 22 5.58 
ULI r5 0.48 26 b.11 J'AN 21, 19b9 7.22 AUG 19 7.69 
Nuv 14 .8.7 Jul_ 14 t 6.98 FEH 26 7.82 SEP 22 8.29 
JAN 23, 1484 1.86 AuG 25, 8.16 APR ul 6.35 9 8.89 
Fto 21 5./1 UCT U4' 7.61 MAY 23 5.19 V11 199 8.81 
MAK 1 .1 8.47 NUV 08 7.44 JUN 13 5.78 DEC 15 8.65 
APk to 1.8E. 09 7.44 18 5.78 JAN 19, 1972 8.72 
JUN 1/ 5.ul DEL 12 7.87 JUL 22 5.54 FEN 8.78 
ul. 23 0.80 JAN 20, 19o7 7.80 AUG 08 6.16 1APR 7 J 5.10 

Aou 26 1.27 FEN 25 7.92 SEP 15 7.45 RAY 18 4.26 
5EP 1,, 9.49 RAN 24 6.86 OCT 17 7.94 JUN 2u 5.03 
UL1 d.1 9.58 API: 25 5.29 NOV 25 0.00 JUL 14 5.15 
NOV (?.i 4.154 MAY 23 5.83 UEC 15 8.05 AUG 14 6.42 
DEC 3u 4.64 JUN 13 b.30 JAN 14, 197v 8.18 SEP 14 7.41 
JAN 2o, 19b5 9.53 JUL 19 6.00 FEb 13 8.30 OCT 12 7.95 
FEd 25 9.48 AUG 15 1.29 MAR 16 6.99 NOV 17 7.87 
MAN 11 8.33 SEP Gt. 7.90 APR 16 5.81 UEC 7.98 
APR 30 5.18 NOV 13 0.11 MAY 19 5.64 14, 4 1973 7.95 
MAY 20 4.43 UtC US 8.79 JUN 23 5.44 MAR 4.79 
JUL 07 5.45 JAN 10, 1988 8.93 JUL 20 6.44 21(3 5.17 

30 6.13 FEb 00 8.91 AUG 20 7.71 MAY 08 5.15 
AUG 31 1.52 mAk 13 8.97 SEP 22 8.69 JUN 14 6.02 
SEP 30 1.40 APk 10 8.63 UCT 30 8.83 JUL u9 6.94 
UL1 29 7.24 MAY 14 7.19 NUV 25 8.86 AUG 09 /.99 
NUV 24 1.4o JUN 12 7.95 DEC 22 9.58 SEP U7 8.68 
uEC 30 7.34 JUL 09 5.90 JAN 20, 1971 8.65 UCT 10 7.04 
JAN 25, 1988 1.80 AUG Od 6.00 FEb 23 8.44 NOV u7 7.11 
FEU 26 A 1.00 SEP 11 6.68 MAR 25 8.99 DEC 07 7.24 
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mINNEHAHA COUNTY LONT1NUEU 

hELL 102N49n 4408 SITE NUMbEk 434027096433401 •- CONTINUED 

wATEw RATER wATEk AATEk 
DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

JAN lb, 1974 7.43 SEP 05, 1975 4.67 JUN 21, 1977 10.52 APR 04, 1979 5.02 
Ftu 28 1.02 OCT 02 9.84 JUL 29 lu.97 HAY 03 5.20 
MAR 26 6.21 NOV 03 9.98 AUG 31 10.90 31 5.23 
APR 2b 5.92 DEC 09 9.88 SEP 20 l0.13 JUL 11 5.74 
MAY 24 5.89 JAN 20, 197b 9.79 OCT 2l 9.77 SEP 13 5.50 
J UN. 25 6.35 FEb lu 9.69 NOV 23 8.15 OCT 19 b.38 
JuL 29 6.25 "Ak 22 7.98 UEC 20 7.93 NUV 14 5.73 
AUG P9 6.66 NAY 12 8.04 JAN 24, 1970 7.97 JAN 03, 1980 6.00 
SEP e3 9.16 JUN 09 8.67 FE8 15 8.12 FE8 06 6.48 
OCT 22 9.37 JuL lb 10.10 APR 03 3.40 MAR u5 6.72 
NOV 2e 9.40 Aub 10 10.59 25 4.65 27 6.47 
DEC lu 4.46 SEP lb 11.06 MAY 25 5.60 APR 15 5.92 
JAN 14. 1975 9.4e UCT 26 11.03 JUL 07 6.23 MAY 12 6.11 
FLU 11 9.33 Nov 24 11.18 AUG 22 7.35 JUL 02 6.12 
MAR 11 9.24 UEC 26 10.92 SEP 25 6.08 StP u3 8.01 
AFN 07 0.52 JAN 31, 1977 11.14 NOV 01 8.41 UCT 06 8.64 
MAY 15 7.84 FEU 22 11.15 30 8.61 NUV 05 8.78 
JUN 12 0.43 MAk 29 10.40 JAN 04, 1979 0.76 
JoL its 9.15 Apk 26 10.10 FEB 01 8.72 
AUG 0/ 9.23 /MY 26 10.30 MAR 0/ 8.73 

• 

4ELL 102o.49v. bCLC alit NUmbEk 43384509b4455u1 

ALI11uot HE LANO „ioRFACE 1437.7 FELT 

wEctihus AyA1L4LE 1983 To CU,RE,.I YtAk. 

81GHt51 yAlEtt LEVEL 1.82 FEET biLUw LANU SURFACE DATUM APk 03, 14./6. 

LUV.EST wsTtw LEA/EL 14.34 FEET '$EL1'. LAND SURFACE DATUM FEb 22, 1977. 

wAlth LEVELS 1A EEET bcLoo, LANu SURFACE DAIUm. 

RATER vsAltk WATER wATtk 
1/4 It LcVtL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL OATE LEVEL 

ucl 25. 1963 9.90 UCT 04, 19bb 10.06 NUV 25, 1989 10.46 uEC 14, 1972 9.82 
NIA 19 10.12 NoV 08 10./9 DEC 15 10.53 Ft8 14 1,173 9.00 
JAN 23, 1464 9./2 04 10.79 JAN 14, 1970 10.37 mAk 20 4.50 
FELs 2/ 9./4 UtC 12 10.66 FEB 13 10.42 APR 13 7.50 
mAw 1/ 9.17 JAN do, 1961 10.40 MAR 16 7.03 MAY u8 8.31 
AFn 18 0.53 FEB 25 10.12 APR 16 8.05 JUN 14 9.70 
JUN 10.24 MAX 22 8.70 MAY 19 4.84 JuL 09 10.45 
JUL 23 11.34 APk 25 9.42 JUN 23 7.49 AUG 09 11.02 
AUG lo 12.01 MAY 23 9.90 JUL 20 9.90 SEP u7 11.30 
StP 18 11.91 JUN 13 10.06 AUG 2u 1U.b8 OCT 10 10.62 
UCT 21 10.67 JUL 19 9.30 SEP 22 11.00 NOV 07 10.79 
NUV 23 10./0 AUG 15 10.63 OLT 3u 10.81 DEC u7 10.72 
(.EL 30 10.34 SEP Ub 10.64 NUV 25 10.84 JAN 16, 1974 10.28 
JAN do, 1665 10.15 NUV 13 11.05 FEB 23, 1971 9.44 Fth 26 9.38 
Fto It 
01AN 51 

9./7 
6.44 

UtC 05 
JAN 10, 1960 

10.97 
10.5/ 

MAR 25 
APR 20 

5.72 
9.03 

mAk 26 
APR 2b 

9.59 
9.98 

ANN 30 b.30 FEU 00 1(1.28 MAY 18 9.76 MAY 24 9.89 
mAY 2u 6.71 MAR 13 10.16 JUN 22 9.86 JUT. 25 10.45 
JUL 07 8.23 APR 10 10.01 AUG 19 11.06 JUL 29 11.27 

30 9.82 MAY 14 10.30 SEP 22 12.00 AUG 29 11.37 
AUG 31 10.43 JUN Id 10.92 UCT 19 11.23 SEP 23 11.54 
SEP 30 10.28 JUL 09 10.37 NUV 19 10.74 UCT 22 11.47 
UCT 29 10.19 AUG 08 10.50 UEC 15 10.35 NUV 22 11.39 
NUV 24 10.30 SEP 11 11.32 JAN 19, 1972 10.28 DEL lu 11.30 
UtC 30 10.39 UCT 10 11.08 FEb 18 10.03 JAN 14, 1975 11.02 
JAN 25, 1968 10.79 NUV 07 10.19 APR 17 6.35 FEts 11 10.66 
Ftu 26 7.60 DEC 11 10.35 MAY 18 5.93 MAR 11 10.38 
MAR 3u 8.60 MAY 23. 1969 6.16 JUN 20 6.38 APR U7 9.82 
MAY 03 6.45 JON 13 8.61 JUL 14 6.22 MAY 15 9.57 
JUN Ob 9.40 lb 8.15 AUG 14 0.52 JUN 12 10.62 

28 10.04 JUL 21 9.28 SEP 13 9.69 JUL 18 11.19 
Jul. 14 1u.57 SEP 15 10.58 OCT 12 10.08 AUG U7 11.38 
AUG 25 10./0 (JUT 1/ 10.60 NOV 17 9.86 SEP 05 11.54 
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mINNEhAriA COUNTY -- CONT1NuEU 

WELL 102N49w dCLX SHE NUMuER 433845u96445501 -- CONTINUED 

RATER .CATER WATER WATER 
°ATE LtVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

UCT 02, 1975 11.59 Fti3 22, 1977 14.34 MAY 25, 1976 7.72 NUV 14, 1979 10.07 
NuV OS 11.57 MAR 29 10.75 JUL 01 9.90 JAN 03 1980 10.26 
UtC, 09 11.23 APR 25 11.06 AUG 23 11.09 ELM 06 10.58 
JAN 20, 1476 1J.67 MAY 26 11.36 SEP 26 11.54 MAR 05 10.55 
rEm 10 10.59 JUN 21 10.87 NOV 01 11.56 27 10.02 
HAN Pe 4.05 JuL 29 11.45 30 11.74 APR 16 10.35 
NAY 12 10.40 AUG 31 11.65 JAN 04, 1979 11.59 MAY 12 10.61 
JuN 09 11.09 StP 20 11.58 FEB 01 11.41 JUL 02 10.48 
JuL 16 11.69 UCT 27 11.07 MAR 07 10.92 SEP 03 11.59 
AUG 10 11.45 NuV 23 10.31 APR U4 6.57 UCT Ub 12.04 
btP lb 12.60 DEC 20 4.94 MAY 03 4.89 NUV 05 12.47 
ucT 2b 13.10 JAN 24, 1918 10.u3 31 7.46 DEC 09 12.35 
NuV 24 13.39 Fth 15 9.65 JUL 11 9.45 
UEC 13.73 APR 03 1.62 SEP 13 9.94 
JAN 31, 1977 14.12 25 5.08 OCT 19 10.79 

'ELL 1U2N49.16Abd SIIr Nofruck 433843096431701 

SPO1 

ALIllOok OF LA.,..) SUKFACE 1430.5 kEt7 

RECORUS AVAILAILt 1963 Ti' CURRENT YEAR. 

hI6m1S1 e,ATER LEvEL 2.68 rEET (ELUA LAM) SURFACE 11A111m MAY 40, 1965. 

LOr,ES1 AAD-R LcvEL 10.22 FEET 6ELUn LAND SURFACE DATUM ANG 31, 1977. 

,iA1ER LEvELS 1,1 FEET rtLow LAND 8uRfACE uAlUm. 

NAIER WATER MATER hATEN 
OAlt LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

StP lb, 1963 6.02 JAN 26, 1967 1.53 JUL 20, 1970 4.54 DEC 07, 1973 5.37 
uLl1/4,25 1.02 rth 25 7.54 AUG 20 5.40 JAN lb 1974 5.86 
NUV 19 1.1/ APR 25 4./8 SEP 22 6.08 Ft8 26 5.26 
uEC 19 /.32 MAY 23 5.25 OLT 30 o.15 MAR 26 5.19 
JAN 23, 196u /.45 JUN 13 5.01 NOV 25 6.19 APR 26 4.63 
rth 2/ 7.6u JUL 14 5.40 UEC 22 1.31 MAY 24 4.58 
MAN I/ 7.55 AUG 15 6.30 JAN 20, 1971 6.58 JUN 25 5.30 
APR 16 7.20 SEP Ub 6.5/ Ftd 23 5.64 JUL 29 6.32 
JuN 1/ /.49 NOV 13 /.30 MAk 25 5.38 AUG 29 6.62 
JUL 23 7.73 UtL U5 7.46 APk 20 5.41 SEP 23 6.98 
Ao6 er 6.06 JAN lv, 1968 1.71 MAY 18 5.75 OCT 22 1.19 
btP 16 8.16 Ftn 06 7.00 JUN 22 5.15 NUV 22 7.43 
OL1 21 8.46 MAR 13 /.90 AUG 19 6.64 UEC 10 7.57 
NUV 23 8.41 APR 18 7.54 SEP 22 7.53 JAN 14, 1975 6.22 
utC Su 0.5b MAY 14 7.66 OCT 19 1.27 FEb 11 1.94 
JAN do, 1965 5.65 1.98 NOV 19 1.08 MAR 11 0.02 
Ft8 26 6./3 jsl LuT 10 7.37 DEC 15 7.38 APR U7 1.52 
APP 30 4..0 AuG 08 7.51 JAN 19, 1972 /.54 MAY 15 /.33 
MAY Pi) 2.65 SEP 11 8.30 Eke, 18 7.68 JUN 12 /.67 
JuL 'I 3.45 UCT to 8.48 APk 17 5.61 JUL 18 /.99 

S1. 4.70 NUV 0/ 7.67 MAY 18 3.15 AUG 07 1.97 
•ALL, AI 5.57 DEC 11 7./S JUN 20 3.78 SEP 05 8.47 
Jr.} i0 5.51 JAN 21, 1969 /.58 JUL 4.51 OCT 02 6.45 
U1.1 29 5.35 APR 01 6.99 1: 5.17 NUV 03 8.66 
NuV 24 3.42 MAY 23 3.50 SEP 13 5.74 DEC 09 8.15 
DEC 30 5.32 JUN 13 4.15 OCT 12 6.04 JAN 20, 1976 0.91 
JAN 25, 1960 5.55 lo 4.19 NOV 17 6.04 FEb 10 8.94 
PE8 26 5.34 JUL 22 3.57 b.29 MAR 22 7.17 
MAR 30 4.o5 SEP 15 5.06 FI414, 1975 6.28 MAY 12 6.02 
hAY 03 4.64 00 17 5.44 MAR 20 3.17 JUN 09 6.35 
JUN Ub 4./8 NOV es 5.64 APR 13 3.78 JUL 16 8.91 

26 5.46 DEC 15 5.79 MAY 08 3.68 AUG 10 9.1/ 
JUL 14 6.15 JAN 14, 1970 5.99 JUN 14 4.52 SEP lb 9.51 
AUG 25 6./9 FEb 13 6.05 5.24 OCT 26 9.69 
ULI 04 8.40 M Ak lo 5.06 Aft 0 6.00 NOV 24 9.82 
NOV Ub 7.06 APR lb 4.00 SEP 07 6.58 UEC 28 9.94 

09 7.03 MAY 14 4.10 UCT 10 4.88 JAN 31, 1977 10.08 
DEC 12 1.30 JUN 2S 3.46 NOV 07 5.07 FEB 22 10.17 
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NINNEHAmA LUUNTY CUNT1NUED 

NELL 102N49w1bA8d SITE NUMbER 433843096431701 -- CONTINUED 

AATtk nAftk WATER HATER 
DAlt LtvEL ()Alt LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

MAN 29, 1977 0.02 JAN 24, 1976 6.68 JAN 04, 1979 7.ou FEb 06, 198u 4.66 

APR 28 9.4U Ftb 15 6.67 FEB 01 7.10 MAR US 4.86 
MAY 26 9.00 APR 03 4.3u MAR 07 0.11 27 4.5e 
JUN 21 9.89 25 3.56 APR 04 3.14 APR 15 4.23 
JUL 29 10.20 MAY 25 4.20 MAY 03 3.ou MAY 12 4.46 
AUL; 31 lu.22 JUL u7 4.65 31 3.56 JuL 02 4.54 
SEP 2U 10.14 AOl. 23 5.48 SEP 13 3.07 StP 03 6.11 
UCT 27 9.73 SEP 2b f" 6.e7 uCl 11 4.29 UCT 06 7.56 
NuV 23 9.17 NUV 01 b.97 NUV 14 3.46 NOV 05 7.29 
uEC 20 6.70 3u 7.29 JAN 03, 1900 3.27 DEC u9 7.16 

tNELL 102N49620dAH 611t NumDER 433750096444501 

C9 

ALT11DuE OF LAN!) SURFACE 1432.9 FEtT 

RECUMUS AvAILA0Lt 1903 TU CURRENT YtAR. 

HIGmtS1 AIER LEVEL 1.52 FELT HtLwq LAtU SURFACE DATUM APR u3, 1970. 

LUINtS1 NATtR LEVEL 26.98 FEEI *ELIA% LAND SURFACE uAlUM NUV 24, 1976. 

H ATER LEVELS IN ,E.t.T CAN° SURFACE uAlUm. 

AA I tr( FrA1Ek WATER WATER 
DArE LEVEL UATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

SEP 16, 1963 9.22 UEC 05, 1967 10.63 JUN 20, 1972 5.40 mAk 22, 1976 12.38 
ULI 25 9.02 JAN lu 1966 10.57 JUL 14 1.33 NAY 12 16.99 
NuV 19 9.35 FE6 08 11.10 AUG 14 7.31 JUN 09 17.40 
JAN 23, 1964 lu.01 mAk 13 10.55 StP 13 6./5 JUL 16 17.85 
FEB 21 6.04 APR 18 4.79 OCT le 9.19 AUG lu 19.30 
mAk 17 1.85 MAY 14 9.43 NOV 17 0.74 SEP 16 23.69 
APR lo o.91 JUN 12 10.04 uEC 14 0.75 OCT 26 24.77 
JUN lb 9.10 JUL u9 9.51 MAR 20, 1973 3.64 26.98 
JUL 23 9.71 Aub 08 9.91 APR 13 8.98 tr4)(1, :: 22.35 
AUG 28 10.02 SEP 11 10.52 MAY 08 7.57 JAN 22.75 
SEP lb lu.03 uCT lu 10.51 JUN 14 8.93 FEB 12, 1977 22.91 
OCT 21 lu.lo NOV U/ 9.49 JuL 09 9.57 MAR 29 12.30 
uEC 30 9.e7 DEC 11 9.30 AUG 09 10.46 APR 28 16.84 
APR i6, 1/os 3.5h JUN 16, 1969 /.97 SEP 0/ 10.65 MAY 26 14.14 
JuL 0/ 7.25 JUL 22 8.49 OCT 10 10.17 JUN 21 14.30 

ii, h.88 AUG 0/ 9.71 NUV 07 10.50 13.94 
AUb 31 9.4 StP lb 9.50 DEC 0/ 14.17 IL(L, 91 11.25 
StP SO 
UL1 Psi 

4.41 
,o.eti 

0C1 11 
NUV 25 

9.55 
9.30 

JAN lb, 19/4 
FEb 26 

9./5 
8.70 

SEP 20 11.23 
12.87 

NOV 24 4.44 OEL 15 9.49 MAR et. 9.09 CNI 723 13.71 
UtC 30 9.46 JAN 14, 1970 9.47 APR 2b 9.45 DEC 20 12.27 
JAL 25, 1466 9.89 Ftb 13 9.5e MAY 24 9.17 JAN 24, 197d 10.17 
FE8 Pb 6.60 MAR 18 o.33 JUN 25 9.91 FEB 15 10.01 
NA,, 3u 4.90 APR 17 7.30 JUL 29 10.86 APR 03 1.52 
[AY 0S 6.39 MAY 19 8.08 AUG 29 10.88 25 3.70 
JUN 68 8.50 JUN 23 5.6E. SEP 23 11.14 MAY 45 9.98 

20 9.02 JUL 20 9.07 UCT 22 11.29 11.95 
JUL 14 9.32 SEP 22 1u.10 NOV 2e 11.25 ju uMAYo73, 1979 5.95 
AUG 25 9.69 UC1 3u 10.07 UEC lu 11.17 NUV 14 12.10 
UCT 04 1o.u1 NuV 25 10.10 JAN 14, 19/5 10.82 JAN U3, 1980 12.83 
NuV ON 9.66 FEb 23, 1971 8.00 FtH 11 9.30 FEb 12.13 

09 9.86 mak 25 4.t3 MAR 11 17.78 tU5) 12.85 
UtC 12 lu.13 APR 2u 6.45 APR 0/ 17.72 27 12.32 
FEb 25, 196/ 9.15 LAY 16 8.89 MAY 15 17.50 APR lb 12.57 
MAN 22 7.01 JUN 22 9.10 JUN 12 1/.11 MAY 12 12.80 
APk 25 8.40 ALA, 19 10.23 JUL 18 17.50 JUL 12.08 
MAY 23 9.05 SEP 22 11.10 AUG 07 eu.o6 S ,(0)e3 12.02 
JUL 19 6.27 uLl 19 1u.44 OCT 02 22.12 UCT 06 12.52 
AU6 15 9.15 NOv 19 9.9U NOV 03 16.45 NUV u5 12.76 
SEP Uh, 
NDV 13 

9.92 
10.20 

APR 17, 197c 
MAY to 

7.39 
5.09 

UEC 09 
FEB 10, 19/6 

11.2/ 
16.08 

UtC u9 13.09 
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,1,,ItmAHA CUu.1Y uUNT1NuEu 

AtLL 1021J49vv32AAbb SITE 4.UMUtR 433607096440001 

14 

ALIIIUUE OF LAND buRFACE 1426. FELT 

RELUkUS AVAILAoLt 1963 Tu LURRtNT YEAR. 

HIGHEST wA1F0 LEVEL 1.09 FEET bELuw LANu SURFACE LATUM APk U3, 197o. 

LU6E61 wA1ER LEVEL 20.65 FEEt tiELUn LAND SURFALE DATUM FEb 22, 1917. 

//ATER LEVELS 1:4 FEET 0ELuvr LANu SUkFACE uATUM. 

v4AFEK WATER oATER hATER 
1)41k LhVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL UATE LEVEL 

uCI 25, 1463 4.3o PAN 13, 1968 10.34 JUL 14, 1972 7.66 SEP lb, 1976 16.35 
NOV 19 7.87 APR 16 0.04 AUG 14 4.57 UCT 26 18.64 
UtC 19 11.02 MAY 14 o.10 SEP 13 5.62 NOV 24 19.32 
JAN 23, 1464 7.40 JUN 12 0.447 UCT 12 5.60 DEC 28 19.90 
Ftb 27 0.60 JUL 09 0.92 NUV lo 6.02 JAN 31, 1977 20.24 
MAN 1/ 
APR lo 

7.67 
2.60 

Au6 08 
SEP 17 

0.20 
7.72 

DEC 14 
FEB 14, 1973 

6.92 
8.02 

FEd 22 
MAR 29 

20..65 
7.03 

MAY 12 2.40 UCT 1U 0.04 MAR 20 3.9b APR 28 5.10 
JUN 17 4.03 NOV 07 /./4 APR 13 4.59 MAY 2b 5.20 
JoL 23 4.414 UEC 11 6.54 MAY 00 4.67 JUN 21 5.86 
SEP lb 4.79 JAN 21, 1964 6.60 JUN 14 5.40 JUL 29 5.68 
UL1 21 4.24 FEB 2o 6.64 JUL 09 6.06 AUG 31 6.03 
NUV 23 4.43 MAR 04 11.06 AUG 09 8.97 SEP 2o 6.88 
UtL 3U 0.61 APR 01 0.62 SEP 07 10.43 UCT 21 8.83 
JAN 26, 1965 9.ev MAY 23 3.11 OCT 10 6.83 NOV 23 9.45 
FEb 26 9.25 JUN 1C 4.56 NW/ 07 5.82 UEC eu 9.26 
MAR 31 0.13 it 4.65 DEC U/ 7.28 JAN 24, 1978 8.08 
APR 3u 2.62 JuL 2e 5.27 JAN lb, 1474 6.00 FEB 15 9.69 
JuL 0/ 2./1 A06 00 5.14 FF6 26 6.13 APR U3 1.89 
AUG 31 4.46 SEP 15 5.65 MAk 26 5.49 25 3.23 
SEP 3u 
UCT 29 

:3.43 
7.96 

lid, 17 
NUV 25 

6.05 
7.Se 

APR 26 
MAY 24 

5.44 
5.7e 

MAY 25 
JUL 07 

4.14 
6.22 

NUV 24 7.06 UtC 15 9.16 JUN 25 6.65 Au6 23 7.60 
DEL 30 1.41 MAR lb, 1970 5.77 JUL 29 10.63 SEP 26 0.77 
JAN 25, 196b 0.14 APR 1/ 5.66 AUG 29 9.53 NOV 01 10.83 
Fto ?e, u.36 MAY 19 5.44 SEP 23 11.31 3u le.so 
MAR 30 JON 23 1.29 our 22 13.65 JAN 04, 1979 13.24 
MAY 03 2.04 JUL 2U 9.21 NUV 22 12.19 FEb 01 13.05 
JUN 06 3.72 AUG 20 9.62 UEC lu 12.73 MAR 07 12.39 

2o 5.02 SEP 22 ).95 JAN 14, 19/5 14.26 APR 04 4.83 
JuL 29 4.15 00 30 b.e7 FEB 11 15.92 MAY 03 3.37 
AUG 2b 4.es NOV 25 b.se MAR 11 11.35 31 4.61 
U(T 04 4.02 UEC 2e 7.90 APR 07 13.64 JUL 11 5.53 
NUV U9 4.46 JAN 2u, 1971 4.5u MAY 15 6.68 SEP 13 6.44 
DEL le 5.56 RAH 25 5.59 JUN 12 7.68 OCT 19 6.23 
JAN 26, 1961 o.13 APR 2U 4.04 JUL 18 8.72 NUV 14 9.99 
YtO 25 b.17 MAY 16 4.95 AUG 07 10.45 JAN 03, 1980 10.77 
HAR 22 4.6u JON 22 5.39 SEP Oh 10.00 FE8 u6 10.64 
APR P5 D.00 AuG 14 6.o9 UCT oe 10.34 MAR 05 11.13 
mAY 25 o.88 SEP 2e 1.51 NUV 03 13.45 27 11.69 
JUN 14 0.66 OLT 19 1.14 DEC 09 11.44 APR lb 7.16 
JUL 20 6.57 NOV 19 0.17 JAW 2u, 197b 12./7 MAY 12 8.28 
AUG to 
uLl 31 

(3.09 
0.47 

0E: 15 
JAN 19, 1974 

9.63 
11.02 

FE8 10 
MAR 22 

13.92 
6.30 

JUL 02 
SEP 03 

6.72 
11.45 

Nod 13 6.00 FEu 10 11.56 MAY 12 7.23 OLT u6 12.04 
uLL 05 0.2.3 APi, 1/ 12.32 JUN 09 11.04 NUV 05 11.52 
JAN 1V, 146,, 10.01 MAY lo 4.76 JUL 16 9.40 DEL 09 12.81 
Fto Uo 10.69 JON 2u 5.94 AUG 10 13.32 
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1

rANNEHAHA COUNTY -- CONTINUED 

?ELL 102N49w32ADAC SITE NUMbER 433553096440001 

A 

ALTITUDE OF LA,t) suRFALt 1426.1 FEET 

RECUROS AVAlLAmLt 19o7 TU CURRENT YEAR. 

HIGHEST ,',Alen LEvEL 3.51 FEET 13ELUo LANu SURFACE DATUM MAY 26, 1977. 

LUAEST ,SA1ER LEVEL 24.28 FEET BELOw LAND SURD ALE DATuM FEb 22, 1977. 

wAIER LEVELS L. FEET MELON LAND SURFACE UATUM. 

NATER EATER WATER RATER 
UATE. LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

APR 25, 1967 1e.53 DEC 2c, 197u 12.11 AUG 29, 1974 15.44 31. 1971 
MAY 23 11.02 JAN 2U 1471 14.02 SEP 23 16.58 (Ej. O 1 °).. /b(1) 
JUN 14 11.49 FEb 23 11.45 OCT 22 18.17 12.52 
JUL 20 11.00 APR au 9.39 NOV 22 17.70 LNKUTV :73 
AUt, lb 12.1,9 MAY 18 4.9? DEC 10 1/.9b DEC 20 1-52:18: 
UCT 31 13.h3 AUG 2u 11.94 JAW 14, 1975 12.20 
NUv IS 15.36 SEP 22 12.00 FEb 11 12713).7272 *F1::13 24, 14" 13.20 
DEC 05 13.02 UCT 19 12.60 MAN 11 21.45 APR U3 6.89 
JAN 10, 1966 14.3$ NOV 14 12.43 APR 07 10.63 25 
FEb 013 14.49 MAY 16, 1972 9./5 MAY 15 13.40 MAY 25 
MAR 13 13.65 JUN 2u 10.66 JUN 12 14.15 JUL 
APR 10 12.49 JUL 14 11.51 JUL 18 14.29 A 0273 
MAY 14 11.20 AUG 14 9./2 AUG 07 15.67 StP 2b 
Jun 12 11.90 SEP 14 10.52 SEP 05 1..4 NOV 02 11...51t 
JUL 09 11.09 OCT 12 11.04 UCT 04 30 16.15 
AUb Do 12.44 NOV lo NUV 03 117.je01 APR 04, 1979 189121:!!! 
SEP 11 12.75 DEC 14 11.'97 DEC 09 15.70 MAY u3 8.08 
OCT 10 13.1/ FEb 14, 1973 12.7$ JAN 2u, 1976 31 9.98 
NOV 0/ 12.84 MAN 2t, .86 FEb 17:(b)70 JUL 18 11.96 
DEL 11 13.02 APk 13 4.48 122 14.73 SEP 13 12.36 
JUN 18, 1969 6.45 MAY 00 10.29 MAY 12 13.20 OCT 19 
JUL 22 9.39 JUN 14 11.30 JUN 09 16.13 NOV 14 11:6242 
OEP 15 10.77 JUL U9 11.09 JUL 16 JAN US, 1980 14.96 
UCT 11 11.22 AUG04 13.83 AUG 10 1 ..g FE8 u6 14.58 
NOV 25 14.19 SEP 07 14./7 StP 02 19.23 mAk 05 15.86 
UcL 15 13.58 UCT 10 11.03 OCT 06 21.53 27 16.35 
MAR 16, 19/0 l0.03 NuV 07 11.50 NUV 24 23.20 APR 16 
AP 1/I% 11.07 UE'C 07 12.14 DEC 28 23.55 MAY 13 1,1:()3: 
MAY 14 10.13 JAN lb, 1974 11.24 JAN 31, 1977 JUL 02 13.22 
JoN 23 11.58 FEb 2b 11.36 FEb 22 g::: SEP 03 16.09 
JUL 20 13.12 MAR 20 10.92 MAR 29 8.36 OCT 16.09 
AUG 2U 10.09 APR 2b 10.97 APR 28 N/ (10t 
SEP 22 11.03 MAY 24 11.01 MAY 26 1:t7 DEC 09 1j)..:95 
uCT 30 11.5u Jon 25 13.10 JUN 21 7.83 
NuV 2 s, 11.1U JUL 29 16.16 JUL e9 4.71 

WELL 102N49w3200AC SITE Numbtk 433536096441301 

FF 

AL111Ut,E OF LAND SURFACE 1425.2 FEET 

RcLOriDo AvAlLAoLt 1405 TU CURRENT YEAR. 

ril0Ht51 LEVEL 11.69 FEET 8ELUM LAND SURFACE uAltim MAY 02, 1909. 

LUMEST WATER Ltvtl. 26.09 FEE] oELUt LAND SURFACE DATUM FEb 22, 1971. 

AATER LEVELS IN Fttr OtLOA LANU SURFACE uAlur. 

AATtR OATEN WATER NATEI1 
0AfE LEVEL LiATt: LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

sEr 15, 1465 15.03 LILT 10, 1965 10.05 NUV 05, 1965 18.53 Nov 25, 1965 17.47 
2o 15.52 15 10.04 10 10.87 3u 17.60 
25 1 .3.07 20 18.16 15 17.10 DEC U5 1/.70 
30 15.72 25 10.20 20 11.eU lu 1/.63 

OL1 05 15.38 r).9 16.20 24 11.40 15 17.42 
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mINNEHARA COUNTY -- LONTINUED 

o(ELL 1udN0963206AL SITE NUMBER 433536096441301 -- CONTINUED 

,NATEk hATER WATER 
OA It LEVEL UATE LLVRL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

uEC 20, 1965 11.22 JAN 31, 1966 19.40 APR 20. 1970 15.63 OCT 19, 1971 17.u5 
25 
29 

1/.20 
17.17 

Ftb 06 
MAR 13 

14.00 
20.2U 

25 
30 

15.39 
15.15 

20 
25 

1/.05 
17.09 

31 
JAN 01, 1966 

17.34 
1/.41 

APk 16 
MAY 14 

16.06 
16.26 

MAY 05 
10 

14.63 
14.7? 

3U 
NUV U5 

1/.06 
16.61 

U5 1/.,,6 JUN le 10.60 15 14.90 10 16.69 
lu 16.05 JUL 04 16.50 19 15.04 IS 16.01 
15 1(.3) AuG Ot) 10.23 du 15.04 19 16.05 
du lo.4, SEP 11 16.63 25 15.22 2U 16.44 
25 16.15 17 16.43 31 15.16 25 16.36 

Fto 07 1/.56 UCT lu 19.44 JUN 05 15.1/ 30 16.54 
10 1/.35 NOv 07 14.7e 10 15.11 DEC 10 17.01 
15 1/.13 DEC 11 14.e1 15 15.10 15 17.14 
25 10.02 15 14.12 20 14.87 20 17.23 
20 1n.40 JAI. el, 1909 14.00 23 14.79 25 17.36 

MAR ((1 
3U 

10.50 
15.46 

FEti eh 
APR ul 

19.02 
14.00 

JUL 2u 
AUG 20 

15.dU 
15.6U 

31 
JAN 05, 1972 

1/.43 
17.53 

S1 
Ark 03 
JuN 05 

15.20 
14.3u 
10.25 

05 
lu 
15 

1/.50 
10.45 
15./u 

25 
31 

SEP 05 

15.62 
15.94 
lb.uu 

10 
15 
19 

1/.67 
17./1 
17.65 

06 10.25 du 14.56 lu 16.04 du 17.65 
10 16.23 ,,AY ue 11.04 15 lu.19 25 17.69 
20 
30 

10.5e 
16.54 

05 
10 

12.77 
15.10 

20 
22 

16.23 
10.28 

S1 
FEB 05 

1/.94 
17.94 

JUL 05 16.06 15 13.53 NOv 2S 10.56 lu 17.00 
10 
15 

16.92 
17.22 

JJN le 
1( 

14.4( 
14.41 

Su 
DEC 05 

16.46 
16.41 

15 
lb 

1/.08 
1/.59 

20 1/.55 du 14.40 lu 16.33 du 17.53 
25 1/.04 25 14.37 15 10.23 25 17.45 
P4 1/.65 Su 14.50 22 16.00 28 11.38 
S1 1/.66 JuL 22 14.49 25 10.00 MAN u5 17.35 

AUG 05 10.01 SFP 15 15.33 31 10.05 lu 17.24 
10 16.13 lb 15.33 JAN 05, 1911 16.16 15 16./0 
15 16.24 20 15.20 10 10.24 17 115.54 
20 18.12 25 15.23 15 10.30 du 16.48 
21 16.14 3u 15.21 2U 10.59 25 16.26 
20 16.14 OLT 05 15.40 25 1(5.44 31 15.81 
31 1/.9u lo 15.07 31 15.06 APR 05 15.01 

SEP 05 1/.60 15 15.53 FE6 05 15.32 10 15.51 
10 1/.71 I/ 15.6/ 23 15.12 15 15.36 
15 17.56 do 15.59 25 15.03 17 15.32 
do 11.51 25 15.66 20 14.91 do 15.33 

Oil 04 10.10 31 15.05 mAR 05 14.76 25 15.25 
05 10.10 NOV US 15.04 10 14.72 3u 15.16 

NOV O9 16.34 10 10.10 15 14.60 MAY 05 14.65 
1 u 10.54 15 10.26 20 14.51 1U 14.27 
15 16.52 25 lb.00 25 14.45 15 14.00 
2U 10.58 SU 16.04 31 14.45 16 13.63 
25 16.16 DEC 05 16./2 APR 05 14.37 du 13.77 
Su 16.07 lu 16.54 10 14.39 25 13.62 

UtL. 05 10.54 15 10.45 15 14.43 31 1.5-56 
le 10.61 do 10.20 20 14.79 JUN 05 15.01 
15 
20 

10.56 
16.55 

25 
31 

1t.50 
15.96 

25 
MAY 16 

15.15 
16.06 

10 
15 

12./6 
12.04 

25 10.50 JAN 05, 14/u 15.66 JUN 22 10.53 2u 12.78 
31 1/.93 10 16.05 25 10.51 25 12.91 

JAN 05, 190/ 16.06 14 16.31 3u 10.5O Su 12.92 
26 16.1'3 15 16.3( JUL U5 10.51 JUL 14 13.40 

mAk 31 1/.60 20 10.49 lu 16.51 15 15.46 
APR us 1/.36 25 16.56 15 16.35 20 15.55 

lu 10.42 31 16./3 du 10.34 31 14.27 
15 10.66 FEb US 10.04 25 10.40 AUG u5 14.29 
clu 10.41 lu 16.06 31 16.46 10 14.23 
25 10.54 13 10.62 AUG 05 10.50 14 14.09 

RAY Ol 10.06 15 16.65 10 16.56 15 14.09 
05 

JuN 05 
10.08 
17.29 

au 
25 

16.72 
16.67 

15 
20 

16.71 
110.63 

20 
25 

14.1/ 
14.25 

30 17.00 20 16.02 25 16.93 31 14.35 
JUL 05 10.61 MAR 05 16.56 31 17.05 SEP 05 14.42 

10 16.90 lu 16.57 SEP U5 17.11 10 14.54 
15 1/.01 15 10.46 10 1/.12 14 14.70 
20 16./5 16 16.45 15 17.u4 15 14.72 

AUG 01 16.89 du 10.33 22 17.16 do 14.78 
NOV 26 
JAN 10, 1466 

15 

10.e7 
14.35 
19.46 

25 
31 

APR 05 

10.2u 
115.09 
15.63 

25 
3U 

OLT U5 

1/.10 
1/.01 
1/.u7 

25 
30 

OCT U5 

14.81 
14.93 
15.07 

20 19.65 10 15.66 10 17.14 10 15.21 
25 19.75 17 15.62 15 1/.1u 12 15.33 
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NI. NEr1AHA LOUNlY CONTINUtu 

r, ELL 102N49r,32DbAL SITE NuMbER 433536096441301 -- CUNIINUEO 

AATtk EATER AATtk wATER 
uATE. LtvEL DATE LEVEL GATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

OCT 15, 1472 15.40 NuV 25, 1973 17.55 NUV 3u, 19/4 21.12 FEb 18.36 
20 15.b9 3u 1/.55 DEC 05 21.20 "76 18.31 
25 15.03 DEC U5 17.38 10 21.32 u5 18.24 
31 16.25 u7 17.36 15 21.40 10 17.71 

IWV 10 16.64 10 17.34 du 21.51 15 17.11 
26 15.12 15 1/.46 25 21.63 du 16.65 
25 16.83 do 17.38 31 21.68 22 16.55 
30 18./3 25 1/.21 JAN 05, 1975 21.63 25 16.35 

utC u5 10.8b 31 17.24 10 21.54 31 16.14 
1u 16.90 JAN US, 1974 17.06 14 21.80 APR 05 15.96 
14 1/.07 08 17.1,6 15 21.62 10 15.86 
15 17.u7 10 17.05 20 21.74 15 15.82 
2U 1/.14 15 10.91 25 21.85 du 15.62 
25 1/.20 20 11.46 31 21.97 MAY 12 18.54 
31 17.35 25 17.27 Ft6 u5 22.06 15 16.67 

JAN 05, 1973 17.45 31 17.47 10 24.13 du 18.94 
to 11.52 Fth 05 1/.56 11 22.11 25 16.97 
15 17.o2 lu 1 / .73 15 22.03 31 16.98 
lb 17.85 11 1/.67 mAk 11 22.76 JUN U5 17.17 
2u 17.06 15 17.76 APR 0/ 21.45 09 17.33 
25 17./0 du 17.60 MAY 15 17./1 10 17.36 
31 1/.62 e5 17./9 20 11.63 15 17.60 

FE0 05 17.93 mAk 2b 18.03 25 17.7u 20 1/.98 
10 1/.97 31 16,07 31 11.75 25 18..12 
14 17.85 APR 05 18.13 JuN 05 17.82 3u 16.25 
20 1/.ol it 10.16 to 10.01 JUL u5 18.3U 
25 17.41 15 18.25 12 18.03 08 18.36 
do 1/.29 2u 10.29 15 18.07 18 18.38 

mAk 05 10.91 25 18.36 du 18.06 15 18.50 
IL 16.56 26 18.32 25 18.14 eu 18.65 
15 16.00 30 18.24 30 18.u4 25 18.85 
2u 15.63 MAY U5 10.14 JUL US 18.03 31 19.14 
25 15.26 lu 18.17 09 10.10 AUG u5 19.42 
31 14.90 15 10.33 10 18.11 10 19.69 

APM 05 14.76 20 16.48 15 18.17 15 19.96 
lu 14.70 24 10.00 20 18.28 eu 20.28 
13 14./0 25 18.62 25 18.45 25 20.62 
15 14.85 31 18.71 31 18.68 31 20.95 

MAY 08 15.82 JuN 05 10.78 AUG U7 10.84 SEP ue 21.1u 
10 15.90 10 18.83 10 18.55 25 22.27 
15 ir.11 15 10.06 15 18.51 Su 22.51 
20 16.26 20 16.60 20 18.73 OLT u5 22.13 
25 16.46 25 16.60 25 18.57 0b 22.80 
31 10./5 3u 16.05 31 16.48 lu 22.93 

JUN 05 16.92 JUL 05 18.59 SEP 05 18.32 15 23.12 
08 11.03 10 1o.53 1U 18.24 20 23.30 
10 17.00 15 18..04 15 10.19 25 23.48 
15 
2u 

1/.23 
1/.36 

2u 
25 

18.79 
18.48 

2U 
25 

18.40 
10.51 

31 
NUV 05 

23./0 
23.84 

2.) 17.45 29 19.19 30 16.82 10 23.99 
30 17.47 31 19.29 UCT ue 18.65 15 24.14 

JuL 05 1/.45 AUG U5 19.55 05 18.09 20 24.31 
09 
to 

16.37 
17.38 

l0 
15 

19.00 
20.04 

10 
15 

16./5 
18.89 

24 
25 

24.47 
24.47 

15 1 / .32 el, 20.22 eu 19.01 3u 24.64 
20 17.30 25 20.37 25 14.1U 0tL 05 24.60 
2.5 
31 

1/.32 
1/.47 

29 
31 

20.47 
20.51 

31 
NuV 03 

19.00 
19.00 

lu 
15 

24.94 
25.07 

AuG 05 1/.57 SEP 05 20.52 05 19.04 20 25.21 
09 1/.00 10 20.'16 10 19.20 25 25.33 
1u 1/.o9 15 20.66 15 14.30 28 25.44 
15 1i.75 2u 20.77 20 19.51 31 25.44 
2u 17./2 23 20.64 UEC 04 19.75 JAN 31, 1977 25.81 
25 1/.59 25 20.66 05 19.79 Ftb 22 26.09 
31 1/.73 30 20.96 09 19.66 NOAH 29 24.73 

6E1,05 1/.o7 OCT U5 21.u4 1U 19.86 APR 26 18.27 
0/ 17.37 10 21.16 15 19.75 MAY 26 16.14 

UCT 05 16.01 15 21.29 JAN 05, 1976 19.04 JuN 21 15.97 
10 1/.90 20 21.43 10 16.94 JUL 29 14.05 
15 1/.76 22 21.48 15 16.86 AUG tl 15.25 
20 1/.59 25 21.53 du 16.77 SEP 20 15.49 
25 1/.61 31 21.06 25 18.77 5.64 
31 

NUV (15 
1/.61 
17.73 

NOVOV 05 
10 

21.5/ 
21.45 

31 
FEN 04 

18./2 
16.76 

fk TV 273 
DEC du 

16.29 
16.88 

07 
10 
15 

1/.64 
1/.74 
1/.87 

15 
2u 
22 

21.32 
21.17 
21.u9 

ob 
10 
15 

16.1516./5 
16.83 
16.43 

J 24, 1978 
;.ILNI, 15 
APk u3 

16.48 
15./9 
14.80 

2U 1/.75 25 21.02 25 18.38 25 14.23 
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r•1LatiNEHAHA COUNTY -- CUNTINuED 

HELL 1021449A321)13AL SITE NUMBER 433530096441301 -- CUNTINUEU 

i.ATER AATER AATER vEATLk 
DATE LEVEL UATE LEVEL UATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

1•.AY 25, 197k., 14.20 FEb 01, 1979 16.74 OCT 19, 1979 15.60 MAY 13, 1980 16.54 
JUL u7 15.23 MAR 07 16.50 NUV 14 16.04 JUL 03 16.43 
AuG 23 15.97 APk 04 15.66 JAN 03, 190u 16.31 SEP 03 17.13 
SIP 26 13.93 MAY u3 14.16 FEH 06 16.00 OCT 06 17.26 
NUV 02 10.67 31 13.92 MAR 05 16.24 NUV U5 1/.61 

30 10.90 Jul. 11 15.00 21 16.59 DLL 09 17.36 
JAN 04, 19/9 16.58 StP 13 15.19 APR 15 16.63 

DEPTH bELDe4 LAND SURFACE (AATEk LEVEL) (FEET), CALENDAR 
INSTANTANEuUS unSERvAT1UNS AT 

YEAR 
1200 

JANUARY 197/ TU DECEMBER 1977 

UAY JAN FEB i•1Ak APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV UEL 

1 
2 

25.45 
25.'46 

25.64 
25.85 

26.12 
26.13 

24.39 
24.19 

17.95 
17.85 

15.75 
15.b8 

15.3/ 
15.2b 

13.97 
13.95 

15.31 
15.35 

15.78 
15.66 

15.94 
15.92 

16.53 
16.56 

3 
4 
5 

45.47 
25.47 
25.46 

25.87 
25.90 
25.90 

26.14 
26.16 
26.16 

43.97 
23./3 
23.50 

17.72 
1/.5/ 
17.5u 

15.60 
15.5b 
15.52 

15.18 
15.11 
15.04 

13.94 
13.97 
14.0/ 

15.35 
15.37 
15.38 

15.85 
15.60 
15.87 

15.97 
15.98 
15.94 

16.64 
16.65 
16.72 

6 
7 
8 

45.49 
45.51 
25.52 

25.91 
45.92 
25.93 

26.16 
26.17 
46.1/ 

23.45 
23.01 
22.76 

1/.44 
17.38 
17.31 

15.5U 
15.42 
15.35 

15.00 
14.96 
14.94 

14.08 
14.13 
14.20 

15.36 
15.37 
15.29 

15.09 
15./4 
15.79 

15.92 
15.93 
15.94 

16.76 
16.73 
16.78 

9 25.52 25.94 26.16 22.50 17.24 15.36 14.08 14.25 15.40 15.78 16.00 16.86 
10 25.51 25.96 26.15 24.44 1/.17 15.32 14.79 14.3/ 15.43 15.00 16.10 16.86 

11 
12 

25.97 
25.99 

26.09 
26.03 

22.02 
21.79 

17.11 
17.04 

15.42 
15.46 

14./3 
14.68 

14.45 
14.49 

15.41 
15.42 

15.62 
15.82 

10.16 
16.20 

16.80 
16.78 

13 
14 
15 

2b.00 
20.02 
26.03 

26.00 
25.98 
25.95 

21.56 
21.32 
21.11 

16.96 
16.88 
16.8u 

15.50 
15.55 
15.56 

14.61 
14.59 
14.55 

14.5/ 
14.65 
14.69 

15.44 
15.46 
15.45 

15.76 
15./9 
15.83 

16.21 
16.15 
16.16 

16.85 
16.83 
16.81 

lb 
17 
18 
19 45.62 

2b.04 
26.06 
26.07 
26.0/ 

25.93 
45.69 
25.65 
25.81 

20.66 
20.60 
20.43 
20.21 

16./8 
16./1 
16.6/ 
16.63 

15.63 
15.69 
15.7/ 
15.84 

14.48 
14.42 
14.36 
14.33 

14.79 
14.84 
14.86 
14.89 

15.44 
15.43 
15.45 
15.49 

15.74 
15.71 
15.71 
15.69 

16.16 
16.17 
16.22 
16.14 

16.79 
16.83 
16.9u 
16.91 

20 25.63 26.08 25.76 20.00 16.6u 15.9? 14.34 14.93 15.49 15.66 16.13 16.86 

21 
42 

25.64 
e5.65 

26.08 
26.09 

25.71 
25.63 

19.80 
19.60 

16.54 
16.46 

15.97 
16.00 

14.34 
14.28 

14.40 
15.02 

15.50 
15.55 

15./2 
15.79 

16.27 
16.21 

16.85 
16.72 

23 25.6/ 26.09 25.55 19.39 16.42 16.00 14.21 15.05 15.47 15.79 16.29 16.74 
24 25.69 26.09 45.43 19.19 16.34 15.97 14.17 15.12 15.55 15.00 16.31 16.74 
25 25./0 26.10 25.33 18.99 16.26 15.b7 14.20 15.09 15.60 15.62 16.3/ 16.72 

26 
e7 

25.12 
25.74 

26.11 
26.11 

25.21 
25.10 

16./8 
18.59 

16.1/ 
16.10 

15./6 
15.67 

14.15 
14.08 

15.1U 
15.13 

15.64 
15.7u 

15.8' 
15.63 

16.3e 
16.41 

16.71 
16.67 

28 
29 

45.76 
25.77 

26.12 
---

24.96 
24.65 

16.48 
---

16.03 
15.91 

15.61 
15.51 

14.06 
14.05 

15.2e 
15.24 

15./2 
15.76 

15.65 
15.87 

16.47 
16.51 

16.64 
16.63 

3u 
31 

--- 24.74 
24.59 

18.05 
...-

15.9U 
15.84 

15.42 
---

13.96 
14.03 

15.21 
15.25 

15./o 
--.. 

15.86 
15.89 

16.52 
---

16.63 
16.63 

1 X 26.12 26.1/ 24.39 17:95 16.00 15.37 15.25 15.7b 15.89 16.52 16.91 
mIN e5.45 25.84 24.59 16.05 15.84 15.32 13.98 13.94 15.29 15.66 15.92 16.53 

CAL YR 19/7 HIGH 13.94 Lur, 26.17 
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14.46 
14.55 
14.58 
14.59 
14.63 

15.46 
15.23 
15.32 
15.33 
15.38 

15.9/ 
16.03 
16.06 
16.09 
16.11 

15.92 
16.00 
16.07 
16.09 
10.06 

16.98 
16.95 
16.90 
16.99 
16.98 

15.40 
15.93 
15.95 
15.97 
15.98 

16.86 
16.61 
16.88 
16./8 
16.76 

15./8 
15.12 

15.19 
14.e9 

16.04 
15./5 

15.30 
15.30 
15.37 
15.31 
15.29 

15.88 
15.91 
15.93 
15.96 
15.94 

15.34 
15.34 
15.39 
15.44 
15.45 

16.21 
16.19 
16.19 
16.14 
16.14 

14.15 
14.14 
14.1/ 
14.15 
14.43 

15.44 
15.39 
15.45 
15.49 
15.5U 

15.21 
15.41 
15.18 
15.16 
15.13 

15.67 
15.74 
15.79 
15.79 
15.78 

15.96 
10.02 
16.02 
16.03 
16.02 

15.21 
15.22 
15.26 
15.46 
15.31 
15.3o 

15.49 
15.48 
15.41 
15.42 
15.43 
15.38 

15.13 
15.10 
15.18 
15.23 
15.28 

14.54 
13.85 

15.3o 15.52 
15.68 15.30 

(FEET), CALENDAR YEAR JANUARY 1978 TO UECEM6ER 
06SERVATIONS AT 12UU 

16.11 16./0 
15.60 15.o5 

(FELT), CALLNUAR YEAR JANUARY 1979 TO DECLMIAR 1979 
u8SERVATIuNS AT 1200 

15.38 15.91 
15.69 15.34 

JUN JUL AUG SEP UCT NW/ OIL 

1976 

14.29 15.12 15.75 15.98 15.67 16.6/ 16.89 
14.30 15.1/ 15.76 15.98 15.88 16.67 1(3.43 
14.33 15.19 15.81 15.99 15.88 16.66 16.40 
14.34 15.18 15.81 15.97 15.85 16.70 16.84 
14.35 15.14 15.60 15.94 15.90 16./3 16.86 

14.32 --- 15.62 15.93 15.94 16.78 16.94 
14.36 15.23 15.82 15.95 15.95 16.60 16.92 
14.41 15.24 15.83 15.9/ 15.92 16.80 16.90 
14.41 15.27 15.08 15.99 15.93 16.64 16.8/ 
14.39 15.26 15.86 16.00 15.97 16.90 16.65 

14.64 15.41 16.03 16.00 16.14 10.9/ 18.11 
14./7 15.43 16.02 16.1u 16.12 16.91 16.75 
14.65 15.5U 16.05 16.04 16.19 16.98 1b.71 
14.67 --- 16.08 16.16 16.26 17.61 16.8/ 
14.97 16.06 16.09 16.22 17.02 16.66 

15.ul --- 16.00 16.00 16.26 10.48 16.64 
15.00 15.69 15.98 16.u5 16.36 16.92 16.63 
15.06 15.71 15.96 16.66 16.41 1b.88 16.59 
15.10 15.69 16.02 16.00 16.35 16.91 16.59 
15.u9 15.68 16.03 15.98 16.44 18.92 16.57 

15.15 15.72 16.03 15.91 16.46 16.96 16.60 
15.14 15./5 lb.ue 15.45 16.53 16.86 16.55 
15.10 15.72 18.06 15.88 16.56 16.85 16.5u 
15.15 15.7/ 16.0/ 15.68 16.62 16.83 16.54 
15.12 15./0 16.06 15.91 16.67 18.88 16.55 
--- 15./6 16.03 --- 16.70 --- 16.53 

17.0e 16.94 
16.68 16.56 

JUN JUL AuG SEP OCT NOV OIL 

13.94 15.36 
13.41 15.30 
13.67 15.32 
13.85 15.52 
13.92 15.37 

13.88 15.3o 15.3u 15.52 15.98 16.11 
13.96 15.38 15.20 15.56 15.94 16.23 
14.04 15.39 15.24 15.59 15.91 18.25 
14.08 15.38 15.19 15.65 15.89 16.1.6 
14.12 15.44 15.17 15.62 15.97 16.10 

16.2u 
16.2U 
16.25 
16.16 
16.14+ 

14.25 15.47 15.11 15.80 16.04 16.2/ 
14.32 --- 15.44 15.85 16.61 16.16 
14.34 15.19 15.48 --- 15.84 16.1)0 10.16 
14.32 15.u8 15.5u 15.10 15.60 16.07 16.15 
14.38 15.11 15.52 15.69 15.77 18.11 16.13 

14.4/ 15.14 15.52 15.12 15.86 18.09 16.11 
14.51 15.14 15.51 15.1u 15.89 18.08 16.10 
14.54 15.14 15.52 15.09 15.90 16.07 16.13 
--- 15.16 15.51 15.12 15.89 16.09 16.17 

15.19 15.52 15.13 15.96 16.08 16.18 

15.88 18.10 16.16 
15.66 18.14 16.21 
15.4U 18.16 16.23 
15.86 16.16 16.20 
15.91 16.15 18.17 
15.o3 --- 16.18 

10.18 10.27 
15.88 16.10 
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WELL 102N49W32DBAC SITE NUMBER 433536096441301 -- CONTINUED 

DAY 

DEP18 6ELU6 LAND SURFALE HATER LEVEL) 
INSTANTANEOUS 

JAN FEE, mAk Ark MAY 

1 16.61 16.48 15.55 14.38 
2 16.55 16.43 15.5/ 14.4u 
3 16.49 16.38 15.54 14.35 
4 16.44 16.34 15.44 14.85 14.31 
5 16.46 10.31 15.54 14.76 14.34 

6 16.40 10.21 15.5b 14.60 14.34 
7 16.43 10.16 15.53 14./6 14.28 
8 16.45 16.1U 15.45 14./4 14.22 
9 16.40 16.08 15.44 14./2 14.30 
10 16.3/ 15.99 15.45 14./0 14.26 

11 16.33 15.94 15.46 14.65 14.26 
12 16.28 15.90 15.46 14.03 14.24 
13 16.34 15.66 15.41 14.67 14.34 
14 16.31 15.83 15.45 14.65 14.32 
IS 16.29 15.79 15.43 14.63 14.27 

16 16.33 15.77 15.40 14.60 14.26 
17 16.2/ 15.72 15.3u 14.54 14.27 
18 16.33 15.65 15.28 14.4/ 14.28 
19 
e0 

16.41 
16.40 

15.72 
15.64 

15.1, 
15.1/ 

14.49 
14.43 

14.25 
14.28 

21 16.43 --- 15.16 14.38 14.25 
22 16.40 15.58 15.16 14.31 14.20 
23 16.44 15.63 15.16 14.26 14.19 
24 16.46 15.61 15.14 14.27 14.2u 
25 16.40 15./1 15.0/ 14.26 14.23 

26 16.51 15.61 15.04 14.44 14.23 
e7 16.54 15.64 --- 14.21 14.25 
28 16.5/ 15.54 15.63 14.20 14.23 
29 16.56 --- 15.00 14.21 14.2U 
SU 16.53 14.93 14.3u 14.23 
31 16.52 14.6/ --- 14.27 

MAX 16.61 16.48 15.5/ 14.05 14.4u 
8114 16.2/ 15.58 14.6/ 14.20 14.14 

CAL Y4 1 9/8 HIGH 14.14 LOA 17.02 

DAY 

DEPTH 6ELON LAND SURFALC (0,41Lk LEVEL) 
16STAN1ANEOUS 

JAN FEE' mAk Ark P‘AY 

1 16.51 18.76 16.36 15.03 14.16 
2 16.48 16./4 16.32 15.79 14.15 
3 16.41 16.73 16.35 15.7/ 14.1/ 
4 16.54 16.78 16.38 15.66 14.11 
5 16.49 18.88 16.45 15.60 14.03 

6 16.43 16.88 1o.44 15.85 13.94 
7 16.42 16.73 16.50 15.54 13.97 
8 16.411 10.80 16.43 15.51 13.95 
9 10.41 16.82 16.46 15.47 13.94 
10 16.41 10.83 16.46 15.41 13.86 

11 16.34 16.65 16.40 15.33 13.79 
12 16.32 16.67 16.34 15.45 13./5 
13 16.35 16.83 16.36 15.20 13.71 
14 16.36 16.75 16.50 15.1/ 13.70 
15 16.34 16.81 16.46 15.14 13.70 

16 16.40 16.85 16.42 15.06 13.64 
17 16.45 10./8 16.39 15.61 13.60 
18 10.51 16.71 16.30 13.65 
19 16.51 16.65 16.17 13.65 
20 16.59 16.61 16.1/ 13.69 

21 16.66 16.58 16.18 13.69 
22 16.67 10.54 16.1u 13.04 
23 16.73 16.53 15.99 --- 13.76 
24 16.74 16.56 15.46 14.6u 13./6 
25 18.74 18.51 15.46 14.54 13.80 

46 16.76 16.44 15.96 14.48 13.81 
27 16.76 16.40 15.90 14.44 13.85 
28 16./8 16.38 15.84 14.36 13.85 
29 16.74 15.6/ 14.29 13.84 
3U 16.74 15.89 14.25 13.88 
31 16.78 15.88 --- 13.94 

mAX 16.79 16.87 16.5u 15.63 14.17 
MIN 16.32 16.38 15.87 14.25 13.60 

CAL Yk 14/9 HIGH 13.4,0 LUA 16.87 



	

			 		

				

	

	
	

	

	

	

	

	

 

	

MINNEHAHA COUNTY -- CONTINUED 

WELL 102N49W32DBAC SITE NUMBER 433536096441301 -- CONTINUED 

uEPTH bELOA LAND SuRFALE (wATtk LEVEL) (FELT), CALLNUAk 
INSTANTANEUUS UbSERVATIU4S AT 

YEAR JANUANY 
12u0 

198u TO UECE.M8EN 198u 

OAY JAN FEB mAk APR m AY JUN JUL AUG SEP UCT NUV ULI 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

16.16 
16.25 
16.25 
16.14 
16.24 

16.05 
16.02 
18.u2 
15.98 
15.98 

16.26 
16.14 
16.11 
16.2u 
16.24 

---
16.43 
18.41 
10.41 

16.57 
16.59 
16.6u 
16.64 
16.09 

---
---

17.u7 
17.13 
17.12 ---

17.5u 
17.53 
17.58 
17.60 
17.62 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

16.14 
16.25 
16.29 
16.88 
16.11 

15.98 
15.98 
15.97 
15.94 
15.93 

16.17 
16.21 
16.2 
18.20 
16.26 

10.38 
16.33 
18.31 
18./ 
16.25 

18.71 
18./5 
16.78 
16.79 
16.83 

17.08 
17.10 
17.21 

1/.17 
17.15 
17.19 
17.23 

17.64 
17.63 
17.68 
17.72 
17.69 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

16.26 
16.19 
16.16 
16.21 
16.16 

16.00 
16.02 
16.06 
18.13 
16.17 

18.20 
16.25 
16.33 
16.3/ 
16.36 

16.33 
16.56 
16.59 

10.21 
16.22 
16.19 
18.16 
16.2u. 

16.85 
16.86 
16.67 
18.90 
16.93 

17.23 
17.16 
17.19 
17.24 
17.20 

17.61 
17.61 
17.81 
17.58 

lb 
17 
18 
19 
20 

16.18 
16.1/ 
16.16 
16.22 
16.18 

10.19 
16.19 
16.18 
16.22 
16.26 

16.43 
16.48 
16.49 
16.49 
16.56 

16.61 
16.61 
16.62 
16.6U 
16.57 

16.24 
18.26 
16.3U 
16.32 
18.36 

18.94 
16.47 
16.98 
16.49 
16.98 

17.28 
17.34 
17.35 
11.34 
17.34 

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

16.08 
16.10 
16.06 
16.01 
16.12 

16.28 
16.29 
16.31 
16.29 
16.32 

lb.bv 
16.56 
16.59 
18.54 
16.59 

16.54 
16.53 
16.54 
10.50 
16.02 

16.39 
18.40 
16.4u 
18.38 
18.43 

1/.02 
11.04 
17.03 
17.8e 
---

17.31 
17.3o 
1/.36 
17.41 
17.43 

26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

16.16 
16.13 
18.14 
16.12 
16.1u 
18.11 

16.19 
16.20 
16.24 
16.28 
---

16.56 16.80 
16.68 
16./1 
16.74 
16.72 
---

18.44 
16.45 
18.41 
16.50 
16.54 
18.55 

17.44 
11.46 
17.45 
17.4b 
1/.48 
17.51 - -

MAX 
MjN 

16.29 
16.01 

16.32 
13.93 

16.6u 
16.11 

16.74 
16.53 

18.55 
18.10 

1/.04 
16.57 

17.21 
17,u1 

1/.51 
17.15 

17.72 
17.50 

CAL Yk 1980 HIGH 15.93 LUA 17.74 
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WELL 1U3N49w 500C SITE NumbEk 4.34448u98442501 

SPH1 

ALTITUDE Llt LAND SURFACE 1459.4 FEET 

ktC0k0S AVAILAbLE 1963 Tu CURRENT YEAR. 

NIOHESI iNATER LtJEL 2.62 FEET HELOw LANu SURFACE DATUM APk u3, 1 976. 

LUwEST WATER LEVEL 12.93 FEET 6ELOw LAND SURFACE DATUM ULT 26, 1978. 

wATEk LEVEiLS IR FEET 8tLOw LANu SURFACE DATUM. 

erAftk ,CATER WATER 6ATER 
DATE LEVEL ua L LEVEL GATE LEVEL LEVEL 

SEP lo, 1963 '10.01 AuG 15, 1967 10.07 JUN 22, 1971 9.37 JUL 18, 1975 11.70 
UCT 25. lu.e4 StP 06 10.62 AUG 19 10.91 AUG 07 12.04 
N017 19 10.46 NOV 13 11.25 SEP 22 11.95 SEP 05 12.20 
UEC '18 10.52 uEC 05 11.29 OLT 19 11.44 UCT 02 12.17 
JAN 23, 1964 10.74 JAN lo, 1968 11.30 NUV 19 11.06 NOV 03 12.05 
FEb 27 10.66 FEH U6 11.32 UEC 15 10.68 UEC u9 11.44 
MAR 17 10.50 MAk 13 11.40 JAN 19, 1972 10.84 JAN 20, 197b 11.62 
APR lb 9.3u APk 18 11.10 FEb 18 10.87 FEb 10 11.68 
JUN 17 9.70 MAY 14 10.79 APR 17 7.82 MAR 22 10.14 
JuL 23 10.54 JuN 12 11.16 MAY 18 5.72 MAY 12 10.47 
AUG 26 11.06 Jul 09 9.98 JUN 20 6.08 JUN 09 11.25 
StP 16 11.16 AUG 06 10.34 JUL 14 6.93 JUL lb 12.11 
UCT 21 11.12 SEP 11 11.48 AUG 14 7.72 AUG 10 12.50 
NUV 23 11.12 UCT 10 11.20 SEP 13 8.90 SEP lb 12.67 
DEC 30 11.09 NUV 07 9.70 OCT 12 9.64 UCT 26 12.93 
JAN 26, 1965 11.08 UEC 11 10.03 NUV 11 9.53 NUV 24 12./3 
FEB 26 10.9/ JAN 21, 1969 10.28 DEC 14 9.75 DEC 28 12.54 
AAH 31 , 9.60 FEb 20 10.37 FEB 14, 1973 9.61 JAN 31, 1977 12.33 
APk 3U 5.9d AMR 01 9.15 MAR 20 5.39 FEb 22 12.25 
MAY 2U 5.07 MAY 23 5.62 APR 13 o.22 mAk 29 0.99 
JUL 07 

SU 4 
6.37 
7.80 

JuN 13 
16 

6.73 
7.17 

MAY 08 
JUN 14 

b.79 
8.65 

APR 28 
MAY 26 

10.54 
11.07 

AuG 31 9.42 JuL 22 1.00 JUL 09 9.75 JUN 21 11.56 
SEP 30 9.36 AUG 08 6.17 AUG 09 10.71 JUL 29 11.87 
UCT 29 9.30 SEP 15 9.b2 SEP 07 11.34 AUG 31 11.62 
NOV 23 9.60 OCT 17 9.76 OCT 10 11.05 SEP 2u 11.42 
UEC 29 9.54 NuV 25 10.20 NOV 0/ 11.1v OCT 27 10.74 
JAR 25, 1966 9.92 UEC 15 10.33 DEC 07 11.13 NUV 23 9.95 
FE8 26 8.06 JAN 14, 1 ,flu 10.42 JAN 16, 1974 10.99 DEC 20 10.02 
MAR 30 0.54 FEd 13 10.55 FEB 2b 10.11 JAN 24, 1978 10.42 
MAY 03 7.60 MAR 16 6.62 MAR 26 9.69 Ftd 15 10.60 
JUN 06 8.37 APR 16 7.31 APR 26 9.75 APH 03 2.82 

28 v.16 20 6.70 MAY 24 9.99 25 5.22 
JUL 14 9.60 MAY 19 7.04 JUN 25 10.51 MAY 25 6.44 
AUG 25 10.40 JUN 23 7.28 JUL 29 11.54 JUL 07 6.29 
UCT 04 10.30 JUL 2u 8.66 AUG 29 11.07 AUG 22 9.65 
NUV V8 10.24 AUG 19 10.12 SEP 23 18.08 SEP 25 ' 10.32 

09 10.24 SEP 22 10.66 UCT 22 11.93 NOV Ul 10.26 
utC le 1u.55 UCT 3u 10.04 NUV 22 11./9 30 11.56 
JAR 20, 196/ 10.71 NuV 25 10.88 UEC 10 11.79 JAN 04, 1979 10.60 
Ftd P5 10.63 DEL 22 10.02 JAN 14, 1975 11.77 FEb 01 10.66 
MAR 9.17 JAN 2u, 1971 10.56 FEd 11 11.66 MAR 07 10.95 
APR 25 6.51 FEN 23 10.03 MAR 11 11.50 APR 04 6.78 
MAY 25 9.11 MAR 25 /.12 APR 0/ lu.90 MAY US 5.28 
JUN 13 9.53 APk 20 1.97 MAY 15 10.30 31 6.03 
JUL 19 9.57 MAY lb 8.96 JUN 12 10.95 JUL 11 6.82 
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tlINNLHA8A COUNTY -- CONTINUED 

'JELL 1U3N496 50CC SITE NuMbEk 434448096442501 -- CONTINUED 

viATER HATER ,NATER NAT EN 
DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE itVEL 

SEP 13, 1979 /.42 FLU Ob, 1980 9.37 MAY 13, 19b0 9.31 NuV 05, 1980 11.01 
.UCT 19 8./6 MAR 05 9.67 JUL 02 6.24 DEC u9 11.11 
NuV 14 6.17 27 9.1,6 StP US 10.22 
JAN 03, 198u 0.82 APR 14 6.83 OCT Oo 10.69 

'NELL 1030496 6A80 SITE NUMBER 43454u0964533u1 

H3 

ALTITUDE 012 LAND SURFACE 1460.2 FEET 

RECORDS AvAlEADLE 1963 Tu CURRENT YEAR. 

HIGHEST ”AlER LEVEL 1.2u FEET EELU# LAND SURFALE DATUM APk 03, 1970. 

LUtNEST roAltk LtVEL 9.99 FEET 6LLur, LAM) SUNFALE DATUM UCT 2b, 1976. 

WATER LEVELS IN FEET NELUN LAN° SURFACE 0A1u,i. 

NAltH i\ATER AATLR WATER 
DATE LEVEL LATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVtL 

SEP lb, 1963 6.90 UEC US, 19o1 7.77 APR 1/, 1972 4.91 SEP 16, 1976 9.82 
uLf 25 6.05 JAN 1u 1966 1.97 MAY 18 3.09 OCT 26 9.99 
NuV 19 1.ul FEm 08 0.12 JUN 20 3.77 NOV 18 9.92 
DEC 18 1.42 MAR 13 8.e1 JUL 14 4.09 DEC ed 9.d3 
JAN 23, 1964 5./0 APR 10 /.85 AUG 14 4.04 JAN 31, 1977 9.79 
FE8 2/ 7.01 ,4AY 14 b./39 SEP 13 5.69 Etc 22 9.73 
hAk 1/ 7.1u Job le 6.91, UCT 14 o.04 MAR 29 8.09 
APk lb 3.98 JUL U9 5.22 NUV 17 5.4i APR 28 8.38 
JUN 1/ 5.25 AuG 06 5.59 DEC 14 7.96 MAY 26 8.47 
JUL 23 o.75 StP 11 1./1 FEb2 19/3 0.443 JUN 21 6.85 
ALA, 26 7.1U ULT lu 7.56 MAR 1l'U, -.82 JUL 29 9.39 
SEP la 1.54 NuV 0/ 5.33 APR 13 3.53 AUL, 31 9.10 
ULF 21 7.76 DEC 11 5.83 MAY u/ S.55 SEP 2u o.96 
NUV es 1.00 APR 01, 1964 6.07 JUN 14 4./3 OCT 27 7.68 
DEC iv 0.04 MAY 23 3.38 JUL 5./9 NUV 23 5.84 
JAN o, 1965r_0, 8.14 JU N 1 .3 4.25 AUGJ: 0 4 6.66 DEC 06 
MAR 31 6..49 JUL 26 4.c1 SEP 0/ /.49 I!J EA 22, 1978 b.89 
Ark 3u 3.87 AUG U5 4.66 ULT lu 7.15 FEb 15 7.02 
mAl Po 3.03 SEP 15 6.13 NOV 0/ 6.83 APR US 1.2u 
Jul_ bi 3.90 ULT 1/ 6.47 JAN lb, 1974 7.44 25 2.19 

50 5.06 NuV 25 6.62 FEb 26 6.53 MAY 25 3.66 
A,JO Al 6.21 DEL 15 6.64 MAR 26 5.90 JUL 06 4.84 
SEP Su b.v1 JA\i 14, 197u /.u3 APR 26 5.38 Aut, 22 5..56 
UCT 29 5.53 FE8 13 (.15 MAY 24 5.17 SEP 25 5.86 
Nuv 23 5.71 MAR 16 5.54 JUN 25 5.56 NuV 01 6.60 
DLL 29 5.69 APR 1D 4.e0 JUL 29 7.25 3u 6.89 
JAN 25, 1900 6.00 MAY 19 4.1/ AUG 29 7.17 JAN U4, 1979 7.29 
FEN ?a b.e3 3.44 SEP 23 0.16 FEB Ul 7.46 
NA R Su 4.60 'IJUL 22u5 4.83 OCT 22 6.40 MAR 01 1.73 
oAY u3 4.63 AUG 19 5.95 NUV 22 6.36 APR 04 2.53 
JUN oe 3.63 SEP 22 6.9b DEC 1U 8.42 MAY 03 2.72 

26 5.54 OCT 30 7.09 Ark 0/, 14/5 7.72 31 S.20 
JUL 14 6.23 NUV 25 7.16 MAY 15 6.55 U2.86 
AUL, 25 1.o7 DEC 22 6.94 JUN le 1.06 jSE 1P; 1 13 S.u5 
uCT 04 3.02 JAN 2u, 1971 7.24 JUL lb 1.43 ULT 19 4.57 
NOV UN 4.61 Fob 23 6.86 AUG 01 7.95 NUV 14 3.25 
utC 12 5.47 MAR 25 5.02 SEP 05 8.54 JAN 03, 1980 3.97 
JAN 26, 1967 6.14 APR 20 5.4u OCT 02 8.62 FE, ub 5.11 
FEES 25 6.46 MAY lb 5.01 NOV U3 0.73 MAR uS 5.52 
MAR 22 5.80 JUN 22 5.01 DEC 09 6.60 27 5.01 
APR 25 4.33 ALB, 19 7.01 JAN 20, 1976 6.66 APR 14 4.10 
HAY 23 4.94 SEP #2 7.29 FEH 10 8.64 MAY ie 4.51 
JUN IS 4./9 OLT 19 /.91 MAR 2e 6.73 JUL U2 4.51 
JUL 19 5.14 NUV 19 1.60 MAY 12 6.73 SIP 03 6.56 
AUG 15 u.17 OtC 15 7.47 JUN 09 /.5" OCT 06 7.e6 
SEP 0b 0.00 JAN 19, 1972 i./u JUL 16 8.55 NUV 05 7.48 
NOV 13 7.84 Etb lu 1.03 AUG 10 9.10 DEC 09 7.72 
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mINNEHAHA COUNTY LUNTINUED 

.ELL 103N496 0DCC SITE NuM4Ek 43435809644170! 

G2 

ALTITUuE OF LAND SURFACE 1453.5 PEST 

RECORDS AVAILAbLt 1963 TU CURRENT YEAR. 

HIGHEST AATER LEVEL 1.45 FEET BELOW LAN) SURFACE UATUM MAY 20, 1965. 

LUAEST 'ATPR LEVEL 10.03 FEET 6ELLJA LAND SURFACE DATUM OCT 26, 1976. 

AA1ER LEVFLS FEET bEL0N LAND SURFACE uAlum. 

AA1ER NATER AATER nAlik 
DATE LEVEL UA t LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

SEP 16, ,1963 1.64 PLo U0, 1966 9.06 AUG 14, 1 9/ 4 4.96 NUV 24, 1976 10.83 
uLT 25 6.46 MAR 13 9.15 SEP 13 6.34 LAC 28 10.19 
Nuv 19 6.50 APR lb 9.43 UCT 12 7.10 JAN 31, 1977 10.75 
JAN 23, 1984 8.90 MAY 14 6.55 NuV 17 /.11 FEU 22 10.14 

2/ 9.03 JUN 14 6.7U DEC 14 /.38 MAR 29 9.95 
mAR 17 6.03 JuL 09 5.37 FEb 14, 1973 7.30 APR 28 9.78 
APR lb 7.65 AUG 7.53 MAR 2U 2.08 MAY 26 10.08 
JUN 17 7.50 SEP 11 6.57 APR 13 3.23 JUN 21 10.31 
JUL 23 6.20 uCT lu 8./2 MAY 06 3.66 JUL 29 10.46 
AUG 26 6.91 NUV 01 6.53 JUN 14 5.19 AUG 31 10.55 
SEP lb 9.14 DEC 11 7.27 JUL 09 6.26 SEP 20 10.52 
UCT 21 9.34 APR 01, 1969 7.50 AUG 09 /.37 UCT 27 10.03 
NUV 23 9.49 MAY 23 4.92 SEP 07 8.19 NUV 23 9.11 
UEC 30 9.50 JUN 13 4.30 OCT 10 7.92 DEC du 8.86 
JAN 28, 1965,, 9.44 16 4.50 NUV 07 7.93 JAN 24, 1978 6.66 
FtU 26 9.37 JUL 2e 4.28 DEC Di 4.31 FEb 15 8.97 
MAR 31 6.03 AUG uo 9.42 Jo0, lb, 1974 8.47 APR U3 5.90 
APR 30 3.4,4 SEP 15 6.50 FEb 26 (.11 25 1.85 
MAY 2U 1.45 OCT 17 7./4 MAR 26 6.04 PAY 25 3.68 
JuL 0/ 5.09 NUV 2 b.u5 APR 26 0.77 JUL U7 5.39 

3u 4.99 DEC 15 6.16 MAY 24 6.02 AUG 22 8.99 
AUu 31 o./6 JAN 14, 1970 6.28 JUN 25 7.02 SEP 25 8.61 
StP 3u 6.71 FEb 13 6.35 JUL 29 6.12 NOV VI 8.32 
UCT 29 6.60 NAk lb 5.92 AUG 29 8./9 3U 8.58 
'WV 23 1.23 APk 16 4.27 SEP 23 9.16 JAN 04, 1979 8.81 
uEC 29 7.19 MAY 19 4.62 UCT 22 9.44 FEts 01 6.63 
JAN 25, 1960 7.31 JUN 43 3.73 NOV 22 9.53 MAR 07 9.02 
FEb 26 6.90 JUL 20 5.54 DEC 10 9.56 AHk u4 4.25 
MAR 30 5.64 AUG 19 6.45 mAR 11, 1975 9.52 MAY 03 2.57 
MAY 03 6.08 SEP 22 7.96 APR 07 9.10 31 2.35 
JUN Ub o.31 UCT 3u 6.41 MAY 15 6.53 JUL 11 3.65 

26 6.93 NOV 25 6.6U JUN 12 8.70 StP 13 3.55 
JUL 14 7.45 utC 24 6.35 JuL 16 9.24 OCT 19 5.69 
AUL, 25 7.00 JAN 20, 1971 8.40 AUG 07 9.53 NUV 14 4.55 
NOV 09 /.60 Ftb 23 6.16 SEP u5 9.60 JAN u3, 1960 5.82 
UEC 14 6.04 MAR 25 5.59 UCT ue 9.95 FEU 06 6.10 
FE0 25, 19h/ 6.42 APR 20 5.15 NUV u3 10.09 MAR U5 7.16 
I-AR 24 7.00 mAY 16 6.33 UEC 09 10.03 27 7.30 
Ark 25 5.46 JON 2e 4.44 JAN 20, 1976 9.95 APR 14 6.93 
MAY 23 6.37 Aoh 19 7.ol FEU 10 9.64 MAY 13 6.84 
JuN 13 6.9U SEP 24 6.51 MAR 22 8.82 JUL 02 6.22 
JUL 19 6.38 NOV 19 6./U MAY 12 6.75 StP 03 7.53 
Auu 15 7.36 DEC 15 6.14 Juts 09 9.24 UCT 06 8.4U 
SEP Ub 1.94 APR 1/, 1972 5.67 JUL lb 9.95 NUV 05 6.78 
NuV 13 6.68 ,4A Y 1.5/ AUG 10 10.30 
DLL U5 6.44 JUN 20 e.,14 StP lb 10.10 

lu, 1960 9.09 JUL 14 4.00 OCT 26 10.63 
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mINNEHAMA COUNTY CONTINUED 

WELL 103N49d16088 Slit NuMbLk 43433uo9b431501 

SCS 

ALTITUDE OF LAND SURFACE 1453.0 FELT 

KECUKOS AVAILABLE 1964 1972. 

HIGNE.S1 InAfEq LEVEL 4.26 FEET NELUh LANU SURFACE uAlUm JUL 30, 1965. 

LUdeST 6A1ER LEVEL 13.63 FELT OELUe, LAND SURFACE DA1um Ftri 26, 1465. 

nATER LEVELS IN FEET BELL LANU SURFACt uAlum. 

IATER dATER WATER V.ATEH 
DATE LEVEL OA 1t LEVEL uATE. LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

JUN 17, 1'964 11./3 JUL 14, 1966 10.44 SEP 11, 1968 11.12 FL6 23, 1971 11.02 
JUL 23 11.36 AUG 25 11.33 UCT 10 11.45 MAR 25 10.12 
AUG 28 12.60 UCT 04 9.61 NUV 01 9.53 APR 20 9.52 
SEP 18 12.60 NUV 09 9.09 DEC 11 9.94 MAY 18 9.41 
UCT 21 13.10 DEC It 10.15 MAY 23, 1969 5.17 JUN, 22 8.80 
DEL 30 13.58 JAN 26, 19o7 10.91 JUN 18 6.32 AUG' 19 9.98 
JAN 26, 1965 13.54 Feb 25 11.20 JUL 22 5.10 SEP 22 11.00 
Fed 26 13.63 MAR 2c 10.80 SEP 15 8.89 UCT 19 11.50 
MAR 31 18.71 APR 25 8.23 OCT 17 9.93 NOV 19 11.60 
APR 3u 11.85 MAY 23 8.59 NOV 25 10.29 UEC 15 11.86 
MAY 2u 1.47 JUN 13 9.u1 DEC 15 10.52 JAN 19, 1972 12.10 
JUL Oi 5.30 JUL 19 9.05 JAN 14, 1970 10.8/ FEB 18 12.26 

3u 4.26 AUG 15 9.95 FEB 13 10.46 APR 17 9.21 
AUG 31 9.00 SEP Ob 10.43 MAM lb v.91 MAY 18 5.35 
SEP 30 9.18 NOV 13 11.65 APR 16 6.50 JUN 20 5.35 
UCT 28 9.28 DEC 05 11.93 MAY 19 5.66 JUL 14 6.84 
NOV 23 4.55 JAN lu, 1966 12.27 JUN 23 5.14 AUG.14 1.67 
UEC 3u 9.52 FEb Oo 12.43 JUL 20 /.el SEP 14 8.94 
JAN 25. 1966 9.78 mAR 13 12.78 AUG 19 6.1 1 UCT 12 9.66 
FEN 26 10.75 APk Id 12.90 SEP 22 9.9/ NUV 17 9.80 
MAR 30 9.01 MAY 14 12.57 UCT 30 10.64 UEC 14 10.15 
MAY 03 9.50 JUN le 12.15 NUV 25 10.63 FEB 14, 1973 lu.lb 
JUN ub 9.85 JUL 09 9.45 UEC 22 10.69 MAR 20 5.94 

Co 10.07 AUG 08 9.83 JAN 20, 1971 11.20 APR 13 6.23 

HELL 103N49A17D88 SITE NUMBER 434316096441501 

S-25 

AtITIODE OF LAND SURFACE 1451.7 FEET 

kiCurnb AVAILABLE 1957 111 CURRENT YEAR. 

mibmtSi .AlEh LEVEL 1.80 FEET BELUw LANU SUkFr.LL IATuM JuL 01, 1968. 

LUelESt NAIER LEVEL 11.24 FEET dELUIN LAND SURFACE UAIUM SEP ib, 1976. 

NA1EN LEVELS 1,4 FEE1 NELUm LAND SURFACE uAlum. 

oAleR WATER WATER WATER 
DAIL LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

Au6 29, 145/ o.90 NuV 1962 7.00 AUG 2b, 1964 9.78 DEC 30, 1965 1.60 
NUV 05 6.20 MAN 19,03 o.50 SEP lb 9.bb JAN 25 1966 8.20 
MAN 11, 1450 1.90 JUN 19 7.62 UCI 21 9.90 FEB 26 1.92 
JUL 21 6.40 JUL 11 7.20 NOV 23 9.85 MAR 30 5.47 
NUV Co 9.70 AUG 13 7.12 DEC 30 9.71 MAY 03 6.54 
MAN 12, 1959 8.60 SEP 16 6.56 JAN 28, 1965 9.61 JUN 06 5.70 
JUL 14 9.40 UCT 25 8.73 FEB 26 9.51 28 7.97 
NUV 18 9.10 NUV 19 8.95 MAR 31 6.01 JuL 14 9.09 
MAY 04, 1960 4.4U UEC 18 9.04 APR 28 4.28 AUG 25 9.5u 
JUL Ob 6.10 JAN 23, 1964 9.10 MAY 30 3.16 UCT 04 9.07 
NOV 01 6.40 FEb 21 9.18 JUL 07 4.39 NOV 08 8.65 
MAN 0/, 1961 5.90 MAR 17 8.78 30 6.48 09 6.65 
JUL 13 7.00 APR lb 1.40 AUG 31 7.96 DEC 12 9.14 
NUV 29 9.20 MAY 14 7.01 SEP 30 7.73 JAN 26, 1967 9.28 
MAN 1962 2.30 JUN lo 7.46 OCT 29 7.94 FEB 25 9.29 
JUL 1.430 JUL 23 9.33 NOV 23 8.05 MAR 22 6.70 
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mINNEmAmA COUNTY -- CONTINUED 

WELL 103N49k17D0b SITE NUMBER 434316090441501 -- CONTINUED 

kA TER RATER WATER kATER 
DATE LEVEL. DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL. 

APR 25, 1967 7.60 AU), 19, 1970 6.94 MAR db, 1474 1.72 JUL 29, 1977 10./6 
MAY 23 7.40 SEP 22 9.80 APR 2b 7.80 AuG 31 10.90 
JUN 13 7.55 OCT 3U 9.66 MAY [4 7.79 stP 20 10.82 
JuL 19 0.50 NOV 25 4.69 JUN 25 o.33 OLT 27 10.07 
AUL, 15 9.32 JAN 2u, 1471 9.54 JUL 29 4.53 23 8.86 
SEP 06 FED 23 AUG 29 4.95 DEC 2u 8.7910.20 9.17 UV 
NuV 13 10./4 MAR 25 0.56 SEP 23 10.25 JAN 24, 1976 9.13 
DEL 05 10.14 Apli 2U 7.2E OLT 22 10.29 FEd 15 9.33 
JAN lu, 1968 10.66 MAY 16 7.92 NOV 22 10.21 3.04 
Ebb 06 10.66 JUN ee 7.16 DEC 10 10.14 3.46 
MAR 13 10.58 AUG 19 JAN 14, 10.15 AmAR 5.244.42 19/5 P Y 
APR lb 10.60 SEP 2c 10.50 10.10 JUL 07 7.04 
MAY 14 OCT. 19 10.11 MAR 11 8.5310.04 CT 10.02 AL, 22 
JUN le 10.41 NOV 19 10.55 APR 07 4.42 25 8.98 
JuL 09 0.00 DEC 15 10.46 MAY 15 6.70 Lu F‘)/ 01 9.44 
A06 1,8 6.60 JAN 19, 1972 10.50 JUN 12 9.42 3u 4.00 
SEP 11 10.09 FLU 16 10.50 JUL 18 10.00 9.67 
LT 10 lv.,01 17 AU 10.33 " 01, 1979 9.66APk 6.46 AUG 07 ;E:1 0' 

Nliv 07 b. /5 mAY lb 3.68 SEP 05 10.50 MAR u7 9.81 
DEC 11 4.2/ JUN du 4.68 OCT ve 10.59 APR 04 5.53 
JAN 21, 1969 9.56 JUL 14 5.85 NOV 03 10.60 MAY 03 S.87 
FED db 9.60 Au6 14 6.49 DEC 09 10.39 31 4./u 
APR 01 4.40 SEP 13 7./1 JAN 20, 19/0 10.24 8.01 
MAY 23 4.45 11 FEb lu 10.12 jj1F 163 6.02UL1 6.26 SE.) 
JUN 13 7.05 NOV 1/ o.e1 mAk 22 0.00 OCT 19 7.38 

It 1.10 DEL 14 6.41 MAY 12 9.30 6.62 
JUL 22 7.16 1- th 14, 1973 0.44 JUN U9 9.95 :114(A) u3,14 198u 7.30 
AD(' u5 7.10 MAR el) 3.19 JUL 16 0.69 FEb 8.02 
SEP lb 6.5e APk 13 5.00 fit 1 11.Uu m OZ 8.45U 
uLf 17 10.00 RAY 00 5.45 SEP 16 11.24 2/ 8.02 
NuV 25 9.97 JON 14 0.40 K11.22 APR 14 7.68 
utl. 15 1u.uu JUL U9 7.90 INUVT 64 11.16 MAY 13 7.92 
JAN 14, 1976 10.07 AuG 09 o.97 DEC 2b 11.03 JUL 02 6.92 
FLU 13 10.13 SEP 0/ 9.00 JAN 31, 19/7 10.92 SEP U3 9.05 
MAR 16 1.06 OCT 10 9.22 FEb 24 10.60 OCT U5 9.87 
APR lb 0.71 NUV 07 9.10 MAR 29 9.32 u6 9.76 
MAY 19 6.06 UtC 01 9.25 APk do 9.96 DEC u9 9.96 
JUN 23 0.16 JAN lb, 1 9/ 4 9.e4 MAY 26 10.41 
Jul_ ?0 1.79 FED 20 6.03 JUN 21 10.53 

kELL 103N49.210A6t SITE NUMBER 454237096425501 

SPF 3 

AL111DDE oF LAND SURFALE 1447.9 FELT 

ktC0.)5 .vAILADLE 1958 TO CURRENT YEAR. 

mIGuEST AAIL,: LEVEL 0.65 FEET bELuk LAND SURFACE DATUM JUL 01, 1462, 

LU'EbT NATtr4 LEVEL 9.39 FEET oELUA LAND SURFALE ()Alum JAN 31, 197/. 

1,AfER LEVELS IN FEET bLLUW LAND SURFACE DATUM. 

AAIER kATER AATER AATER 
()Aft LEVEL UA 1 L LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

JAN 1950 2.95 APR 1982 2.25 JUN 16, 1904 5.78 NOV 23, 1965 3.31 
APR 2.75 JuL 0.05 JuL 23 0.41 DEC 3u 3.02 
JUL 4.05 NOV 2.55 AUG do 6.82 JAN 25, 1960 3.60 
NOV 6.55 JAN 1963 3.95 SEP 18 6.99 FEb 26 4.60 
JAN 1959 7.15 APR 4.15 OCT 21 7.20 MAR 3u 3.64 
APR b./s JUL 4.95 NUV 23 7.37 MAY 03 3.31 
JUL o.15 SEP lb 5./U DEC 30 7.53 JUN u6 3.18 
NUv 7.35 OCT 25 5.98 JAN 30, 1965 7.04 28 3.69 
APk 146u 2.05 NuV 19 0.12 APR 30 3.43 JUL 14 4.20 
NOV 5.15 DEC lb 0.50 JuL 07 0.95 AUG 25 4.82 
APR 1961 3.55 JAN 23, 1964 6.50 30 2.07 OCT 04 3.05 
JuL c.95 FEb 27 b.bd AUL, 31 4.03 NOV 08 3.1/ 
NuV 3.05 MAR 17 0.05 SEP 30 3.91 DEC 12 3.66 
JAN 1462 5.85 APR 16 5.77 OLT 29 3.42 JAN 26, 1967 4.68 
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mINNtmAmA COUNTY LUNT1NUEU 

WELL 103N49*21DA80 SITE NUMBER 434237u9b425501 CUNTINUED 

hAftk AA1E1, RATER vlAlEh 
UA It LEVEL UATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL UATE LEVEL 

FEB 25, 190/ 5.vd MAY 24, 1974 3.75 JuN 09, 1976 1.45 JUL U7, 1976 3.49 
MAk 22 4.14 JUN 25 4.54 JUL lb 8.45 AUG dd 4.eb 
APR 25 2.24 JUL 29 5.90 AUG 10 9.00 SEP 25 4.51 
JUN 20, 1972 1.hb AUG 29 0.4U SEP lb 9.16 NuV ul 5.22 
JUL 14 I .hb Ste 43 6./2 OLT 26 9.25 3u 5.56 
AUG 14 3.e/ im 22 6.48 NUV e4 9.30 MAY u3, 1979 2.02 
6E2 13 4.21 NOV 42 /.11 UtC ed 9.34 31 1.31 
UCT le 4./3 DEC 10 /.e3 JAN 31, 1977 9.39 JUL 11 3.17 
NUV 1/ 4.58 JAN 14, 19/5 1..511 FEd 42 9.38 UCT 19 2.49 
°EL 14 5.00 FLO 11 1.48 MAR 29 6.84 NOV 14 1.53 
MAN 20, 1973 1.2u NAN 11 1.57 APR 28 8.51 JAN U3, 1980 2.17 
APR 13 1.04 APR 07 1.02 MAY 2o 6.76 FEB 06 3.27 
MAY 06 i.37 mAY 15 0.69 JUN 21 6.83 :MAR u5 3.57 
JUN 14 4.84 JON le 6.48 JUL e9 9.u7 27 2.98 
JUL 09 3.84 Jul.. 16 7.33 AUG 31 6.72 APR 15 2.ub 
AUG 09 4.96 AUG U/ 4.59 SEP 20 6.52 MAY 12 4.51 
SEP 07 5.79 SEP 05 7.80 uCT 27 7.69 JUL u2 3.32 
UCT 10 2.57 00 ue 7.97 NOV 23 0.83 SEP 03 5.18 
NOV 0/ 4.45 NOV U3 8.18 uEC 20 8.49 UCT 06 5.76 
UEC U7 4./3 UEC 04 0.24 JAN 24, 1978 b.47 NUV 05 5.98 
JAN 16, 19/4 4.30 JAN 20, 1416 0.30 FLB 15 6.bS UEC 09 6.22 
FEB 26 3.55 Fta 1U 6.32 APR 03 5.48 
MAR 2b 3.88 mAk 22 7.22 25 e.49 
APR 26 3.00 MAY 14 7.15 MAY 25 e.92 

6ELL 103N496,2bAUu SITE NUMoEm 434elbu9b4245U1 

:,2F2 

ALTITUuE OF LANu SURFACE 1445.5 FEET 

RECfiRUd AVAIEALILE 1463 TO CURRENT YEAR. 

mIGINSf NAIER LEvEL 0.16 Fttf BELuh LAND SUNFALE DATUM MAY 20, 1965. 

LuhEsT hAltR LEVEL 9.05 FtEl dElOh LAND Su6FACE. UAlum NuV 19, 14t3. 

6AfEk LEVELS IN FEE] BELuw LANu SukFACt UAlum. 

WAILN 0A1L4 MATER WATER 
()ATE LtvtL IlA I L LEVEL IIATE LEVEL uATE LEVEL 

OLT 25, 1463 6.04 JUN Uo, 148o 4.40 DEC 11, 1988 .5.33 Auu 19, 1911 4.71 
NOv 19 4.65 ed 3.39 JAN 21 1909 3.92 SEP 44 5.49 
ut 14 8.4U JUL 14 4.18 FEB 26 4.03 OCT 19 5.96 
JAN 23, 1404 8.53 AUG 25 5.03 APR 01 3.36 NuV 19 5.60 
Fto 2/ n.67 UCT 04 3.45 MAY 23 1.39 btl 15 6.00 
MAR 1/ 8.46 NUV 06 3.43 JUN 18 2.23 APR 17, 1972 2.55 
APR 16 '3.90 OEC 12 3.94 JUL 2e 1.83 PLAY 16 v.89 
JUN 1/ JAN 28, 1907 4.04 SEP 15 4.21 JUN 20 1.78 
JUL 23 6.54 Feb 25 4.92 OCT 17 4.80 JUL 14 2.63 
Aou 26 1.0M RAH 22 2.66 NOV 25 4.83 AuG 14 3.72 
StP lo 7.16 APR 23 1.40 DEL 15 4.98 SEP 13 4.69 
uLl 21 0.38 MAY eS 2.27 JAN 14, 1970 5.25 OLT 11 b.eu 
Nuv 23 1.52 JUN 13 1.64 FEB 13 5.38 NOv 17 4.90 
utC Su 1.65 JuL 19 S.u4 MAR 16 3.44 UEC 14 5.3U 
JAW 28, 1965 /./4 AUG 15 4.SU APR lb 4.23 FEB 14, 1973 5.09 
FEo 26 /./d StP Ub 4.02 MAY 19 2.26 MAR 2u 1.07 
APR 30 1.87 NUV 13 5.17 JUN 23 1.71 APk 13 1.60 
mAY 20 0.10 ute 05 5.96 JUL 2U 3.42 MAY 08 1.46 
JuL 07 1.30 JAN 10, 1968 8.31 AUG 19 4.81 JUN 14 2.98 

30 4.15 Fth 08 0.40 SEP 24 5.5U JUL 09 4.12 
AuG 31 4.22 MAR 13 6.74 UCT 3u 5.85 AUG 09 5..14 
StP iu 3.66 APE; lb 0.13 NOV 25 5.91 SEP 07 5.90 
OCT 29 4-.57 MAY 14 5.uU DEC 22 5.69 OCT 10 4.40 
NUV 24 i.S9 JUN 12 5.20 JAN 20, 1971 5.90 NOV u7 4.23 
UEC SO 3.40 JUL U4 2.98 FE8 23 4.69 UEC U7 4.44 
JAN 25, 19b6 3.5.3 AuG 06 3.10 MAR 25 2.64 JAN lb, 1974 4.97 
Ftd 26 3.00 SEP 11 5.40 APR 20 2.87 FEB 26 3.46 
NAN 30 2.34 OCT lu 5.20 MAY 18 3.32 MAR 26 3.29 
MAY OS 2.32 NNV 0/ 3.06 JuN 22 2.16 APR 26 2.92 
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mINNthAriA COUNlY -- CONTINUED 

AEU 103N49A26AUD SITE_ NUm6tR 4342100964245u1 -- CONTINUED 

AAitk hAfth AATLH AATER 
OA Et LEVU_ DATt LEVtL DATE LtVEL DATE LtVLL 

MAY 24, 1914 3.00 NuV U.S, 19/5 0.12 JUN 21, 1977 0.90 MAY u3, 1974 2.15. 
JUN 25 4.06 DEL. 09 0.15 JUL 29 8.73 31 1.87 
JUL 29 5.5u JAW 2u, 19/o 6.22 AUG 31 6.05 JUL 11 4.51 
AUG 29 0.14 FEN lu 6.16 SEP 20 o.u0 SEP 13 1.40 
SEP 23 6.54 mAk de b.15 OCT 21 7.Uu UCT 19 2.95 
uLT 22 6.hb WAY 12 b.57 NOV 23 0.10 NUV 14 2.10 
WUv 22 7.0/ JuN U9 7.4o DEC 20 5.31 JAN u3, 1980 2.57 
DEC 10 7.19 JUL lo 6.50 JAN 24, 1976 5.90 FEU ub 3.47 
JAN IN, 1975 /.5/ AUG lu 4.37 APR U3 3.89 MAR 05 3.63 
Fth 11 7.47 StP lo 9.36 25 c.50 27 2.92 
MAR 11 /.52 uCT do 9.34 MAY 25 2.90 APR 14 2.58 
APR U7 6.60 Nov 24 4.36 JUL U7 3.70 MAY 12 3.24 
mAY 15 6.15 DEC do 9.42 AUG 22 4.40 JUL u2 3.76 
JUN 12 0.54 JAN 31, 197/ 9.45 SEP 25 4.04 SEP 03 5.46 
JUL lb /.09 Fte 22 9.38 NUV UI 5.51 OCT u6 5.99 
AUG V7 7.06 MAK 24 8.12 30 5.64 NUV u5 6.22 
SEP 05 1.77 APh 26 6.3U JAN u4, 1979 6.15 DEC U9 6.41 
UCT 02 /.95 mAY 26 9.11 APR 04 2.72 

AELL 105449,%29A0L: silt NuMbtk 43412v096440301 

SPF1 

ALIJIULE Oh oURFACE 144/.0 FEtf 

ALLUku:, 4VA1LAoU 1963 Tu CURRENT YtAR. 

mIGhtS1 ,Altk LEVtL 3.19 FEET hELLA LANG SOkFACt. DATum APk 03, 1978. 

LUAEST AATtR LtVtL 10.62 FEET 6E1_66 LANu SURFALE DATUM OUT 26, 1976. 

v.A110 LEVELS 1, Fttl ltLow LAND 6UhFACE DATUM. 

AAIKR v,Altk wATtk MATER 
oATF ()Alt LEVEL JA1E LEVtL DATE LEVEL 

StP 10, 1963 8.44 oCT 04, 1906 8.25 JAN 14, 1470 0.31 PAR 20, 1973 4.61 
UC1 25 6.53 NJV 00 /.65 FE6 13 8.35 APR 13 5.35 
N119 14 5.22 UtC 12 6.09 mAR to 6.19 MAY 08 5.83 
ukC 19 8.70 JAN 26, 1967 6.40 APR 10 6.18 JUN 14 7.02 
JAN 23, 1964 6.o5 Ftb 25 6.12 MAY 19 0.12 JUL 09 7.88 
Fto Pi 6./2 LIAR 22 /.03 JUN 23 5.74 AUG 09 8.69 
mAk 1/ 8.40 APR 25 0.22 JUL du 7.2u SEP 07 9.20 
APR 10 7.73 MAY 23 0.65 AuG 19 8.17 OCT lu 8.79 
JUN 11 0.44 JUN 13 7.18 SEP 22 6.62 NuV 07 6.54 
JUL 2. 9.14 JuL 19 8.82 UCT 30 6.82 DEC u7 6.48 
AUG 2h 9.58 AM, 15 7.95 NOV 25 8.90 JAN 16, 1974 6.37 
StP lo 9.18 StP 00 6.40 DEC 22 0.50 FEb 26 7.83 
UCI 21 9.72 100.0 13 8.95 JAN 20, 1911 8.44 MAR 26 7.52 
NOV 83 9.b3 uEC U5 6.40 FEN 23 8.17 APR 26 7.34 
UGC iU 9.49 JAN 1U, 1968 6.92 MAR 25 6.38 MAY 24 7.40 
JAN do, 1965 4.28 Ft:8 Ue 0.03 APR 2V 6.86 JUN 25 7.94 
Fto Pb 9.30 MAR 15 6.69 MAY 18 1.23 JUL 29 9.01 
r•IA N. 31 0.48 APR lb 6.03 JUN 22 /.06 AUG 29 9.37 
APR 3t, 
MAY cl, 

5.44 

4.24 
MAY 14 
JUN 12 

6.31 
8.53 

AUL, 19 
SEP 24 

8.59 
9.64 

SEP 23 
OCT 22 

9.59 
9.63 

JUL 0/ 5.67 JUL U9 0.92 UCT 19 9.19 NOV 22 4.59 
iv b.94 AUG 08 1.10 NUV 19 6.80 UEC lu 9.56 

AUG 31 6.14 SEP 11 6.60 DEC 15 6.64 JAN 14, 1975 9.43 
SEP .30 0.02 OCT lu b.r7 JAN 19, 1972 8.66 FEb 11 9.29 
OU1 29 
'IUV 24 

/.63 
/.7u 

NOV 01 
DEC 11 

1.40 
7.52 

FEh 16 
APR 11 

8.63 
6.60 

MAR 11 
APR 07 

9.17 
8.77 

DEC 3u 7.00 JAN 21, 1969 1.59 MAY 18 4.47 MAY 15 8.24 
JAN 25, 1960 7.63 FEh 2o 7.61 JUN 20 5.04 JUN 12 8.87 
FEb 26 1.04 MAY 23 4.09 JUL 14 6.25 JUL 18 9.40 
MAR 30 5.58 JUN 16 0.13 AUG 14 6.83 AUG 07 9.73 
MAY 03 b.23 JUL 22 0.27 SEP 13 7.77 SEP 05 9.93 
JUN 06 6.10 StP 15 b.UU UCT 12 8.22 OCT 02 10.04 

ab 
JUL 14 

(.26 
7.85 

OCT 1/ 
NUV 25 

6.42 
6.35 

NUv 1/ 
UEC 14 

7.98 
8.09 

NOV 03 
DEC 09 

10.02 
9.81 

Alio 25 6.54 DEC 15 6.34 Ftri 14, 19/3 7.92 JAN 20, 1976 9.63 
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mINNERAHA COUNIY LUNTINUED 

HELL 103N49629AUC b1TE NUMBER 434120096440301 -- CONTINUED 

,NAltq V,ATER RATER wATER 
1)A TE LEVeL Tt LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVI) 

FEb 10, 1970 9.53 MAY 20, 1977 9.80 AUG 22, 1978 0.14 JAN u3, 1980 6.81 
MAR 22 8.41 JUN 21 9.95 StP 25 8.56 FEb Ub 7.24 
MAY 12 0.p9 JUL 29 1U.19 NOV 01 b.80 MAR 05 7.41 
JUN 09 4.33 AUG 31 10.22 30 0.85 27 7.07 
JUL lb 10.10 Ste 2U 10.09 JAN 04, 1979 o.77 APR 14 6.86 
AUG 10 10.44 UCT 21 9.b4 FEB 01 8.63 MAY 12 1.13 
StP 10 10./7 NUV 23 9.18 MAk u/ 0.52 JUL 02 6.37 
uCT 2t 10.82 UEC 20 8.12 APR 04 4.96 SEP U3 8.47 
NuV 24 10./5 JAN 24, 1916 8.52 MAY U3 4.25 UCT 06 8.94 
DEC 28 tu.00 Fto 15 0.40 31 5.15 NUV 05 9.02 
JAN 31, 197/ lo.5o APR 03 3./9 JUL 11 b.01 UEC u9 9.04 
FL6 22 lu.54 25 3.09 SEP 13 b.20 
MAR 29 0.05 'AY 25 5.45 OCT 19 1.25 
APR 28 9.35 JUL U7 6.99 NUV 14 b.52 

atLL 104N491, 3001 silt NumbEK 435uuvu98412701 

8-22 

ALTITOIE of LANu SURFACE 149o./ Ftel 

ktco1408 AvAlL4,,Lt 1457 To CURRENT Yt AR. 

RIURGS1 4141ER LFvEL 3.98 FEET 8ELuis LAND SURFACE UAIUM mAY u3, 1979. 

LO4Fb1 AAIER LtVrL 10.b4 FEET BELLA LANG SURFACE DATUM FEB 22, 1977. 

4AlEk LEVELS 1, rtcf LAND SURFACE uAlUm. 

riAltR nAitk aATER aATEk 
JAFE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

AUG 29, 1957 6.00 APR 3u, 1985 1.15 ULT lo, 1988 6.06 OCT 12, 1972 8.00 
NUV 05 0.40 MAY 2u 5.1U NOV u/ 7.90 NOV 17 /.53 
MAR 11, 1956 1.30 JuL 07 5.52 DEC 11 7.97 DEC 14 1.02 
JUL 21 1.60 30 1.03 APR 01, 1489 7.39 MAR 5.83 
NOV 29 J.00 AUG 3u 8.05 JUN lb b.13 APR 13'1973 5.59 
MAN 12, 1959 0.10 SEP 30 7.14 JUL 22 b.bO MAY u8 5.60 
Jul 14 b./0 OCT 29 1.14 SEP 15 6.16 JUN 14 6.53 
NUV In 4.10 NOV 2s /.34 OCT 17 8.42 7.50 
MAY 04, 1960 0.80 DEC 29 7.3u NOV 25 0.37 LU)16 0 8.28 
JUL 01• 6.90 JAN 25, 19b6 7.45 UEC 15 0.40 StP u7 8.77 
NuV 01 1.80 FE. 25 7.40 JAN 14, 1910 0.49 UCT lu 8.22 
MAk ol, 1461 7.30 14AR 3u 7.04 Ftd 13 8.60 NOV U/ 1.83 
JUL 1e b.00 MAY us 6.27 MAR 16 7.92 DEC U7 7.80 
NOV 02 /.60 JUN 02 b.94 APR lb 0.50 JAN 16, 1974 8.ub 
JUL 1962 4.90 2d 1.70 MAY 19 6.41 Ftb 26 7.62 
NuV 1.u0 JUL 14 6.23 JUN 23 8.43 MAR 26 1.04 
MAR 1963 1.60 AUG 25 0.00 JUL 20 b.52 APk 26 0.17 
JUN 16 0.02 OLT 04 6.88 AUG 19 8.20 MAY 24 b.52 
JuL 11 7.65 NuV 09 8.55 SEP 22 0.158 .b3 
AUb 15 1.7U UEC le 0.67 OCTUCT 3o o.do (1 8.02 
Stp I., 6.20 JAN 28, 19o/ 8.80 NUV 25 0.40 AUG 29 n.38 
OLI 25 1.47 Fed 25 8.95 JAN 20, 1971 0.50 SEP 23 8.87 
NuV 19 o.11 MAR 22 8.42 FEB 23 8.47 OCT 22 8.s3 
utl: 10 0.12 APk 25 7.48 MAW 25 1.74 NUV 22 8.60 
JAN 24, 1964 8.42 kAY 23 7.89 APR 2U 1.89 DEC 10 8.91 
FEE, 26 8.35 JJL 19 1.90 MAY lb /002 JAN 14, 1975 8.99 
MAk 18 7.4/ Au6 la 8.64 JUN 22 7.72 FEB 11 9.03 
APR 1/ 6.16 SEP 16 8.07 AUG 19 8.94 MAk 11 9.04 
MAY 14 '5.10 NOV 13 9.1b SEP 22 9.90 APR 07 8.09 
JuN lb 1.51 DEC 05 9.24 OCT 19 9.20 MAY 15 b.93 
JUL 23 0.39 JAN 10, 1968 4.21 NUv 19 o.91 JUN 12 1.42 
A06 26 b./4 FEb Us 9.23 JAN 19, 1972 8.74 JUL 18 7.93 
SEP 17 9.13 mAk 13 9.33 FEB 10 8.87 AUG 07 8.29 
UCT 21 9.91 APk 10 8.89 APR 1/ 7.42 SEP u5 8.57 
NuV 24 0.47 MAY 14 0.13 MAY 18 5.23 OCT U2 8.79 
UEL 30 9.03 JUN 19 8.26 JUN 20 5.38 NUV 03 0.92 
JAN 28, 1965 4.10 JUL 09 7.90 JUL 14 0.12 UEC u2 8.89 
FEb 26 4.12 AUG 00 6.06 AUG 14 7.07 JAN 20, 191b 8.98 
MAR 31 8.41 SEP 11 0.40 SEP 13 7.90 FLo 10 8.88 
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mINNEHAMA LUUNTY CUNTINUEU 

WELL 104N49i5 300C SITE NUMBER 43500u09b4127u1 CUNTINUEU 

WATER HATER NATER AATER 
DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

MAR 2e, 1976 7.40 APR 26, 197/ 6.80 APR 25, 1978 4.14 PAY 31, 1979 4.81 
MAY le -1.‘42 MAY 2b 8.64 MAY 25 5.35 JUL 11 6.09 
JUN 09 T.93 JUN 21 9.07 JUL 06 7.12 SEP 13 4.20 

JuL 16 6.57 JUL 29 9.44 AUG 22 b.bb OCT 19 6.11 
ADO 04 6.83 AUG 31 5.09 SEP 25 7.06 NOV 14 4.61 
StP lb 9.39 SEP 2u 9.15 NUv 01 7.69 JAN U3, 1980 5.06 
UCT 26 9.5 OCT 21 8.59 3u 7.82 FEB 06 8.51 
NOV 24 9.82 NUV 23 7.05 JAN 04, 1919 7.99 MAR U5 6.82 
UEL 28 9.59 DEC eu 7.52 Fhb 01 8.22 27 8.40 
JAN 31, 1971 9.85 JAN 24, 1978 8.07 MAR u7 8.30 
FEB 22 10.64 FEb 15 8.29 APR 04 4.05 
MAR ?9 0.75 APR 03 5.89 MAY 03 3.98 

HELL 104N49r.20000 SITE NUMBER 434/26096442301 

814 

ALTITUDE OF LANu SURFACE 1470.00 FEET 

RECORDS AVAILA8LE 19o3 - 1973. 

HIGHEST r,AltR LEvEL 6.46 FEET bELU. LAN SURFkCE DATUM MAR 20, 1973. 

Lliv,EST AAIER LtVtL 12.07 FEET 8ELON LAND SURFACE DATUM SEP 11, 19o8. 

wATEK LEVELS IN FEET btLuA LAND SURFACE DATUM. 

NATER NATtk WATER WATER 
DATE LEvEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

JUL 12, 1963 (v.68 NuV 23, 19b5 10.99 MAY 14, 1966 11.58 Nov 45, 1910 11.43 
16 10.02 UtC 29 10.89 JUN 19 11.85 DEC 22 11.28 

AUG 13 9.47 JAN 25, 1968 11.12 JUL 09 11.23 JAN 2u, 1971 11.34 
SEP lb 11.15 FEb 26 11.15 AUG 06 11.88 FEb 23 10.86 
OCT 25 11.06 MAR 3o 8.62 SEP 11 12.07 MAR 25 8.49 
NOV 19 11.27 PAY 03 9.90 OCT 10 11.90 APR 20 10.12 
DEC 16 11.44 JUN Ue 1u'.48 NOV U7 11.05 MAY 18 10.55 
JAN ?3, 1964 11.56 28 10.96 DEC 11 11.33 JUN 22 10.86 
FEb 27 11.60 JuL 14 11.38 FEB 26, 19b9 11.24 AUG 19 11.59 
MAR 17 10.97 AUG 25 11.03 APR Ul 11.04 SEP 22 11.57 
APR lb 9.88 UCT 04 11.b9 MAY 23 -7.41 OCT 19 11.87 
JUN 17 10.87 NUV 09 11.45 JUN 10 8.89 NOV 19 11.57 
JUL 23 11.41 DEC 12 11.66 JUL 22 9.46 DEL 15 11.40 
AUG 2o 11.76 JAN en, 190t 11.19 AUG 05 10.00 JAN 19, 1972 11.50 
SEP 16 11.85 FEB 25 11.77 SEP 15 10.98 FEB 18 11.60 
ULT 21 11.90 MAR 2c 10.47 UCT I/ 11.03 APR 17 9.48 
NUv 23 11.87 APR 25 10.43 NOV 25 11.15 MAY 18 6.99 
LAC 30 11.93 MAY 23 10.90 DtC 15 11.22 JUN 2u 6.54 
JAN 2o, 1965 11.47 Juv 13 10.98 JAN 14, 19/0 11.26 JUL: 7.88 
FF8 28 11.89 JUL 19 10.24 FEB 13 11.35 u 1 8.42 
PAR Si 9.03 AUG 15 11.29 MAR lb 8.80 SEP 13 9.50 
APR 30 8.08 SCP Ub 11.58 APR lb 9.33 OCT 9.96 

2u 10.56 UCT 13 11.9U MAY 19 9.14 I V 10.27'LAY OJ 12 
JUL 0/ 6./5 DEC 05 11.94 JUN 23 8.u2 DEL 14 10.46 

50 10.25 JAN lu, 1960 11.98 JUL 20 10.30 FEB 14, 1973 lu./8 
AUG 31 11.20 FEB 00 11.85 AUG 19 10.96 MAR 20 8.46 
SEP 3u 11.22 WA* 13 11.67 SEP 22 11.40 APR 13 8.60 
OCT 29 11.20 ApR lo 11.63 OLT 30 11.36 
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MINNEHAHA COUNTY -- CONTINUED 

WELL 104N49631CCCL SITE NURSER 434540096461501 

S-24 

ALTITUDE OF LAND SURFACE 1465.0 FEET 

kLCORDS AVAILABLE 1457 TO CURRENT YEAR. 

mIGHESI wAlER LEVEL 4.63 FEET btLuw LAND SURFACE DATUM MAY 23, 1969. 

LOwFST WATER LEVEL 15.72 FEET bELOw LAND SURFACE uAlum FEB 22, 19/7. 

WATER LEVELS IN FEET SELow LAND SURFACE DAIUm. 

wATER v.ATER WATER WATER 
DATE LEVEL 0411 LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

AUG 29, 195/ 9.10 JUN 28, 1966 10.56 APR 20, 1971 11.06 JAN2 14.65 
NOV 05 11.00 JUL 14 10.94 MAY 18 11.04 oFES 101976 14.60 
MAR 11, 1958 12.40 AUG 25 11.06 JUN 22 10.65 MAR 22 12.13 
JuL 21 11.60 OCT U4 9.69 AUG 19 11.88 MAY 12 12.19 
NUV 2b 14.10 NUV 04 9.03 SEP 22 11.83 JUN 12.71 
MAR 12, 1959 14.20 DEC le 9.13 OCT 3.33 J 0196 13.82 
JUL 14 14.00 JAN 20, 1967 10.65 UNCO TV 1: 13.35 AUG lu 14.44 
NOV lo 14.50 FED 25 11.1u DEC 15 16.29 SEP 16 15.06 
MAY 04, 1960 9.90 MAR 24 10./2 JAN 19, 19/2 13.49 OCT 26 15.46 
JUL U6 9.10 APR 25 8.80 FEb lb 13.59 NUV lb 15.55 
NOV 01 11.50 MAY 23 9.03 APR 17 10.64 DEC 28 15.67 
MAR 0/, 1961 12.20 JON 13 9.25 MAY 18 /.34 JAN 31, 1977 15.7U 
JUL 12 10.70 Jul 14 9.08 JUN do b.28 FEB 22 15.72 
NUV 04 11.70 AUG 15 10.66 JUL 14 /.50 MAR 29 14.91 
MAR 1962 1u.40 SEP 06 11.46 AUG 14 6.57 APR 28 14.62 
JUL 0.60 NuV 13 13.14 SEP 13 10.03 MAY 20 14.60 
NuV 10.50 DEC 05 13.41 OCT 12 1u.90 JUN 21 14.74 
MAR 1963 12.40 JAN 10, 1960 13.73 NOv 17 10.97 JUL 29 15.27 
JUL 30 11.04 FEb Ub 13.96 DEC 14 11.28 AUG 31 15.07 
AuG 13 11.19 MAR 13 14.10 MAR 2u, 1973 5.20 SEP 20 15.03 
SEP 16 11.90 APR 18 13.93 APR 13 /.60 OCT 26 14.14 
ULT 25 13.0b MAY 14 13.16 MAY 06 7.34 NOV 23 12.93 
NOV 19 12.3/ JUN le 13.04 JUN 14 0.61 JAN 24, 1978 12.30 
DEC lb 12.18 JUL 09 11./6 JUL 09 9.6/ 12.59 
JAN 23, 1964 12.81 AUG 08 1e.00 AUG U9 10.91 FAF-,13 1503 9.76 
Ftb 27 13.03 SEP 11 13.14 SEP 07 12.16 25 6.85 
MAR 17 1e.61 OLT 1U 10.33 OCT lu 14.80 MAY 25 6.60 
APR lb 11.86 NOV 0/ 11.15 Nov 07 12.56 JUL 06 6.41 
MAY 14 11.43 DEC 11 11.08 DEC 07 12.80 AUG 22 9.31 
JON 1/ 10.90 APR 01, 1964 11./6 JAN to, 14/4 13.10 SEP 25 10.62 
JUL 23 12.05 MAY 23 4.63 FEh 26 12.49 NOV ul 11.54 
AUG do 12.00 JUN 13 6.08 MAR do 11.90 3u 12.08 
SEP lb 16.63 18 1.2e APR 26 10.91 04, 1979 12.64 
ULT ?1 13.49 JUL 22 /.30 MAY 24 10.72 FEB 1 12.96 
NuV 26 13.56 AUG 05 0.41 JUN 25 10.47 MAR 07 13.34 
DEL 30 16./1 StP 15 10.45 JUL 29 11.75 APR 04 1.88 
JAN 24, 1965 13.81 OCT 1/ 10.40 AUG 29 12.73 MAY U3 5.73 
FED c'b 13.92 NOV 25 11.91 StP 23 13.35 31 5.71 
FAH 31 13.05 DEC 15 12.10 22 14.84 JUL 11 u.57 
APR Su 9.30 JAN 14, 1970 12.40 j1 22NO V 14.09 SEP 13 6.69 
MAY 20 1.07 FEb 13 12.00 DEC 10 14.18 OCT 19 8.37 
JUL 07 6.39 MAR lo 11.52 JAN 14, 1975 14.34 NUV 14 7.34 

30 8.06 APR 16 10.29 FEb 11 14.42 JAN u3, 1980 7.65 
AUG il 10.00 MAY 16 6.67 MAR 11 14.44 FEb 8.83 
StP 30 10.23 JUN 23 b.41 APR U7 13.85 °li 9.66 
ULI 29 10.64 JUL e0 8.39 MAY 15 12.23 27 9.20 
NOV 26 10.50 AUG 19 9.94 JUN 14 12.52 9.08 
DEC 24 10.50 SEP 22 11.49 JUL lb 1e.60 APMAY 1 42 8.47 
JAN 25, 1466 iu.40 OCT 30 12.34 AUG 0/ 13.10 JUL 01 8.89 
FEb PE. 10.14 Nov 25 12.50 SEP 05 13.b9 SEP U3 11.06 
MAR 30 11.0/ JAN 20, 1971 12.12 OCT 02 14.10 T 14.12 
MAYAY 03 10.63 FEB es 12.o3 NOV 03 14.46 r4 12.76 
JUN 02 10.35 MAR 25 11.57 DEC 09 14.55 DEC u9 13.21 
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5-20 

mOUDY COUNTY 

WELL 105N4oN18C6C SITE NUMbtk 435348096385101 

AEilluuE OF LA' O SURFACE 1500. FEET 

kECOHUS AVAILABLE 1957 TU CURRENT YEAR. 

ol6HEST NAIEH LEVEL 2.20 FELT dtLUA LAND SURFACE DATUM MAY 04, 1960. 

LUNES1 HATER LEVEL 8.00 FEET dtLON LAND SURFACE UATUM MAR 12, 1959. 

klEk LEVELS IN FEET MELON LAND SURFACE. DATUM. 

NATER i+ATtk MATER WATER 
DATE LEvtL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

kUU 29, 1957 5.20 AUG 3u, 1965 0.43 FEb 12, 1914 0.05 AuG 30, 1977 6.02 
NOV 05 0.30 SEP 3u 0.01 APR 03 5.02 UCI 05 5.47 
MAR 11, 1958 6.30 UCT 29 5.65 MAY 09 5.33 NUV 02 4.72 
JUL 21 6.40 NUV 23 6.10 JuN Ub 4.01 JAN 00, 1978 4.95 
NuV 29 7.20 DEC 29 b.u8 JUL 11 5.55 FEU ub 5.63 
MAN 12, 1959 8.00 JAN 25, 1968 0.39 AUG 00 0.45 MAR u7 0.29 
JuL 14 0.80 Ftd 25 0.30 SEP 05 6.29 APR 14 3.89 
NOV lb 6.20 MAR 30 0.44 OCT u3 0.65 JUN ul 3.19 
MAY 04, 1960 2.20 MAY 03 .D.12 NOV Ub 6.67 29 4.61 
JUL Ob 4.70 JUN U2 5.50 DEC 04 0.65 AUG u3 5.07 
NOV 01 5.50 21 5.99 JAN 14, 1975 0./2 22 5.68 
m0-4 07, 1961 5.20 JuL 14 0.38 Ftd U3 0.62 SEP 25 6.02 
JUL 13 4.ou StP Ub 6.99 MAR 11 0.75 NOV 01 7.37 
NOV 02 5./0 29 6.32 APR 02 0.50 30 6.41 
MAk 1962 4.10 NOV 5.80 HAy 06 4.26 JAN u3, 1979 6.52 
JUL 2.30 JUL le, 1987 3.00 JUN 03 5.18 FEb U1 6.66 
NOV 5.10 NUV 23 8.10 JUL U9 5.71 MAR U7 6.63 
MAR 19o3 ' 0.40 mAk U7, 1906 0.20 AuG 00 6.25 APR 04 2.94 
JUN' lb 5.78 JUL 11 4.00 SEP 04 5.90 MAY 03 2.91 
JUL 18 0.43 OCT 3u 3.30 OCT Ub 0.07 31 3.12 
AUG 13 5,95 APk 24, 1909 2.80 NOV 04 6.30 JUL 11 4.05 
SEP 16 0.06 AUG u/ 5.00 DEC 02 6.u7 SEP 13 3.72 
OLT 25 1.42 NUV 19 0.30 JAN 12, 1 9/6 0.22 OCT 19 4.85 
NOV 19 0.60 APR 03, 197u 5.70 FEB u3 o.12 NOV 14 3.52 
UtC lb 6.65 JUL U3 5.00 MAR ul 6.27 JAI 03, 1980 4.40 
JAN 24, 1964 6.00 NuV 20 5.00 APR U7 5.06 (Ed 06 5.41 
FEb 26 0.83 MAN 25, 1971 5.50 MAY 04 5.05 19 5.8 
mAk 16 6.57 JuL Uo 5.90 JUN 03 5.75 MAR U5 5.78 
APR 1/ 5.32 NOV 05 0./0 JUL 00 b.29 27 5.55 
MAY 14 5.10 APR 00, 1974 5.10 AUG 04 7.3 APR 15 5.2 
JUN lb 5.01 JuL lo 4.00 SEP lb 7.23 MAY 21 4.0 
JuL 23 6.12 NuV 22 5.40 UCT 26 7.44 JuN U3 5.2 
AU6 25 0.15 APR 03, 1973 3.83 NOV 02 7.21 20 5.5 
SEP lb b./4 3(, 4.50 DEC 09 1.16 JUL u3 0.1 
UCT 21 7.01 JUN 07 5.00 JAN 04, 1977 7.22 17 b.3 
NOV 24 7.10 JUL U0 5.72 FEd Ud 7.33 31 b.6 
Ftd 26, 1905 8.09 AUG 06 0.41 MAR ue (.11 AUG 14 b.b 
MAR 51 b.5b SEP Ub 0.61 APR 26 5.92 27 0.5 
AFR 30 5.45 OCT 04 8.24 HAY 04 5.95 UCT 21 7.1 
MAY 20 4.u6 NOV 01 7.46 JUN 02 6.15 UEC 12 6.7 
JUL 0/ 4.09 DEC 07 5.57 29 6.53 

3U 5.34 JAN 09, 1974 5.9/ AUG 02 6./0 

NELL 1066449A 7AAD SITE NUmbtk 441043096445801 

bAbE SIAIIUN 

ALTITUDE OF LAND SURFACE 1503.0 FELT 

RELr)ki)S AVAILABLE_ 1963 TO CURRENT ytAR. 

1-l6HESI RATER LEVEL 0.18 FELT AbOVE LAND SURFACE uATUm ARK lb, 1979. 

LUY,EST NAltH LEVEL o.74 FEET 6E1.116 LAND SOREALE DATUM OCT U4, 197b. 

,HATER LEVELS IN FEET AbOvE UR dELUA(-) LANU SukFALE DATUM. 
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mOUUY COUNTY -- CUNTINUED 

WELL 108N49w 7AAD SITE NUMBER 441u43094445801 -- CONTINUED 

waTER WATER WATER WATER 
DA T LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LtVtL DATE LEVEL 

JuL 10, 1463 -6. MAY 04, 1966 -3.7 JUN 03, 1975 -6.3 FEb -/.0 
19 -6.1 JUN ue -4./ JUL 09 -7.e APR 11 -U.7 
31 

AuG 13 
-5.0 
-3.1 

27 
JUL 13 

-5.7 
-6.2 

AUG Ub 
SEP u4 

-7.8 
-b.2 

MAY 06,2 1976 
30 

-2.0 
-3.7 

SEP lo -3.8 SEP Ub -6.0 OCT 06 -8.2 JUN 29 -5.5 
UCT 00 -4.0 29 -7.0 NOV U3 -8.3 AUG u3 
NOV 18 -5.8 APR 03, 1913 -2.4 DEC 02 -8.0 2? -7.2 
DEC lb -6.0 30 -3.0 JAN 12, 1 9/ 4 -7.8 SEP -7.3 
JAN 24, 1964 -0.1 JuN 04 -5.3 FEb 04 -1.7 -7.5 
Ftb 2b -6.1 JuL -8.5 MAR 01 -4.9 NOVT 00:41 -7.7 
MAR 16 -S.d ALA, Ub -1.3 APk 07 -5.7 DEC 06 -7.8 
APR 17 -3.d SEP 05 -1.0 MAY U4 -0.2 JAN -7.4 
MAY 13 -3.3 OCT 02 -8.0 JUN 01 -4.9 10, 1979APR18 0.1 
JUN lb -5.1 NOV Ub -/./ JUL 08 -1.8 JUN 06 -3.4 
JuL 21 -4.e DEC 05 -7./ AUG 02 -0.2 JUL 17 -5.1 
AUG 28 -6.9 JAN 09, 1974 -1.1 31 -8.5 AUG 08 -6.0 
StP lb -1.0 FEB le -/.0 UCT 04 -8.7 SEP le -5.1 
UCT 2U -7.4 MAR Ob -0.9 NOV Ul -8.6 UCT 11 -6.6 
NUV 24 -7.3 APR U3 -0./ UtC 0(4 -8.6 NUV u7 -4.4 
UEC 3U -/.1 MAY 07 -4.0 JAN 03, 1 9/ 1 -8.4 DEL U5 -0.4 
JAN 28, 1945 -b.9 JUN 04 -5.0 FEB 01 -0.3 1980 -7.2 
FEB 25 -b.6 JUL 00 -1.0 MAR Ul -8.1 FAFE) -4.9 
APR 2o -1.3 Auk, 05 -7.7 APR 06 -5./ MAY 21 -7.0 
MAY 19 -e.1 SEP 03 -0.0 MAY 02 -6.5 JUN (L) -7.2 
JuL 07 -3.0 OCT 01 -8.3 31 -1.2 -6.1 

30 -4./ NUV U5 -0.3 JuN 27 -6.5 JUL u3 -1.9 
AUG 3U -6.1 UEC 04 -6.2 AUG 02 -7.5 17 -4.4 
SEP 3U -6.4 JAN u/, 1975 -0.1 3u -8.0 AUG ul -5.7 
UC1 29 -4.2 Ft0 03 -7.9 OCT 03 -7.9 13 -6.5 
NUV 23 -4.4 MAR 04 ../.6 NUV 01 -/./ 27 -4.4 
bEC 29 -0.4 APR U2 -7.3 30 -1.0 OCT 21 -7.9 
JAN 25, 1966 -1.0 MAY 00 -5.0 JAN 04, 1918 -6.0 DEC 12 -8.0 

WELL 1u0N49w226680 SITE NUMBER 44u9080944232u1 

5-18 

ALTITUDE (If LAN° SURFACE 154e.0u FEET 

RELOROS AVAILAbLE 1957 TU CURRENT YEAR. 

B1GmEST WATER LEVEL 2.10 FEt1 (ELLiw LAND SUkFAUt DATUM MAY 02, 19/ 3. 

LLIv.FST AA1tK LEVEL 7.20 FEET otLON LAM) SURFACE DATUM NUV 18, 1959. 

wAlth LEVELS 1N FEET BELOW LAND SURFACE uATUV. 

WATER WATER WATER WATER 
DATE LEVEL DATE LtVtL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

AuG 29, 1957 o.10 SEP 10, 19b3 5.21 JUL 07, 1965 3.90 OCT 31, 1968 4.20 

NUV .,, 0.UU OCT 08 4.65 30 5.10 APk 23 1969 4.20 
FAR 11. 195d 6.20 NUV 20 4.86 AUG 30 5.84 AUG 07 5.1U 
JUL 21 6.40 UEC 18 5.1/ SEP 30 4.24 NUV lb 4.90 
Nuv 29 6.60 JAN 24, 1944 5.50 OLT 29 4.89 APR 05, 197u 3.90 
P.AR 13, 1959 6.50 FEB 20 5.55 NOV 23 5.01 JUL 02 4.40 
JuL 14 6.80 MAR lb 5.30 UEC 29 5.09 NOV 24 4.50 
NUv 18 7.20 APR 11 3.24 JAN 25, 1444 5.57 MAR 25, 1971 4.3U 
MAY .4, 1960 4.70 MAY 13 3.4U FEB 25 5.22 JUL U8 5.60 
JUL ud 5.90 JUN 14 4.05 MAR 29 3./5 NUV 04 5.00 
NOV Ul 6.30 JUL 24 5.71 MAY ue 5.88 APR u5, 1972 3.40 
MAR 01, 1961 5.40 AuN 2b 5.59 JUN ue 5.10 JUL 18 3.60 
JUL 13 4.40 SEP 16 4.11 27 5.59 NUV 21 3.40 
Nuv 02 6.40 OCT 20 6.03 JUL 13 5.78 APR 30, 1973 3.30 
MAR 1962 3.20 NUV 24 5.49 SEP U0 5.77 MAT U2 2.10 
JUL 3.40 DEC 3u 4.00 29 5.90 JUN ub 4.40 
NOV 5.10 JAN 2d, 1965 5.37 NOV 4.00 JUL 05 5.20 
MAR 1943 5.8u FEB 25 5.19 JUL 12, 1947 5.50 AUG Ub 5.73 
JUN 18 4.64 MAN 31 5.55 NOV 23 4.80 SEP u5 6.09 
JUL 10 5.22 APR 2o 3.47 MAR 07, 1948 7.10 OCT ue 5.45 
AUG IS 4.21 MAY 19 3.45 JUL 11 5.30 NOV U6 5.24 
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mOuor COUNTY -- CONTINUED 

FELL 106N496228884 SITE NUMBER 440908096423201 -- CUNT1NuED 

WATER wATER wATER HATER 
DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

DEC 05, 1973 5.44 NUV 03, 1975 4.13 AUG 02, 1477 4.29 APR 18, 1979 2.44 
JAN 09 1974 5.35 UEC 02 5.97 3U 4.19 JUN ub 4.02 
Ft8 12 5.40 JAN 12, 1974 5.'12 OCT U3 5.64 JUL 17 4.57 
MAR U4 3.45 FEN ue 5.43 NUV UI 5.30 AUG Ub 4.51 
APR 03 3.39 MAK ul 5.49 30 4.44 SEP 12 4.02 
MAY U/ 4.5/ APR 07 5.45 JAN 04, 1978 5.18 UCT 11 4.60 
JUN 04 3.r8 MAY U4 5.01 FEB 06 5.75 NOV U7 2.98 
AUG Oh 5.96 JUN Ul 5.47 MAR 0/ 5.93 DEC 05 3.69 
SEP U3 5.67 JUL Ob 5.94 APR 11 2.44 FEB 2u, 1960 5.3 
uLl Cl 4.15 AUG 04 4..57 MAY 42 3.16 APR 15 4.3 
NUV 05 0.43 31 4.43 30 3.04 MAY 21 4.4 
uEC 04 5.42 OCT 04 4.44 JUN 29 5.23 JUN U3 4.2 
i-tb u3, 1975 4.04 NUV u1 4.52 AUG 03 5.29 eu 4.8 
mAK 04 6.0) DEC 09 4.43 22 5.73 JUL U3 4.5 
APk Ue 5.44 JAN U3, 1977 4.40 SEP Ub 5.44 17 5.2 
MAY Ob 4.05 FEb 01 6.45 uCT 04 5.73 AUG ul 5.6 
JUN 03 5.27 mAk ul 0.29 NUV 01 5./9 12 5.7 
JUL 09 5.40 APR 06 5.37 DEC Ub 5.83 27 5.1 
AUG 46 4.01 NAY 02 5.60 JAN 10, 1914 6.82 OLT 21 5.6 
SEP 04 4.84 31 5.74 FEN 07 Lou DEC 12 5.5 
UC1 U4 4.07 'JUN 21 5.45 MAN 06 6.01 
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sAN6uRN COUNTY 

WELL 100N99A 50001,1 SITE NUMbER 440040097555001 

SM-66-J 

ALTITUDE OF LAND SURFACE 1316.6 FEET 

*ELORDS AVAILAoLt 1966 TO CURRENT YEAR. 

M11311E51 AATER LEVEL 7.90 FEET bELuir LAND SURFACE DATUM JUN 27, 1908. 

LUwEST wATER LEVEL 12.50 FEET dELUe. LAND SURFACE DATUM SEP 13, 1977. 

wAlEk LEVELS IN FEET HELOw LAND SURFACE uAlUm. 

wATER wATER WATER WATER 
DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

10.40

90 

JUN 2e, 1460 DEC 01, 1970 10.73 SEP uS, 1973 10.98 JUN 06, 1977 
NUV 18 JAN 06 1471 

luts..°1 

11.42 

FEd 05 
10./2 OCT 09 

mAk 29, 1967 9.10 10.53
1.60 

NOVNUV 08 
MAR ul DEC ld 

JULJuL 12 11.90 
10.45 JUL 10 11.00 

APR ue
AUG 09 12.20 

FED SEP 13 Nov 14 10.70 
10.49 
10.49 12.50 

MAR 12, 1960 10.40 29 MAR 
APR 02 

0064, 1974 10.60 
10.03 OCT 25 

DEC 12 
12.30 

JUN 27 1.50 JUN 01 
10.40 
10.51 10.20 

FX 1978 

NOV 13 0.73 MAY 06 
11.82 

10.00 JULJoL ue 
Aut., 04

10.95 

MAY 31 
DEC 11 11.84 JUN 07

11.50
11 

JAN 13, 1969 
10.58 
10.42 NOV U5 JUL 09 

10.40 
11.5 
11.5 i AR 17 10.23 DEC 21 

10.95 
10.63 SEP U3 

APR 15 l4.17 MAR 06, 1972 10.56 UCT 22 
lui..b:(1 JUN 

)73 11.14 
MAY 26 l0.15 APR 03 10.71 DEC 11 21 

FAY 04 
10.91 

JUN 30 10.64 10.3/ MAR 0/, 19/5 10.83 SEP 13 

11.8 
11.8 
11.9 

JUL 28 10.06 JUN 09 10.15 MAY 06 1.9 
SEP 05 10./5 JUL 10 

OCTOLT 02 
JUL 21 

10.64 

AUG U3 
10.27 11.03 NOV 3u 

UL1 06 10.57 10.71 uCT 15 11.17 MAY ue, 1979 11:93 
NOV 04 10.41 SEP 0/ DEC Ul 21 

P8 10.47 UCT 02 
ltd.o9 
10.65 FEN 26, 1976 

MAR 11 

11.00 
10.95 JUN 21 

11.3 
11.3 

JAN 07, 19/0 10.43 NOV uo 11.5 10.42 11.00 JUL 18 
AUG 15 FF6 09 10.35 DEC U4 10.45 25 

APR 23 
10.50 

FAR 16 10.38 JAN 09, 1473 10.37 10.91 
11.14 

SEP 2u 
11.6 
11.6 

APR Ob 10.26 Ftb 04 10.26 MAY 01, 1980 11.2 
MAR 00 

JUL ub 
MAY 01 10.06 10.06 AUG 05 11.60 21 

APR 03
11.3 

JUN 04 10.47 1U.U/ 2U JUN 18 
JUL 02 10.57 3u NOV ul

.5 
12.2 

AUG 03 JUN 01 
lu.v7 

DEC 01 

11.64
81 JUL

AtjJ 1-6 129 11.9 11.12 10.19 12.00 
SEP 04 lu.84 JUL u2 

AUG Ul 
10.44 FEb 04,

1 19" 
11.54 OCT 01 10.6 

OLT le 10.64 20 11.8 11.10 11.09 

TELL 10/N02610AAAA SITE NumoEk 440600098151001 

0-01-D 

ALTITuDL Jr1 LAND SURFACE 1299.0 EEEI 

kELOkDS AVAILA8Lt 1967 TO CURRENT YEAR. 

rlII,iiEST AATER LEVEL 2.22 FEET 8hLOw LAND SURFACE DATUM APR u3, 1973. 

LUAES1 wATER LEVEL 8.90 FEET oELOA LAND SURFACE DATUM SEP 13. 1477. 

cA10( LEVELS IN FEET bELuw LAND SURFACE DA1um. 

AAIER RATER WATER WATER 
DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

AUG 01, 1967 
NOV ?c, 
MAR le, 1900 
JUN 21 
NOV 13 
DEC 11 
JAN 13, 1969 
MAR 11 
APR 15 

18 
MAY 26 
JUN 30  

6.1U JUL 28, 1969 6.13 
7.20 AUG 15 6.30 
/.20 SEP uS 6.47 
7.00 OCT 09 b.b3 
1.10 28 b.bu 
7.03 NOV 04 6./2 
7.1d 28 6.18 
7.22 JAN 07, 1970 6.87 
2.99 FEb 09 6.21 
3.50 MAR 12 0.20 
9.49 16 u.37 
5.08 APk 06 6.09 
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MAY 07, 1470 4.47 
JUN 04 5.42 
JUL U2 5.86 

07 6.40 
AUG 03 6.37 
SEP 04 6.67 
OCT 12 6.85 
NOV 09 0.86 

11 6.80 
DEC ui 6.69 
JAN 06, 1971 7.03 
Ftb U5 7.07  

MAR 01, 19/1 7.0U 
26 6.70 

APR u2 6.49 
29 6.40 

JUN ul b.54 
JUL 02 6.76 

15 7.20 
AUG U2 1.04 
NOV 02 7.50 

05 1.28 
DEC 21 1.04 
MAR ub, 1972 7.23 



	
	

 

SAN3uRN COUNTY -- CONTINUED 

AELL 107N62A1uAAAA SI1E NUMbtk 44060u096151601 CONTINUED 

AATER AATER ,NATLR hAltk 

DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

MAR 22, 1972 6.60 AUG 01, 1973 5.94 UCT 21, 1975 7.80 JUN 13, 1978 6.8 
APR 03 6./1 SEP U5 6.39 DEC 01 7.72 JUL 10 7.3 
MAY 02 5.37 OCT 09 6.38 FEb 28, 1976 7.66 AuG U2 7.6 
JUN 09 2.91 Nuv 08 6.47 MAR 11 l.t5U 21 7.8 
JUL 08 4.80 DEC 18 6.60 APR 23 7.62 SEP 13 8.0 

lu 
AUG 03 

4.50 
4.20 

FEo 
MAR 

06, 1974 
04 

6.64 
5.10 

JUL 06 
AUG 05 

8.08 
8.30 

UCT 
MAY 

ue 
02, 1979 

8.1 
6.2 

SEP 07 5.44 APR 02 5.64 20 8.27 22 8.2 
UCT 02 5.70 MAY 00 5.07 NUV 01 8.39 JUN 21 8.2 
NOV 08 4.78 JUN 07 5.5 DEC 01 8.70 JUL 19 43.2 

20 5.10 JUL 05 5.64 FEB 04, 19/1 8.50 AuG lb 8.1 
UEC 04 5.26 24 6.20 JUN 06 7.93 SEP 16 6.3 
JAN 05, 1973 5.55 SEP U3 b./0 lb 6.10 MAY ul, 1980 8.9 
Ftb 02 5.60 OCT 3u 7.10 JUL 12 6.40 20 6.3 
MAR 06 4.27 DEC 11 7.01 AUG 06 8.60 JUN 18 8.5 
APk 03 2.22 mAR O/, 1975 7.27 SEP 13 0.90 JUL 17 6.6 

3u 3.51 MAY 06 b./9 OCT 25 6.70 AUG 28 8.6 
JUN 01 4.28 JuL 21 7.e4 DEC 12 6.59 OCT 01 6.4 
JuL 02 5.26 AuG 22 /.S0 FEB 22, 1976 8.68 24 8.8 

17 5.60 OCT 15 1.08 MAR 16 6.8 
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SPINK COUNTY 

wELL. 114N64w118886 SITE NUMBER 444e14048300801 

SUdTH TULARE 

ALTITUDE uF LAI.0 SURFACE 1311.0 FEET 

RELukUS AVAILAdLt 1953 Tu CURRENT YEAR. 

HIGHEST wATER LEVEL 3.85 FEET BELOw LAND SURFACE LATUM JUL 15, 19E2. 

LOAESI AATER LEVEL 21.72 FEET BELOW LAND Sukf-ALE L./011m AUG 29, 19//. 

4AIEk LEVELS IN FEET BELOw LAND SURFACE UATUm. 

,AATER WATER wATEk iNATE4 
DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

FEd 03, 1953 6.75 JAN 15, 1954 5.73 DEC 10, 1954 6.70 UCT 25, 1955 6.4U 
05 6./3 2u 5.79 15 6.70 31 8.14 
10 b.b8 25 5.80 du 8.73 NUV U5 8.06 
15 6038 31 5.86 '25 6.73 lu 7.47 
20 0.71 FEB 01 5.85 29 6.71 15 7.99 
25 6./1 05 5.83 31 6.68 2u 7.99 
28 6.73 10 5./1 JAN 05, 1955 8.73 25 8.01 

MAR 05 6.70 15 5.66 e9 8.88 30 8.02 
09 , b./3 20 5.83 FEB 05 8.86 DEC 05 7.91 
10 6.71 25 5.63 10 8.93 10 7.98 
15 0.48 28 5.02 15 o.92 15 1.98 
2G 6.16 MAX 01 5.61 20 6.81 2u 8.01 
25 5.06 05 5.69 25 6.91 25 7.98 
31 5.68 10 5.59 28 8.90 27 7.97 

APR 05 5.57 15 5.64 MAR 05 6.97 31 8.02 
10 5.50 20 5.55 lu 8.85 JAN uS, 1956 7.98 
20 5.40 25 5.38 15 6.76 to 8,06 
23 5.36 29 5.39 eu o.67 15 8.01 
25 5.30 31 5.39 e5 6.63 do 8.u5 
30 4.68 APR 05 5.31 30 6.55 25 6.04 

MAY U5 4.53 Io 5.29 31 6.55 31 8.10 
to 4.25 15 5.e4 APR 05 6.49 FE8 u5 8.06 
15 4.17 2u 5.26 10 6.50 10 8.08 
lb 4.16 25 5.24 15 8.44 15 8.10 
20 4.14 3u 5.18 20 8.39 ev 8.11 
25 4.13 MAY 05 5.13 25 6.51 24 8.08 
31 4.11 lu 5.14 2b 6.49 25 8.09 

JUN 01 4.15 15 5.12 30 6.54/ 26 8.13 
05 4.12 20 5.12 MAY uS 6.76 MAR 05 8.12 
10 4.07 25 5.16 10 6034 10 8.14 
15 4.0U 20 5.10 15 6.84 15 6.20 
2u 3.90 31 5.15 20 7.03 du 8.18 
2S 3.48 JUN 05 5.18 25 o.95 25 6.115 
3U 3.98 10 4.79 31 b./8 26 8.u3 

JUL 25 4.26 15 4.75 JUN 05 8.58 31 7.93 
31 4.10 20 4.67 10 u.56 46H 25 7.70 

AU(, 05 4.41 25 4.66 15 6.56 26 7.71 
10 4.29 30 4.75 2u 0.55 3u 7.71 
15 4.38 JUL 05 4./5 25 o.19 MAY uS 1.b6 
2U 4.48 lo 5.13 27 0.63 10 1.56 
25 4.57 15 5.17 30 6.58 15 1.o5 
31 4.87 .24 6.41 JUL 05 b.52 eu /.65 

SEP 05 4.92 31 6.50 10 6.54 25 /.6b 
29 5.18 AuG 05 6.70 15 6.51 31 7.71 
iv 5.23 SEP 02 7.21 20 0.03 JUN 05 1.84 

001 05 3.35 05 1.v5 25 7.15 lu 8.10 
lo 5.35 lu 6.13 26 7.35 15 8.39 
15 
2u 

5.43 
5.43 

15 
20 

6.65 
6.60 

31 
AUG 05 

60)5 
6.33 

eo 
25 

8.00 
7.90 

25 5.49 25 6.60 10 8.45 30 7.95 
iu 5.55 3u 6.60 15 6.44 JuL U5 8.43 
31 5.57 OCT 05 6.60 20 o.75 15 9.18 

NUV 05 5.70 10 6.57 24 8.85 2o 9.92 
10 5.67 15 6.59 25 6.80 25 9.78 
15 5.66 20 6.62 31 6.e0 31 9.82 
20 5.52 25 6032 SEP 05 6.00 AUU uS 8.95 
25 5.58 eh 6.58 10 7.92 lu 8.61 
30 5.61 31 6.59 15 7.92 15 8.33 

UEC 05 5.51 NUV 05 0.61 20 6.00 du 8.e5 
10 5.57 lu t• 6.64 25 8.11 25 8.18 
15 5.80 15 6.61 26 6.06 SEP 25 8.30 
du 5.67 2u 6.63 3U 6.e4 3U 8.29 
25 5.69 25 6.66 JUT U5 8.10 OCT 05 8.30 
31 5./0 29 6.66 1G 6.31 1u 8.35 

JAN 05, 1454 5.69 30 6.70 15 6.32 15 8.33 
10 5.75 UEC 05 6.71 20 6.31 do d.35 
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SPINA COUNTY -- CONTINUED 

*ELL 114N64W11B886 5171 kumbEk 444219096300801 •- CONTINUED 

wATtR hATtk RATER RATER 
DATE LEVEL DAIL LtVtL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

OCT 25, 1956 8.26 NOV 30, 1957 6.64 DEC 15, 1958 7.71 Ftb 25, 1960 9.38 
31 

NUV 05 
8.28 
8.25 

DEC 05 
10 

0.65 
8.17 

17 
25 

7./1 
7.72 

MAR 01 
APR ul 

9.40 
9.08 

lu 8.24 15 6.67 31 7.73 u5 8.86 
15 8.21 20 6.64 JAN 05, 1959 7.74 10 8.83 
20 6.22 24 6.7U 10 7./5 MAY U4 7.69 
25 0.23 25 b.67 15 7.76 uS 7.67 
?6 6.24 31 o.71 14 7.77 10 7.67 
30 8.20 JAN 05, 1958 6.75 du 7.76 15 7.64 

UEC 05 8.19 lu 6./4 25 1.79 2U 7.61 
10 
15 
20 

8.14 
8.19 
6.19 

14 
15 
20 

b./5 
b./5 
6.76 

31 
Ftb 05 

10 

7.65 
7.80 
7.62 

25 
JUN 08 

lu 

7.60 
7.54 
7.50 

25 6.20 25 6.10 15 7.64 15 7.49 
26 b.19 31 b./8 20 7.9U 2u 7.47 
31 6.19 FEB 05 o.81 24 7.68 JUL 07 1.38 

JAN 25, 195/ 8.29 10 6.9(7 25 1.88 AUG 05 10.84 
31 8.24 14 o.80 28 7.82 lu 10.41 

Ft6 05 6.27 15 6.61 MAR 05 7.82 15 11.90 
to 6.27 du 6.62 10 7.82 20 10.50 
15 
20 

6.31 
8.36 

25 
dil 

6./9 
b.15 

15 
20 

/035 
7.89 

3u 
SUP 05 

9.07 
8.70 

25 6.32 MAR 05 0.83 24 7.90 06 8.68 
28 6.33 10 6.09 25 7.9u OCT 10 8.40 

MAR 20 8.34 14 6.91 31 1.90 15 8.37 
25 6.33 15 6.4U APR US 7.91 eu 8.42 
31 8.32 20 b.90 10 7.9d 25 8.26 

APR 05 8.22 25 6.90 15 7.94 30 8.23 
10 8.25 31 6.79 20 8.10 NOV 05 8.27 
15 8.23 APR 05 6.60 25 8.42 10 8.27 
20 7.98 lo 8.54 27 0.30 15 8.21 
25 7.80 14 6.43 30 d.21 UEC 12 7.95 
30 7.57 15 6.42 MAY 05 6.50 JAW 12, 1961 7.67 

MAY 05 7.50 ,,(, 6.34 10 8.13 FEb 14 8.28 
to /.47 25 6.34 15 6.14 15 8.30 
15 1.31 3u 6.30 20 8.25 2U 8.30 
20 7.00 frAY 05 6.30 25 8.11 25 8.08 
24 0.6/ lu 8.18 28 8.03 28 8.37 
25 6.65 14 6.17 31 7.96 MAR 05 8.27 
31 6.47 15 6.17 JUN 05 7.9/ 10 8.19 

JUN 05 6.38 20 6.16 10 6.02 15 8.17 
10 o.13 25 6.10 15 6.15 21 8.11 
15 5.90 31 6.11 26 0.18 25 8.02 
du 5.07 JUN 05 0.0 JUL 27 13.40 31 8.03 
25 5.60 10 5.97 31 13.42 APR 05 8.00 
26 
30 

5.00 
5.18 

13 
15 

5.94 
5.94 

Aug: 05 
1U 

13.55 
13.60 

10 
15 

6.03 
1.97 

JUL 05 5.62 du 5.92 15 13.32 20 7.92 
to 5.60 25 6.56 2S 13.00 25 7.90 
15 5.60 30 6.10 2b 13.12 30 7.95 
do 5.b7 JUL 05 5.63 SEP 26 9.82 MAY 05 7.97 
25 b.40 10 5.90 30 9.60 10 7.67 
do 0.22 to 5.69 OCT 10 9.63 15 7.82 
31 5.96 15 5.91 15 9.58 du 7.64 

AUo 05 /.3b du 6.15 2u 4.59 25 7.52 
10 9.41 25 6.10 25 9.48 JUN 25 7.31 
15 9.90 31 9./0 20 9.51 30 7.19 
du 

i ?5 
9.4U 
9.35 

Auu 14 
15 

10.37 
10.40 

31 
NUV US 

9.51 
9.51 

JUL 05 
10 

8.59 
7.96 

?e, 9.53 SO' 15 8.00 10 9.45 15 8.25 
31 7.35 eu 6.35 15 9.44 do 9.70 

Ste 05 1.v7 25 6.24 PO 9.42 24 10.83 
lu 6.94 3u 6.29 25 9.38 25 10.80 
15 0.93 OL1 05 8.18 27 9.43 31 9.64 
20 8.06 lu 1.91 30 9.36 AUG U5 9.98 
25 8.67 15 7.89 DEC 30 9.33 10 10.45 
30 o.89 20 1.77 31 9.30 15 10.85 

uCT 05 6.69 25 7.79 JAN 05, 196U 4.29 24 12.01 
to 6.90 31 1.18 IU 9.30 25 12.27 
15 
2U 

0./0 
6.86 

1,0V 05 
10 

7./7 
7.77 

15 
2U 

9.32 
9.35 

31 
SEP 05 

11.15 
11..16 

25 6.81 15 7.78 25 9.33 10 11.18 
31 

NOV 05 
10 

6.74 
b./b 
o.72 

1/ 
20 
25 

7.79 
7.76 
1.78 

e6 
30 

FEB 05 

9.36 
9.34 
9.30 

1S 
eu 
25 

10.52 
9.82 
9.59 

15 6.06 3u 1.18 10 9.30 3u 9.20 
20 
25 

6.06 
6.67 

()LC_ 05 
lu 

7.78 
6.60 

15 
2u 

9.32 
9.38 

OCT US 
00 

9.53 
9.72 
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SP1NK COUNTY -- CONTINUED 

NELL 114N64vi116888 SITE NuMbtk 444219098300801 -- CONTINUED 

AATEH WATER WATER WATER 
DATE LEVEL uATt LEVEL DATE LEVEL OATS LEVEL 

OCT 15, 1961 9.43 mAr( lv, 148.5 6.12 0, 1964 11.93 AUG 28, 1967 17.00 
20 9.30 15 6.o8 OCT305 11.33 SEP 26 11.72 
25 9.22 20 6.12 10 11.08 UCT 25 11.07 
30 9.09 25 6.08 15 10.74 NOV 24 10.62 

NUV 05 9.10 31 o.02 20 10.69 UEC 26 10.52 
10 
15 

4.00 
4.00 

APk 05 
10 

5.96 
5.93 NUV 

25 
02 

10.59 
10.35 

JAN 25, 1968 
eb 

10.40 
10.41 

2u 8.97 15 5.85 U5 10.35 FE° 25 10.40 
25 o.97 20 5.96 1U 10.80 26 10.40 
do 8.96 24 6.06 15 10.31 MAR 25 10.34 
30 8.91 2D 0.0; DEL 05 10.40 APR 29 9.99 

UEC 05 8.90 30 5.45 lu 10.24 3u 9.94 
10 8.92 MAY 05 5.95 15 10.13 MAY 05 9.88 
29 8.91 lv 5.93 eb 10.02 31 9.43 
31 

JAN 05, 19b2 
8.93 
6.44 

15 
a 

5.78 
5./8 

JAN 2,,, 1965 
31 

9.90 
9.90 

JUN (1), 9.34 
9.25 

10 8.99 de 5.84 MAR U5 9.90 15 9.28 
15 6.91 25 5.81 lu 9.84 20 9.19 
20 6.95 31 5.60 12 9.87 24 9.05 
25 6.69 JuN 05 5.77 15 9.87 25 9.09 
29 8.93 10 5.72 APR Os 9.77 30 8.94 
31 8.93 15 5.84 lu 9.69 JUL 05 9.07 

Ftb 05 8.96 ev 5.93 2u 9037 lu 9.90 
10 o.94 2s 5.94 25 9.67 15 11.49 
15 9.13 JuL ue b.50 30 9.60 25 12.97 

, 20 6.93 uS 6.47 MAY 05 9.50 31 11.94 
MAR 27 9.05 lv 6.03 lu 4.50 AUG u5 14.68 

31 8.88 15 11.43 15 9.48 10 15.96 
APR 30 /.6S 22 11.43 40 9.44 15 12.22 
MAY 05 1.57 AUG 25 10.70 25 9.27 20 10.86 

10 7.57 27 10.78 31 5.27 27 14.13 
15 7.53 SEP 3u 9.00 JuN 25 9.17 31 12.81 
29 5.69 GuV 01 8.50 3u 4.11 SEP 0:1 11.70 
31 5.60 DEC 05 8.09 JUL 26 3.6e 11.15 

JUN 05 5.58 Ub 8.09 l 14.33 15 10.89 
29 4.4,5 JAN 02, 1964 7.90 31 14.59 2U 10.77 
30 3.98 05 7.90 SEP 22 12.25 25 10.60 

JUL 05 
10 

S.66 
3.86 FEES 

10 
04 

(.90 
7.98 

OCT 04,)5 11.9b 
11.94 OCT 

30 
05 

10.42 
10.30 

15 3.J5 05 7.94 NOV 05 11.45 10 10.27 
20 3.65 lv 7.44 10 11.40 15 10.13 
25 4.02 15 7.94 DEC 08 11.13 du 10.06 

I 31 
Apt, 01 

5./5 
5.12 

20 
25 

7.96 
7.93 

10 
15 

11.10 
11.07 

25 
31 

10.12 
9.99 

05 6.60 26 7.92 25 11.02 NUV 05 9.98 
10 0.30 MAR 05 7.42 31 11.02 lu 9.94 
15 
2U 

0.50 
1.64 

06 
APk US 

7.94 
7.98 

JAN 
FE8 

1U, 1966 
04 

10.95 
10.83 

15 
du 

9.85 
9.78 

26 6.98 05 7.95 05 10.83 25 9.80 

Sty 
31 
05 

6.84 
o.d1 

II/ 
15 

1.95 
/.89 

1U 
MAR 14 

10.78 
10.65 

DEC 25 
Ft8 04, 1969 

9.80 
9.43 

OCI lie 8.19 20 7.90 15 10.63 05 9.38 
15 
2u 

6.23 
6.09 

25 
3u 

(.85 
1.61 

du 
25 

10.50 
10.43 

10 
15 

9.39 
9.40 

25 o.14 MAY 04 7.o2 31 10.35 20 9.39 
31 6.06 05 i.11 APk 15 10.24 25 9.37 

Nov uS 6.06 10 7.53 mAY 16 9.85 28 9.35 
v9 5.68 15 /.53 JUN 15 9.78 MAR 44 9.35 
10 5.95 2U 7.44 20 9.11 25 9.35 
IS 5.96 JuN 0d 1.98 25 9.11 31 9.27 
e%, 5.66 lu 8.79 JUL 20 16.11 APR u5 9.10 
FS 0.04 JuL IS 10.34 25 14.77 22 7.66 
3u 

UEC 05 
5.46 
5.45 

15 
20 

11./5 
13.46 

AUU de 
25 

12.22 
11.87 

25 
30 

7.40 
7.35 

1u 5.99 30 13.64 31 11.48 MAY 05 1.27 
14 6.02 31 13.64 SEP 20 10.86 lu 7.20 
15 5.95 AUG 05 14.90 25 10.76 15 7.10 
20 80/1 0/ 14.41 OCT 20 l0.27 2u 7.12 
25 6.03 IU 14.35 NUV 22 9.98 26 6.98 
31 6.03 17 14.05 25 9.93 31 7.02 

JAN 05, 1963 6.05 du 13.53 30 9.78 JUN u5 7.05 
10 b.u4 31 16.95 DEC 22 4.88 lu 7.04 
17 6.04 StP 05 12.48 FE8 27, 1967 4.7U 15 7.06 

FEN 18 o.15 1u 11.69 MAR 28 9.39 2U 7.05 
20 6.15 15 11.85 APR dl 9.12 25 7.60 
25 6.29 10 12.02 MAY 26 9.31 3u 7.42 
do o.28 2u 11.78 JuN 26 o.85 JuL 01 7.62 

MAN 05 6.16 do 11.00 JUL 25 16.06 u5 7.47 
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S9I 

9E°P 
6F.9 
SO.9 
61,'P 
O11"9 
2S'R 
95.9 
GS"R 
179.9 

09"P 
19'9 
09'P 
69'9 
9S'9 
95.53 
PS'R 
29'P 
29*p 
21"P 
61'v 
hL'Q 
9/.9 
?Psc, 
0$ •q 
co,'Q 

En*6 
qT*f. 
02'6 
22'6 
62'6 
26'6 
05.6 
RG'6 
19.6 
60'01 
R2'0I 
136 .0t 
0/"?I 
Oft'171 
09'61 
09'hT 
OI"ht 
EI'2I 
21..9 
06'9 
£6"; 
ER'S 
£0.9 
05.5 
IS'S 
Aci.g 
99.c. 

95.5 
?4.5 

95.5 
W5'5 

?9*S 

bc*c 
2q*c, 
6q"C 

FP'q 
Fq*C 
16.5 
in"q 
22'9 
Oc.9 
09.9 
L9.9 

en'L 
96.9 
on'/ 
?n*/ 
An./ 

/O./ 
70.i 

11A31 

M31Vm 

nviNliN01 

n2 f6.0 Ic 9/.1'11 
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SP1NK COUNTY CUNTANUEU 

WELL 114N44o118484 SITE NuMbER 4442190963008u1 CONTiNutO 

HATER KAIEk AATER KATEk 
oAti- LtvtL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

AMK 25, 1974 4.37 UEC lu, 1974 10.24 JUL 0/, 1975 9.13 APR 06, 1976 10.44 
3u b.33 15 10.24 10 9.67 27 10.65 

MAY 05 4.31 20 10.22 15 10.59 JUN 01 11.39 
07 d.25 25 10.22 20 11.90 JUL Ui 12.25 
10 0.17 31 10.19 25 13.90 AUG u2 18.67 
15 6.11 JAN 05, 1975 10.14 31 16.07 SEP 08 16.63 
2u 0.u7 0/ 10.11 AUG 05 11.06 OCT OH 14.97 
25 7.95 10 10.04 10 17.10 NOV 02 14.41 
31 7.77 15 10.09 15 18.04 UEC ul 14.26 

JUN 05 /.b0 20 9.98 20 11.72 JAN 06, 1971 13.62 
1U 1.57 25 10.01 25 16.80 FE8 01 13.47 
15 /.54 31 10.09 31 13.90 MAk 01 13.30 
du /.47 FEti 05 10.u5 SEP 02 13.44 16 12.98 
25 7.b2 u/ 10.00 05 13.36 APR 06 12.16 
30 1.55 10 9.95 10 12.84 MAY 02 11.63 

JUL. 02 1.70 15 10.02 15 12.58 JUN 02 12.14 
05 7.92 20 9.94 20 12.41 JUL 05 15.99 
1u 10.36 25 9.97 25 1e.26 AUG 29 27.72 
15 11.40 2b 9.98 30 12.28 SEP 27 21.59 
20 14.50 MAR 05 9.93 UCT 02 12.31 NUV 03 16.90 
25 15.e2 lo 9.40 05 12.20 DEC 15 14.91 
31 1n.0b 15 9.97 10 1e.11 MAR 14, 1978 13.33 

Au6 01 16.18 2u 9.94 15 11.95 MAY 03 11.51 
05 1o.36 25 9.93 2U 11.82 Jun 20 10.93 
10 14.73 31 9.47 25 11.68 JUL 12 16.72 
15 16.29 Ai-4( 05 9.90 31 11.53 AuG 16 21.81 
20 16.56 11 9.63 NUV US 11.56 SEP 12 20.98 
e5 
31 

StP 04 

1/.26 
14./0 
13.69 

15 
2u 
25 

9.72 
9.54 
9:39 

05 
1U 
15 

11.56 
11.47 
11.39 

OCT 27 
FEb 13, 1974 
JUN 25 

15.34 
12.87 
11.96 

05 13.4U 34, 9.22 20 11.33 MAR 12, 1980 12.03 
10 13.30 AAY 05 9.12 25 11.31 MAY 20 13.0 
15 12.88 lu 9.10 30 11.22 JUN u3 13.8 

uC1 01 11.33 15 4.97 UEC U2 11.22 16 13.21 
05 11.1d 2u 0.04 05 11.19 19 12.3 
10 11.00 25 8.74 10 11.10 JuL U1 12.18 

NOV 05 10.58 31 0.54 15 11.10 14 15.0 
10 10.52 JUN U5 6.57 2u 11.12 Au6 12 22.2 
15 10.45 lu 8.50 25 11.01 26 20.3 
20 10.42 15 4.45 31 10.98 StP 11 17.6 
25 10.37 2u 6.37 1916 OCT U6 15.5 
3u 10.34 25 4.29 JAN 12 10.69 Nov 19 14.4 

DEC 03 10.33 3u 6.26 Ftb 10 10.01 
05 10.27 JUL 05 o.71 MAR 09 10.0U 
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WELL 114N64W11BBBB SITE NUMBER 444219098300801 -- CONTINUED 

DEPTH 8LLOw LAND SURFACE (WATER LEVEL) (FEET), CALENDAR YEAR JANUARY 1976 TU DECEMBER 1976 
INSTAN1ANEUUS U8SERVATIONS AT 1200 

DAY JAN FEb MAR APR MAY JUN JUL Ab6 SEP ULT utL 

1 
2 
3 

4 10.91 10.88 10.45 10.41 11.41 13.12 18.84 15.10 14.49 14.84 

7 
8 
9 
10 10.81 10.81 10.39 18.47 11.66 16.30 14.05 16.44 14.44 14.24 13.90 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 10.86 10.17 10.61 10.35 10.45 11.68 1/.64 16.80 18.8/ 14./6 14.13 13.86 

16 
17 10.48 
18 
19 ---
20 10.44 10.78 10.49 1().5 10.94 12.61 16.40 16.86 15.04 14.67 14.12 13.05 

21 
22 14.26 
23 
24 
25 10.9u 10.73 10.48 10.59 11.89 12./8 16.85 16.30 15.31 10.55 14.14 15./4 

26 
27 
28 
29 10.71 
30 10.56 14.42 15.u8 14.10 
31 18.83 10.52 11.40 1/.30 14.43 

MAX 10.94 1(7.91 10.66 10.59 11.40 1e.74 18.40 19.26 16.24 15.1u 14.29 14.89 
MIN 10.83 10.71 18.46 18.26 10.41 11.41 13.12 11.30 15.06 14.43 14.1u 13.72 

CAL YR 1976 HIGH 10.28 LOW 19.26 

DEPTH dELUK LAND SURFACE (NAIEK LEVEL) (FEET), CALENDAR YEAR JANUARY 1977 TU UtCtM8ER 1977 
1NSTANIANEUUS UHSERVATIUNS Al 1200 

DAY JA:4 FEB MAK APk MAY JUN JUL Apt, SEP OCT 40V uEL 

1 12.28 11.59 12.16 15.14 27.51 29.81 17.06 15.36 
2 14.27 11.81 14.15 15.44 45.43 20.61 16.93 15.40 
3 
4 

14.27 
14.16 

11.54 
11.4/ 

14.11 
12.29 

15.54 
15.56 

24./4 
44.45 

2u.50 
20.17 

16.94 
17.00 

15.44 
15.34 

5 13.46 13.22 12.16 11.53 12.52 18.0/ 24.26 2u.17 16.78 15.5u 

b 14.17 11.61 12.48 18.53 43.66 24.16 24.015 16.64 15.59 
7 14.16 11.88 12.33 18.58 23.69 24.06 19.53 16.54 15.31 
8 14.14 11.b4 12.24 18.53 23.69 23.71 19.49 18.40 15.26 
9 
10 15.54 13.39 13.15 

12.88 
14.02 

11.65 
11.88 

14.36 
14./6 

18.3/ 
1b.57 

22.75 
---

24.02 
24.07 

19.37 
19.48 

16.40 
16.54 

15.56 
15.44 

11 
1? 
13 
14 

14.05 
14.02 
1e.u1 
11.93 

11./1 
11.98 
11.9/ 
11.69 

12.99 
12.96 
14.66 
12.93 

16.62 
16.92 
17.09 
18.44 

23.97 
23.91 
24.00 
43.94 

14.43 
19.89 
18.60 
18.78 

18.81 
16.49 
16.32 
16.10 

15.18 
14,41 
15.04 
15.01 

15 13.58 13.42 13.81 11.93 11.69 13.15 23.30 43./4 16.79 16.00 14.92 

16 12.96 11.94 13.05 13.03 24.39 24.83 23.63 18.42 18.03 14.76 
17 12.82 11.92 12.94 12.69 24.66 23.52 18.23 16.09 14.61 
18 12.79 11.40 12.89 12.00 23.75 23.41 18.40 18.15 14.93 
19 12.78 11.86 12.93 12.70 --- 43.36 16.09 16.83 15.06 
GU 13.49 13.36 12.74 11.84 13.02 12.63 --- - - - 23.8u 17.91 15./b 15.89 

21 
22 

12.7e 
12.64 

11.04 
11.84 

12.9/ 
14.67 

12.88 
12.58 

23.69 
---

22.76 
42.60 

17.97 
18.04 

18.16 
15.95 

15.09 
14.69 

23 
24 

12.6/ 
12.5e 

11.61 
11.01 

12.94 
12.64 

14.51 
12.67 

22.17 
21.99 

17.60 
17.6u 

15.88 
15.95 

14.78 
14.84 

25 13.47 13.20 12.53 11.75 12.74 13.06 41.98 17.49 15.87 14.91 

26 
27 

12.51 
12.41 

11.86 
11.63 

14.85 
12.55 

13.12 
13.48 

21.6/ 
21.58 

17.40 
17.4U 

15.60 
15.54 

14.85 
14.d8 

28 13.49 12.4u 11.87 12.44 13.56 --- 21.49 17.36 15.66 14.73 
29 
30 

12.2/ 
12.34 

11.86 
11.82 

12.39 
12.33 

13.88 
14.54 

2/.41 
25.1U 

21.12 
e0.86 

17.19 
17.01 

15.69 
15.4b 

14.66 
14.73 

31 13.46 12.42 --- 12.26 --- 27.89 --- 16.98 --- 14.76 

MAX 13.59 13.46 13.22 12.48 13.05 14.54 24.68 27.69 27.51 20.81 17.06 15.59 
MIw 13.46 13.20 12.21 11.62 11.47 12.11 15.14 24./5 2U.66 16.96 15.46 14.66 

CAL YR 1 9/ 7 HIGH 11.47 LUes 47.89 
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WELL 114N64W11BBBB SITE NUMBER 444219098300801 -- CONTINUED 

uEPTH 8EL0A LAND SURFACE (AAIEk LEVEL) (FEET), CALENDAR YEAR JANUARY 1978 TU DECEMBER 1978 
INSTANTANEOUS OBSERVATIONS AT 1200 

DAY JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG StP OCT NOV UEC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

14.82 
14.60 
14.48 
14.53 
14.54 

14.75 
12.65 
12.61 
12.70 
12.52 

11.77 
11.76 
11.59 
11.51 
11.51 

10.75 
10.14 
10.69 
10.83 
10.59 

10.76 
10.75 
10.73 
10.7u 
10.64 

21.33 
24.85 
25.97 
2b.22 
26.33 

25.54 
25.83 
26.33 
26.34 
26.06 

17.04 
16.47 
16.86 
16.68 
16.71 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

14.39 
14.48 
14./5 
14.68 
---

14.45 
12.59 
12.46 
12.33 
12.35 

11.65 
11.48 
11.25 
11.38 
11.33 

10.45 
10.5U 
10.54 
10.46 
10.26 

11.03 
11.21 
11.38 
11.61 
11.92 

26.46 
26.53 
26.51 
28.52 
26.56 

25.87 
25.89 
25.94 
22.67 
21.76 

16.73 
16.58 
16.30 
16.18 
16.17 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

-

---
13.34 
13.45 

12.24 
12.19 
12.39 
14.41 
14.38 

11.2/ 
11.26 
11.42 
11.34 
11.21 

10.35 
10.56 
10.60 
10.44 
10.36 

18.36 
16.26 
16.01 
20.13 
21.09 

26.44 
26.59 
23.02 
22.71 
2c.5S 

21.10 
20.97 
20.84 
20.45 
20.16 

15.95 
16.01 
16.14 
16.08 
15.82 

lb 
17 
18 
19 
20 

13.52 
13.51 
13.21 
13.4u 
13.21 

12.26 
14.06 
11.92 
12.14 
12.14 

11.15 
11.18 
11.16 
11.13 
11.21 

10.40 
10.50 
10.71 
10.73 
10.95 

21.90 
22.41 
23.04 
43.41 
23.61 

22.14 
25.19 
24.60 
23.04 
25.09 

19.76 
14.59 
19.21 
19.14 
19.02 

15.89 
15.67 
15.62 
15.63 
15.44 

21 
22 
23 
24 • 
25 

4.0. SP 13.25 
13.25 
13.34 
13.31 
13.21 

1e.4e 
11.90 
11.81 
11.96 
12.05 

11.12 
10.49 
10.98 
10.93 
10.91 

10.94 
10.79 
10.74 
10.64 
10.55 

24.40 
24.71 
24.90 
21.62 
21.00 

23.02 
22.28 
24.34 
25.16 
25.19 

18.78 
18.53 
18.27 
18.27 
18.20 

15.36 
15.62 
15.85 
15.18 
15.24 

26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

13.05 
12.89 
12.92 
12.95 
12.75 
12.56 

11.92 
11.81 
11.71 
11.88 
11./3 
---

10.92 
10.97 
10.90 
10.79 
10.74 
10.76 

10.59 
10.70 
10.68 
10.77 
10.83 
---

24.02 
24.59 
24.40 
25.26 
25.44 
23.26 

24.70 
23.u9 
26.58 
27.13 
24.91 
25.90 

17.86 
17.87 
17.54 
17.39 
17.36 
---

15.32 
15.33 
---

MAX 
MIN 

14.82 
14.39 

13.52 
12.56 

1e./5 
11.68 

11.77 
10.74 

10.95 
10.26 

25.44 
10.7u 

27.13 
21.33 

4b.34 
17.36 

17.u4 
15.16 

CAL Yk 1978 HIGH 10.26 LuA 27.13 

..ELL 115NO3+. 1DOOL slit NuMbtk 443731098203001 

1 

AL1110uE Ur LANs) 61AFACt 1290. FELT 

HELnki's AVA1LAoLt 1971 To CuRREN1 YtAk. 

rllI:•,1E5T Air LEVEL 9.36 FEET tiLLUY‘ LANI, SUKFACt OAluk RAY U9, 1973. 

Lu6tor LEVEL 16.20 FEE! OELLJ,1 LA.Y0 SURFACE DATUM 4AR 09, 19/7. 

AATEH.LEVELS 14 FEET HELD' LAN') SURFACE OATum. 

0.ATtR AAltk viATER wATik 
()Alt LtVtL OATt LEVEL UATL LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

MAY 02, 1971 12.20 JUN 12, 1475 13.22 JON 23, 1917 13.9 JAN 20, 1478 13.9 
UCT 04 13.14 OCT O4 14.03 JUL U7 14.1 24 15.03 
APR 26, 1972 11./3 Fe..8 2, 197o 14.14 2/ 14.3 APR 13 14.3 
MAY 15 10.6? APR 14 14.43 AUG 04 14.3 19 13.79 
ULI 10 10.26 UCT 00 15.58 16 15.0 MAY 15 12.7 
MAY 09, 1973 9.36 MAR 04, 1911 18.20 StP le 14.7 JUN 13 10.9 
UC1 1 -7 12.20 APR 26 13.94 22 14.7 11.0022 
rIMY 13, 1974 12.12 JuN 07 13.79 OCT 20 14.4 27 11.1 
UCT 15 13.18 09 13.8 NOV 3u 14.7 JUL 12 11.0 
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SP1NK COUNTY -- CONTINUED 

*ELL 115N43A 10000 SITE NUMBER 443/31098203001 -- CONTINUEu 

inATER AATER WATER wAFEH 
DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 1) A I I LEVEL 

JUL 27, 1974 11.1 SEP 04, 1'1/0 11.o FEB 26, 1979 13.27 MAR 14, 1980 14.02 
AUG lb 11.1 29 1e.1 JUN 25 12.08 JUN 14 13.95 

4tLL 115N43A 3butit, SITE NUMOEN 444oe4048e40601 

NEOFIELD RECuRUER 

ALITIUDE uP LAND SURFACE 1294.0 FEET 

RECORDS AVAILABLE 1953 TO CURREN1 YEAR. 

HI64LS1 WATER LEVEL 17.99 FELT BELOW LANu SURFACE UATUt, APk 15, 1963. 

LUAEST WATER LEVEL 21.58 FEET 4ELUA LAND SURFACE DATUm FLOC 13, 1953. 

wAIER LEVELS IN FEET dELOw LANu SukFACE 

HATER 6ATER WATER nATER 
DATE LEVEL DATE LEVtL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

JAN 05, 1453 21.18. FEB 15, 1954 20.55 DEC 31,1vi4 20.25 OCT 15, 1955 20.08 
10 21.16 20 2u.53 JAN 05 1955 20.30 2u 20.08 
15 21.18 25 20.53 10 20.e8 25 20.07 
2u 21.13 24 20.52 15 20.24 31 20.06 

FEB 05 21.20 MAR 01 20.52 21j 20.21 NOV 05 20.07 
06 21.18 05 20.54 25 20.24 10 20.04 
13 21.54 10 e0.5u 29 20.30 15 20.08 

MAR u9 21.14 15 20.53 31 20.30 2u 20.09 
lu 21.15 20 20.5? FEB 05 20.30 25 20.10 
15 21.15 25 20.49 10 20.49 JAN 05, 1956 20.06 
20 21.11 e9 20.54 15 20.28 10 20.09 
25 21.12 31 20.55 20 20.24 15 20.06 
31 21.08 AmH Ub 20.54 25 r0.26 20 20.07 

APR 01 21.14 lo 20.51 24 20.27 25 20.07 
05 21.12 15 20.50 MAH 05 20.30 31 20.09 
lu 21.11 20 e0.49 10 20.26 FEB 05 20.05 
15 21.10 25 20.49 15 20.32 10 20.06 
2U 21.u8 30 2u.52 20 20.32 15 20.07 
25 21.10 MAY 05 20.52 25 20.32 2u 20.09 
.30 21.04 10 20.51 30 20.31 25 20.06 

MAY'. OS 20.94 15 20.50 31 20.31 27 20.08 
10 20.93 2o 20.46 APR 05 20.49 26 20.06 
15 2u.94 25 20.46 10 2u.31 MAN U5 20.06 
eu 20.49 2r, 20.44 15 20.31 10 20.09 
2 20.69 31 20.47 2u 20.30 15 20.11 
31 

JUN 61 
20.06 
20.46 

JUN 05 
1 

e1,.47 
20.48 

25 
en 

20.30 
20.30 

20 
25 

20.09 
20.10 

3u 20.60 15 20.47 30 20.32 24 20.10 
JUL 05 2u.80 20 20.46 MAY 05 20.30 31 20.10 

lu 20.79 25 20.46 10 20.30 APR 05 20.11 
15 2u.7/ 3u 20.49 15 20.29 10 20.12 
20 20./7 JUL 05 2u.51 20 20.29 15 20.10 
?5 20.76 10 40.49 25 20.29 20 20.12 
51 20.1.3 15 20.96 JUN lu 20.30 25 20.13 

AC6 25 
31 

20.74 
20.46 

20 
25 

20.42 
20.42 

2/ 
30 

eu.eb 
20.25 

26 20.12 
20.14 

SEP 02 
29 

20.65 
20.82 

29 
31 

20.37 
20.37 

JUL 05 
IV 

20.25 
20.24 

MAY Il k5) 
10 

20.14 
20.09 

30 20.62 AuG 05 20.36 24 20.22 15 20.15 
OCT 3u 20.66 10 20.34 31 20.21 20 20.15 

31 20.60 15 20.35 AU0 05 20.21 25 20.15 
NUV 30 20.o6 20 20.35 10 e0.19 31 2u.15 
DEC 05 20.62 25 20.35 15 20.19 JUN U5 20.15 

10 2v.b2 31 eu.s5 20 2u.19 10 20.17 
15 20.62 StP 0e 20.36 25 20.14 15 20.17 
20 
25 

20.62 
?0.o2 

30 
OCT 25 

20.40 
20.30 

2/ 
SEP 25 

20.15 
20.10 

20 
25 

20.18 
20.08 

31 20.62 24 20.30 26 20.12 30 20.04 
FEB 01, 1954 2u.55 wliv 29 20.34 30 20.11 JUL 05 19.99 

US 20.54 3u 20.30 ULT ub 20.09 10 19.96 
lu 20.55 DEC 29 20.48 10 20.08 15 19.92 
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SP1NK COUNTY -- CO4T1NUEu 

',ELL 115N63A 3600L SITE NUMBER 444824u98d4u601 -- CONTINUED 

cAlLH WATER AT EH #ATER 
DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

JUL 25, 1956 19.6/ SEP 10, 1957 10.62 SEP 25, 1958 18.77 UCT 05, 1959 19.16 
31 19.90 15 16.00 3U 18.70 10 19.16 

AUG US 19.05 20 10.79 OCT 05 18.76 15 19.16 
10 19.64 25 16.08 10 10.78 20 19.25 
15 19.e1 30 18.79 15 18.75 25 19.12 

SEP 25 19.64 UCT 05 16.19 20 18.72 26 19.20 
30 19.81 10 18.61 25 10.82 31 19.24 

OCT 05 19.61 15 16.78 31 10.60 NUV 05 19.24 
10 19.01 20 18.01 NUV 05 18.79 10 19.17 
15 19.58 25 18.82 10 10.11 15 19.23 
20 19.50 31 18.75 15 18.79 2u 19.23 
25 19.58 NuV 05 18.79 17 18.77 25 19.23 
31 ''19.55 10 16.77 20 10.07 21 19.28 

NOV 05 19.54 15 10.75 25 16.83 3u 19.20 
, 10 19.54 2u 18.75 30 16.84 DEC 05 19.23 
15 19.53 25 16.77 DEC 05 16.86 1u 19.22 
2U 19.52 3u 18.76 lu 16.88 15 19.23 
25 19.5u DEC 05 18.75 15 145.05 du 19.28 
et 19.51 10 10.67 17 18.83 25 19.18 
30 19.49 15 18.77 20 16.88 28 19.24 

DEC 05 19.49 2u 18.73 25 16.85 31 19.28 
lu 19.49 24 10.77 31 16.88 JAN 05, 1960 19.26 
15 19.40 25 16.75 JAN 05, 1959 10.07 1u 19.32 
20 19.49 31 16.70 10 10.68 15 19.32 
25 19.45 JAN 05, 1958 18.60 15 10.91 2u 19.32 
26 19.45 lu 18.79 19 18.88 25 19.31 
31 19.47 14 18.81 2u 10.09 28 19.32 

JAN 05, 1957 19.56 15 18./9 25 10.92 31 19.26 
10 19.48 do 16./9 31 10.95 FE8 u5 19.29 
25 19.40 25 18.13 F68 05 18.91 lu 19.22 
31 19.44 31 18.78 10 10.91 15 19.28 

FE8 05 19.44 Flo 05 10.78 15 18.91 2u 19.37 
10 19.42 10 10.78 24 18.95 25 19.37 
15 19.42 14 16.79 MAR 05 19.00 28 19.37 
20 19.42 15 18.80 1U 19.00 MAR 05 19.37 
25 19.43 MAH 14 18.06 15 19.01 lu 19.28 
do 19.42 15 10.64 2u 19.02 15 19.32 

MAH 05 19.42 do 18.90 24 19.01 do 19.37 
10 14.39 25 10.90 25 19.01 25 19.30 
15 19.42 31 18.05 31 18.97 28 19.34 
20 19.43 ApR 05 10.63 APR 05 19.01 31 19.30 
25 19.43 10 10.06 10 19.03 APH ul 19.34 
31 19.43 14 18.82 15 19.00 ub 19.39 

APH 05 19.41 15 18.82 2u 19.03 10 19.34 
10 19.41 do 14.01 25 19.03 15 19.38 
15 19.40 25 18.05 27 19.03 2u 19.33 
20 15.39 30 10.81 30 19.u2 25 19.34 
25 19.40 4AY 05 18.84 MAY 05 19.06 3u 19.40 
30 19.30 1u 10.82 lu 14.01 MAY 10 19.36 

I,AY 1)5 19.37 14 , 10.80 15 19.u8 15 19.33 
10 19.33 15 16.66 28 19.08 20 19.33 
15 19.35 du 18.62 31 19.04 25 19.30 
20 19.29 25 16.82 JUN 05 19.10 31 19.35 
24 19.33 31 18.60 10 19.08 JUN U5 19.36 
25 19.25 JuN U5 16.60 15 : 19.06 00 19.36 
q 19.23 10 16.01 20 19.13 10 19.36 

JUN 05 19.19 13 10.81 25 19.06 15 19.31 
10 19.14 15 18.80 26 14.00 20 19.34 
15 19.13 du 10.79 30 18.99 25 19.34 
20 19.06 25 18.78 JUL 05 19.17 JUL 05 19.34 
25 19005 3u 10.75 10 19.15 u7 19.35 
Po 19.00 JUL 05 16.77 15 19.17 10 19.35 
to 

JUL o5 
19.05 
19.04 

10 
15 

10./7 
10.77 

20 
25 

19.12 
19.13 

15 
20 

19.35 
19.35 

lv 19.01 20 18.76 27 19.10 25 19.3U 
15 10.99 25 16.73 31 19.18 31 19.29 
2U 16.45 31 18.72 AUG 05 19.00 AUG u5 19.30 
25 10.94 AuG 05 18.71 10 19.10 10 19.31 
26 10.92 lu 10.72 15 19.16 15 19.30 
.31 18.92 14 10.70 20 18.90 2u 19.29 

AUG 05 18.92 15 14.72 25 19.14 25 19.28 
lu 18.09 20 18.12 27 19.10 31 19.29 
15 18.89 25 18.72 31 19.18 SEP 05 19.29 
20 16.68 31 10.78 SEP 05 18.90 06 19.29 
25 18.86 SEP 05 18.78 20 19.12 lu 19.36 
26 15.88 1 v 16.78 25 19.05 15 19.36 
31 18.41 15 18.78 28 19.17 20 19.34 

SEP 05 10.83 du 16.74 30 19.25 25 19.36 
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SPINA COUNTY -- CUNTINUE0 

'AELL 115N636 3bo8r SIZE NumbEK 440,24098240801 CUNTINUEU 

AATER AATER WATER hATEk 
nATE LEVEE uATt LEVtL UATE LtVEL DATE LEVEL 

SEP 3v, 1460 
uLf o5 

19.35 
19.36 

OCT 20, 1961 
25 

19.44 
19.47 

DEC 15, 1462 
2u 

18.16 
18.27 

Fto 05, 19b4 
lu 

18.28 
18.54 

10 14.36 31 19.39 25 18.26 15 18.44 
15 19.41 Nov U5 19.48 31 18.19 2u 18.54 
20 19.3b 10 19.37 JAN 05, 1963 18.21 25 18.50 
25 14.29 15 19.44 10 10.24 28 18.38 
31 

Nov 05 
19.29 
14.38 

20 
25 

19.41 
19.39 

17 
20 

18.18 
18.15 

MAk o5 
06 

18.44 
18.40 

10 19.36 28 19.46 25 18.30 10 18.30 
15 19.36 30 19.42 31 18.18 15 18.31 
2u 19.41 OEC 05 19.43 FE8 05 18.24 31 18.37 
25 14.36 lo 19.49 10 18.34 APR u3 18.44 
30 19.43 15 19.51 15 10.30 uS 18.16 

UEC 05 1/.31 20 14.47 18 18.43 10 18.28 
1U 14.41 25 19.43 20 10.31 15 18.28 
12 19.40 29 19.47 25 18.33 eu 18.28 
15 19.29 31 19.54 28 18.25 25 18.33 
2u 19.41 JAN 05, 1962 19.55 MAR 05 18.19 MAY 04 18.42 
25 19.29 10 19.56 lu 14.20 05 18.40 

JAN 05, 1961 19.35 15 14.49 15 18.15 15 18.46 
lu 19.39 20 19.52 20 10.31 2u 18.45 
12 14.34 25 19.46 25 18.17 25 10.43 
15 14.34 29 14.47 31 10.13 31 18.46 
20 
25 

14.45 
19.42 

31 
Ft0 05 

19.43 
19.53 

APR 05 
lu 

18.18 
10.17 

JUN 05 
08 

, 18.40 
18.30 

31 14.36 lu 19.47 15 17.99 10 10.55 
FE8 05 19.45 15 19.52 20 18.19 15 18.53 

10 19.38 20 19.56 24 10.21 2u 16.47 
14 19.41 25 19.57 25 18.21 25 18.45 
15 14.46 28 19.00 ' 30 18.35 3u 14.45 
2u 19.43 MAk 27 19.53 MAY 05 18.34 JUL uS 18.33 
25 19.37 31 19.00 lu 18.36 13 18.34 
20 19.46 Apk 05 14.60 15 18.26 15 18.34 

MAR 05 19.47 lu 19.63 20 18.28 20 18.38 
10 19.42 15 14.60 25 18.26 25 18.41 
15 19.50 24 19.44 31 18.23 31 18.32 
20 19.40 25 19.45 JUN 05 18.21 AUG u5 18.46 
?1 19.42 30 19.46 10 10.32 10 18.36 
25 19.35 mAY 05 19.41 15 10.33 15 18.40 
31 19.46 1U 19.40 JUL 05 18.31 17 18.40 

APk 05 
10 

19.48 
19.47 

15 
Pu 

19.48 
19.53 

10 
15 

18.20 
18.29 

eu 
25 

18.p31 
18.44 

15 19.44 25 19.47 2u 18.32 31 18.45 
20 19.48 29 19.4U 22 18.31 SEP ub 18.49 
25 14.47 31 19.40 25 10.31 10 18.36 
3o 

RAY 05 
19.50 
19.51 

JUN 29 
3u 

10./9 
10.71 

31 
AUG 05 

18.38 
18.32 

15 
du 

18.49 
18.50 

lu 
15 
Po 

19.48 
19.49 
19.5b 

JUL (, 5 
2,1 
25 

18.56 
18.51 
18.33 

10 
15 
20 

10.2/ 
18.22 
18.28 

28 
3u 

0LT 05 

18.39 
18.31 
18.52 

25 19.55 31 18.43 27 18.18 10 18.45 

Jury 
31 
o5 

19.47 
19.54 

AUG ul 
Gb 

18.50 
10.42 

31 
SEP 05 

10.24 
10.17 

15 
2u 

18.30 
18.39 

lu 
IS 

19.55 
19.60 

10 
15 

18.39 
18.39 

10 
3u 

18.16 
18.13 

25 
31 

18,43 
18.45 

20 19.54 20 18.30 UCT 05 18.13 NOV U2 18.38 
23 19.54 25 18.40 10 18.14 05 18.53 
P5 19.55 28 18.37 15 18.13 10 18.40 
30 19.5U 31 10.30 2U 18.13 15 I4.63 

JUL 05 19.12 SEP 05 18.36 25 10.13 20 16.ou 
iu 19.53 lo 10.31 31 18.20 25 18.51 
i5 1°9.50 15 10.27 NuN., o5 18.13 3u 18.55 
20 19.46 UCT 08 18.22 10 18.14 UEC 05 10.55 
24 14.45 10 18.23 15 18.11 10 18.49 
25 19.45 15 10.28 20 18.12 15 18.39 
31 

AUG 24 
14.42 
14.41 

20 
25 

18.27 
16.29 

25 
3u 

1,8.22 
18.21 

28 
31 

18.51 
lli.64 

25 
31 

19.41 
19.38 

31 
NuV 05 

18.21 
10.21 

UEC 02 
15 

18.21 
18.29 

JAN 05, 1965 
10 

18.68 
16.71 

Sf.P 05 19.44 09 10.19 25 18.08 15 18.74 
10 
15 

19.39 
19.42 

10 
15 

18.16 
16.19 

JAN 03, 1964 
05 

16.30 
10.30 

20 
25 

18.65 
18.59 

20 19.36 20 16.08 18 18.32 28 18.71 
2S 19.40 25 18.26 15 18.30 31 18.47 
3u 19.42 3u 18.25 20 18.19 FL8 05 18.55 

OCT 05 19.39 OEC 05 18.24 25 18.31 10 16.10 
10 19.36 lu 10.24 31 18.38 15 18.76 
15 19.50 1c 18.20 FEd 04 18.33 2u 18.70 
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SPINh COUNTY -- CONTINUED 

TELL 115Nb3m 38886 SITE NUMOLR 44442409824ubu1 CONTINUEu 

hAttR hATtR WATER WATER 
UATJ LtVtL HATE LtVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

FEd 25, 1965 18./3 APR 15, 1944 19.04 OCT 25, 1967 19.32 FE4 2u, 1949 19.b5 
26 16.80 do 19.07 31 19.32 25 19.44 

MAR 12 18.66 25 19.05 NUV U5 19.33 20 19.67 
IS 18.64 3u 19.13 10 19.28 RAN U5 19.71 
20 

125 
31 

18.67 
10.48 
14.64 

MAY ('5 
lu 
15 

19.05 
19.04 
19.05 

15 
20 
24 

19.33 
19.32 
19.33 

24 
25 
31 

19./b 
19./4 
19.66 

APR 05 18.63 Id 19.0 25 19.35 APR u5 19.75 
10 
20 

18.52 
18.40 

20 
25 

19.u5 
19.10 OEC 

30 
05 

19.4/ 
19.47 

10 
15 

19.75 
19.47 

25 16.69 31 19.14 10 19.47 20 19.43 
30 18.b/ JUN 05 19.ub 15 19.51 22 19.70 

MAY 05 14.58 ly 19.05 215 19.38 25 19.b9 
1u 16./5 15 19.08 31 19.37 3u 19.64 
15 18.70 2u 190,2 JAN 05, 1968 19.34 MAY 05 19.64 
2U 115.06 25 19.09 10 19.31 lu 19.44 
25 10.49 30 19.u1 15 19.34 15 14.62 
51 16./1 JUL 05 18.90 2U 19.35 e8 19.68 

JUN 05 18.80 10 19.01 26 19.34 JUL Ul 19.45 
10 10.86 20 19.09 31 19.29 05 19.53 
15 1.8.64 25 19.06 FEB 05 19.32 10 19.53 
PU 18.80 31 19.05 10 19.32 15 19.50 
25 18.73 A0t, 15 19.10 15 19.32 2u 19.53 
30 18.81 22 19.13 27 19.43 25 19.45 

Jul_ U5 16.60 25 19.06 26 19.44 29 19.60 
10 18.80 31 19.03 MAR 05 19.38 31 19.57 
15 
du 

18./7 
18.79 

SEP 05 
15 

19.05 
19.08 

10 
15 

19.44 
19.42 

ALA, uS 
10 

19.57 
14.63 

P5 16.60 20 19.10 20 19.52 15 19.62 
e4 18.76 UCT 20 19.05 25 19.45 eu 19.b3 
51 16.72 NOV 22 19.13 APR 29 19.56 25 19.43 

Auu 15 14.69 25 19.12 30 19.51 SEP 05 19.64 
10 16.74 3u 19.25 HAY 05 19.55 12 19.52 
15 18.74 OEC 05 19.17 10 19.55 15 19.59 
2u 18.74 10 19.27 15 19.52 20 19.52 
25 16.09 15 19.17 20 19.60 25 19.48 
26 10.17 du 19.16 31 19.60 30 19.38 
51 18.51 22 14.23 JUN U5 19.59 OCT OS 19.55 

SEP 05 16.6/ JAN 20, 190/ 19.20 10 19.59 08 19.54 
10 18.87 Ftb 25 19.24 15 19.64 lu 19.47 
15 16.4e 26 19.25 20 19.5/ 15 19.67 
2u 16.67 MAR 05 19.25 24 19.60 2u 19.63 
23 16.81 10 19.22 25 19.64 25 19.67 
25 16./7 15 19.35 30 19.60 31 19.53 
30 la./i 20 19.25 Jul 05 19.64 NUV V5 19.53 

OCT 05 18.70 20 19.23 10 19.b2 10 19.55 
lu 18.86 31 19.24 15 19.58 15 19.51 
15 18.79 APR 05 19.19 20 19.56 20 19.54 
2u 18.90 lu 19.31 25 19.60 25 19.62 
r5 

i 
16.91 
10.91 

15 
20 

19.23 
19.17 AU(' 

31 
05 

19.5/ 
14.53 

uEC 03 
U5 

19.57 
19.55 

,09 '5 16.05 27 14.20 10 19.00 lu 19.55 
10 18.65 3u 19.06 15 19.53 15 19.57 
15 18./7 MAY 05 19.28 20 19.54 20 19.54 

0EL ((8 1g.08 10 19.12 ' 27 19.53 JAN 08, 197u 19.60 
10 18.89 15 19.27 31 19.53 15 19.56 
15 16.66 24 19.27 SEP 05 19.53 20 19.60 
du 18.88 26 19.26 10 19.54 25 19.61 
25 18.99 31 19.24 15 19.48 Ftti 05 19.67 
AI 18.92 JUN 05 19.22 2u 19.54 10 19.66 

JAN 05, 1966 18.96 10 19.21 25 19.55 MAR 05 19.b5 
It 19.00 15 19.21 30 19.55 lu 19.66 
15 

F68 (► 4 
18.91 
18.90 

20 
eb 

19.20 
19.25 

OCT 05 
10 

19.59 
19.62 

15 
20 

19.67 
19.65 

05 18.90 30 19.25 15 19.60 31 19.67 
10 18.43 Jul 25 19.24 20 19.63 APR u5 19.64 
15 10.96 31 19.24 25 19.65 10 19.62 
dU 16.96 AU(, 05 19.27 31 19.60 15 19.61 
di 10.43 lu 19.0 NUV OS 19.66 2U 19.58 
26 18.90 15 19.26 10 19.67 25 19.58 

MAN 05 19.02 2u 14.27 25 19.63 3u 19.62 
14 18.99 28 19.23 30 19.62 MAY uS 19.63 
15 16.99 31 19.32 UEC 05 19.67 10 19.56 
dv 19.08 SEP 05 19.29 10 19.63 15 19.58 
2.5 19.08 10 19.29 14 14.70 20 19.55 
31 19.00 15 19'.44 FEB 05, 1969 19.64 25 19.55 

APR 05 19.10 2u 19.29 10 19.64 31 19.54 
10 19.08 26 19.33 lb 19.64 JUN 03 19.56 
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sPINK COuNFY CUNTINUED 

AEU 115N63W 38888 SITE NUMBER 444824098240601 -- CONTINUE° 

INATLR hATtR WATER AIER 
DATE LtvEL ,DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

JUN 05, 1970 14.13 JAN 04, 1971 19.52 AUG 10, 1971 19.70 NuV 07, 1973 19.16 
10 19.49 U5 19.52 15 19.72 JAN 013 1974 19.23 
15 14.50 lu 19.1 20 19.70 FEB 2b 19.23 
20 19.50 15 14.55 25 19.72 APR 04 19.34 
Is 11.49 2u 19.49 SEP 09 14.69 MAY U8 19.33 
30 19.40 25 19.51 10 19.70 JUL 03 19.40 

JUL 02 14.51 Fth US 19.55 15 19.70 AUG 01 19.39 
05 14.5u 05 19.54 20 19.67 SEP 05 19.40 
10 19.4 0 10 19.52 25 19.67 OCT u2 19.41 
15 19.47 15 19.54 30 19.61 DEC 04 19.44 
2u 19.49 NAR 02 19.64 OCT 04 19.69 MAR ub, 1975 19.54 
25 19.46 05 19.58 NOV 08 19.b7 MAY 07 19.56 
31 19.45 lu 19.59 10 19.69 JUN U4 19.52 

AUG 04 19.47 15 19.17 15 19.70 AUG 01 19.56 
05 19.47 2v 19.58 20 19.66 SEP 03 19.59 
10 19.46 25 19.61 25 19.68 UCT 03 19.57 
15 19.47 31 19.57 30 19.72 DEC u3 19.58 
20 19.46 APR '(5 19.07 DEC 10 19.67 JAN 13, 1976 19.61 
25 19.45 lu 19.62 15 19.67 MAR 1u 19.68 
31 19.46 15 19.60 Eu 19.69 APR U7 19.73 

SEP U2 19.43 eu 19.62 25 14.69 28 19.74 
05 19.42 25 14.63 31 19.b9 JUN U2 19.16 
10 19.46 3u 19.65 JAN U3, 1972 14.75 JUL U2 19.77 
15 j 19.46 MAY U3 14.64 MAR 06 19.71 AUG U3 19.75 
20 19.41 05 19.62 APR 03 19.71 SEP 09 19.81 
25 19.47 lu 19.65 2b 19.64 . 

28 19.61 
uCT 13 19.47 In 19.64 MAY 03 19.64 Nuv 03 19.82 

15 19.49 2u 19.65 JUN 07 19.34 MAR 09, 1977 19.89 
Pu 19.45 25 19.o7 JUL 06 19.26 APR 07 19.87 
25 14.4u .N U2 19.67 AUG U2 19.16 MAY 03 19.85 
31 19.4b U5 19.63 SEP 05 14.07 JUN u3 19.84 

(UV U4 19.44 10 19.be UCT 03 19.10 AUG 30 19.75 
05 19.45 15 19.04 NOV 06 19.10 SEP 28 19.74 
10 19.45 2u 19.65 JAN 10, 1973 19.11 DEC 16 19.72 
15 19.46 25 19.64 FEB 08 19.17 JAN 24, 1978 19.78 
2u 19.46 3u 19.7u MAR 08 19.20 MAY 04 19.62 
25 19.46 JuL fi5 19.67 APR 05 19.05 JUN 22 19.67 

°EC 02 19.48 lu 19.68 MAY 02 19.11 StP 13 19.40 
05 19.51 15 19.b7 JUN 05 19.10 FEB 26, 1974 19.40 
10 19.5u 20 19.67 JUL lu 19.11 JUN 25 19.40 
15 19.47 25 19.bt AUG 06 19.06 PAR 14, 1980 19.57 
2u 19.5u AUG 03 19.72 SEP 11 19.12 JuN lb 19.53 
25 19.49 05 19./2 OCT 11 19.06 

WELL 115Nb5w2bAAAA SITE NUMBER 444458u98385501 

P1 9 

ALIIIODE OF LAND SuRFAGE 1340.0 FEET 

RELURDS AVAILABLE 1952 TO CURRENT YEAR. 

R16wES1 r,Aftt LEVEL 22.08 FELT bELuvi LAW. SuRFACE DATUM JUN 20, 1953. 

LEVEL 30.40 FLEE dELOw LAND SURE'ALE DAlUm AuG 20, 19b4. 

AAlLk IN FEET bELuv+ LAND SURFACE DATUM. 

WAIEM WATER WATER WATER 
DATE LEVEL uATt LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

JuN 06, 1952 
15 

22.69 
22.91 

AUG 15, 1952 
20 

23.22 
23.27 

OCT 05, 1952 
21 

23.53 
23.55 

DEC 25, 1952 
3u 

23.64 
23.62 

20 22.97 27 23.25 NUV 05 23.17 31 23.62 
25 
30 

22.93 
22.82 

StP 05 
10 

23.31 
23.34 

lu 
15 

23.57 
23.56 

JAN 05, 1953 
10 

23.65 
23.66 

JUL 05 22.60 15 23.41 DEC 04 23.54 15 23.65 
lb 22.91 19 23.44 05 23.56 20 23.66 
20 22.95 2u 23.46 lu 23.58 25 23.69 
25 23.06 25 23.40 15 23.59 27 23.71 
31 23.14 3u 23.46 20 13.63 31 23.71 
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SP1NK COUNTY -- CUNTINuE0 

WELL 115Nb5A26AAAA SITE NUMIAR 444458098385501 -- CONTINUE° 

WATER OATH, e,ATER WATER 
DATE LtvtL DA1E LEVEL uATE. LtvoLL DATE LEVEL 

FEB 05, 1953 23.6,9 MAR 25, 1954 22.75 MAR 15, 1955 2.5.'55 MAR 20, 1956 24.70 
10 23.04 29 24./8 2u 25.70 25 24.64 
15 23.b3 31 22.77 25 43.103 20 24.61 
20 23.63 APR 05 22.72 30 23.57 31 24..54 
25 23.64 10 22.74 31 23.5/ APR u5 24.46 

MAR 09 23.61 15 22.70 APR 05 23.53 1u 24.48 
10 23.60 du 22.74 10 23.56 15 24.44 
15 23.45 25 22.74 15 23.52 eu 24.47 
du 23.25 30 24.65 2u 23.47 25 24.45 
25 23.13 MAY 05 22.b4 25 23.54 26 24.44 
31 23.04 10 22.65 26 23.54 30 .24.46 

APR 01 23.u3 15 22.05 3u 23.57 MAY 05 24.44 
OS 22.98 2u 22.67 MAY 05 23.64 lu '24.38 
lu 24.90 25 22.75 10 23.75 15 24.45 
15 22.81 28 24.66 15 23.90 du 24.46 
2u 22.94 31 22./1 20 23.84 25 24.48 
25 22.05 JUN 05 22.72 25 23.80 31 24.47 
3u 22.05 10 22.05 31 23.77 Jul, 05 24.48 

MAY 05 22.61 15 22.66 JUN 05 23.b2 lu 24.55 
to 24.41 eu 22.66 10 23.59 15 24.43 
15 22.40 25 22.07 15 23.59 eu 24.43 
2u 22.33 3u 24.80 20 23.61 25 24.39 
25 22.34 JUL 05 23.02 25 43.63 3u 24.71 
31 22.39 10 23.06 27 23.65 JUL 05 24.99 

JuN U1 22.34 15 23.06 30 23.56 25 25.83 
05 22.32 2u 23.35 JUL 05 23.66 31 25.94 
10 24.32 25 23.53 lu 23.71 AUG u5 25.60 
15 22.14 29 23.68 15 23.99 StP 25 25.22 
du 22.06 31 23.04 20 24.58 3u 25.21 
25 22.07 AUG 05 23.52 24 24.92 OLT 05 25.19 
30 22.06 10 23.9u 25 24.61 10 25.20 

JUL 10 22.43 15 23.08 31 25.00 15 25.22 
15 22.26 20 24.02 AuG 20 25.23 du 25.61 
20 22.26 23 24.13 25 25.53 25 25.30 
25 22.29 25 23.90 27 25.72 31 25.21 
31 22.29 31 23.78 31 25.52 NOV 05 25.16 

Auti 05 22.47 SEP 02 23./3 SEP 05 25.46 10 25.13 
10 22.49 05 23.12 10 25.02 15 25.09 
15 22.35 lu 23.7u 15 24.86 2u 25.08 
20 22.40 15 23.70 20 24.84 25 25.10 
25 22.42 do 23.61 25 24.79 26 25.11 
Si 22.49 25 23./1 26 24.75 3o 25.08 

StP 03 22.52 3u 23.75 3o 24.72 UEC 05 25.06 
05 22.53 OCr US 23.75 OCT 05 24.65 1u 25.01 
lu 22.51 lu 23.74 10 24.00 15 25.07 
15 22.56 15 23.i2 15 24.07 20 25.09 
dI/ 22.61 2u 23.72 du 24.67 25 25.0d 
25 22.64 29 23.72 25 24.65 20 25.08 
0 24.70 28 23.15 31 24.64 31 25.07 

o‘.1 "5 22.75 31 23.72 NOV 05 24.64 JAN U5, 1951 25.u8 
ot 22.73 wuv 05 23.73 10 24.59 1 u 65.10 
iu 22.74 10 23.77 15 24.62 15 25.11 
15 22.77 15 23.73 20 24.63 du 25.06 
20 22.78 2u 23.76 25 24.65 45 25.12 
25 22./8 25 23.19 30 24.67 31 25.08 
30 22.61 29 23.80 DEC 05 24.57 FL8 05 25.09 

NOV 15 23.03 30 23.80 10 24.63 1u 25.09 
20 22.80 DEC 05 23.79 15 24.64 15 25.10 
25 22.84 lu 23.78 20 24.62 du 25.14 
3v 22.86 15 23.79 25 24.63 25 25.08 

UEC 05 22.17 20 23.8u 27 24.64 20 25.11 
1U 22.78 25 23.60 31 24.70 MAR 05 25.10 
15 22.86 29 23.83 JAN 05, 1956 24.68 lu 25.05 
20 22.81 31 23.60 10 24.71 15 25.06 
25 22.65 JAN 05, 1955 23.04 15 24.66 2u 25.07 
31 22.85 10 23.88 20 24.69 25 25.05 

FE8 01, 1954 
OS 

23.0/ 
23.06 

15 
20 

83.67 
23.91 

25 
31 

24.69 
24.12 

31 
APR v5 

25.02 
24.90 

1u 23.00 25 23.93 Fib 09 24.71 lu 24.93 
15 22.96 31 23.93 10 24.72 15 24.91 
20 22.96 Ftb 05 23.94 15 24.70 2u 24.66 
25 22.95 10 23.92 20 24.70 25 24.57 
20 22.94 15 23.97 24 24.67 30 24.49 

MAR 01 24.93 2u 23.94 25 24.b8 MAY 05 24.44 
05 22.97 25 23.09 28 24.71 lu 24.43 
lu 22.89 28 23.92 MAR 05 24.69 15 24.34 
15 22.91 MAR 05 23.99 10 24.73 2u 24.16 
du 24.90 10 23.89 15 24./7 24 24.06 
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MAY 25, 1957 
31 

JUN 05 
10 
15 
20 
25 
26 
3" 

JuL 05 
lu 
15 
20 
25 
2b 
31 

AUG 05 
26 
31 

SEP 05 
10 
15 
20 
25 
30 

0C1 05 
10 
15 
2u 
?5 
31 

NUV 05 
lu 
15 
du 
25 

UFA: 24 
31 

JAN 05, 1956 
10 
14 
15 
20 
25 
31 

FEb 05 
1U 
14 
15 
dv 
25 
26 

MAR 05 
16 
14 
15 
20 
25 
31 

APR 05 
1G 
14 
15 
20 
25 
30, 

MAY 05 
10 
14 
15 
20 
25 
31 

JUN 05 
10 
13 
15 

JUL 15 

23.96 
23.86 
23./2 
23.50 
23.44 
23.35 
23.28 
23.18 
23.27 
23.20 
23.20 
23.19 
23.40 
24.32 
24.35 
24.38 
24.57 
24.77 
24.29 
24.06 
23.94 
23.87 
23.to 
23.6u 
23.61 
23.19 
23.81 
23.06 
23.72 
23.67 
23.o2 
23.00 
23.58 
23.56 
23.55 
23.55 
23.55 
23.56 
23.80 
23.58 
23.60 
23.60 
23.61 
23.56 
23.60 
P3.63 
23.67 
23.66 
23.67 
23.10 
23.66 
23.61 
23.66 
23.b9 
23.7u 
23./0 
ds.7u 
23.68 
23.59 
23.46 
23.42 
23.34 
23.33 
23.30 
23.30 
23.29 
23.26 
23.23 
23.22 
23.22 
23.23 
23.25 
23.27 
23.44 
23.11 
23.16 
23.20 
24.00 

SPINK COUNTY -- CUNTINUEU 

riELL 115Nd5w2bAAAA SITE NuMdEk 44445809b3b5501 LUNTINutO 

aAfER hATER RATER wATIR 
DA Tt LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

JUL 20, 1956 
ALA.; 14 

15 
2u 
25 
31 

StP u5 
lu 
15 
2u 
25 
SU 

OCT 05 
lu 
15 
21 
25 
31 

NUV 05 
lu 
15 
11 
du 
25 
30 

UEC 05 
10 
15 
17 
eu 
25 
31 

JA, 05, 1959 
lu 
15 
19 
2U 
25 
31 

Ftd 05 
10 
15 
24 
25 
26 
05 

15 
20 
24 
25 
31 

APR U5 
lu 
15 
2u 
25 
21 
3u 

MAY 05 
10 
15 
20 
25 
28 
31 

JUN 05 
10 
15 
2u 
25 
26 
30 

JUL 25 
21 
31 

AUG 05 
10 

24.36 AUG 15, 1959 28.05 AUG 10, 196u 27.37 
25.44 20 27.77 15 21.31 
25.49 25 27.87 du 27.48 
25.88 27 28.00 25 21.80 
25.57 31 27.92 31 26.70 
24.96 SEP 05 27.17 StP u5 26.44 
24.13 10 26.00 ub 26.38 
24.63 15 28.76 10 26.25 
24.52 20 20.57 15 26.14 
24.46 25 28.45 du 26.06 
24.60 2b 26.38 25 26.15 
24.51 30 26.39 30 26.20 
24.78 UCT 05 26.33 ULT 05 28.43 
24.51 10 26.24 10 25.85 
24.46 15 20.22 15 25.83 
24.48 du 28.14 2u 25.03 
24.40 25 28.13 25 25.7e 
24.46 26 26.12 31 25.74 
24.39 31 26.13 NUV u5 25.73 
24.37 NOV 05 28.04 10 25.71 
24.39 10 26.07 15 25.67 
24.37 15 20.0/ 20 25.67 
24.38 2u 28.07 25 25.65 
24.39 25 26.01 30 25.56 
24.42 27 26.01 DEC 05 25.56 
24.38 30 28.01 10 25.57 
24.42 DEC 05 25.99 12 25.56 
24.43 10 25.98 15 25.54 
24.43 15 25.97 du 25.54 
24.43 20 25.97 25 25.52 
24.43 25 25.96 31 25.52 
24.47 28 25.93 JAN 05, 1961 25.53 
24.45 31 25.93 1u .25.54 
24.49 JAN 05, 1960 25.88 12 25.54 
24.49 10 25.89 15 25.55 
24.48 15 25.91 20 25.56 
24.40 20 25.93 25 25.56 
24.50 25 25.94 31 25.50 
24.56 do 25.94 Ftb 05 25.55 
24.50 31 25.94 10 25.55 
24.52 FEu 05 25.91 14 25.53 
24.53 10 25.89 15 25.53 
24.57 15 25.91 2u 25.53 
24.57 20 25.92 25 25.53 
24.54 25 25.94 28 25.53 
24.56 2b 25.93 MAR 05 25.52 
24.57 MAR 01 25.96 10 

t 
25.48 

24.50 05 25.96 15 .25.44 
24.55 10 25.94 21 25.35 
24.53 15 25.92 25 25.32 
24.54 2V 25.92 31 25.30 
24.5? 25 25.94 APR 05 2.26 
24.51 31 25.87 10 25.28 
24.54 APP 01 25.03 15 25.24 
24.53 05 25.66 2u 25.24 
24.53 10 25.40 25 25.26 
24.73 15 25.16 30 25.27 
24.90 20 25001 MAY 05 25.29 
24.94 25 24.97 10 25.45 
24.68 30 24.90 15 25.30 
24.88 MAY 04 24.85 2u 25.19 
24.04 05 24.85 25 25.10 
24.87 10 44.85 31 45.09. 
24.85 15 24.82 JUN 05 25.08 
24.83 20 24.80 10 25.08 
24.79 25 24.80 15 25.07 
24.79 31 24.81 du 25.07 
24.84 JUN 08 24.77 23 25.07 
24.85 tu 24.88 25 25.07 
25.13 15 24.92 3u 25.08 
25.43 2u 25.23 JUL 05 25.16 
25.44 25 25.13 10 25.88 
25.58 30 25.03 24 27.08 
21.50 JUL 05 24.97 25 27.10 
27.50 07 24.96 31 27.03 
27.03 10 24.91 AUG 05 27.20 
21.65 15 25.41 lu 27.51 
27.69 AUG 05 27.26 24 27.82 
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SP1NN COUNTY -- CONTINUED 

~JELL 115Nb5w26AAAA SITE NumuER 444458098365501 CUNTINutu 

,DATE 
.ArER 
LEVEL UATE 

WATEN 
LEVEL DATE 

wATER 
LEVEL DATE 

r,ATEH 
LEVEL 

AUG 25, 1961 27.86 NOV 10, 1964 24.23 JAN 15, 1964 26.08 t'.AY du, 1965 27.14 
31 27.49 15 24.73 20 26.02 25 27.07 

SEP 05 26.31 20 24.68 25 26.05 31 27.17 
10 
15 

28.47 
28.31 

25 
30 

24.69 
44.09 

31 
FE8 04 

20.07 
26.07 

JUN (1) 21.13 
27.05 

20 26.23 DEC 05 24.66 05 20.04 15 26.94 
25 27.50 lu 24.06 10 26.03 2u 26.94 
30 27.35 le 24.69 15 26.03 25 

OCT 05 27.54 15 24.65 20 26.02 30 :':907 
25 20.53 2U 24.64 25 25.99 JUL 05 27.20 
31 26.44 25 24.64 28 25.99 26 31.35 

NOV 05 2o.37 31 4 MAR 05 25.96 AUG 26 34.56 
lu 26.34 JAM 05, 1963 24.07 06 25.98 31 32.16 
15 20.31 lu 24.50 10 25.98 SEP 23 29.55 
20 26.28 11 24.58 15 25.96 30 29.07 
25 26.24 2v 24.57 20 : 25.96 OCT 04 28.9d 
do 44 25 24.59 25\ 25.92 U5 
3 0 26.21 31 24.5a 31 25.95 lu I128.85 

uEL 05 2b.18 Fr,11 05 24.59 APR 03 25.98 15 
10 26.18 1U 24.60 05 25.98 NOVu5 186:7640 
29 2b.12 15 24.58 10 25.97 OEL 06 
31 26.12 lh 24.50 15 25.92 do :::i: 

JAN 05, 1962 26.11 20 24.56 20 25.92 25 28.11 
10 
15 

26.14 
26.09 

25 
20 

24.56 
24.55 

25 
30 

25.92 
25.94 

JAN 05, 19b6 
10 

28.10 
28.10 

2U 20.12 4A4 05 24.57 MAY 04 25.93 15 28.07 
25 ?6.07 lu 24.55 05 25.92 FEb 04 28.01 
24 26.09 15 24.54 2U 25.82 05 28.00 
31 20.09 2u 24.53 25 25.95 10 28.00 

Fed u5 20.07 25 24.52 51 20.11 MAN 14 27.83 
10 
15 
20 

20.07 
26.05 
26.03 

31 
APk 05 

lu 

24.50' 
24.49 
24:73 

JUN 05 
08 
10 

20.10 
26.94= 15 , 

20 
25 

27.83 
27.62 
27.48 

25 25.99 15 24.87 15 APk 15 27.30 
MAW 27 25.97 2u JUL 13 33.14 MAY Id 27.08 

31 25.b9 24 ii4::3 33.64 20 
APR 05 25.73 25 24.83 31 33.64 25 77:01 131 

10 25.50 30 24.95 AUG 07 33.64 JUN 15 29.96 
15 25.38 ',Ay 05 25.01 17 35.42 JuL 20 30.41 
20 25.25 1 u 25.56 20 36.46 AUG 22 
25 
3u 
25.20 15 25.50 
25.12 2u 25.46 

31 
SEP 05 

30.56 
29.83 

ULT eu 
NOV 20 

22(7).At 
27.31 

MAY 05 25.12 22 25.38 10 29.35 22 27.31 
10 
15 

25.11 
25.06 

25 
31 

25.30 
25.61 

15 
lb 

29.02 
28.93 

JAN 26, 1967 
JuL 25 

27.15 
34.72 

20 24.94 JUN 05 25.03 25 48.79 AUG 28 33.72 
25 24.84 lu 25.41 28 28.48 SEP 47 28.71 
29 24.66 15 e5.41 30 28.42 DECuEC 26 27.65 
31 

JU N 05 
24.01 
24.55 

du 
25 

25.45 
25.05 

OCT 05 
lu 

26.33 JAN 2b, 1965 
Ftb 27 

26.67 
27.50 

lu 24.43 JUL 02 20.49 15 01 MAR 25 27.39 
15 24.39 05 26.29 20 26.06 27.06 
20 
25 

24.24 
24.13 

10 
15 

26.52 
26.26 

25 
NOV Ue 

28.u1 
27.87 

tAA14( 31# 
JuN 24 

27.92 
33.34 

29 
30 

JUL 05 
10 
15 

24.10 
24.10 
23.99 
23.97 
23.88 

22 
25 
31 

AUG 27 
31 

30.68 
31.50 
2/.56 
29.44 
28.94 

OLC 22 
31 

JAN 05, 1965 
10 
ed 

2/.87 
2/.66 
27.66 
2/.65 
27.56 

JUL 
Aft :?7 
SEP 3u 
UCT 25 
NOV 25 

30.97 
30.39 
27.90 
27.42 
27.14 

20 
25 

AU6 01 

23.88 
24.09 
25.45 

SEP U5 
10 
15 

28.u7 
2/.66 
27.86 

31 
FE8 v5 

10 

27.57 
27.51 
27.52 

FEb 04, 1969 
MAN 24 
APR 22 

26.88 
20.73 
25.47 

('5 25.60 2u 0.31 15 47.51 MAY 28 32.22 
10 25.83 25 27.u7 20 2 1.48 JUL 01 29.37 
15 
2b 

25.78 
26.88 

3U 
UCT 05 

26.66 
26.60 

25 
MAR 12 

2/.46 
21.41 

29 
SEP U3 

33.36 
28.25 

31 26.84 to 28.11 15 47.39 UCT 08 26.86 
SEP 05 26.73 15 20.04 20 27.39 31 26.57 

25 27.12 20 26.58 25 27.38 DEC U3 26.38 
30 

OCT 08 
10 

2/.66 
25.23 
e5.18 

31 
DEC 02 

05 
c2:3):01 
20.16 

31 
APR 05 

10 

27.35 
27.20 
27.13 

JAN 08, 1970 
F.13 05 
MAN 05 

26.26 
26.20 

15 
20 

25.05 
25.03 

10 
15 

20.12 
4o.10 

20 
25 

2/.05 
21.02 

31 
APR 3u 

::::: 
25.14 

25 25.07 20 20.09 30 27..00 JuN U3 25.47 
31 24.91 JAN 02, 1464 26.06 MAY 05 20.95 JUL 02 34.19 

NOV 05 
09 

24.65 
24.7b 

05 
lO 

20.u9 
26.08 

10 
15 

2/.07 
21.01 

pii; (17) 34.12 
29.11 
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SPINK COUNTY -- CUNTINUEu 

'NELL 115N65w28AAAA SITE IUM8ER 444458098385501 -- CONTINUED 

WATER WATER wATEk NA TENuATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL UATF LEVEL °AIL LEVEL 

AUG 15, 1970 
20 
25 
31 

SEP 02 
05 
10 
15 
2u 
25 
30 

UCT 05 
12 
15 
20 
25 
31 

NOV 04 
05 
lu 
15 
20 
P5 
3u 

UEC Od 
05 
lu 
15 
20 
25 
31 

JAN 04, 14/ 1 
05 
10 
15 
2u 
25 
31 

FEb 03 
05 
IU 
15 
20 
25 
28 

MAR 02 
05 
10 
15 
21, 
75 
31 

Afrk 05 
lu 
15 
20 
25 
3u 

HAY 03 
05 
Iv 
15 
Pu 
PS 
31 

JUN 02 
05, 
1U 
15 
20 
25 
30 

JUL 05 
1u 
15 
20 

AuG 03 
o5 

26.53 
27.04 
26.68 
26.45 
21.31 
27.22 
27.16 
2/.08 
26.46 
26.92 
26.85 
26.75 
26.69 
26.70 
26.62 
26.54 
26.52 
26.52 
26.49 
26.40 
2o.42 
26.35 
20.30 
26.30 
86.33 
20.34 
26.31 
20.24 
26.28 
26.24 
2o.22 
26.26 
26.26 
26.22 
26.27 
20.18 
26.17 
2o.21 
20.18 
25.98 
25.98 
25.98 
25.98 
2p.90 
25.95 
26.17 
26.07 
26.04 
25.96 
25.94 
25.90 
25.60 
25.90 
25.63 
25.79 
25./9 
25.78 
25.12 
25./4 
25.71 
25.74 
25.97 
28.60 
31.40 
31.00 
28.62 
21.05 
26.02 
26.50 
2b.42 
27.80 
27.66 
26.38 
27.24 
28.60 
26.57 
34.02 
34.05 

AUG 2u, 1911 
25 
31 

SEP 05 
lU 
15 
2u 
25 
3u 

OCT 05 
00 
lu 
15 
eu 
25 
31 

NOV 05 
08 
10 
15 
20 
25 
3u 

UEC 05 
10 

JAN 03, 1972 
MAR 06 

10 
15 
20 
25 
31 

APR 03 
05 
10 
15 
au 
25 
3v 

MAY 03 
05 
10 
15 
20 
25 
31 

JUN 05 
0/ 
lu 
15 
2U 

JUL ub 
lu 
15 
20 
25 
31 

AUG 05 
lu 
is 
25 
31 

SEP 05 
10 
15 
2u 
25 
3o 

UC 1 03 
US 
10 
15 
2v 
45 
31 

onjv US 
Ub 
lu 

32.15 
34.40 
29.50 
28.30 
28.13 
28.35 
28.07 
27.87 
2/.10 
27.80 
27.81 
27.50 
2/.43 
21.33 
27.25 
21.12 
2/.1,6 
27.08 
21.06 
2/.00 
20.90 
20.90 

.20.85 

20.72 
26.68 
20.50 
2o.55 
26.42 
20.13 
25.99 
25.88 
25.82 
25.80 
25.76 
25.b7 
25.67 
25.05 
25.58 
25.44 
25.43 
25.37 
25.1u 
25.00 
84.78 
24.00 
24.50 
24.49 
24.47 
24.65 
24.62 
20.64 
21.08 
27.vl 
27.37 
4b.b0 
26.22 
20.45 
26.30 
20.78 
26.71 
20.29 
25.90 
25.89 
20.00 
20.10 
26.23 
26.31 
26.31 
26.25 
26.01 
25.94 
25.82 
25.74 
25.05 
25.55 
25.54 
25.52 

t 
Nuv 15, 1,/7e 25.50 JAN 07, 1974 25.72 

25.46 lu 25.73 
25 25.39 15 25.72 
io 25.39 du 25-01 

UEC 05 25.38 25 25;72 
06 25.39 31 25.68 
10 25.38 FEb 05 25.69 
15 25.35 25 25.67 
du 25.30 46 25.81 
45 25.30 MAR US 25.56 
31 25.18 1u 25.60 

JAN uS, 1473 25.24 15 25.54 
lu 25.47 du 25.53 
15 25.21 25 25.52' 
du 25.19 31 25.50 
31 25.15 APR u3 25.49 

FEb 05 25.16 u5 25.52 
08 25.21 10 25.52 
10 25.2u 15 25.47 
15 25.1e do 25.61 
20 25.16 MAY 07 26.40 
25 25.15 10 26.50 
28 25.09 15 26.47 

mAk 05 24.92 eu 26.40 
07 24.76 25 26.23 
10 24.69 31 26.05 
15 24.48 JUN U5 25.95 
20 24.40 lu 25.65 
25 24.37 15 25.82 
31 24.34 2U 25.97 

APR Vb 24.31 25 • 26.15 
10 24.32 30 26.30 
15 24.2o JUL ud 26.60 
20 24.20 05 27.07 
25 24.26 lu 21.98 
3U 24.24 AUG 01 33.93 

MAY 02 24.24 U5 34.09 
05 24.23 lv 34.83 
10 24.26 15 32.10 
15 24.01 2u 30.87 
2u 24.79 25 30.58 

ti 25 25.07 31 30.41 
31 25.1!3 SEP 04 30.05 

JUN 05 25.17 05 29.93 
10 25.07 iu 29.35 
15 24.97 15 28.90 
20 24.90 du 28.58 
25 24.94 • 25 28.36 
30 26.00 3u 28.17 

JUL 05 20.92 UCT 01 28.13 
AUG 01 26.57 05 27.98 

05 28.61 10 27.85 
10 28.61 15 27.75 
15 28.55 du 47.67 
20 27.80 25 27.00 
25 21.26 31 27.55 
31 2b.90 NUV u5 27.49 

SEP 0/ 2b.b4 10 21.43 
10 2,2.56 15 21.38 
15 26.46 2u ' 2/.31 
ev 20.35 25 21.30 
25 28.20 3u 21.28 
30 28.18 utC 03 21.27 

OCT 05 46.14 05 27.23 
10 26.05 lu 27.20 
11 26.06 lb 27.17 
15 20.01 2u 27.14 
20 28.00 25 27.10 
25 25.94 31 27.10 
31 25.92 JAN 07, 1975 27.07 

NUV 05 25.94 lu 27.01 
00 25.92 2u 27.03 
lu 25.90 25 27.00 
15 25.83 31 27.01 
20 25.82 FEb 05 27.00 
25 25./8 07 21.01 
30 25.78 10 27.01 

DEC 05 25.7/ 15 27.00 
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6pINK COUNTY CONTINUED 

WELL 115N65626AAAA 5118 Numbtk 4444456u98365501 -- CONTINUED 

HATER HATER nAltk WATER 
DATE LEVEL uATL LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL, 

FEB 20, 1975 26.98 J!)N 25, 1975 26.00 OCT 31. 1975 26.25 UEC ul, 1976 30.28 
25 26.94 30 2b.40 NUV 03 26.22 JAN 06 1977 29.86 
28 26.96 JuL 05 27.65 05 2b.22 FEB 01 29.68 

MAR 05 26.95 u7 28.14 10 26.15 MAR V1 29.48 
10 2o.94 25 29.80 15 26.12 APR 06 28.53 
15 26.90 31 33.40 20 26.06 MAY 02 28.08 
20 26.86 AUG 05 34.28 25 20.04 JUN u2 28.00 
25 26.77 10 34.63 30 2(.90 JUL 05 30.84 
31 26.75 15 34.92 DEC 02 21.94 AUG 29 33.02 

APR 05 26.78 eu 33.10 05 2/.91 SEP 27 32.17 
11 26.71 25 31.16 10 27.90 NUV 03 30.40 
15 26.62 31 30.36 15 27.67 DEC 15 29.47 
20 20.50 SEP ue 30.12 20 27.b2 MAR 14, 1978 28.78 
25 26.43 05 29.82 25 21.78 MAY u3 27.54 
3u 26.33 1u 29.57 JAN 12, 1976 21.13 JUN 20 27.07 

MAY 05 26.30 15 29.30 FEB 10 27.62 JuL 12 27.74 
10 26.28 20 29.04 MAR 09 27.2o AUG 16 29.29 
15 26.23 25 28.09 APR 06 2/.15 SEP 12 29,51 
20 26.17 3u 28.72 27 27.10 OCT 27 27.99 
25 26.16 OCT ve 26.12 JUN 01 30.94 FEB 13, 1979 26.98 
31 26.27 05 26.67 JUL 01 26.6/ JUN 25 27.u5 

JUN 45 26.27 10 26.62 AUG 02 33.46 mAk 11, 1980 26.10 
10 26.16 15 26.55 SEP 08 33.96 JUN 16 26.51 
.15 26.10 2u 28.48 OCT 08 32.23 . 
20 26.03 25 28.34 NOV 02 3u.91 

DEPTH bELOw LAND SURFALE (wAlEK LEVEL) (FEET), CALENDAR YEAR JANUARY 1976 TO DECEMBER 1976 
INSTANTANEOUS OBSERVATIONS AT 1200 

I)A V JAN FEB MAk APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC 

1 
2 
3 M..4. .D.. 

••• 

5 27.65 27.3u 27.17 27.25 30.37 29.58 33.64 32.43 30.82 30.23 

1.11. 

7 
8 
9 
10 27.82 27.26 21.1,4 27.31 29.00 30.81 33.97 33.63 32.08 30.68 30.14 

11 
12 
13 --- --- ---
14 --- --- ••• 

.15 27.72 27.58 27.25 27.1u 27.33 28.45 31.79 34.14 33.55 31.75 30.b2 3U.u7 

16 
17 _7_ 
18 
19 
20 27.12 27.49 47.20 2/.06 27.56 28.35 32.44 34.21 33.32 31.49 30.50 30.02 

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 47.69 27.41 27.2u 27.08 28.25 26.76 32.94 34.45 33.03 31.23 30.39 29.90 

26 
27 
28 
29 27.36 
30 27.15 28.61 32.6u 30.3040, UP a. 

31 27.68 27.18 30.60 33.41 34.40 30.97 29.9U 

MAX 27.72 27.65 27.3u 27.17 30.80 30.37 33.41 34.45 33.83 32.43 30.82 30.23 
MIN 27.66 27.36 2/.16 27.08 27.25 28.35 29.58 33.64 32.8u 3u.97 30.30 29.9u 

CAL Yk 1476 HIGH 27.06 Lun 34.45 
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WELL 115N65W28AAAA SITE NUMBER 444458098385501 -- CONTINUED 

DAY 

UEPTH dELUm LAND SURFACE (#ATER LEVEL) 
1NSTANTANEUUS 

JAN FEb NAN APR NAY 

(FEET), CALENDAR 
08SERVATILJNS Af 

JUN JUL 

YEAR JANUARY 
1200 

AUD 

1977 

StP 

TO DICEMbER 

UCT 

1977 

NUv utU 

1 28.0u 33.56 31.91 30.45 29.67 
2 28.00 33.54 31.85 30.41 29.65 
3 27.99 33.51 31.76 30.38 29.63 

27.99 33.46 31.72 30.36 29.61 
49.87 29.66 29.43 28.05 27.99 - - - 33.45 31.6b 30.33 29.60 

6 28.01 33.42 31.61 30.30 29.58 
7 28.03 33.39 31.55 30.21 29.57 

8 
28.07 33.35 31.48 30.24 29.55 
28.12 33.31 31.42 30.20 29.54 

lu 29.04 29.64 29.40 20.45 28.00 28.16 33.28 31.35 30.17 29.54 

11 28.18 33.23 31.3(4 30.14 29.52 
12 28.27 33.14 31.24 30.11 29.5U 
13 28.30 33.15 31.19 30.09 29.49 
14 28.34 33.10 31.14 30.06 29.47 
15 49.80 29.62 29.26 28.35 27.96 26.3/ 33.05 31.09 30.02 29.46 

10 26.39 - - 32.99 31.05 29.99 29.44 
17 28.41 34.94 30.99 29.97 29.42 
18 20.44 32.88 3u.95 29.95 29.4u 
19 20.44 32.83 30.90 29.93 29.39 
20 29.77 29.58 29.10 28.25 48.00 d0.57 32.77 30.86 29.90 29.38 

21 28.64 32.71 30.82 29.88 29.37 
22 28.72 32.84 3(6.79 29.86 29.36 
23 28.60 32.5/ 30.76 29.83 29.34 
24 28.83 32.48 30./3 29.84 29.33 
25 29./4 29.50 28.93 28.17 28.04 28.64 3e.40 30.69 29.79 29.32 

26 28.02 32.33 30.66 29.71 29.32 
27 28.02 32.17 30.82 29.75 29.31 
28 29.48 28.02 --- 32.10 30.59 29.73 29.30 
29 48.01 33.62 32.04 30.55 29.71 29.29 
30 28.u9 28.01 33.60 31.97 30.52 29.69 29.28 
31 29.70 28.89 48.01 33.58 --- 30.48 --- 29.27 

MAX 29.87 29.66 29.43 20.45 28.05 28.84 33.b2 33.5b 31.91 30.45 29.67 
MON 29.70 29.48 28.69 26.09 47.96 27.99 33.58 31.97 3u.48 29.69 29.27 

CAL TN 19/7 8108 27.4b Lon 33.62 

DEPTH dELUm LAND SURFACE (n,ATtk LEVEL) (FEET), CALENDAR ytAk JANUARY 1978 TU DECEM8EN 1978 
INSIANTANEUUS ubSEkVATTUNS AT 1200 

DAY JAN FEb MAN ANN FAY JUN JUL Aub 6LP UCT NUV DEL 

1 29.26 28.50 27.55 26.98 27.33 28.34 29.51 28.76 
2 29.25 28.48 27.53 26.96 27.35 28.36 29.51 28.75 
3 29.24 28.41 27.53 2b.93 27.37 215.37 29.51 28.74 
4 29.23 28.37 27.51 26.91 27.40 20.38 29.51 26.74 
5 29.22 26.33 27.49 26.69 27.42 28.42 49.51 28.72 

6 29.21 28.26 27.41 26.87 47.45 28.50 29.51 28.70 
7 29.2u 28.25 47.45 26.65 27.51 28.60 29.51 28.68 
8 29.19 28.21 27.42 26.03 27.80 28.12 29.51 28.64 
9 - 28.17 27.40 26.81 47.b7 26..83 29.51 28.61 
10 28.13 47.31 26.60 27.71 28.42 29.51 28.57 

11 20.09 47.35 28./9 27.73 28.99 29.51 28.53 
12 28.05 27.33 26.61 2/.74 29.05 29.46 28.49 
13 28.02 27.31 26.83 27.74 29.11 29.48 28.45 
14 2/.99 47.30 26.87 27.73 29.15 29.44 28.42 
15 27.97 47.26 26.90 27.74 29.43 29.41 28.38 

lb --- 2/.94 27.28 26.94 27.78 29.26 29.38 26.35 
17 28.80 27.92 27.25 26.96 27.84 29.31 29.34 28.31 
16 28.79 27.68 47.23 27.02 27.91 29.33 29.30 28.47 
19 28.79 27.85 47.22 27.05 27.96 29.34 29.25 28.24 
20 26.76 21.82 21.20 27.08 27.99 29.34 29.21 28.21 

21 28.77 27.79 27.19 27.10 48.01 29.34 49.1/ 28.17 
22 28.76 27.76 27.16 27.11 28.03 29.33 49.12 28.14 
23 28.75 27.73 27.16 27.14 48.04 29.34 29.07 28.11 
24 28.74 2/.71 27.15 27.17 20.05 29.38 29.04 28.08 
45 28.73 27.68 27.13 27.19 26.05 29.45 28.98 26.04 

26 28.70 27.66 27.11 21.19 28.06 29.50 28.93 28.01 
27 28.67 2/.64 27.1u 27.19 28.11 29.51 28.80 27.98 
48 28.64 2/.61 6/.09 27.19 26.18 29.51 28.83 
49 28.61 27.59 27.00 27.22 26.24 29.51 28.80 
3U 26.56 2/.56 47.03 27.29 48.49 29.51 28.79 
31 28.54 --- 47.00 --- 20.31 29.51 --- 

Max 29.28 28.8v 28.50 27.55 27.29 28.31 29.51 29.51 28.76 
mlN 29.19 28.54 27.56 27.00 26.79 21.33 28.34 46./9 47.98 

CAL Yk 1978 mlbm 26.79 LUm 29.51 
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WELL 116N62w250AAA SITE ruMbE4 444942098131501 

USbR 

ALTI1UUE OF LAND SURFACE 1298.0 FEET 

RECORDS AVAILAbLE 1955 - 1971. 

NI6mES1 RATER LEVEL 4.55 FEET 8tLuw LAND SURFACE DATUM JUN 20, 1972. 

LUiEST WATER LEVEL 15.58 EtEr HELOA LAND SuRFALE DATUM FEb 29, 1956. 

'NATE", LEVELS IN FELT bELow LAND SURFACE DATUM. 

DATE 
WATER 
LEVEL DATE 

WATER 
LEVEL DATE 

WATER 
LEVEL DATE 

wATER 
LEVEL 

SEP 26, 1955 
UCT 19 
NOV 30 
JAN 20, 1956 
FEb 29 
APR 13 
MAY 21 
JUN 21 

24 
AUG 27 
OCT 04 
Nov 2/ 
Fto 15, 1957 
APR 23 

14.73 
14.00 
15.17 
15.51 
15.58 
14.60 
14.32 
13.67 
13.84 
11.94 
12.u8 
14.57 
13.22 
13.15 

MAY 1f4, 195/ 
JUN 12 
JUL 18 
SEP 24 
NUV 05 
JAN 23, 1958 
MAR 18 
t,AY 12 
JUL 17 
SEP 23 
DEC 09 
MAR 03, 1959 
MAY 13 
JUL 16 

11.26 
0.06 
7.20 
9.59 
9.93 
1u.31 
11.19 
8.87 
9.88 
11.54 
13.12 
13.78 
14.32 
13.75 

NOV 02, 1959 
FE6 lb l'ibu 
MAY 10 
OCT 23, 1903 
MAY 06, 19b4 
NUV 03 
MAY 18, 19b5 
AUG 04 
MAY 19, 1466 
NOV 07 
MAY 03, 1967 
AUG 20, 1968 
MAY 15, 1969 
SEP 18 

14.20 
14.71 
12.94 
4.78 
9.83 
12.30 
11.17 
9.5/ 
1u.91 
7.38 
1.64 
8.88 
b.4b 
9.87 

MAY 25, 1970 
UCT 14 
MAY 05, 1971 
UCT 04 
MAR 08, 1972 
JUN 20 , 
OCT 05 
MAY 09, 1973 
UCT 16 
MAY 16, 1974 
OCT 10 

5.91 
9.35 
8.b3 
11./4 
12.41 
4.55 
7.25 
6.29 
11.75 
9.52 
11.92 
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SPINK COUNTY -- CONTINUEu 

KELL 116N63n edAAA SITE NUMDER 445344098221601 

bow 3 

ALTI1UUE OF LAN!) SURFACE 1295. rEET 

RECORDS AVAILABLE 19/3 lu CURRENT YEAR. 

HIGHEST r.A1ER LEVEL 26.55 FEE1 6ELUP, LAND SURFACE DATUM FEb Uo, 19/3. 

LOv,EST AATER LEVEL 31.60 FELT HELUK LAND SuRFALE DATUM 6!012 lb, 196u. 

MATER LE4ELs 1, PELT OtLuA LAN,) SURFACE uAfUm. 

AATER NATEN WATER WATER 
DATE LEVEL UATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

FEd 08, 1973 26.55 UCT u7, 1975 24.44 APR 25, 1477 29.60 JUN 25, 1979 31.07 
MAY 09 20./6 Flo 24 197o 29.64 JUN 01 29.90 MAR 14 1980 31.52 
UCT 17 2/.00 APR o/ 24.62 JAN 24, 1978 3u.47 JUN 16 31.60 
MAY 13, 1974 28.02 lv 29.67 APR 24 30.89 
UCT 08 28.04 S' do 3u.lo JUN 22 3u.59 
JuN 10, 1975 29.20 VAR U4, 1977 3u.19 Ftd 26, 1979 31.22 

4ELL 116N63KeoCuCp SITE NuMDER 445005098262501 

uSr,R 2 

AL11100E UF SuRFACE 1294 .0 FEt1 

RECIIMUS AVAILABLE 1955 Tu CURRENT YEAR. 

rI HEST hAIER LEVEL 13.56 FELT EILLum LAM) SURFACE LA fUm MAY 04, 19/3. 

LuKFs1 KATER LtycL 21.43 FEE1 LAND SURFACE PATum NuV 02, 1959. 

HATER LEVELS IN FttT dEL0K LANu SOFFACE uATUrl. 

e.ATE4 WATER RATER KATE( 
uATt LtVFL UATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

scP 2b, 1955 16.4M JUL lo, 1957 10.05 MAY 25, 19b5 10.39 MAY 09, 1973 13.56 
uLT 28 10.86 thy 08 16.67 AUG (19 17.66 UCT 23 15.44 
NUV 23 1/.35 JAN 23, 1958 17.03 MAY 19, 1966 17.64 NAY 16, 1974 18..31 
APR 13, 1956 1/.37 MAY Do 16.69 NOV 0! 16.35 OCT 15 17.28 
mAY 21 1/.14 JUL 17 16.40 MAY 03, 1967 18.07 JUN 04, 1975 1/.92 

Ps 17.30 SEP 1/ 17.76 AUG 20, 1968 16.21 UEC 03 10.67 
July 21 16.66 OEC 09 19.53 MAY 15, 1969 15.90 FEd 24, 1976 18./6 
Jul_ Pt 16.81 MAY 12, 1954 2u.34 SEP 18 15.09 SEP 28 19.81 
AUG 27 10.42 JUL 22 2v.40 MAY 25, 197u 16.24 JUN 07, 1977 19.31 
Nov 2t. 1/.84 NUV 02 21.43 OCT 14 15.92 APR 4.17, 1978 17./7 
JAN 23, 195/ lo.01 MAY lo, 1960 80.84 MAY 05, 14/1 16.61 JUN 22 1/.12 
APR It 18.33 OCT 3u, 1963 16.62 OCT 04 17.61 FEB 27, 1979 16.65 
MAY 14 1/.46 MAY Ob, 1964 1/.10 JUN eu, 191e 16.69 JUN 25 16.47 
JuN le 10.52 NuV 05 1/.60 OCT 03 14.18 MAR 14, 1980 15.81 

JUN 16 16.08 
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SPINA COUNTY -- CONTINUE0 

WELL 116Nb3w27AAUA SITE NUM8ER 445000098225501 

UW 4 

AL111UuE OF LANO SURFACE 1278. FEET 

RECORDS AVAILAoLt 1955 Tu CUkkEN1 YEAR. 

HIGHEST WATER LFvEL 8.05 FEET oLLUM LANu SURFACt DATUM MAY 15, 1972. 

LUhEST WAlEk 1_,VtL 14.90 FEET bELOw LANU Sut-iFACE GATOM RAR 09, 1977. 

NA1E8 LEVELS FttT OtLuw LAN.) SURFACE uAlUm. 

r.ATtri .17FTLI. 4ATE8 WATER 
DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LtVtL DAIL LEVEL 

MAY 2/, lull 11.96 UCT 15, 197 4 13.81 NuV 30, 1977 13.0 AuG lb, 1978 11.7 
liLT 04 13.bh JUN 12 1975 11.b1 JAN 24 1976 le.90 StP ub 12.1 
ARM eb, 1472 10.44 OCT 09 13.95 APR 19 11.12 29 12.4 
MAY 15 b.u5 FE* 24, 1970 13.7u MAY 30 1U.b oCI lb 12.7 
oC1 lu 10.92 AVk 14 le.bb JUN 13 10.4 Ftb 26, 1979 13.42 
MAY 09, 1973 9.26 MAR 09, 1977 14.46 22 10.45 JUN 25 10.77 
uLl 1/ 12.49 APR 28 11.57 JUL 12 11.0 MAR 14, 1980 12.85 
MAY 13, 19/4 11.65 JUN 07 11.74 c7 11.5 JUN lb 11.90 

iiELL 110Nb4,. 304 NumotR 44530b098304401 

tituFIELo, 1.J. H1LLEsIED 

ALII1uUE OF LA.0 SURFACE 13u0. FEET 

mtCOR05 AVAIL4oLc 1948 - 1970. ' 

illuHtS1 eAlEN LEVEL 6.39 FEET ttLOft LANu suhl-ACt F,A1Um MAY c11, 1989. 

LU.FST NAltk LtVtL 15.57 FEET 4FL(If. LAN) SURF:ALL DATUM OLT lu, 1901. 

AA1F.4 LEVELS 1.. rEET FirLov. LANu SUNFALL oAlUm. 

641Liq WATER WATER 
GATt Lr_vtL UAlt Ltkit. 1. DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

NuV lb, 1946 1..93 MAY 31, 1949 11.95 JCT 25, 1951 12.50 APR 08, 1954 10.71 
FEb 11, 1947 11.10 JUN 29 12.44 NUV 42 12.27 26 10.40 
MAR le 11.42 JuL 01 12.24 26 12.59 MAY 19 10.70 
APR 11 11.48 le 12.35 JAN 30, 1952 12.09 JUN 08 10.80 
t..AY 05 10.52 AUG 31 12.34 MAR 05 12.15 30 10.23 

14 10.71 SEP 19 13.12 APR 16 11.47 10.52 
23 10.40 21 12.96 MAY 23 10.58 jAtUl Vl 11.00 

JUl 24 11.10 UC1 US 13.42 Jur, 11 10.29 SEP 01 12.80 
AUG 05 10.41 NUV 25 12.95 JUL 11 1u.00 22 11.59 

25 11.24 UEC Usti 13./5 AUG 08 1U.44 OCT 2u 11.57 
CM 21 1e.e4 JAW 24, 1950 13.20 SEP lu 11.44 NOV 03 11.83 
NuV 21 11.97 FEb du 13.65 30 11.19 23 11.71 
JMl, 14, 1440 11./9 ARM 01 12.42 NUV ld 11.40 DEC 21 11.07 
Ftd le 11.80 MAY 10 13.24 UEC 3u 11.89 19, 12.08 
mAh 11 11.88 JUN 07 12.51 JAN 21, 1953 12.09 1111i 15955 12.04 

eS 11.24 JuL 21 14.90 FEo 27 12.15 MAR 17 12.22 
APR 14 11.u2 25 14.82 MAR 2o 11.58 APR 22 12.u5 

21 ly.95 AUG 15 12.57 APR 21 11.4u MAY 11 12.17 
MAY 03 10.90 StP 07 13.33 MAY 04 11.20 JUN 12/ 12.22 

05 10.45 25 1.).20 27 10.36 11.81 
JUN 14 11.41 OCT lo 13.32 Juc 27 11.10 JUL 13 11.45 
JuL 09 10.52 NOV lu 13.37 JUL 03 9.46 NUV u3 12.17 

i0 10.77 JAN 04, 1951 13.14 04 10.03 3u 12.29 
A01, 17 10.56 31 12.06 SEP 17 10.00 JAN 17, 1956 12.60 
SEP 09 11.00 MAR lo 13./8 OCT 07 10.34 FEb 14 12.70 
NUV 11 12.19 APR Lb 12.35 27 10.71 MAR 13 :12.78 
UEC 23 11.02 22 12.24 NOV 19 10.94 APR 05 12.84 
JAN 25, 1949 18.2.3 24 12.9h DEC 15 10.99 24 12.65 
Fto 23 13.1/ AuG 01 12.20 JAN 12, 1954 11.28 MAY 15 12.57 
MAR lb 13.55 21 12.02 FEU 11 11.28 JUN u6 12.47 
APR 21 11.01 SEP 11 12.34 AAR u3 10.91 25 11.82 
MAY 02 11.56 ULI 05 14.27 25 10.14 JUL 17 11.73 
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SPINA COUNTY CONTINUEU 

1,,ELL 116N64h SOD SIZE NUMbEk 4453013098304401 -- CONTINUEU 

, Arch 0A1ER NATEk PATEN 

DATE LrvtL DATE LtVtL uATL LEVEL mAy UATL,1967 LEVEL 

AUG 06, 1956 11.07 UCT 21, 1959 14.15 JUL 04, 1963 12.42 09 12.53 
27 12.0 UtC 15 14.44 31 11.02 JUN 12.37 

SEP 1/ 12.35 JAN 12, 1960 14.27 SEP 11 14.61 6.06 
UCT 15 le.J6 Ft0 U9 14.0 UL1 22 11.91 JUL .59 
MUV 06 ld..l APR 13 14.29 NUV le 14.96 jA L6 lo ut 10.44 
UEC 03 1?.ni MAY 05 14.ub OtC 04 13.02 ee 11.40 
JAN 11, 145/ 11.40 25 14.62 JAN Obr 19134 13.10 SEP 11 11.85 
FED 04 12.41 Jul, 14 14.11 FEB 20 13.35 OCT 03 11.37 
MAR 04 13.10 JUL 25 14.31 MAR 09 13.45 23 12.57 

22 12.94 AM, 24 14.3d APR 01 12.04 NOV 13 12.69 
APR ue 1r.49 SEP 06 1'4.42 MAY 05 12.63 UtC 12 13.03 

09 1c.)8 21 14.4 19 12.43 JAN 06, 1460 13.25 
23 1.,-, 0 uul lo 14.54 JUL 01 12.78 FEN u5 13.39 

'AY 07 1e.e4 I1.J V 04 14.51 2u 13.06 MAR 04 13461 
JUN lu li.16 DEL 0/ 14.37 AUG11 13.37 Its 13.65 
SEP U3 11.41 JAN 0,,, 14E1 14.40 UC T 17 14.00 APR 01 13.73 

20 11.31 FEd (1 14.44 1.2 14.26 23 10.30 
UCT 1/ 11.14 RAP u3 14.43 NEC lb 14.33 MAY 14 11.00 
NUV 06 11.09 MAY ue 13.11 JAN2 13, 14.43 JUN U3 10.92 
DEC 03 11.61 24 13.94 li 19°5 14.60 24 11.15 
JAN 06, 1958 11.30 JUL le 13.08 29 14.45 JUL lb 
Fto 05 11.-45 AuG e3 14.ed APR 21 13.96 AUGUb 1 10:02: 
elAK G3 12.12 SEP le 14.43 JUL 13 12.69 SEP U4 11.25 

Ld 12.24 ut.r lv 15.57 SEP 22 11.26 OCT 1.3)(1) 11.82 
APR Q9 12.12 NuV 0/ 14.4t, OLT 12 13.62 

28 12.01 OEL 05 14./6 DEC 14 14.24 NOV 2u 1 1 148 
MAY 40 1L.49 JAN 03, 1404 14.41 JAN 04, 141,0 14.46 [AC 17 12.43 
JUN 1U 11./1 3u 14.59 Ftd i,/ 1 4.64 JAN 
JUL UI 11.61 Ftn 2/ 14.66 MAR 01 1.4 1 42, 1969 112,e5)Z 

24 14.01 PAR el 14.53 NAY 09 13.46 MAR 12 12.90 
AUG 15 12.34 JUN eu 14.03 Jolt 14 12.85 MAY 20 8.39 
SEP (,2 12.55 JUL 10 11.09 JUL 12.79 JUN 19 9.14 

29 12.84 31 10.05 25 11.080 JUL 24 6.65 
6600 03 14.96 SEP 14 11.33 /Wu lh 14.46 AUG 19 9.84 
utL 01 14.09 OCT 11 11.38 SEP 06 S EP 16 10.60 
JAN 05, 1954 1.5.1;7 1600 14 11.5h 2! 11.:41:1 UCT 15 11.2u 
FE6 Os 12.74 DEC 11 11.74 OCTULT 17 10.76 NOV12 11.61 
1,Ah u3 13.36 Fro Uh, 1463 11.96 NOV 14 11.69 UEC 11.63 
APk 08 13.40 ?, AK 05 14.08 UtC 12 12.39 . °0:, 197u 

21 13.50 2b 14.15 JAN 09, 1967 12.12 FED 04 11..:1 
NAY PU 13.50 APk 1/ 14.11 28 13.05 PAR 18 11.81 
JUN 10 13.o2 mAY 0/ 14.15 N AP 08 13.49 APR u7 11.02 
btp 24 14.e4 do 14.25 20 13.3/ M AY 11 9.60 
OCT 17 13.36 JUN 14 1 e.11 APR 18 14.09 

NELL 117Nblr bChbb SIlt NUMhER 445630098135001 

U6r, 

ALI[luGt L'F LAN° SukFALE 1295.0 1EE1 

REL0hUb AVAILAoLt 1455 10 CURREN] YEAR. 

mIG4rSI AATr‘N LEvtL 4.34 FEET DELuh LAN: SURFACE DAIUm JUN eu, 1474. 

LP. ',Er, LtutL 23./4 FEE! htLOw LAND SURFACE UATue APR 25, 1455. 

r.A1E, LrrLS rttf htLUA LAND SURFACE uAlUm. 

VJATEe MAIER NATER NATEk 
OA re LtVEL PATE LcVtL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

APR 25, 1455 23.74 MAY 23, 1956 23./0 JUL 16, 1951 24.15 NAP 03, 1959 21.88 
ilAy 17 
JUN 22 

23./5 
23./5 

JON 24 
JUL 20 

23.64 
23.62 

SEP 27 
NUV 05 

24.61 
42.31 

JUL 16 
NOV u3 

22.16 
22.18 

JUL 29 23.09 AuG 27 23.44 JAN 24, 1958 MAY 16, 1960 22.31 
AUG 30 23.70 OCT 04 43.39 MAR 21 42.03 MAW 29, 19b3 16.45 
btP 26 25.63 NoV 28 43.39 MAY le 21.01 OCT 30 16.19 
UCI 2G 23.73 APR 19, 1957 23.16 JUL 21 41.65 MAY 06, 19b4 10.69 
NUV 30 85.04 MAY 14 43.15 SEP 23 20.41 NUV U5 17.90 
APk 13, 1456 23.6/ JUN le ee.41 DEC 12 41.43 MAY lb, 1465 15.86 
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SP1NK CUUNTY CONT11suEU 

wELL 117Nblw 00880 SITE NUMbER 445630098135001 -- CUNTINUED 

,NATER RATEk WATER MATER 
OATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL UATE LEVEL ,DATE LEVEL 

AUG 09, 1965 15.83 mAY 25, 19.711 '/.52 MAY 11, 1974 12.81 APR 07, 1976 13.73 
MAY 19 1966 11.17 0C1 14 12.14 UCT lu 14.19 JUN 22 8.20 
NOV 07 14.62 MAY U5, 1971 12.23 JUN 03, 1975 10.44 FEU 14, 1979 13.95 
MAY v3, 1967 14.25 OCT (15 12.56 OCT lu 15.06 JUN 2b 10.36 
AUG 2U, 1960 10.20 JUN 2u, 1972 4.39 FEb 25, 1970 15.75 MAR 14, 1960 11.u8 
MAY 15, 1969 6.67 OCT 13 10.12 SEP 23 16.01 JUN 19 9.11 
SEP lo 11.21 MAY 10, 1473 0.42 APR 28, 1977 16.36 
uCl 09 lo.dd OCT lb 12.45 JUN 06 15.12 

WELL 117N62N31U00A SHE NuMutR 44S350098200001 

uSug 

ALIT1UuE OF LANu SURFACE 1299.0' tEtT 

RECORDS AVAlLAbLt 1.155 TJ CURRENT YEAR. 

m1(,HES1 v,A1ER LEVEL 12.90 rEcf RtLuw LANs soNFAce uAlUm MAR 09, 1977. 

LOhEbT WATER LtVtL 16.44 FEET nELUr. LANU SURFACE DATUM Ftd 10, 1960. 

LEVELS 1; FlIrl ,IELOA LANu SURFACE. uAlUh. 

nAIER wA1tR RATER WATER 
s)A Tt. LEVEL T t LrVEL uATE LEVEL uATE LEVEL 

MAY 23, 1956 16.10 JUL 11, 1v58 16.30 MAY 19, 1968 14.24 MAY lb, 1974 14.05 
JUN 24 10.13 SEP 16 16.3d NUV U/ 14.15 OCT 15 14.05 
JUL 26 16.22 utC 09 16.46 .MAY 03, Vita 14.31 JUN 05, 1975 14.49 
AUG 2/ 16.28 MAR U3, 1454 16.51 AUG 2u, 1468 14.71 OCT 08 14.75 .
NUV 28 16.e7 MAY le 16.54 MAY 15, 1964 14.44 FEu 24, 1970 15.04J 
FEu 15, 195/ 16.30 JUL 17 16.54 SEP it, 14.64 SEP 28 15.37 
APk 23 16.21 .4uV Oc 16./0 OCT 09 15.01 MAR 09, 1977 12.90 
MAY 14 16.14 FEb lo, 14b0 16.64 MAY 25, 1S7u 13.64 JUN 07 12.90 
JUN le lb.vb MAY lo 10.56 OLT 14 13.55 APR 07, 1978 13.04 
JUL lo l0.09 OAR 24, 1463 15.41 MAY 05, 1971 13.84 JUN 22 13.05 
SEP 2b 16.23 ULA 30 15.56 OCT 04 14.07 FEB 26, 1979 L3.40 
NuV 05 16.11 MAY 06, 1964 13.48 JUN 20, 1972 14.05 JUN 26 13.40 
JAN 24, 1958 16.50 ivuv u5 13./b OCT US 14.09 MAR 14, 1480 13.68 
MAR 18 16.34 MAY ld, 196') 13.46 MAY 49, 1973 14.21 JUN 10 13.77 
MAY uo 16.24 AuG 09 13.82 UCT 23 14.04 

wELL 11/Nt4A268666 SITE NUMbER 445535096304501 

t. w 5 

ALIlloor Or LAM) SURFACE 1293. FEtT 

KEL,:mN6 4v.ILAmLt 19/ 1 TO CURRENT YEAR. 
(1' 

14 1 1,6ts1 oAfER LEVEL /.81 FEE1 dELuw LAND SURFACE uAT0h MAY 16, Pile. 

LW,E6T wATE' LEVEL 15.83 FEE! JELUN LAND SUktALF DA1UM MAR 01, 1977. 

0A1t6 LEVELS It: FEt1 otLow LANu SURFACE UAIUM. 

wAftR 0ATLR NATEk 
DATE LEVEL uAiL Lt VEI. 4)A 1 to LEVEL uATt LEVEL 

MAY 2o, 14/1 13.uu UCT 1/, 1413 12.05 FEn 24, 19/6 13.94 APR 25, 1977 13.43 
IJC1 04 13.11 MAY 13 1414 13.44 APR 07 13.80 JUN U7 13.05 
MAY lb, 1972 i.61 UC1 on 13./8 15 13.55 MAR lb. 1978 14.50 
uCI 13 10.93 JUN 10, 1915 12.40 SEP 3V 14.57 APR 20 12.28 
MAY 09, 1973 lu.bd UCT 07 le.90 MAR 01, 1977 15.83 JUN 23 11.41 
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sP1NK COUNTY -- CUNT1NUEU 

WELL 11/Nb4A266bab SITE NUMBER 445535098304501 CONTINUED 

ATER WATER WATER WATER 
DATE LEVEL UATt LEVEL bATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

Fto 13, 19/9 15.m4 JuN 2, 1979 12.18 MAR 12 1906 13.43 JUN lb, 198U 13.67 

:.ELL 11/Nb4v,27AASA „, SITE NUmbEk 445535098312601 

USSR 5 

ALTITUDE UP. .LA.411 SURFACE 1293.0 FEET 

kECUk06 AVAILAoLE 1955 To CUkkENT YEAR. 

HIOHtST AATEq LEVEL 7.8u FEET bELim LAND SURFACE uATUm MAY 15, 1909. 

LU#EST AATEk LEVEL 16.00 FEET IIELUW LAND SURFACE OAIDM Fth 1/, 1900. 

AA1Fk LEVELS 1. etcl. riELoW LAND 5UohACt uAlUm. 

AATEk WATER WATER 
LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

StP 2E, 1955 li.o7 JdL lo, 1951 9.17 MAY uo, 1904 14.40 UC1 23, 1973 13.38 
uLT 21 11.94 ScP 20 11.41 NOV v5 15.67 MAY 13 1974 12.67 
NUV 22 14.12 NoV U7 11.7U MAY 18, 1985 15.33 OCT 09 14.04 
JAN Ph, 195, 12.34 JAN 23, 1950 11.85 AUG 09 15.32 JUN 04, 1975 11.32 
FE8 27 12.59 1.AN lo 11.51 MAY 19, 1466 15.17 UCT 07 13.85 
MAN 23 11.91 i'AY 08 9.13 NUV 07 14.77 Ftb 24, 1976 13.83 
APR 13 10.39 JUL 1/ 10./7 MAY 03, 1967 12.44 OCT ul 15.08 
MAY 22 10.32 ScP 10 14./7 AUG 20, 1968 14.23 mAk ul, 1977 14.90 
JUN 24 10.27 utC 09 13.65 WAY 15, 1969 7.8u JUN 07 12.00 
JuL 26 10.65 hAk 03, 1959 16./5 SEP 18 10.96 MAR 16, 1978 14.56 
ADO 2/ 11.29 MAY 12 13.92 MAY 25, 1970 9.17 APR 2U 12.28 
ULT 04 12.01 JAL It, 14.36 UCT 14 12.66 JUN 23 11.41 
NuV 2/ 12.30 NOV u2 15.00 MAY 05, 19/1 11.55 Ftb 13, 1979 11.32 
JAN 23, 1951 14.50 FEE1 17, 1960 10.UU UCT O4 13.2u JUN 25 8.23 
APk 19 1O.00 MAY 11 13.38 JUN 20, 1972 h.38 MAR 12, 1980 11.35 
MAY 14 9.47 IAN 29, 1963 12.84 UCT 05 11.54 JuN lb 10.49 
JUN 14 7.3h UC1 31 140,9 MAY 09, 1973 10.e9 

v,ELL 1181,,b1h3IGUCL SITt NUMbER 445900098135001 

(.414 h 

ALIlluvE to- L.A.'.) sukFACt 1295. Ft-.E1 

mECOkDS AVAILAhLE 19/1 fu CURRLN1 YEAR. 

mI1,HLS1 vATE.< LEVEL 7.42 FEET 6tLUA LAW, SUkFALF 0A1Um OCT 13, 1s7e. 

LU'FSI AATto trVEL 17.8b FEET OELU,% LAND SUkFAL1.. LA1UM MAk u9, 197/. 

LrvELS IN FELT HELow LAND buRFACt DATUm. 

wAlt4 AATt.k wATER WATER 
DATE. LEVEL DATE LEVEL UATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

MAY 12, 1471 ',10.b6 OC1 lu, 1974 14.82 JUN 22, 1977 14.8 mAk lb, 1978 16.35 
26 11.94 JuN 12 1975 12.41 JUL ul 14.5 APR 13 12.2 

JuL 15 11:45 OCT 1U 14.51 27 14.6 25 10.75 
UCT 05 13.14 FE', 25, 1970 15.84 AUG 04 14.0 MAY 23 10.5 
APR 28, 1972 10.52 APk la 14.98 18 15.2 JuN LIS 9.4 
MAY 15 9.0, OCT U5 17.06 SEP 12 15.4 19 9.1 
OLT 13 7.42 MAR 09, 1977 17.0b 24 15.4 22 9.06 
MAY 10, 1973 /.43 APR 28 15.45 UCT 2u 15.5 JUL 12 9.0 
UCT lb 12.24 JUN 06 14.97 DEC 29 15.8 AUG 16 9.8 
MAY 1/, 1974 13.02 09 15.0 JAN 20, 1478 lo.0 StP 05 10.8 

185 



	

	 	 	
		 	 	 	 	 	

		 	 	
	
	
	

	 	 	

	

	

	

	 	

	

	

	

	

	 	 	
	 	 	 		 		

SP1NK COuNlY -- CONTINUED 

NELL 116N6131CCCL SITE NumbER 4459uU098135001 -- CONTINUED 

v.ATER wATER WATER rATEN 

UA It LEV4.L DATE LtVEL DATE LEVEL uATE LtVEL 

SEP, 26, 19/8 11.6 FE6 13, 1474 13.66 MAR 14, 1960 13.10 JuN 19, 196u 11.14 
OCT 06 12.3 JUN 23 11.19 

NELL 1161162.4 888882 Slit NUMBER 450315098194502 

Or. 7 

ALTITUDE OF LANU SURFACE 1297. FEET 

MECOKOS AVAILAbLE 1911 TO CURRENT YEAR. 

8I611EST NA1EK LEVEL 6.7 FEET OtLuW LAND SUkt'ACt NATum JUN uT, 1976. 

LUE.EST WATER LtVEL 19.18 FEET 6ELUN SOkFACE DATUM MAR 09, 1477. 

wAlEk LEVELS FEET BELOW LANu SUlif-ALt 

PATER NATO? WATER wATER 
UATE. LtVtL DATE LtVtL BATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

MAY 1er 1471 16.44 Ftd 45, 1476 1/.14 SEP 22, 1977 18.4 JUL 21r 1978 1U.b 
JUL 15 15.44 Ark lb 14.81 OLT 20 lo.3 AU6 16 12.3 
01.1 05 17.85 uCT US 18.71 DEC 29 16.2 SEP 05 13.0 
Ark 26, 19/4 13.92 MAK o', 19// 19.18 JAN 2U, 1978 18.1 26 13.7 
MAY 15 12.23 APk 28 10.07 24 1/.71 OCT 16 14.7 
Ulf 13 14.63 JUN (6 lo.66 APR 13 9.9 FEB 13, 1979 14.90 
MAY 10, 1973 12.70 09 lo./ 25 n.04 JUN 26 10.10 
ULA 17 17.29 24 16.1 MAY 23 9.4 MAR 12, 1480 14.27 
1,1AY II, 1974 lo./o JUL 2/ 11.4 JUN 07 o./ JUN 19 10.84 
LCT 10 16.47 AuG 04 1 / ro 19 9.b 
JUN ie, 19/5 12.9U lb 18.1 22 4.ob 
UCT 10 16.84 SEP 09 Ic.D JUL 12 9.6 

wELL 118ht.2119uAA8 jITE. NUMbtR 45011009b194201 

NE ASHI(JN 

ALI111.1,t 14- LANU SURFACE 1287.0 FEET 

,,tcoNos AvAILAwLt 1955 fU CURRENT YEAR. 

NItit51 rAIER LEVEL 1.97 FEET rtEuw LAND SURFACE DATOfr mAY 31, 1912. 

LUNFSI wATER LtVtL 19.01 FEE! oELL. LAND SUkhALl-. LATUV MAR 09, 1977. 

wAIER LEVEL') IN FEET OtLuw LAN) SUni-ACt 

WATER WATER WATER EATER 
oATE LEVEL oAft LEVEL !ATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

1-AY 06r 1955 12.99 JuL 08, 1955 11.42 StP 15, 1955 13.47 NUV 20, 1955 14.44 
IV 13.30 10 11.43 20 13.66 25 14.50 
15 13.48 15 11.47 25 13.82 3u 14.47 
2u 13.63 20 11.15 30 13.86 GEC 05 14.40 
25 13.14 25 11.24 OCT 05 13.72 06 14.28 
it 13.66 31 11./0 lo 13.98 JAN 06, 1956 14.66 

JUN 05 12.3 \co 05 11.96 15 14.10 10 14.65 
01 11.56 10 12.30 20 14.23 15 , 14.54 
lu 11.28 15 12.53 45 14.20 20 14.59 
15 11.10 20 12.65 31 14.24 25 14.57 
20 11.v7 25 12.77 NOV 04 14.18 31 14.71 
2 11.15 31 12.99 US 14.27 FEb 05 14.71 
3ir 11.18 StP 05 13.20 lu 14.17 ub 14.67 

JUL 05 '11.32 vb 13.15 15 14.34 lu 14.71 
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SP1NK COUNTY -- CONTINUED 

WELL 118NO2w19DAA0 SiTE NumbEk 450110098194201 -- CON11NUFU 

wATtk baTER wA1LR 
1)A LtVtL UATt LEVEL DATE LLVtl. UATE LEVEL 

Ftd 15, 
mAk 05 

1456 14.81) 
14.dO 

FEb 25, 1957 
ed 

14.09 
14.14 

APN 0/, 1958 
10 

11.00 
1u.75 

JUL du, 1959 
25 

14.85 
15.01 

0(1 14.85 vae 05 14.15 HAY 115 10.09 31 15.20 
1u 14.84 07 14.17 10 9.98 A06 05 15.22 
15 14.09 10 13.06 15 10.10 10 15.36 
20 14.31 15 14.u3 do 10.08 15 15.48 
25 13.26 20 13.42 45 10.07 do 15.57 
Si 14.03 25 13.66 31 10.08 25 15.76 

APR 05 11.92 31 13.36 JUN 05 10.32 30 15.95 
00 11.66 u5 13.13 1u 10.46 StP 05 10.00 
10 11.35 1(1 13.15 15 10.39 09 16.14 
15 11.u/ ln 14.44 20 10.41 10 16.25 
20 11.26 do 14.63 JUL 05 10.75 15 16.32 
25 11.25 25 11.66 10 10.87 20 1b.30 
3u 11.39 Su 11.53 15 11.10 25 16.33 

MAY G5 11.45 wAY u5 11.31 20 11.26 3U 16.48 
07 11.54 1u 11.40 25 11.46 OCT U5 16.47 
10 
15 

11.41 
11.04 

15 11.21 
10.00 

31 
AUO 05 

11./5 
12.05 

07 
10 

16.44 
16.39 

20 11.05 31 11.44 lu 12.3u 15 1o.41 
25 11.73 JuN 05 9.41 15 12.04 eu 16.44 
it 11.6/ 1u 9.35 du 12.91 25 16.33 

Jun, u4 11.55 15 4.40 25 13.13 31 16.47 
05 11.55 20 9.42 Su 13.40 NUV 05 16.49 
10 11.66 25 9.51 SEP u5 13.56 09 16.48 
15 11.62 30 9.00 10 13.73 10 10.41 
?u 11.64 JAL U5 9.61 15 13.00 15 10.49 
25 11.o9 lv 10.0i 20 13.90 20 16.49 
30 11.44 15 10.42 25 14.19 25 16.47 

JUL 05 12.21 dv 10.90 3u 14.27 30 16.56 
10 12.21 25 11.29 ULT 05 14.37 DEC 05 16.62 
15 12.11 31 11.06 06 14.29 09 16.60 
2u 12.21 Allk U5 14.03 10 14..45 lu 16.59 
25 14.44 10 12.29 15 14.48 15 16.58 
31 12.66 15 14.53 20 14.40 40 16.69 

AUG 05 14.71 2u 14.01 25 14.64 25 16.58 
06 14.05 25 14.00 31 14.66 31 10.54 
1U 
15 

11.43 
1u.44 

31 
ote 05 

12.12 
Ie.o0 

NUV 05 
10 

14.00 
14.00 

JAN 12, 196u 
31 

16.51 
10.60 

2U lu.45 1v 12.74 15 14.71 Ftts 08 16.52 
25 11.02 15 14.03 20 14.76 10 16.55 
31 11.14 du 14.1,4 25 14.61 15 16.50 

StP 05 11.du 25 14.00 30 14.70 MAK 08 16.52 
lu 
15 
25 
30 

11.0 
11.27 
12.44 
12.42 

3v 
uLT 05 

1u 
15 

1e.92 
12.47 
IS.u7 
12.92 

OEC u5 
JAN 08, 1959 

lu 
15 

14.0/ 
15.06 
15.0/ 
15.15 

1U 
15 
20 
25 

16.53 
16.67 
16.73 
16.73 

ULr us 14.53 2v 12.07 eb 15.19 31 16.58 
1,1 12.14 25 12.44 FEB 05 15.35 APR 05 15.35 
15 14.d1 31 11.97 MAR 09 15./5 08 15.67 

12.42 NOV 04 11.91 10 15.75 to 15.11 
85 14.64 U5 11.90 15 15.60 15 14.80 

14.45 lu 11.05 2u 15.43 2u 13.32 
(UV OD 13.06 15 11,41 25 15.c5 25 13.26 

00 14.46 2o 11.34 31 14.96 30 13.48 
10 25 11.34 APR U5 14.66 FlAY U5 13.26 

13.02 Su 11.34 v7 14.83 lu 12.38 
15.11 BEI; 05 11.41 10 14.65 15 13.39 
13.13 lu 11.49 15 14.60 ,.'u 13.47 
13.u5 15 11.43 du 14.56 25 13.47 

Utt. 05 13.11 eu 11.35 25 14.42 31 13.24 
uo 13.15 25 11.47 3u 14.33 JuN 05 13.32 
111 12.96 31 11.59 MAY 0'3 14.32 lid 13.33 
15 
20 

13.13 
13.20 

JAN 0/, 195o 
lu 

11.56 
11.55 

1u 
15 

14.44 
14.41 

lu 
15 

13.32 
13.34 

25 
31 

13.44 
13.22 

15 
2u 

11.62 
11.01 

2u 
25 

1.4e, 
14.51 

do 
25 

13.30 
12.97 

JA4 05, 1957 13.32 25 11.50 .51 14.21 3U 12.54 
07 13.33 31 11.06 JUN 05 14.05 JUL 05 12.39 
10 13.44 ftri U5 11.69 10 14.05 08 12.35 
15 13.46 Iu 11.02 15 14.07 10 12.33 
20 1.5.40 ub 12.07 20 14.19 15 12.48 
25 13.64 06 120,6 25 14.14 20 12.49 
31 

Ftd 05 
10 

13.02 
13./5 
13.90 

10 
15 
20 

12.01 
11.63 
11.75 

30 
JUL 05 

07 

14.3/ 
14.41 
14.45 

AUL, u5 
to 
15 

13.03 
13.26 
13.37 

15 
'20 

14.04 
14.20 

25 
31 

11.58 
11.18 

10 
15 

14.6:5 
14./6 

2U 
25 

13.50 
13.65 
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SP1N6 CouNTY LOLTINuEu 

e.ELL 116N82r,19UAA0 SITE NumbER 450110096194201 -- CoNTINOEU 

WATER 5ATO? WATER 
DA re LtvEL t, ATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL °ATE LEVEL 

AUb 3u, 196u 
SEP 23 

13.09 
13.26 

,;AR 27, 1962 
31 

15.81 
15.56 

JUN 10, 1963 
15 

o.08 
7.95 

JUN 05, 1965 
10 

13.55 
13.44 

25 14.28 Aek U5 15.05 2u 7.87 15 13.35 
30 14.39 10 14.e0 JUL 02 6.29 25 9.93 

ULT 05 14.44 15 15.25 v5 6.43 JUL 20 10.65 
1U 
15 

14.57 
14.13 

20 
3U 

12.67 
14.64 

10 
15 

6./1 
6.47 

31 
AUG u5 

11.06 
11.32 

20 14.63 MAY 05 12.61 2u 9.31 10 11.55 
24 14./0 10 12.03 22 4.43 15 11.78 
25 14.76 15 12.63 25 9.61 20 12.04 
31 14.05 2u 14.35 31 9.83 45 12.27 

NUv 05 15.u4 29 8.04 AUG 05 10.01 48 12.42 
1( 15.01 31 8.0U lv 10.30 31 12.61 
15 14.90 JuN 05 0.37 15 10.53 SEP US 12.77 
2o 15.11 IC 1.02 20 10.77 23 13.58 

JAN 09, 1961 15.41 15 6.04 25 11.28 OCT u4 13.55 
Ili 15.42 ev 6.03 2/ 11.20 NUV 05 13.56 
20 15.40 29 5.92 31 11.43 11, 13.56 
f?5 15.38 3u 5.92 SEP 05 11.57 UtC, 00 13.75 
51 15.48 JUL 05 5./9 10 11.71 JAN lu, 19b6 14.01 

Ftb lu 15.53 1u 5.00 15 11.81 MAR 15 15.13 
NAN 24 12.36 15 5.78 20 11.95 APk 15 13.24 

25 12.23 20 5.72 25 14.05 PAY 16 11.90 
31 12.45 25 5.12 30 12.24 JUN 15 11.99 

APR 05 12.56 hub 01 5.96 00 05 1e.36 JUL 20 11.92 
lu 12.65 05 5.61 10 1e.47 Auu 25 10.55 
15 12./9 lu 6.02 15 Ic../ SEP du 9.91 
2u le./5 15 0.16 du 12.83 ocl eu 9.82 
25 1e.64 20 b.4b 25 1e.71 NOV ee 9.98 
30 12.97 25 6.36 31 14.80 25 10.00 

kAY 05 
Iv 

1e.97 
12.95 

2c 
31 

0.76 
0.03 

NOV 05 
10 

14.8/ 
12.96 

30 
GEC 05 

10.03 
10.05 

15 12.45 StP u5 7.03 15 12.46 10 10.13 
11.49 uCT lid 7.00 20 13.06 15 10.15 

31 11.33 lv 7.63 45 13.11 2u 10.19 
JuN 05 11.43 15 1.69 3u 13.20 22 10.30 

10 
15 

11.31 
11.53 

eu 
25 

7.97 
6.10 

Utc ue 
05 

14.05 
13.05 

JAN eh, 1967 
31 

10.60 
10.80 

2u 11.91 31 6.22 lu 13.12 Fhb 05 11.00 
23 
25 

12.21 
12.5u 

NUV 05 
u/ 

6.26 
0.38 , 

15 
JAN ue, 1964 

13.14 
13.43 

2/ 
MAk 26 

10.84 
11.45 

3u 12.10 10 6.34 FEN 07 12.80 SI 10.85 
JUL 05 13.20 15 8.40 MAR 05 12.91 APR 47 9.46 

lu 13.55 ev 8.45 APR 06 12.96 3u 9.29 
15 13.53 25 8.51 lu 12.01 MAY 26 8.42 
Pu 14.08 3u 6.01 15 12.70 31 8.29 
R4 14.34 0eC 05 8.o2 20 12.61 JUN 05 8.26 

AUb 24 15.00 le 6.06 25 18.35 eh 1.15 
25 15.84 JAN 17, 1963 0.87 30 12.11 Su 6.65 

15.154 du 9.09 MAY 04 11.37 JUL W3 6.63 
4tP v) 15.11 25 9.e5 05 11.14 10 0.70 

10 10.21 31 9.52 10 10.44 15 8.611 
15 1').44 ELI) 05 9.55 15 10.19 2u 6.72 

10 9./4 20 10.08 25 0.65 
25 16.85 15 9.17 JUN 08 9.98 31 /.21 
So 10./2 20 9.00 AUG 31 13.09 AUG 05 7.50 

1,C1 05 10.14 25 9.62 SEP 05 13.19 28 n.48 
lv 18./8 26 9.65 10 13.24 SEP 26 4.45 
15 10.12 MAR 65 10.04 15 13.32 OCT 25 9.60 

15.41 to i0.00 du 13.40 DEC 26 lu.30 
15.25 15 10.04 25 13.42 JAN 26, 19bo 10.84 
15.11 20 9.91 28 13.42 FEb 27 11.u5 

.tiv 05 15.24 e5 9.61 30 13.45 MAR 25 10.46 
1u 15.15 31 9.35 OLT 05 13.51 APk 29 0.11 
15 
20 

15.30 Aek us 
14 

6./b 
0.05 

lu 
15 

13.52 
13.55 

MAY 31 
JUN 24 

5.15 
6.16 

?6 15.52 15 0.52 40 13.61 JUL 25 7.77 
30 15.42 e4 6.47 NOV Uc 13.7u AUG 27 10.02 

UEC 05 15.51 25 0.48 05 13.75 SEP 30 10.98 
Iu 15.04 3u 8.53 DEC 05 13.95 OCT 25 11.36 
20 15./8 plAY 05 8.50 10 13.99 NUV 25 11.70 
25 
29 

15.11 
15.91 

lu 
15 

6.61 
0.45 

JAN 21, 1965 
FE4 16 

14.51 
14.86 

FEb 05, 1969 
MAP 25 

12.06 
12.42 

JAN 29, 1904 16.22 8u 0.42 2U 14.95 APR 22 8.20 
31 10.21 ee 6.44 MAR 12 14.69 JUN 18 6.72 

FE6 05 16.48 25 6.41 APR 20 13.u7 JUL 29 6.33 
10 10.34 31 8.38 MAY 25 14.19 SEP U4 7.93 
15 10.48 JUL. US 8.32 31 13.64 UCT 06. 8.86 
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SPINK COUNTY CONTINUED 

WELL 118N62w19DAA8 SITE NUmdER 450110098194201 CUNTINUEU 

wAltR WATER WATER WATER 
DATE LEVtL omit LEVEL PATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

OCT 14, 1969 6.95 UtC 2u, 1970 11.04 JAN 20, 1972 11.55 FL8 08, 1973 8.41 
31 9.26 25 11.04 25 11.60 10 8.41 

NOV 18 9.29 31 11.08 31 11.65 15 8.51 
.1/EC 03 
JAN 08, 1970 

9.42 
9./1 

JAG 04, 1971 11.13 
11.14 

MAR 08 
10 

14.82 
14.78 

du 
25 

8.57 
8.58 

10 9.87 lu 11.20 15 12.78 28 8.32 
I5 9.15 15 11.35 20 11.80 MAR US 7.85 
20 9.83 20 11.4/ 45 10.80 Ott 7.49 
25 9.86 25 11.58 31 10.02 10 7.18 
31 9.08 31 11.72 APR 04 9.00 15 8.80 

EE8 05 10.14 F88 03 11.82 05 9.41 20 6.39 
10 lu.e3 05 11.o6 10 9.03 25 0.10 
15 10.32 lu 12.01 15 8.88 31 5.81 
20 10.40 15 14.19 20 0.33 APR uS 5.68 
25 10.43 MAR U2 11.59 e5 8.07 lu 5.69 
28 10.38 05 11.e7 30 7.08 15 5.438 

MAR 05 9.80 10.91 NAY 63 7.39 2u 5.66 
lu 9.27 15 10.54 05 7.u6 25 5.72 
15 0.78 20 10.05 10 8.67 30 5.13 
20 8.41 25 9.53 15 4.8E. MAY ue 5.78 
25 8.10 31 8.95 du 4.50 05 5.75 
il 1.02 APR 05 8.80 25 4.48 10 5.85 

APR 05 i.b'1 lu 8.56 31 1.97 15 5.90 
10 /.64 15 43.44 JUN 05 4.44 20 b.16 
15 1.80 20 0.44 (1/ 4.53 25 b.3b 
20 
25 

4.02 
1.58 

25 
3u 

6.44 
8.37 

1 1/4, 
15 

4./9 
3.08 

31 
JUN U5 

0.47 
6.06 

30 3.70 mAY 03 8.27 du 3.24 10 8.98 
MAY 05 3.85 05 8.61 25 3.40 15 '7.17 

10 3.89 lv 6.16 30 3.64 2u 7.85 
15 4.06 6.12 JUL 05 3.88 25 8.38 
20 4.10 2u 0.12 Vb 3.90 30 8.89 
25 4.30 25 0.14 lv 3.9b JUL u5 '9.32 

JUN U3 4.52 31 8.15 15 4.08 10 9.92 
05 4.00 Jut, 02 t,.1r. eu 4.22 15 10.42 
lu 4.32 uS 8.15 25 4.12 eu 10.94 
15 'S.1,0 10 0.14 31 4.28 25 11.29 
20 4.97 15 8.20 AUU u2 4..54 31 11.73 
25 5.00 2U 8.48 1)5 4.42 AUG u5 12.12 
30 5.22 25 6.34 lu 4.80 Ub 12.18 

JUL 06 5.21 30 6.49 15 4.85 lu 12.50 
05 5.45 Jul. 05 0.58 20 5.11 15 12.83 
lu 5.05 lv 8.81 25 5.35 du 13.00 
15 0.30 15 9.11 31 5.70 25 13.11 
20 6.82 9.46 SEP 05 5.b9 31 13.29 
25 1.30 25 9.78 10 6.16 SEP 05 13.35 
31 /.60 31 10.03 15 6.41 11 13.37 

AUG 04 8.08 Au6 US 10.22 20 8.70 15 13.38 
05 6.12 05 10.33 25 6.91 20 13.40 
to 8,4i ll 10.57 30 7.09 25 13.43 
15 6.82 15 1().64 OCT U3 7.28 30 13.46 
20 9.18 20 11.07 05 /.38 OCT uS 13.50 
25 9.51 25 11.46 lu 1.48 lu 13.53 
31 9.89 SI 11.46 15 7.57 11 13.58 

SEP 02 10.05 SEP 05 11.57 40 7.68 15 13.82 
05 10.22 09 11.61 25 7.78 du 13.63 
10 10.47 10 11.82 31 1.90 25 13.85 
15 10.03 15 11.85 NOv 05 7.92 31 13.67 
20 
el, 

10.13 
10.83 

du 11.70 
11.79 

00 
lv 

/.o9 
1.90 

NuV u5 
u7 

13.69 
13.11 

3v 
'ICI uD 

1().40 
10.99 

3t. 
OCT 05 

11.87 
11.92 

15 
do 

7.95 
8.03 

10 
15 

13.72 
13.73 

13 11.14 lu 11.99 25 8.04 20 13.75 
15 11.1m 15 12.06 30 8.10 25 13./7 
2u 11.43 2u 14.14 UEC 05 8.16 30 13.79 
25 11.29 25 12.18, 06 8.20 DEC 05 13.81 
3u 11.38 31 le.22 lu 8.21 10 13.8U 

(IUV 04 11.41 NoV 05 12.41 15 8.3U JAN U6, 1974 13.97 
05 11.40 uo 12.22 20 8.30 to 14.00 
10 11.38 10 12.21 45 8.40 15 14.02 
15 11.47 15 14.14 31 o.43 2u 14.04 
do 11.18 do 14.08 JAN 05, 1973 8.50 25 14.08 
25 11.06 25 11.94 lu 8.55 31 14.12 
30 

DEC 02 
11.04 
11.04 UEC U5 

11./7 
11.05 

15 
du 

8.64 
8.70 

FEU 05 
lu 

14.16 
14.20 

05 11.04 IV 11.57 25 8.75 26 13.95 
10 11.03 JAN 10, 1972 11.48 31 8.89 28 13.b5 
15 11.02 15 11.54 FEH 05 8.38 PAR uS 13.56 
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LOuNlY CONTINUEu 

AELL 116N62A190AA0 SITE NUMbEk 450110098194201 CONTINuku 

AAttR wATEw HATER 
LtVt.L vATt LEVEL UATE LEVEL UATE LEVEL 

mAR 10, 1474 13.32 MAR 25, 1975 15.45 APR 30, 19/8 11.26 MAY 31, 147/ 13.99 
15 13.05 31 14.48 MAY u5 11.29 JUN 03 14.08 
du 12.90 APH 05 14.0 ll, 11.38 05 14.10 
25 12.89 lu 14.35 15 11.54 10 14.20 
31 12.40 15 13.28 20 11.16 15 14.32 

APR 04 12.40 eu 1e.0b 25 11.97 2u 14.39 
05 12.18 25 11.58 31 12.30 25 14.49 
10 12.01 3o 11.12 JUN 02 14.47 3u 14.58 
15 12.01 MAY 05 10.53 05 12.12 JuL u5 14.69 
du 1e.72 0/ 10.39 ' 10 12.97 lu 14.81 
25 1e.ts lu 10.12 15 15.00 15 14.97 
36 12.58 15 9./5 20 13.22 20 15.15 

NAY 05 1e.5u 2u 4.42 25 13.39 25 15.34 
0,s 12.47 25 9.18 30 13.58 31 15.57 
10 1 C . q i 31 o.94 JUL 02 13.00 AuG 3U 18.62 
15 1e.54 JUN On 8.80 05 13.77 31 16.64 
Po le.33 10 b.IU lv 13.48 StP uS 18.80 
PS 12.13 15 o.00 15 14.11 10 16.94 
31 11.66 20 6.52 2u 14.39 15 11.09 

JU, 05 11.09 25 6.33 25 14.61 2u 11.22 
lo 11.52 30 6.49 SI 14.81 25 17.33 
le 11.50 JUL 05 0.30 AU1, us 15.00 28 17.41 
15 11.45 0/ 0.41 05 15.ub 3U 17.45 
2u 11.35 10 o.54 10 15.e4 ULT 05 1/.54 
25 11.35 15 6.04 15 15.50 10 17.6e 
30 11.4U 2u 9.31 20 15.7U 15 17.09 

JUL 03 11.50 25 4.60.1 25 15.90 du 17.74 
05 11.55 31 10.5r 31 16.12 25 17.79 
10 11.11) Au6 ul Iv.88 StP U5 10.44 Nov v3 17.87 
15 11.40 05 11.u3 u9 16.46 05 17.88 
21. 12.e0 It, 11.52 10 18.65 lo 17.89 
25 1e.43 15 11.91 15 18.81 15 17.91 
41 1e./4 29 14.43 20 18.47 do 17.92 

Au6 01 le.Iti es 1e.57 UCE 05 15.58 25 17.94 
IS 12.4e 31 12.93 15 1/.10 30 17.94 
lv 13.03 Ste 03 13.03 20 1/.52 UtL lb 17.92 
15 16.10 uS 13.10 25 17./8 20 17.91 
do 13.e4 10 13.49 31 17.64 25 17.89 
25 13.42 15 13.48 NUV OS 18.09 31 17.89 
31 13.54 20 15.07 05 18.13 JAN 05, 1978 17.88 

Ski, u5 13.75 25 15.87 10 10.43 lu 17.88 
10 13.o9 30 14.06 15 16.32 15 17.68 
15 14.04 OLT 03 14.18 20 18.37 24 1/.88 
Pu 14.19 05 14.44 25 18.4e 31 17.87 
25 14.34 10 14.41 UtC u2 18.49 FEB 05 17.87 
30 14.46 15 14.57 95 16.51 10 17.88 

uCl ve 14.54 du 1".74 lu 18.55 15 17.88 
05 14.81 25 14.tt 15 10.58 20 17.88 
lo 14./4 31 15.01 2u 18.61 MAR lb 17.07 
15 14..15 ,,,0/ 04 15.13 25 18.83 20 17.40 
do 14.96 05 15.15 JAN 07, 14/7 10.71 APR 07 15.10 
et, 15.06 1„ 15.24 10 16.72 1U 12.04 
31 

NOV 06 
15.15 
15.c4 

15 
du 

15.34 
13.43 

15 
du 

16.15 
10./8 

20 
25 

12./3 
12.59 

10 15.4h OtC 03 15.00 en 18.81 30 le.bb 
15 15.33 05 15.62 31 10.84 WAY 05 12.55 
-,u 15.36 lc 13.64 hth 03 1d.do 10 12.29 
?) 15.43 15 15.73 v5 10.80 15 11.95 
So 15.46 eu 15./9 10 10.9U 2u 11.69 

Ott. 14 15.54 25 15.04 15 18.43 JUN 22 9.00 
0, 15.54 31 15.o9 eu 10.98 25 4.85 
it 15.5A JA1 13, 1470 18.00 25 16.9b 30 9.61 
15 15.00 15 18.01 MAR 09 19.01 JUL 05 9.56 
eu 15.85 20 16.05 10 14.01 lu 9.53 
25 15.87 25 16.06 15 14.00 12 9.51 
31 15./1 31 11'.12 20 10.86 15 9.52 

JAN 05, 1975 15./2 Fto it 10.lb APR 07 16.85 20 9.61 
ft0 u/ 15.90 15 16.16 lu 16.16 25 9.66 

10 15.40 e0 16.10 15 15.56 31 9.93 
15 15.42 (") 15.84 20 15.10 AUG uS 10.14 
20 15.43 2r 15.40 25 14.66 lb 10.86 
eb 15.94 t'"k 1k 14.42 30 14.83 eu 11.03 

, 20 15./5 15 14.10 MAY 03 14.59 25 11.29 
mAk 05 15.17 do 13.54 05 14.3e 31 11.51 

00 15.99 25 11.45 10 14.13 SEP 05 11.70 
lu 15.98 31 11./1 15 13.95 lu 11.93 
15 15.95 APR o5 11.50 20 13.92 13 12.13 
eu 15.84 eo 11.26 25 13.42 15 12.21 
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SPINK COUNTY -- CUNT1NUEu 

AELL 11bhbeh190AAb SITE NumbLK 450110098194201 -- CONTINUED 

AATEk NATtw wATER YATEk 
DATE LtVEL bATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

bEe eu, 14/d 12.46 mAW 09, 1979 lb.b MAY 25, 1979 0.45 JAN 25, 1400 13.72 
2'D 12.68 10 16.e7 31 8.45 31 13.79 
50 12.43 15 16.32 JUN U5 0.40 FEN (IS 13.85 

ULI 05 13.21 ev Ib.35 10 6.48 10 13.91 
10 13.47 25 10.19 15 (1.56 15 13.97 

JAN (14, 1479 15.58 31 15.15 2u 0.10 20 14.0e 
(15 15.60 APW u4 14.34 25 6.60 25 14.01 
10 15.04 05 14.14 26 6.62 29 14.12 
15 15.69 lv 12.36 UCT 10 11.53 mAk 05 14.19 
2u 15./4 15 11.32 DEC 05 12.03 1U 14.24 
25 15.70 ev 10.21 10 12.95 15 14.30 
Si 15.65 25 9.17 15 13.00 du 14.35 
13 18.qu 31, 9.44 eu 13.21 25 14.36 
15 10.J2 frAY 01 9.36 25 13.33. 31 14.33 
r?ki 16.00 05 9.10 31 13.46. *Mk 05 14.25 
25 15.12 16 0.41 JAN 10, 1960 13.53 JUN 2u 10.00 
eb lo.16 15 6./5 15 13.59 

mA11 05 16.22 2v 6.59 2u 13.04 

„ILL lLuDO 51TE NuM6Ew 450316096213601 

UbdK 6 

ALTTlotE LAN.) 60wFALE 1297.0 Ftt1 

ktLoklib AVA1LA0LE 1955 10 CUwktNI yLAh. 

.116hts1 LE.VtL 14.00 FEET ttLus LAN6 SpkFACt LA1um JUN 26, 19 / 9. 

LusEST AAR./ LEVEL 20.13 FtEl LA.0 SUkFALF DATUM FtN lb, 1460. 

4A1hh LFvELb 1t FEE.1 hIlLuts LAN,! SU, FALE UAIUM. 

dAltk NATtk sATtk wATLh 
',ATE LEVEL ['ATE LtvEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

JuL ?9, 1955 APh 19, 1451 14.48 MAY 11, 1960 20.13 UCT U3, 1972 1'3./1
AU6 3u 10.92 MAY 15 19.10 UCT 30 1463 16.05 MAY 10 1973 15.73 
StP 2b 18.97 JUN le 14.31 may 06, 1964 10.45 UCT 23 
UCT 2u 10.92 16 10.91 NUV u5 18.90 MAY 17, 1974 11.11 
NUv 30 14.11 SEP 2/ 16.76 MAY 18, 19o5 19.40 OCT 10 16.09 
JAN 20, 199v 19.05 05 16.59 AuG U9 14.12 JUN 12, 1975 10.0(
Fri, P4 14.26 Juol eq, 14'10 lb.eb MAY 14, 1966 19.34 OCT 10 1/.u1 
AF'h 13 19.24 NAM 20 10.08 N(,V 0/ 10.40 FEb 25, 1976 1/.50
f..AY 21 1./.14 mAY 12 10.41 MAY 03, 1961 16.51 StP 28 1/.0e

23 19.33 JuL 10 18.43 AU, 20, 19b6 17.62 mAk 09, 191/ 1/.42
JUN 21 19.u3 SEP 19 10.48 MAY 15, 1964 1/.30 JUN ub 1/.36

24 14.16 DEC 10 16.60 SEP 18 17.35 JAN 24, 1978 1/.03
JUL do 19.06 ;2 Ak V3, 1454 19.00 MAY 25, 1970 1/.e3 JUN 22 15.36 
AUb 29 19.04 MAY 13 19.53 OCT 14 17.44 Ftd 13, 1979 15.71 
(.4:7 0,1 14.25 JuL ?2 19.42 NAY 05, 1971 1/.45 JUN 26 14.68 
.0v et 19.11 NuV 03 14.51 OCT 05 17.66 MAk 12, 196(1 15.43 
Fru 15, 195/ 19.47 FED 1/:, 1960 eu.13 JUN 20, 1912 15.92 JUN 19 15.20 
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SP1NK CUuNTY CONTINUED 

NELL 118N63N328CCU SITE NuMdEk 445927098270001 

D6rik 7 

ALTITUOE OF LANG SURFACE 1298.0 FEET 

nELOHuS AVAIL4OLE 1955 lu CURRENT YEAR. 

HlomtS1 NATER LEVEL 22.12 FEET OELUw LAND Simi:ACE DATUM mAR 12, 1460. 

LUAEST NAltH LEVEL 26.65 FEE! 660" LA ,U SOKFACE DATuw SEP 2b, 1457. 

?ATE. LEVELS IN FEL( btLOA LAM') SukFACt DATO,. 

AATtR WATER ftATtk AATER 
uATt LEVEL LiATt LEVEL uATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

JUN 23, 1955 25.35 A711 19, 1957 26.87 UCT 29, 19o3 23.19 MAY 10, 1973 24.35 
AUG 31 25.91 mAY 14 26.10 MAY u6 1964 23.89 OCT 23 24.31 
StP 2h 26.20 JON 12 26.13 NOV 05 24.43 MAY 13, 1974 24.33 
UCT 14 20.30 JuL 16 26.19 MAY 16, 1965 29.28 uCT 15 24.37 
NOV 22 2o.49 SEP 2o 26.85 AUG 09 24.45 JUN 04, 1975 24.34 
JAN 2b, 1956 26.44 hiJV US 26.62 MAY 19, 1906 24.39 OCT 07 23.76 
Ftb 21 2.3.47 JAN 24, 1956 26.03 NOV 07 24.46 FLO 24, 1976 24.31 
m Al 23 20.3,3 mAk lb 26.81 MAY 03, 1967 24.34 UCT 01 24.34 
APR 1;3 
NAY 21 

26.26 
26.20 

OAY 06 
JuL 18 

20.87 
26.5/ 

AUG 20, 1968 
MAY 15, 1969 

24.42 
24.4d 

MAR 411, 
JUN u7 

1977 p4.35 
24.36 

23 SEP 18 26.50 SEP 18 24.54 APR 2u, 197o 24.37 
JUN 21 20.35 UtC 10 20.45 UCT u9 24.46 JuN 23 24.02 

24 20.36 MAR 03, 1959 26.34 MAY 25, 197u 22.75 FLO 13, 1979 22.97 
JUL 76 26.48 mAY le 26.30 OCT 14 23.90 JUN 25 72.74 
Au6 2/ 26.56 Jul 16 26.33 mAY 05, 1971 24.48 mAH 12, 1980 22.12 
lid 04 26.25 NuV 03 20.44 24.39 JUN 19 22.13 
NuV 21 26.40 ;JAY 10, 1960 26.51 C.1 1.1 1 ,4 17), 1972 24.34 
JAN 23, 195/ 26.5/ t, Ak 29, 1963 24.44 UCT U5 24.40 

,SELL 116w644 OUCCL SITE I.UmbEk 45)24u0983340U1 

Ub6k 

AL111014 1.4 LAivii SURFACE 1287.0 FEET 

kELOkOS AvAILAbLE 1955 10 CukkENF YEAR. 

611H181 NAlEk LEvEL 6.23 FEET nELLIA LANU SUKFACt DATot, JUN 26, 1479. 

LUAFs1 h..Altq LEVEL 17.95 FEE! HELM, LAM/ SURFALk DATUM NOV 05, 1464. 

,Alf, i.J.\,rt_S 1. FtEr htLOw LAN.) SUKFACt DAIWA. 

AAThk AATtk NA TIM WATER 
I,A It Lkk,cL L)A1t LEVEL UATL LEVEL uATE LEVEL 

stP eis, 1955 13.20 JuN 1c, 145/ 11.06 MAY U6, 1964 15.04 OCT 63, 19/2 12.82 
ULT 7u 13.55 JUL lh 12.1)5 NUV 05 17.95 MAY 10 1973 10.11 
rauV 1, 13.72 SO' 20 13.83 mAY 18, 1965 143.69 OCT 19' 13.92 
Jon 21, 1956 14.17 JAN 24, 1958 14.37 AUG 09 14.26 MAY 11, 1974 15.21 
,Am es 14./3 MAR lb 14.73 MAY 19, 1966 16.52 UCT 09 15.48 
Ark 13 14./9 MAY 00 14.85 NOV 07 16;8/ JUN 04, 1975 15.36 
MAY 21 14.42 JUL 10 15.10 MAY 03, 196/ 16.69 UCT 07 15.47 

23 14.9/ SEP 16 15.ee AUG 20, 1966 17.12 MAR 10, 197b 14.63 
JUN 19 15.01 DEC 10 15.36 MAY 15, 1969 7.04 UCT 01 15.66 

21 15.L0 mAR 03, 1959 15.58 SEP lb 14.50 AI k 25, 1977 15.67 
JUL 2b 15.21 MAY 13 16.45 UCT 09 14.56 JUN 07 15.78 
AuG 27 15.15 JUL 22 16.05 JUN 04, 1970 13.04 JUN 23, 197o 8.45 
UCT 04 15.c5 NUv oe 16.03 UCT 14 14.45 JUN 26, 1979 6.23 
NOV 27 15.16 MAY 11, 1960 15.26 MAY 05, 1971 15.32 MAR 12, 1960 13.04 
JAN 24, 195/ 15.e/ MAR 29, 1963 14.90 UCT 06 14.40 JUN 19 13.39 
APR 19 15.51 UC1 29 15.25 JUL 06, 1972 10.24 
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SP1NN COUNTY -- CONTINUEU 

WELL 116N04m11hCCL SITE NuMbLK 450e580983u46v1 

UScR 9 

ALTT1UuE OF LANu SURFACE 1293.0 FEET 

mECUKUS AVAILABLE 1955 lo CuRmENI 

mIGHtS1 LtVtL 2.82 FEET btLum LANu SUkFACE DATUM JUN ev, 147e. 

LW.EST LtVtL 17.61 FEET 0ELhe. LANu SumFALL UATIJM MAR 23, 195b. 

mAiEm LtvELS II ettI htLuw LAN') SUNFACE uAlum. 

'Noi I tk vkATEN KATEM ilATEM 
OA Tr LEVEL DAIL LCULL DATE LEVEL UATE LEVEL 

StP 26, 1455 lo.56 JA.v es, 1457 15.53 JUL e2, 1459 17.42 OCT u9, 1969 6.25 
UL1 19 10.75 Ark 19 15.63 NOV ue 17.40 JUN 04 197u 4.90 
NUV 2e 11.ou NAY 15 11.90 MAY 11, 19b0 15.70 OCT 14 8.81 
JAN 2b, 1956 1/.37 JON 12 0.57 MAR 24, 1903 13.00 MAY v5, 1971 13.ib 
FEb 27 17.4A JUL lb 0.02 OCT 2', 13.93 OCT 06 10.44 
MAN 2.3 11.t1 StP 20 le.E8 MAY 00, 14b4 9.99 JUN 20, 1972 2.82 
APk 13 1/.01 05 13.34 NUV 05 15.12 UCT 03 4.36 
MAY 21. 1b.48 JAN 24, 1958 13.65 MAY 18, 19b5 15.52 MAY 10, 1973 4.41 

P3 1E.J3 mAk In 14.0 AuG 04 11.35 ULT 23 11.26 
JUN. 21 15.44 mAY On 11.e7 'SAY 19, 1466 13.76 MAY 13, 1974 11.45 

24 15.09 J0L lb le.44 NUV ul 6.64 UCI 09 13.16 
JUL 26 15.52 SEP 1r 15.35 MAY 03, 1901 4.95 JUN 04, 1475 5.55 
Aub 21 14.37 DEC lu Iv.10 AUG 2v, 1906 1.03 OCT u7 9.46 
UC1 v4 14.16 ;.AR 03, 195, 10.60 MAY 15, 1909 3.10 Ft0 24, 1470 11.46 
NOv 21 14.mb mAY 13 10.49 SEP Jo 1.06 OCT ul 13.27 

Slit NOVntri 450030096305501 

11) 

A4111oL.P'. of- L.-0 S,,ki-ALE 1241.0 Fkt1 

6tCUK;is AvAILALt 1(1 55 He Cl Rkr_NT 

mlomESI r.A1LI LEvcc 3.41 FEET bELLG,LANu SuRFALt cAlum Jur,. 20, 1912. 

LUALST YA1tI LEV::_L 18.96 FtEl oELU LANo SohFALE 0Alum NuV 0c, 1959. 

v.ATFK LEvELS 1, FEET tILL IANo SUKFACE UA1U1'.. 

mATE11 NATO, 
11 Lckftl_ uATt LEVEL ['ATE LEVEL UATE LEVEL 

SEP 2y, 145s 16.v6 MAY 14, 1951 /0,0 UCT 29, 1963 12.35 ULT 23, 1473 10.62 
UCI 19 18.34 JUN 12 4./1 NW/ 05 1464 17.91 MAY 13 1974 10.b2 
NO/ 22 10./4 Jut 18 7.32 MAY 18, 19b5 14.24 ULT 09 14.21 
JAN 26, 195E 11.63 SEP 20 11.24 AUG 09 12.47 JUN 04, 1475 5.46 
FEU ,7 1/.n9 Nuv (Th 11.11 MAY 19, 14616 12.98 UCT 07 7.94 
IAN 23 lo.32 JAN 24, 1450 11.52 NUV 01 11.14 FEb 24, 197n 1.43 
Ark 13 0./1 MAK 16 11./5 MAY 03, 1967 10.01 UCT u1 14.94 
m.Y 21 10.35 MAY 15 6.34 AUG eu, 1906 1.71 MAk 01, 1 ,,71 11.47 

2e 10.59 JuL In 11.20 MAY 15, 1969 5.60 10.04 
JON rl 

24 
4.54 
4.44 

SEP 10 
LIEU 10 

14.31 
15.95 

SEP 18 
JUN 04, 1600 

10.72 
4./4 

jkJ unNI 0723, 1470 
FEo 13, 1974 

3.da 
9.67 

JuL 20 1v.43 ('AR 03, 1959 10.40 OCT 13 9.26 JUN 26 5.33 
AUG 27 l0.31 MAY le 17.19 mAy 05, 1971 10.36 MAR 12, 1980 12.73 
OCT 04 11.e4 JuL lo 1i.41 OCT 00 12.62 JUN 19 10.24 
NUV 2/ 14.b4 NuV Oe 10.40 JUN 20, 1914 3.41 
JAN 195! 12.4! MAY 11, 1900 13.81 OCT 05 7.5e 
WI 14 7.07 6Ak 24, 1903 14.31 MAY 10, 19/3 4.52 
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SPINn CUuNTY CUiT1NUEU 

ALL 119N61A 2A5115 SITE NUMdEk 450915098080601 

USdk 11 

ALTIlouE uF LAND SuRFACE 1299.0 FELT 

kECOkUS AVAILAuLE 1955 TM CURRENT YEAR. 

HIGHEST o-ATEk LEVEL 6.26 FEET hELUw LANU SURFACE uAIUM JUN 20, 1972. 

LUr.EST viATEk LEVEL 16.92 FEET bELOn, LAND SURFACE UATUM MAR 09, 1977. 

hAlFk LEVELS IN FEET PELut, LANu SUkFACE uAlUm. 

AAlEk AATER wATth 
4uATE LtVtL DA 1 LfrVE1 DATE LEVEL DATE. Lr VEL 

JUL 29, 1955 10.96 APR 14, 195/ 10.51 MAY 13, 1960 13.36 JUN 20, 1972 0.26 
30 14.35 MAY 15 9.41 MAR 29 1963 10.69 UCT 13 9.66 

SEP 28 14.80 JUN 12 1.16 UCT es 11.14 MAY 10, 1973 8.b4 
UCT 26 13.09 JUL 10 0.16 MAY 06, 1464 11.08 ULT 16 13.42 
NO/ 3u 15.38 ScP e7 NUV 05 14.108 MAY 17, 1974 14.03 
JAN 20, 1956 13.42 Nov 00 10.60 MAY lb, 1965 13.08 UCT 10 14.48 
Ftb 29 13./1 JAN 24, 1958 10.65 AUG 09 9.72 MAY u3, 1975 12.49 
APR le 13.35 MAR 2u 11.57 MAY 19, 14bb 9.81 UCT lu 14.07 

21 14.55 MAY le 10.64 !WV 0/ 10.05 Fcb 25, 1976 15.06 
24 14.5) JUL 21 11.03 MAY 03, 1967 8.57 StP 23 10.35 

JuN 21 14.49 SEP 23 13.14 AUG 20, 19o8 11.49 MAR 09, 1977 10.92 
24 14.10 DEC 12 13./5 MAY 15, 19b9 /.60 JUN 06 15.16 

JUL 26 11.26 mAk lo, 1954 14.45 OCT 10 11.35 APR 07, 1976 14.95 
A00 e0 11.'34 MAY 15 13.79 JuN 05.,1970 8.12 JUN 21 12.45 
ULT 04 12.27 AU,., 04 14.54 OCT 14 4. 12.33 JUN 27. 1979 12.44 
NUV 26 12.50 HO el 15.38 MAY 05, 1971 11.69 MAR 12, 198U 14.35 
FEH 15, 1957 14.99 Fcm lo, 1960 15.ob OCT 05 13.66 JUN 18 11.25 

11"fl' ,51,, hAAAA SITE NUt.0tR 45u920096122501 

uw 11 

ALTITUDE OF LAcio SURFACE 1300. FELT 

kEeukOS AVAlLAbl.t. 1911 lu CURkruiT YEAR. 

mIUlitS1 uAlEk LEVEL 11.31 FEt1 LAN') SURFACE DATUM MAY 16, 1912. 

Lur,FST elATEk LtvcL 21.93 FEET bELuN LAI"U SUkEALE UATuM JAN 24, 1976. 

AMIth LEVFLS 114 FEET -4E1_06 LAND SURFACE uAlUm. 

AA1FR AA1Fk 1sATEk KATtR 
',ATE LEvkl. OATc LtVtL DATE LEVEL DATt LEVEL 

MAY 27, 1971 14.60 OCT lu, 1975 19.u5 SEP 09, 1977 20.1 JUL 11, 1978 11.9 
JUN 02 1e.55 FIE' 25 197o 19.6u 22 20.2 21 11.6 
U(.1 45 16.4b APR lo 17.44 OUT 20 20.3 AUG 16 12.3 
Apk 26, 1912 12.11 OLT 05 21.16 UE1: 29 19.3 StP 05 13.2 
mAY 10 11.31 MAR 09, 197/ 21.50 JAN 20, 1976 19.2 26 14.2 
141 IS 14.21 APk 28 l6.17 24 21.93 OCT 16 15.4 
F)h 09, 19/3 13.15 JUN Ot 1/.92 MAR 15 21.77 FEET 14, 19:9 19-51 
APR 96 11.52 2e lo.0 APR 13 15.6 JUN 27 14.b9 
ULT lb lo.(14 JUL 07 Id.e 25 17.43 MAR 12, 195t. 15.65 
hAY 17, 1474 14.41 2/ 15.6 MAY 23 13.0 JUN 18 14.25 
UL1 lu 14.4,u Auu 04 1o.6 JUN 19 12.2 
July 11, 14/5 15.59 lb 19.4 21 14.98 
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sPiAK LnLo.ry LuNTiNutu 

HELL 119NolA 64AAu 51Tt NuMoEr 45u8430982957. 01 

NE51 CUNuE 

AL1111JUE. OF LAN+) SURFACE 1299.0 FELT 

RECOkjS AvAILAuLt 1955 TO CUkktNT YEAR. 

h1GHES1 AA1Ek LEvEL 17.97 FEhT Btlun LANu SuNFACt DATUM JUN lb, 1980. 

LUAES1 AAThk LtvhL 25.91 FEET bELUv, LAND SUkFALE UATUm OCT 24, 19bV. 

nATEk LEVELS rttt mELON LANu SUNFACt uAlum. 

A.%1Ek AAlLk ANIcR NATEN 
oA LtVeL OATS LhvEL DATE LLvtL DATE LEVEL 

mAY 2b, 1955 
JutI 07 

20.1i 
14.73 

:= to):, 196u 25.10 
25.4/ 

JAN 
i 19oi 

e0.16 
40.11 

Ftb 
MAk 

u 9, 
13 1973 

19.09 
19.15 

JUL Od 14.12 uCi 24 25.91 JUL 2/ 14.41 APk Ub 19.14 
AUb 05 19.5n JAN.31, 1401 25.04 AUG 27 14.42 MAY u3 19.08 
SEP kw 
uCl ?o 

20.32 
2u./1 

MAY 0e 
JUN 04 

25.27 
24.03 

StP 4/ 
UCT 27 

19.12 
e0.12 

JUN 
JuL 

Ub 
lu 

18.94 
18.db 

thy 04 20./9 JAL uc 24.0h MAY 01, 19n9 20./5 AUG 07 18.84 
UEC 06 ?“.96 ALA, 02 44.64 JUN 03 19.o3 SEP 10 19.22 
JAN Ob, 1956 01.00 itl, 0e ,4./5 JUL 01 19.39 ULT 16 19.bb 
EEt Ob 20.96 uLf ue 44.40 24 19.10 NJV u7 2U.uu 
mAm Ob 21.00 r/oV 01 24.97 OCT 07 19.72 JAN Ub, 1974 20.51 
APR 06 2u.45 UrC ul 24.45 10 19.51 Ftb 2b 20.70 
mAY 0/ 
JUN 00 
JUL u5 

20./4 
2,1.4i 
20.3 

JAN 
Ftri 
I.Ak 

01, 196e 
u6 
VU 

44.95 
24.51 
44.43 

31 
UEC 03 
JAN 08, 19/U 

Pl.bei 
2U.Vb 
e0.1e 

MAY! 
JUN 

(;7 
12 

20.76 
20.07 
20.46 

AU!, 28 
OCT oo 

21.36 
21.9i 

,.AY 00 
oAu 00 

e3.77 
2..18 IX (g 

20.1/ 
20.20 

JUL 
UCT 

03 
u2 

20.45 
21.17 

NuV 00 ee.1,,, I UV (,/ 19.71 31 20.17 UtC 03 21.b7 
UEL Qo 2e.11 uLL 05 14.04 APR 50 19.08 MAW 06, 1975 21.95 
JAN 07, 195/ 2e.le FEN u'/, 1463 17.4b JUN 03 19.49 MAY 07 21.35 
1-th 05 22.12 mAk 07 19.42 JuL ul 19.10 20.92 
h.Ak U7 '22.17 APk 0/ 19.41 Alit, 04 19.03 UAtJj :: U0 19.94 

10 22.17 mAY Or. 19.26 StP 04 19.30 Uil• 03 20.01 
25 22.14 ee 19.13 OCT 13 19.90 UtC US 20.82 

Ark 05 24.1.3 AuG 00 10.08 NUV 04 20.13 JAN 13, 1976 21.29 
JUN 05 
JuL 05 

21./5 
21.v9 

SEP Or 
IAA 0o 

14.47 
14.1$ 

UEC Oe 
JAN 04, 14%1 

20.44 
20.43 

FEb 
MAR 

11 
lu 

21.49 
21001 

UCT 05 2e.06 29 19.55 FEb 03 40.51 APk 2d 21.60 
JAN 07, 1450 
AO1 04 
MAY 05 

ee.e0 
22.e2 
24.14 

,J09 0/ 
FEm 11, 1964 
',AK 13 

19.57 
19.u3 
19.10 

MAk Oe 
31 

MAY 03 

20.65 
20.70 
20./2 

jA 
StP 

i(J) 
23 

e1.66 
21.b9 
22.05 

JUN 05 42.21 -14Y Ur 19.40 JUN U2 20.03 NuV 03 21.00 
JuL 
AUG 
OCT 

Ob 
t.o 
00 

22.42 
25.37 
23./2 

Jol 30 
NuV 05 
utC 05 

19.66 
21.10 
21.19 

su 
Au(' 03 
SEP 09 

2u.S5 
eu.sb 
e0.94 

Etti 
MA W 

03, 197/ 22.75 
22.94 
24.11 

i.,(v (0 e3.93 JAM 2o, 19bs e1.e5 OCT 05 21.e5 E 22.04 
JAh 0), 1.6, 23.99 Ftb lo 21.40 NUV 08 21.52 JUN u3 21.80 
4rh of 24.05 Aek et, e1.4/ JAN 10, 1 9/ 2 21.07 AUG 30 21.37 
rAY t./ 24.05 J .., e9 el.49 mA4 00 41.70 StP 21.19 
Jul., q/ e.5.94 J.1. 29 20.50 APR U4 e1.49 21.95 
J(l. 07 
Alit, 0/ 
SEP 07 

24.‹4 
24.0b 
2'4.44 

OC1 04 
roV 04 
UEC 04 

21.09 
41.40 
21.25 

MAY 03 
JUN 0/ 
JUL 07 

21.19 
c0.b3 
19.79 

mak 
JUN 

2:64, 
15 
21 

1978 22.43 
22.51 
41.11 

uL1 07 25.44 JAN 10. 148.6 21.37 AUG Oe 19.04 SEP 13 19.98 
JAN le, 4°C 25.40 Ftb 05 21.39 SEP Ub 10.49 Ftb 14, 1974 20058 
At-II (, 
Jill 0,. 

45.36 
25.10 

APR 00 
Jul 05 

41.42 
21.01 

NUV Qr 
!AC On 

18.95 
1.5.46 

JUN 
MAR 

27 
12, 1900 

18.40 
lo.63 

JuL .,... 24.41 UCT it, 21.13 JAN 11, 19/5 19.03 JUN 18 17.97 
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CUuNlY UUNT1NUED 

.TELL 119No2A o8AAA SITE NuMbER 45u920098203001 

uS0R le 

AL1110uE llf LAN') SuRFALt 129'/.0 fttl 

RECUROS AVAILA0LE 1955 lu Cu.r1tNI YEAR. 

11161.1tST v.A1E:4 CtvEC 8.94 FE.1 bELUw LAND SUKFACL uATUf JUN 20, 197e. 

LUAEST NATER LEJEC 21.58 FtEl isELO,, LAND SURtAGt OATuM MAY 15, 1457. 

...41ER LEVELS 1,1 EEL! mtLutN LA"U Jn.FACt 

..AF r. hATEk tsATtk 
1141E LcyLL 0;01 Lt11LL UA FE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

JUN 23, 1955 16.40 APR 19, 1457 21.55 mAk 29, 1983 41.42 MAY lu, 19/5 11.03 
JUL 29 1/.4M MAY 15 d1.5b OCT 29 21.09 ULT 23 17.7/ 
ALA, lo 18.05 JuN le ,?1.56 MAY 06, 1464 14.49 FAY 17, 1974 1 / .44 
SEP 20 19.09 JUL lu 21.53 NUV 05 19.74 OLT 10 14.c`) 
uCl 20 19.vi StP dr 21.43 MAY 10, 1905 14.99 JUN 11, 1 9/5 16.3o 
Nt.,11 2J! 19.97 ,/JV U5 21.31 AuG 04 2u.li OLT Os 16.34 
JAN 2u, 195h 2o.34 JA:.. 27, 1450 21.19 MAY 19, 1966 eu.43 Ft6,25, 1970 19.28 
Ftb 29 Pu.71 •,AF dv (.1.11 NOV 07 11.e8 StP 28 19.29 
APR 12 21.1u w.AY le 20.95 MAY U3, 1967 18.34 MAR 09, 1917 19.31 
MAY 21 ?1.16 JUL 18 2u.08 AUG 20, 14b0 16.33 JUN Ob 18.19 

23 dl.cd Ste 19 20.17 MAY 15, 1464 14.64 JAN 24, 1976 17 .00 

JUN 21 21.Sti utC le 20./0 OCT 1U 15.51 JuN 2e 13.52 
24 21.36 MAR (ler 1959 20.72 JUN 4, 19'u lc.33 FEE, 26, 1 9/4 1/.02 

JuL ?o di.41 MAY 15 20.12 OLT 14 17.89 JuN 26 12.14 
AuU do P1.45 A -JO u5 eu./5 MAY 5, 14/1 16.79 MAR 12, 1980 15.13 
OLT 04 21.44 NoV 03 20.80 OCT 05 15.46 JUN 19 11.32 
14LN eh 21.44 Ftd lo, 196U 21.05 JuN 2U, 1972 6.44 
Fcb 15, 145/ 21.4,4 s,:AY 11 el.e5 OCT U5 11.03 

AtLL 1199 o4e. sARAt 1ft NUMOLk 450930u98310001 

uShk 13 

ALIITUI.t UP cA4q SiiRFACE 1295.0 rotl 

KEL111106 AVA1CA.:Lt 1955 ft) C(qRL.T YEAR. 

H104t$1 AAlt,1 LP‘itL 13.75 FEE' PtEOA LANL, 61,114ALF. WOW, JON 28, 1979. 

e.L1c 4 LLvtL 23.57 FtEl otLU4 LAID SuqtALt 115109 mAY 11, 1900. 

Lr 1J.LS 1,. r0:1 utLtaP. LANU 6UK1-ALt UA1Uv. 

.NA1t4 NAIER 8ATER W ATER 
OA Tr DA TE LEVEL DA It LEVEL UATt LEVEL 

SIP 20, 185) 21.15 APR 16, 1457 23.19 MAR 29, 1903 21.68 OCT 23, 1973 16.48 
ucl 14 21.42 MAY 15 ec.ob ULT 29 21.03 MAY 13 1974 17.91 
Nov ie. 24.u5 JuN le 21.95 MAY U6, 1964 14.13 OCT 09, 19.57 
JA, 24.27 Jul lo 21.35 NOV 05 22.73 JUN 04; 1475 16.02 
Ftb 22.36 StP 2h ee.e0 MAY 10, 1965 22.20 OCT 07 16.31 

27 22.40 14UV 05 22.30 AUG 09 21.62 FLU 24, 197o 16.71 
MAK Cc 24.49 JAN 2/, 195t 22.45 mAY 19, 1966 22.64 OCT ul 20.57 
API. 13 24.36 mAR 21 42.06 NOV 0/ 24.05 mAk 01, 197/ 20.75 
HAY 21 2.51 mAY Is 22.14 HAY U3, 1487 22.63 JuN 07 18.29 

22.26 JUL 16 21.80 AUL; eu, 1468 20.91 MAR 15, 197o 17.92 
JUN 21 22.17 StP 19 22.23 MAY 15, 1469 14.4d JUN 22 14.42 

24 22.22 UFA: 24.53 UCT 14, 1970 17.65 Ftb 26, 1979 17.70 
J01. ?b 24.54 MAR 09, 1959 23.14 MAY US, 1971 17.93 JUN 26 13.75 
AOU el 24.5! mAY 15 23.11 UCT 05 19.1/ MAN 12, 1980 lo.34 
UC1 04 24.70 JUL 31 23.e5 JUN 2U, 19 /2 1o.65 JuN 19 14.66 
NOV 20 22.44 NuV Ue 23.56 OCT U3 10.54 
JAN 2.5, 195/ 23.02 hAY 11, 19ou 23.57 MAY lu, 1973 15.64 
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61:PINK CuuNTY CUNT1NUEu 

WELL 119Nb4w2OCCC0 SITt NuMbEk 450b04098342701 

Lw 8 

AL1IIULE uF L",40 SU4hACE 1d65. FLET 

kLCUkOd AVAlLAaLt 1913 - 1975. 

mi(mt51 NAlth LEVEL 4.29 fEET btLuA LAN') SUht-ACL UArum APk 05, 1473. 

L1hh0T v.Alek LrVtL 13.54 FEET bkLui, LAM) aUPhAUt hATuM OLT Ud, 147.. 

AAThk LtAtLS FEtr titILLA LAou aUkFACL uArlP . 

wA1ER wATEH 
()Aft- LcVtL LtVtL uATE LLvtL DATE LtVEL 

Ftb l,t, 1473 
APW 

2.24 
4.24 

,INY 1U, 1973 
OCT 1/ 

5.07 
lu.bv 

NUV 0/, 1973 
MAY lb, 1974 

10.7.3 
+4.e0 

OCT 08, 1974 
Jul. 10, 1915 

13.34 
6.83 

MAy (1e 

ArLL 114N64y.2/Abbb NUMdth 450661098312501 

d'A 

ALIFTUoE uh LA,u aoRhALE 1294.0 httl 

AVAILAuLL 1955 To CLIqktN1 YEAh. 

hIbmkS1 LtvtL 17.71 FEET 01-Lur. LANu $1,(FACE. uATum JUN 20, 1474. 

6ATFW LtvEL 27.15 FtEl 6F0, LAN0 SOhtALt UATUM MAY 03, 145/. 

hAlth LhVn1.3 1.. t'EtT OtLLNN LANO aWkhACt 

/Air.,/ AAltk AATEk 
OAlt LtVtL bhir Lr\/tL OATI LEVEL uATE LEVEL 

SEP 15, 1455 26./4 JL, ub, 1950 26.30 'UV 30, 195r e6.69 UCT 20, 1957 26.30 
20 21.v3 lu 26.31 DEC 05 eb.b7 25 26.34 
25 2/.11 15 21.31 Ub 26.06 31 26.33 
30 P7.13 2l, 20.31 10 26.74 NUV 04 26.25 

UCT 05 
NI- V U4 

"5 
10 

4/.14 
26.30 
20.20 
26.el 

25 
3L 

JuL 05 
IL 

46.51 
20.33 
e0.37 
20.3/ 

15 
2u 
25 
31 

26.09 
2b./1 
26./0 
26.73 

05 
DEL 05 

1U 
15 

26.20 
26.10 
26.11 
26.07 

1 5 21:.e0 15 20.37 JAN 05, 145/ 46.70 20 2o.00 
20 P6.22 eu 26.30 07 26.73 25 26.02 
2..) 26.25 45 20.41 Fto 05 20.76 31 46.06 

Utl, W, 
it 

2o.GU 
26.34 A )I, 

31 
V5 

20.44 
46.44 

iu 
MAR 07 

26.16 
26.00 

JAN u7, 1450 
lu 

20.15 
26.10 

JAN lu, 1450 
15 

,?n.ifi 
26.33 

Ut 
lv 

e6.44 
26.44 

10 
15 

26.65 
26.62 

15 
20 

26.10 
26.10 

ry 26.31 15 26.45 eu 20.68 25 46.09 
25 26.30 ev 20.49 25 db.d5 31 46.02 

Fri, do..5V 21 26.50 31 26.9 Ftb 05 db.vb 
, A< 00 

I( 
1`5 
21. 

26.20 
26.28 
2o.db 
26.35 

31 
SO' 05 

1u 
15 

26.47 
216.53 
26.5/ 
20.59 

APR 05, 
MAY U3 
JUN 05 
Jul 05 

26.93 
4/.15 
2b.95 
26.60 

MAR 05 
06 
lu 
15 

25.9/ 
25.97 
26.00 
26.07 

AI'W 
31 
U5 

20.4 0 

20..50 
eL, 
25 

26.59 
46.01 

AUb U5 
iv 

46.61 
20.78 

20 
25 

26.07 
2b.U7 

06 2k. 3b 30 26.01 15 26.73 31 26.07 
15 80.43 ('Cl US 26.04 eu 20.13 APk u5 25.99 
26 20.47 lv 26.64 25 26.66 07 26.00 
25 20.47 15 20.07 31 26.64 10 26.03 
31; [0.44 ev 44.00 SEP 05 2b.55 15 26.07 

MAY 05 2.,.44 25 26.70 10 20.54 2u 26.07 
0/ 26.41 31 26.65 15 26.50 25 26.07 
10 20.39 N Iv 05 2t-.o2 20 26.5u 30 26.14 
15 et,..su U0 26.04 25 26.47 MAY 05 26.14 
20 26.32 lv 2t.bb 30 2b.47 10 26.12 
25 P0.35 15 20.64 ULT 05 24.42 15 26.10 
31 

JUN 1;5 
26.46 
20.31 

2u 
25 

26.bb 
24.66 

10 
15 

26.45 
26.41 

20 
25 

26.14 
26.14 
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,sP1NA COUNTY -- CONTINUEu 

.TELL 119N041427A8138 $lIt NumnER 45ubu1u483125u1 CONTINUtu 

4AltR vsAltk 'RATER dATLR 
uAlt LcVtL UATt LtVtL DATE LtVEL ()ATE LEVEL 

MAY 31, 195 20.13 SEP 15, 1'S9 eb.bb JAN 1U, 1961 26./0 NOV 02, 1964 25.23 
JUN 05 26.15 du 26.66 MAR 24 26.82 DEL u2 24.99 

11' 2o.1e 25 20.21 25 26.141 80 24.56 
15 20.18 3u 26.55 31 26..50 JAN 27, 1965 24.75 

JuL 03 26.11 uLT 05 26.58 APR 05 26./9 Ftb lb 25.33 
u5 de.11 vi 26.57 10 26.64 MAk 12 25.40 
10 20.11 1U 26.4 15 20./9 APR 2u 25.50 
15 20.04 15 26.53 25 26.60 mAy 25 25.55 
20 26.11 du 20.54 sv 26.06 JuN 25 25.62 
25 20.10 25 26.50 MAY 25 26.05 JUL 26 25.55 
51 20.09 31 20.54 31 20..59 AUG 26 25.38 

AUG IS 20.10 PuV US 2o.52 JUN u5 26.87 SEP 23 25.2d 
10 20.1u (pi 20.50 lv 20.00 ULT u4 25.21 
15 20.1U lu 20.54 23 26.95 NOV u5 25.eu 
2u P0.10 2t, 26.56 25 20.91 UtC lb 25.11 
25 20.10 25 20.46 3u 86.91 Fto 05, 1966 25.22 
Al 20.63 3u 26.51 JUL OS et.91 RAH 15 25.27 

ntP U5 26.6e OtL 05 26.54 24 20.15 AFR 15 25.47 
15 ?5.q4 04 26.50 25 26.79 MAY 114 25.55 
?0 25.99 lt, 26.5V 31 20./0 JUN 15 25.75 
25 25.95 15 26.50 AUG e4 26.62 JUL eu 25.75 
iu 25.10 eu 20.55 25 26.73 SEP 20 25.62 

OCT o5 25.44 25 ?6.57 SEP 25 26.69 UCT 2U 25.42 
oo 25.44 Jai u/, 196u 26.45 31. 26.5/ NOV 22 25.26 
10 25.44 lo 20.44 ULT 25 26.51 UtL 22 25.02 
15 25.91 Ftm 00 26.46 NUV 20 26.5.5 JAN 26, 1967 24.90 
Pu 25.95 lu e6.44 3u 26.42 Ftu 27 24.67 
25 25.9/ 1, 20.52 JAN 31, 1902 26.40 MAR 28 24.68 
Al eo.vl .Ah ur. 20.2,5 MAR 25 26.4u APR 2U 24.90 

NLV 05 
lu 

23.5t, 
25.93 

it, 
Am, ue 

40.04 
20.46 

2/ 
APR 30 

20.42 
20.63 

MAY 2b 
JuN 20 

24.o3 
24.69 

25 25.93 lu 20.55 ..Ay 29 20.64 JUL 25 24.60 
UtL U5 25./3 15 P6.50 31 cb.bU Auu 20 24045 
JAN I'S, 1959 25.96 et, 20.03 JUN 29 26.60 StP 26 24.27 

15 25.54 23 eo.t3 30 20.0u OCT 25 24.26 
2u 2.)./5 3,, 20.73 AUG 01 20.39 UEL 20 24.33 
P5 2).4i AY U5 20./3 25 2#,.10 JAN 26, 19bn 24.3U 
31 25.92 Iu eo.lb et$ eb.u/ Ftd 27 24.43 

Fth 05 25./5 15 26.15 ',LT vn 25.69 hAk 25 24.50 
HAN 04 25. ,9 eu 20.12 lu 25.70 APR 29 24.41 

lu 25.94 25 26./2 /uV 09 25.52 MAY 31 24.27 
15 80.01 31 20./1 10 25.5u JUN 24 24.00 
2v eo.os Jug/ u5 26./1 UEC 10 25.40 JUL 25 23.85 
25 do.v1 00 20.51 12 25.42 AUG 27 23.66 
31 26.12 10 20.00 JA, 15, 19E3 25.20 StP 3U 23.51 

API. 05 26.1u 15 20.00 1, 25.24 OCT 25 23.43 
('/ 20.10 2" 26.76 Ftn to 25.16 NUV 25 23.44 
11 20.L0 25 20.14 eo 45.20 FEb 05, 1969 23.45 
10 20.24 30 26.14 ,AR eu 25.17 MAk 25 23.60 
,,,, 20.21 JuL 05 26./6 APR 24 e5.c2 APR 22 23.69 
?) 80.25 Ors eb.ol 25 25.26 JUL ul 42.16 
3, 20.2? 10 eb.t1 Jul. 0e 25.32 31 22.02 

P AT 05 P6.18 15 20."3 AUG 21 25.05 StP U3 22.49 
16 20.27 2v 26.04 StP 3u 25.26 UCT 08 22.32 
15 P0.29 25 26.03 uLT 05 25.22 31 22.39 
PI 20.30 31 26.04 lv 25.21 DEC 03 22.40 
it 2.0.3 A16 05 2t.t4 15 25.20 JAN 6b, 1970 22.45 

,1U, i , 20.32 lo 20.05 eu 25.1d Ftu u5 22.44 
it 26.32 15 20.00 25 25.10 MAk US 22.58 
11 2o. 3i 2( 20.64 31 25.15 31 ee.60 
>, 26.41 25 2A.02 NUV 05 25.11 APR 30 22.33 
..)) 

4 0 

e0.42 
eb.45 

31 
:AP op 

20.66 
eh.no 

10 
15 

25.0/ 
25.1/ 

JUN u3 
JuL 02 

21.97 
21.66 

JuL 0/ 26.4,5 25 26.02 20 25.13 AUG 04 21.49 
10 20.47 25 26.n2 25 25.14 SEP ue 21.4? 
15 20.51 3v 26.02 3u e5.15 UCT te 21.36 
20 20.3 LILT U5 20.01 UEC 02 25.17 NUV 04 21.41 
25 26.53 10 20./0 05 25.17 uEC ue 21.33 
31 20.54 15 26./6 IU 25.u/ JAN 04, 1971 21.43 

AUG 05 20.55 dv 20.02 JAN (.2, 1404 25.12 FEn u3 21.47 
IV er.r0 24 20./7 FEb 04 24.81 hAH 02 21.64 
15 26.60 25 20.75 MAk 06 e5 .46 31 21.73 
2( 20.5n 31 26.74 APR ub 25.40 MAY u3 21.69 
25 20.00 ivold 05 26.75 NAY v4 25.32 JUN ue 21.66 
dl 200,0 lo 26.17 JUN vo 45.41 30 21.73 

SEP 05 20.60 15 20.73 JUL 13 45.47 AUG u3 21.72 
uu 26.57 eu 20.73 AUG 1/ 25.36 SEP ul 21.72 
lo P0.00 JAN 04, 1961 20.66 SEP 2n 45.2e, OCT u5 21.63 
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66T 

9P*P7 Go ID)) ;-!0',7? 5 961 'PO kev 0C*C? /Y- 1 's1 444 
go'1,4 61 Nor 9?*5- 7 so2 mor ^9"1 ''1 AVA 6^'‘? AnmPA Cs? 

hq't? nPhi 'Pt WIN 09'S? VT 110 hr'SJ ?0 A09 nc:*c.? 0,1 
66'1? (12 Nor Ac'S? 'Cl) 'kVA Oc",? c.11 90V ho 110 

gP*2? F,LhI '9? 99, 91'c7 hl 110 QP•c , CI of, oe 9.5 

ch'7? 72 Nnr 65— C? A/hT ,p0 mnr 6561 '71 1'1/0 Pv•c? 9e 19r 
,4h - c? /0 Nov tc.c? 60 110 Ln'S? ?! 14n Ac'cP .e 

9,1°”2 Pthl '02 NVr S9'c? hI d2S tto°2 P7 41 co,•ce IP - 1 , 1• 
91'0? Qn Nor Ph'? sgo,t 'hi AYH II'GP qt 1nr W*C? Ce 0-4 

22'02 LLht '60 MVw ir.V? goki '02 nnv PT*C7 '1 Art.; ch•ci, 1 AAV 
6P.92 9? 9h*v? Lcio,I / so AVA PP*G? 17 myw 4,4•C? 0..? 241 
6L'f? 9/6 1 '02 91A /A'q? /0 An,' ?P'S? 4c$,I '42 myr ht'C? 9s/-1 'A? ,,,fr 
SE'S? 90 lln 95— q? Avw eP•cP 40 Anm ??.C2 02 Allm 
IS'f2 co,[ Nnr 1,7°C? 60 90v 6S".7 07 .11s ht•c? tln 
6F"f2 an On CI'S? cohl '91 AVA hC•q7 11 1''1' 77.ti2 We rt4q 
E2.C2 hLtiI 'PI Avw 11'.? cn A0N S0•cP 21 ,or ?;.*CP Ai 99v 
99'22 s2 110 p4'4,7 r,46T 90 AVN C9.5,P Qt /f.q? h? 19r 

EL'22 CLht '01 AVA Oh'.7 intit '5,2 1.31' IQ•C? /961 'kl Hi" Cght 'cP 

19/111 31V0 11/01 31v0 11/01 -1101 

MlivM Mllvv 

*..../Itvn 1151490c 0'0:1 1A:,A A ';14/41 441v, 

/Cht 'GI At'- W01V9 41v41nR oNvl il*JA to.ce 11/11 pit, le;4,,,11 

't1060 '21 NV', ,101vo 11v190c 9Nw1 14714 tg'IP 140-11 '41V" 1'449'19 

1/. 4 M'i93 01 L;,:61 ,1,-,11vAv (1,9:11-4. 

9•, v ,n'ooE1 -I') 9,1.11 lit., 

Inonn296nS2.1ct, ?I-400nm liTF 4vVv9 ',?9N021 11=1, 

06'91 61 Nor ICFP In 340 40 Awi- 1."Al co) 'l')V 

th'61 0961 '21 Nvw GQ.7.7 co Anm G/hi '00 Htli+ 1/"‘,1 go mvw 

92 NOr tyt,'?? 10 110 hS.?? h0 nwt S/.61 094 

10'61 6161 '92 9,A g$,*1? FA fA1V I1*?? Po 110 20'1.1 C/kf '01 ,,, VI' 
?VP' ET dqc 20 1nr 9t'' 1? CA 1cr 00 14H 
61'11 c2 'Jnr G-1 1? TM Nnr 59'IP on AYH tr,*ht c") A.1r. 

19.91 An AVi4 19'1? yr 29'1? to Ndv br,•ki in 11n 
ES'I2 9161 '91 MVW 0/,'1;? 'dV 42 2/.0,1 SO d4c 

IS'12 91 310 00.?? 01 /VI' Pc't? hikt *OA NIVr clan? 2) ')0V 

07'12 1? d1S '1A• t? n1 P ..1 0,•12 /0 A0,1 pc.°6? qn 1or 

61'1? 0f nnv c/.17 916T 'Et Ntir qq•n2 11 110 10 Nor 

22'?2 LA Nilr 9S.Ip to Annj qE•n? Ti d'IS 19 '1? 50 AVN 

0C2P En AVW IP.17 /0 110 cP'ht 90 90V IA.27 170 mdV 

20"c2 /0 Ndli c#9.0? Co dgS ft 1nr (11'72 Al) HVA 

TT'S? In Mvw 20.0? In nnv In'hi GO Nnr hh'17 P/ht It NVP 
9O.V2 1161 '70 glA nh.T2 cLhI 'to N01 IP.AT c/.61 'PO Avt, /6'12 Ithi '90 /01.1 

11/01 11V0 14All 11VO 171\11 11V,1 14/01 a1 vu 
M11VM MliVM 91‘1'4 611VY 

n1nNIIN01 IAS71i9601090Sh 111911119 9119 qP9V/7,,h9NhTI 11/'1 

At,i00:1 ,l-ids 
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CLuNTY CUNT1NuE0 

AtLL 120N63., 66066 S11E NOMIAH 451430098282001 

1,61,k 15 

ALT11.),,E OF LA ,l' bUkFACE 1297.0 FFtT 

htLUhos AVAILA.,LE 1455 Tu C11RmE;.1 YEAK. 

r116mcbi AIER iFA,EL 15.10 Fttl oLLut LANu SURFACE uAlUm UCT 05, 1972. 

L11/.EST 21.ou FtEl LAO, SURFALE DATUM APR 20, 1950. 

YATF1. LF ,.tLS 1, FEL( LAND 6UkFALL ,ATOM. 

AAItH v.ATER vgATER 
"'A ft 'Jolt LEVEL !,ATE LEVtL DA TE LEVEL 

JuL r.u, 1941. 1 ..e0 SEP e3, 155) eu.et, 4U6 ly, 1455 1/.63 AUG u5, 1959 19./13 
Auu 2n lo./0 oCT 20.51 SEP 14 17.63 NuV U2 20.10 
SEP 21- NOV 29 20.54 ouT 17 18.03 MAY 11, 1960 20.29 
oLl otL 2e e0.01 ,.11v 18 16.21 APR 02, 1963 19.45 
UAL 14./0 JAN 84, 1951 et,./e JtC 29 16.37 MAY 14.69 
JAN 9r., 1 .-/(4Y 0.1. Ftt, 21 eo.65 JAN 31, 195o NUV US1, 14" 14.62 
Fcn oe 3u FE8 15 16.05 MAY 16, 1965 14.92 

20.5u APR do cu.o5 mAk 22 16.86 AUG 20.05 
APh 01 lAY lo 20./1 mAY 21 10.7d NAY 19, 1966 20.21 
+Y 01 50 e0.44 24 16./0 NU 0/09 20.14 

Ju. ul JuL do eu.ch 19 16.75 1,AY 03, 146/ 14.97 
15 t./.49 A.A; 8, 20.e5 21 lb./4 AU(' 20, 19b6 19.61 

J,L oe 14.ny 11L1 31 21,.41 JUL er, 10./9 MAY 15, 19b9 18.17 
11 19.2 ic.)1. On, 195e 1/.95 AUG 27 It .c'7 SO' 19 16.65 
30 19.o2 15 17.99 29 16.69 UCT 16.62 

AU6 01 19.94 SEP 04 19.e9 ULT 04 19.05 sJU 0,49, 1970 15.63 
30 eo.o0 1 1LT 3U 19.11 ).UV 14.eb 10.0,

Sc-,-- u 1 ?,.00 00: lc 19.11 JAN 23, 1957 1419.41 t? AYT 05, 1971 1/.91
19 2,,.19 Al-'1< 13, 144 10.0/ APR 19 19.51 UCT 06 1/.55

uLl 05 aY 11 lh./6 JUN eo 18.36 JUN 15.14 
i,uv .1 eo.50 J,,, 14 18. 59 JUL 17 16.1,4 ULT tT 1912 15.10 
UEL 1:1 20.50 Jul. 15 lh.52 SEP 2h 17./7 mAY lu, 1973 15.47 

5'0 ',LT le 1/.10 00 1/.14 !ACT 23 16.17 
JW, 2u, 195u ,,')V 09 1i.5u JAN 30, l'Ot)0 10.05 NAY 13, 1974 16.97 
rEo 21 21,„,6.1 JA, 1/, 1555 1/./4 NAK 21 16.20 UCT vo 17.em 
,AK el 2..4o Ft 1 13 10.v4 JUN 04, 1975 17.42 
AHK 2U 21.0h 0.9 11 1/.99 JUL to 1.12 UCT u7 17.18 
SAY ee AHh lc 11./6 JtP 19 16.36 FEU 24, 197b 11.60 
JUN 2/ !..AY 11.02 lit.L le 16.86 11.77UCT v1 
JUL 21 JuN 21 1/.76 11:, 1959 14.e5 
AU(' eo 5 JuL 13 1/.5/ mAY 15 19.50 

1eJN83;eeAr),)c SITE NUM0th 451200096240002 

/. lc 

ALltlo, t L. Act 1270. r &cl 

14/1 lo CUKHL,1 

r. I t ..Ai E.E.L 5.86 FLEA 1_A4,6 SuhFALt LA1Uk JU1: 26, 1974. 

LrVCL 1.4.o7 FELI ..)EL1):. LAND SUKFACt UA101•, ,:AR 09, 19/7. 

i.tct hcLuv, LAN., sOhFA(E OA1U,. 

6AltR WATER 
1.Alt LE,/tL oAft LtVtL 'JAIL uATELEVEL LEVEL 

MAY 'et, 14/1 ')CI 1/, 147.5 12./3 ULT 05, iyit 0.47 FEb 26, 1474 11.71 
uLl 65 pftv lu 1474 12.91 kAk 09 19/7 14.U/ JUN 26 3.86 
4MM au, 19/c 1J..1'3 UL1 11 13.04 APk 25 12.53 9.79MAR le, 196U 
1.,AY 16 /.49 JO, lo, 1975 12.94 JUN Si! 13.14 JUN 19 8.87 
UL1 13 1v.19 OLT U./ 6.61; MAk 15, 197o 13./0
mAY lv, 190 4.13 FLo 24, 14/o n.46 JUN 22 b.3 
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SPiNIN CUuklY CuNTINuEu 

WELL 120184y, 38AAE SITE NUmdER 451432098313001 

USrk 18 

AL111Uut Uk LAN,' SuRPACt 1295.0 FEE( 

RELORI.b AVA1LA ,,Lc 1 455 fu CuRi;EN1 YEAR. 

N16mES1 ,Alt' LF:vEL 12.04 FEtl titLoN LANu SURFACE PAFUN JUN 26, 1479. 

LU.,ES1 NAfrk LckicL 21./5 F6EI rELLJA LAND SuRFALE DATOm UCT 25, 1463. 

NATFk LIVtLS 1., FE;_!. hcLuA LANu SUNFACt 1;A101. 

1r A l 14 AA TER erAltk 
um11.; Lrvr- L UM Tt LEVEL DATE LLVtL DATE LEVEL 

JUL 24, 1455 14.40 AeN 14, 195/ 21.19 APR 4(2, 1963 21.73 OCT 3, 1972 13.44 
AUG lu 10.0s ,AY 15 r1.18 uLl 45 21.75 MAY 10 1973 12.63 
ste 14 lr.37 JUN le 21.12 MAY 05, 1484 19.88 OCT 23 17.69 
uLl 17 l3.46 Jul 1/ 21..5 NOV 05 14.88 MAY 13, 1474 18.41 
NuV lo SEP 28 21.0e MAY 18, 14bn 11,.(5 UCT u9 18.48 
JAN 2u, 145c 1 ,.,4 NJV 06 20.95 AU6 1)9 lb.85 Jui4 4, 1975 18.78 
F to 21 14.P4 JAN 30, 145c 20.47 MAY 19, 16.8U UCT 07 18.37 
1..AR 22 20.04 frAR 21 ev.95 U7 19" 18.85 FLd 24, 1478 18.72 
mmy 43 14.7 13 44.r.2 mAY 03, 1467 16.81 SEP 30 18.90 
JJ14 19 JUL lo 40.82 AUG 20, 1468 18.77 MAN 01, 1977 17.20 

JUL 
21 
,?8 1,„,, 

SEP 
I'LL 

19 
le 

20.64 
20.83 

mAY 15, 1469 
SEP 19 

18.64 
17.17 

JUN 07 
APk u7, 1476 

17.25 
11.16 

FUG 27 mAh lu, 1459 40.60 00 09 17.84 JUN 22 13.78 
UC1 04 ?..,1 1,( 15 2(0.61 15.47 Ftb 26, 1474 17.29 

19 21..42 JuL 31 4..c0 LILT 144, 19" 1/.4/ JUN 26 12.u9 
1, , ,v 2r :41;1/ 11, e..r5 MAY 05, 14/1 18.47 MAR 12, 1980 17.13 
JAN 23, 195/ SLP 11, 1460 21.05 JUN 2o, 19 / 2 14.45 JUN 19 13.76 

:.tLL 1e.f.65“35m01r Slit Numuth 451023048381001 

15 

ALI11144 uF JU.iFALF 13e4.01. FFtl 

8LL1,0•: 4vA1L:...LE 19/1 1.1 CU4NtN1 

1,11,011I Lcvirt 19.55 FELT Fr1.1.r% LANL SURF- ALL uAlUm mAY 1U, 19/3. 

LUtsf Lf.v..21. 21.2 ftLI rtLL LA, 0 sukrAcE uATum AU6 01, 14/7. 

inttt,1, Fr.t1 rtLoA LAN.) 601,FACt 0A10;- . 

A 11 I NATER AATt4 NAftk 
.)0 II LLVt1. uATt LEVU_ DATE LLvrt. UA T I LEVEL 

,AY 13, ro.ee FEr. 44, 14/b 20.37 SEP 06, 1977 21.2 JON 22, 1978 19.98 
uLl .5 2..13 AHk 15 20.31 22 21.1 27 20.2 
API er, 19/, ncl ur 2f,.54 OCT 20 20.9 JUL le 20.0 
hA1 1, 19.41 ANN 2/, 1977 2o.67 Nov 26 21.0 27 20.1 
LuT I t 19.65 JUN 0/ ev.12 JAN 21, 14/c 21.0 Au6 18 19.4 

1, 14.55 OS e(i.4 AAR 15 2V.81 bt_P u8 19.4 
111, 1 1, 19.03 2v 20.9 APR 13 20.5 29 20.0 
1. 14 (5, 1,,I4 74.46 JUL 05 21.0 24 20.48 FES 26, 1979 20.09 
uC1 06 2...m 18 21,./ MAY 15 20.3 JuN 2b 19.93 
Jul. 10, 19/5 AU(, u1 21.2 20 20.2 MAR 12, 1980 19.97 
UCT 09 20.4,4 15 21.1, JUN 13 20.1 JUN 19 20.08 
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STANLEY CUuNTY 

wELL 5N31t2/63b6 SITE NUMbEk 442220100223001 

oRlObk. AI elE,8E 

ALIIIUNE Su.?FALE 1430.4 FELT 

AVAIL ",Lt 145n • 19/U. 

n16Htbl LEvLL 6.80 FEEL nLLUN. LANL SIMI-ACE bAIU AUG 05, 1989. 

LtVc.L. 1 7.o1 FtET .ILLuer LANO SuhtACe UATUM mAk 05, 19b2. 

LANu SuKFACE UA11). 

r.A1EK 11ATEk ilATER 
OA it Lcvtl_ DAIL LEVEL DATE LEVEL UATL LEVEL 

JAN ee, 1452, 11.v/ 0EC 0/, 1459 lc./1 MAk 05, 1962 15.81 utC 13, 1967 9.30 
etv 14 11.00 Erb 01 1960 13.55 JUL 11 13.69 JAN U5 1488 8.74 
AVK 11 11.Wi 15 1'3.4e SEP 14 14.24 24 6.18 
NAY 4,1 

13 
1u.41 
1y.95 

APh 11 
!'AY In 

le.bu 
14.48 

UCT 01 
JAW 0), 1483 

15.42 
13.64 ',',, :7 

7.87 
1.93 

J0" 1:4 11.17 JUN 14 13.1(1 Ftb U4 13.18 APR 09 6.43 
Pb 1.41 Atli, 14 11.33 41.4 08 13.20 July 05 7.04 

A06 ac 15.10 SEP Ub 1.4-0 MAY 2O 8.91 JUL 02 1.97 
2n 13.14 u(21 U3 11.41 JUN 10 9.52 30 1.e5 

SEP 10 11.17 ,4ov U/ 13.49 SEP 23 12.50 SEP Ub 8.31 
uLT (•8 11.0,4 00. 05 13.es uCT u7 1e.63 ULI 14 o.(,e 

11 11.12 le 13.10 DEC ue 11.443 NUV Ub 8.43 
;4u1/ 10 11.08 JAN 10, 1481 13.22 FEb lo, 1904 11.35 GEL 18 0.b8 
UEC 01 12. on EEO (Jo 13.o7 mAR 09 10.44 JAN 08, 1469 6.12 

30 11.48 mAK (,1, 14.93 APR u/ 9.90 FEb 19 8.81 
JAN 45, 1 ,,5. le.',, Aek lo lc.59 JAN (5, 1981 4.34 APk 24 7.b0 
FE0 be 12.47 QUAY Uh 11.e4 28 9.33 JUN u4 6.20 

18 1e.07) JuN 1e 1c.u3 Ftb 11 4.35 JUL 15 1.39 
puK ue 12.3'3 „11.4. 1U 11./3 MAR 0o o.92 AUG U5 b.80 
APR 13 I 11.91 ANN U/ 11./2 APR 12 70644 SEP 17 1.41 
MA Y 2u 11.15 SEP 05 12.12 MAY 11 o.13 NuV 19 0.14 
JUN 1/ 11./4 oCT US 14.84 JUN 06 e.U1 UEC 09 7.do 
Au6 31 12.4o .1.414 Uh 14..54/ JuL 12 8.13 JAN 21, 197u 7.56 
StP 21 12.25 uEL li• 14.o8 AUG 23 6.85 FES 10 8.11 
00 ei 12.,,q JAu ue, 196e 1s.e9 SEP 2t, 0.41 MAR U2 7.73 
NL.V I/ 13.12 FEo le 1j./ ULT 11! 0.52 
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uNIUu CTIONTY 

ALL 95N50", bAbbo SITE NuMbLk 430405096463201 

FLPESFuR0 

ALITIOLE Lt '4,0 SOKFALt 1515. FttT 

kELukob AVAIL4oLE 1938 lu LukkE,i1 YEAR. 

mIGNESI vATtN LEvEL 0.51 FEET 6ELLih LANu SURFACE DATUM APk 11, 1947. 

LU+EST 6Alt9 LEVEL 14.17 FEET oEL6.c LAN0 SURFALE DATUM PAY tit, 195/. 

tFvFLS 1,FrA7.1 ELI,. LAi:0 SOHFACt 

,h1LK AATLI4 WATER 
uAlt LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL DATE LEVEL 

Au6 15. 1436 c..51 FLo uo , 1443 b.01 MAY Is. 1944 3.80 FEb 28, 1950 7.b5 
mAR 1E, 193/ 13 0.15 eu 2.05 MAR 31 9.06 
JuN 00 4.43 2U 0.99 2/ 2.00 JUN 02 6.15 
ULI so h.e7 et /.11 JUN us 2.21 48 4.90 
JAN (14, 143e• 0.16 0,41.4 Vb /.cu lu 2.46 Au6 u3 5.10 
JuN 1k 4.16 13 7.32 17 2.51 31 5.67 
L.L1 91 4./0 2v 1.46 24 e.09 SEP 28 b.0b 
1.1..v 13 '1.(14 2/ 1.4u JUL 01 4.73 OCT 18 5.16 
JA,. 6/, 1 ,434 Apk 03 /.41 Uh 2.08 NUV 22 5.87 
maw e4 lu /.42 15 5.01 UEC 13 6.28 
UtL 14 11.03 17 7.1e 2e 3.19 JAN 31, 1951 5.44 
j$.4 es, 1440 11.10 24 14.44 29 3.e0 MAN 01 1.60 
FLo 14 12./4 ul b.43 AUG US 3.10 28 1.40 
OAk ld.40 De o.92 12 3.40 APR 1/ 5.10 
A1-1( '74 12.%2 IS t.90 19 3./0 JUN 2b 2.19 
,,AY 14 22 7.69 eo 3.94 Au6 29 1.85 
JJN 11/ 84 /.v6 SEP Oe e.15 SEP du 1.59 
JuL 13 1.11 ipp 0./1 09 3.11 OCT 12 1.71 
AuG Is 9.114 12 0.69 114 1.51 31 1.63 
StV 2/ 100,4 1/ 3.14 23 1.66 NuV 2u 2.30 
uLl lu.44 1, 3./5 30 1.51 DEC 28 3.12 
ukC 28 4.11 OCT 0/ 3.00 JAN 24, 1952 4.06 
JAN 2.t, 1941 11.44 JuL 03 4.45 14 2.91 FEb 19 3.22 
HAk U4 14.4s 4.10 21 e.ob MAR 25 1.54 
)41,k 04 1 4.41 28 2.89 APR 3u 1.89 
VAY 03 11./1 eq 4.1)6 NUV 04 3.28 MAY 31 3.17 
Jul, 03 9.92 24 4.4)3 11 3.41 JUN 18 3.77 

4,3 Auk II/ 4.01 Ir 3.60 JUL 118 4.16 
JuL 25 ,.e? 5./u 25 3.56 AUG 08 5.73 
Alib PI ec J./3 DEC Oe 3.85 SEP 24 6.20 
brt, e4 10.42 ?0 5.0d 09 3.08 NUV 05 7.13 
oLI 2c 11.40 SEP 04 5.10 18 3.70 DEC 11 1.72 
(.UV 1/ 11 11 5.20 43 3./5 JAN 21, 1953 8.23 
DEL 26 1 4.10 16 5.45 3u 3.73 30 8.36 
JAN 23, 1942 1e.43 25 5./5 JAN 08, 1945 3.67 MAR u4 8.34 
Fto de OL1 64 5.80 13 3.88 APR 01 4.52 
mr,N 11 15.1h 04 5.07 eu 3.67 MAY tie 0.90 

12./1 10 5.45 NUV 10, 1946 2.1/ JUN 15 1.42 
e4 14.4 23 5.51 FEB 13. 1947 4.74 2b 4.06 

ji. t.5') 30 8.44 MAR 11 4.68 SEP 10 0.14 
8.00 APR 11 0.51 OCT 07 7.05 

kuG 5.12 Is 1.44 MAY 11 4.55 21 7.50 
5.0'3 20 7.42 JUN 12 1.04 NIA/ 04 8.21 
4.6/ d/ 1.44 AUG 02 4.55 DEC 11 8.78 

le 4.51 utC 04 1.114 SEP 00 5.5d JAN 09, 1954 9.00 
4.30 11 1.44 OCT 16 7.20 FAR u3 7.46 

Jr 4.48 1.45 UEC ue 6.45 APR 23 7.60 
,1., 4.41 25 1.4E. JAN 06, 1948 /.14 MAY 05 4.05 

II. q.57 JA.. po , 1444 1.41 MAR Oct 15.04 JUN 17 4.57 
1 t 15 /.39 30 6.11 JUL 08 4.73 
1, 4.00 2e 1.20 MAY 07 6.59 Au6 04 5.35 

4./9 29 /.35 JUN lo 8./5 25 6.09 
31 5.95 Fto 05 1.42 JuL 21 7.83 SEP 09 6.37 

,PO/ J/ 
14 
21 

5.0A 
5.10 
5.25 

lc 
14 
26 

/.s5 
/.35 
7.31► 

AUG 11 
SEP ud 
OCT 13 

8.03 
6.52 
9.61 

OCT do 
NUV ul 
DEC U6 

o.97 
6.97 
7.36 

s.44 mAlt 04 1.28 OEC ul 1u.41 JAN 07, 1955 7.30 
LEL 05 5.4.3 I 1 1.21 29 9.17 26 8.04 

12 5./3 18 1.18 FEb 04, 1944 10.98 APR 19 7.88 
19 s.9P. 25 7.15 mAk 02 11.2u MAY 23 8.13 
2b 

Jkl, 91, 1943 
t,.U5 
0.11 

41,1, 01 6.15 
0.55 

24 
MAY 04 

9.30 
4.34 

JUN 21 
JUL 2u 

8.00 
9.12 

04 8.1? 15 o.37 19 4.73 AUG 30 10.03 
16 ".13 2c 5.01 JUN II 4.98 OCT 19 11.34 
23 0.1i 29 5.30 JUL v7 b.14 NOV 09 11.01 
St, 0.40 ', 4Y U0 4.58 SEP lb 6.33 DEC lb 11.87 
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hALAuRTh CuUNTY 

AELL 121N76611Ae SITE NumoLH 451900049590001 

LUe.:0( 

AL11101,F 01- LA(.,) 'iuRrALL 145U. FEtT 

I‘ELdkus AvAIL,, Lt 1958 III uu,4HEAf yFAk. 

tIhNcSl FAIL' LF.VrL 0.10 FEE] otLuA LANu SUkFALL UATUM MAY 05, 1959. 

LU/.1-:31 AAfrk LEvrL e4.38 FtEI 'ELM. LANu SUkFALE DATUM; SEP Ul, 1476. 

o.AT/H LCUtLS I: rt.'. I rtLoA LAN', sUI,FACC LA1Ur. 

nATEk hATER 
uArt LtvrL oA I L LEvLL DAT E LEVtL DATE. LEVEL 

Ftr. 2o,
./ 
ec 

16.05 
lu.5c 
15./5 

JAI, 2o, 
OAk e3 
NAY 1c 

1465 14.ve 
10.01 
le.e5 

AUG 05, 1964 
SEP 1/ 
UCT 01 

16.40 
14.11 
16.71 

JUL ud, 1974 
A06 U5 
SEP U3 

21.17 
23.09 
23.41 

JoL e, 2t 6.00 NOV 18 16.66 ULT Ul 23.53 
SEP 10 

13 
1/.e2 
11.10 

JUL 2u 
StF, Is 

4.02 
le.75 

DLL U4 
JAN ev, 14/u 

16.73 
10.59 

29 
NOV 25 

23.65 
23.u3 

JAN 
NAk 

el, 
07, 

1454 1/..1 
Is.i/ 

i,JV 
JAN 

1V 
le, 1966 

10.44 
11.14 

FEb 
m (10e 

10.52 
I4.9h 

UEL 
JAN 

1/ 
13, 1975 

22.67 
22.45 

.1AT ,.1u mAk 14.01, 13.60 FLO 10 22.34 
14 1/.4/ ..A1 1/ 13.05 ;.11FA)':tr)4, 15.24 MAN 10 22.19 

JhL 14 
Ske u9 
i3Ov 13 

1/.4e 
1/.59 

JuL le 
ScP 20t 

0t 

19.Q1 
19.40 
16.55 

JUN 10 
JuL ue 
AU6 13 

10.12 
16./2 
18.92 

APk 
MAY 19 
JUN 10 

11.36 
9.76 

13.44 
JA.1 lc, 
Amh 21' 10.55 

.4.A0 04 
23 

111.9/ 
16.40 

SEP ue 
NUVU4 

21.75 
16.18 

JUL 07 
AU6 u4 

21.33 
22.54 

',TAY 
JLL 
brr. 
,uv 

P0 
14 
eu 

1e.e5 

14.4-! 
l0./l1 

orL 15 
JAo U5, 

2/ 
Ftr 16 

146% 
10.99 
16.45 
11.'h 
14.49 

DEC 1/ 
JAN 06, 

el 
Ark 15 

14/1 
10.36 
18.60 
10.62 
17.08 

SEP 02 
OCT 01 

28 

NuV 25 

23.17 
23.47 
23.27 
23.04 

1961 1/.05 ,..AK 1e.59 JUN u6 10.25 DEC 23 22.66 
eAk i‘e 1,.11 

1/.40 
30 

API. 11 
1/.12 
11.94 

AUG 
OCT 

to 
13 18.918 A 

JAN du, 1976 
Ftb 17 

22.36 
13.88 

JUL It 1.,9 NAY 04 14.46 uEu eu 16.93 mAR 17 20.20 
Scr 14 

do 
JA. 1,hd 

11.t/ 
1./.14 

JO, ve 
JUL le 
AuL e3 

15.2e 
1/.42 
lt.41 

FE' 01, 1972 
APR 20 
JUN 28 

18.26 
15.82 
16.60 

APR le 
MAY 11 
JUN u8 

21.30 
20.88 
22.57 

L/ 
1,AY 0c 

11•1 ,; 
1/.4/ 

bre 2u 
OLT 10 

1(4.36 
10.16 

Au6 
UCT 

15 
25 

10.56 
14.09 

JuL 08 
AUG U3 

22.87 
24.29 

JUL 27 
SEP 
HuV 
JAI4 04, 1903 
MAK lo 

1,.40 
1/./u 
1/..15 
1/.ou 
11.43 

NuV ee 
(ILL 15 
JAN 64. 1460 

e4 
Ftc 14 

1/.95 
11.45 
17.91 
14.62 
1/.04 

NOV 22 
JAN 1/, 14/3 
FE6 22 
APR le 
MAY 02 

19.41 
15.49 
15.98 
17.79 

SEP Ul 
30 

UCT 28 
NUV 23 
DEC e2 

24.38 
24.38 
23.72 
23.42 
23.24 

NAY 15 
AUL, 15 

)5.0e mAN le 
AP.4 04 

1/.eu 
6.44 

3u 
JUL 03 20.65 

JAN 18, 1977 
FEB 16 

23.05 
22.75 

SEr le 
Noki 

10.e2 
iC.3q 

Jur4 04 
JuL 02 

1/.33 
13.40 

AUG 30 
ULT 03 

21.60 
21.44 

MAk lb 
APR 14 

6.41 
20.69 

uLo 14 

J"o 
11 

i• 4 Y 
JuL 

1).1'0 
11.3') 
1'1.52 
15./1 

uLl 
NoV 
JAN 
Fto 

30 
lo 
Ob 
U.4, 1469 
14 

10.54 
Id.44 
ln.90 
16.44 
1o.u5 

(TEAIC 1'; 
JAN Uo, 14/4 
Ftd U4 
mAR v4 

20.66 
20.85 
2u.7U 
40.66 
40.60 

NAY 11 
JUN 08 
JUL U6 
AUG 03 
SEP 28 

21.08 
22.05 
23.24 
22.33 
1/.68 

SEP 16 mAk 11 10.10 Aek O o 14./6 OCT 26 C1.91 
04 JoN 03 1/.45 MAY u/ 14./3 

urL 1/ 14.10 JUL 15 14.5(, JUN 03 14.61 
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YivocluN COuNTY 

WELL 93N5bA14AA SITE NumdEk 425240097252001 

YANA1uv, Jori -4 AAYStR 

ALlIfouE uF LA,') SuNFACE 1200.0U FEET 

kELot(05 AvolL0.3LE 1447 Tu CUkkcI,1 YEAR. 

1111,11151 v.A1bR LtsEL 33.12 FEET 6LLU. LANu SukFACt oATum JAN 31, 19/9. 

AATEN LEVcL 51.16 FEET AELO,v LAND SuktALE DATUM NOV 17, 19bv. 

./Aft' LEVELS lo rEtT btLoN LAND SUI'FACt 

AA II PATER INATEk 
.!A It LEVEL DATE LEVEL uATE LtVEL MATE LEVEL 

mAR 11, 1447 40.04 uti. 04, 1953 45.6U OCT 19, 1959 45.91 APR 19, 1468 44.95 
Aek 31,' 4).4b JAN 19 1454 45.30 NUV 2U 45.04 MAY 17 45.07 
MAY 11, 45.0.1 Ftb lc 45.35 DEC 21 45.14 JUN lb 42.74 
JUN 11 4/.5e 'r 24 45.96 JAN 14, 1960 45.34 44.87 
JUL 31 45.4v APN 20 45.40 Ftb 25 45.71 j1-,A( 17d 39.10 
StP u2 00.14 mAY le 45.5 MAR Id 45.85 StP 23 39.55 
uLl 01 4o.,d Jul' 20 45.4U APR 15 36.02 40.94 

d ) 4 5.1.1 Jul.. 23 42.U5 1, AY 13 4u.04 TV :1 40.90 
otu OS 41,.1,6 AuG 19 43.6e JUN 13 4u.14 UtC 30 43.56 
JAN u/, 144d 46.c? StP 2u 43.h0 JUL 22 43.11 JAN 44.20 
NAN v4 43.b4 OCT 19 43./5 AUG 12 43.61 Ftd 6'1967 43.09 

St 44o.ob NOV 24 44./5 SEP lb 40.00 MAR 21 43.91 
NAY 05 441.1,1 UCC 17 44.50 UCT lb 43.97 APR 21' 44.25 

25 40.45 JAI. 2u, 1455 45.12 NUv 11 51.16 MAY 25 43.92 
JuN 'So 40.43 r• AK U4 44./0 UEC lb 44.32 JUN 30 40.29 
AUG iv 4,4.31 23 44./5 JAN ld, 1961 44.71 42.98 

31 45.02 APN ?2u 45.3U PER 20 44.65 An del; 43.00 
Ste 0h 40.vi ,AY e5 44.41, MAR 11 42.53 SEP 21 43.27 
NUV lb 46.b0 Jo, ev 45.42 AE'k 20 45.12 OCT 25 43.63 
ucC 15 46./6 JuL es 43.69 MAY 19 45.10 UtC Ul 43.87 
Pto 02, 1444 441.1,4 406 20 45.30 JUN 16 36.40 JAN 05, 196b 44.54 
.:AR 01 4r..12 JO' 2., 05.40 AUG lb 44.22 FEb 19 44.34 

ee 4u.12 i'Ll 2u 45.35 SEP 2e 44.66 JUN 19 43.09 
NAY 11 44.40 Nuk, 15 45.50 OCT 2u 44.02 44.08 
JUN 15 40.3 0 oLE 2e 45.01 NUV lb 44.90 lLit Iry 44.54 
jOu 2b 44./0 Fty 1'c, 1956 45.56 JAN 02, 1962 45.18 FEb 42.99 
406 30 45.14 v AR ub 44.30 FEb 15 45.26 APR '1969b, 36.76 
uCI 11 4,4./I, 2:t 45.hb MAR 23 45.17 JUN Ub 41.66 
JAN 10, 155(; 44.t,4 J1IN (.4 42.46 APR 19 42.56 

2 ) 44.,4 Aub 2y 46.32 MAY 21 43.55 0 614 44.51 
RAN ol 4.00 Ste to 46./0 JUN 45 30.3u SEP 23 42.52 

16 45.15 UCT 24 46.3 JUL it. OCT 24 42.26 
JUN ul 45.11 NoV 2/ 46.57 AUG 14 34.03 INUV 42.82 

2b 41.47 OEL 2r 40.55 SEP e7 43.16 UEC 3u 43.17 
JUL 25 44.30 JAN 24, 1957 47.00 OCT 17 .64 FEb 42.48 
AUG ,,,, 45.65 Ftb 27 47.00 '',(IU TV 20 44.U3 MAR 011, 1970 41.1U 
5E1. ,'., 45.14 Af. R VI 46./1 UEC 19 44.30 APR u4 44.100 
uLl 
"('V 

1( 
4v 

4D.(.4 
4t.02 

1/ 
',AY 23 

4t./11 
45.36 

JAN 07, 19h3 
FEb 13 

44.49 
44.09 

MAY 2h 
JUN 24 

44.62 
43.02 

I'LL 13 40.34 Jul, ?/ 4c.09 MAR 15 44.02 JuL 2U 45.37 
JA.: 3u, 1..51 45.55 AuG 02 41,.20 APR lb 40.56 AUG 17 44.b7 
FAN 31 (14.01 14 45.49 MAY U7 45.41 43.6U 
APR lb 4 a.53 StP e3 46.20 JUN 01 45.33 NOVt5,1n) 0 ".- 44.50 
JUN e?e, 3/.52 uLl di 46.10 JUL 10 45.07 25 43.70 
StP 21 3e.e2 DEC 64 4.5.07 AUG Ob 43.91 I'LL 14 44.60 
LL1 It, 4.3.21 lb 4i...26 SEP lo 44.18 26 43.d5 

li 41.741 JAN 21, 1950 itc,.ef, OCT 54 JAN 19, 1471 44.15 
.4L v ,'.., o41.4 IRAN 03 48.55 NOVV (1)90 46.92 FEd 16 41.5u 
utu r'n 14.31 APR 01 45.69 ['EC 12 45.00 MAR 09 '46.72 
J414 21, 145e 43./3 25 46.17 JAN 24, 1964 45.06 APk 19 44.11 
1-CIS la 41.31 MAY 43 40.22 himk 21 43.16 MAY u3 43.99 
',AR 44 38.39 JUL 14 46.e9 APR 26 45.64 JUN 15 40.11 
APH P4 41.5h 29 45.30 MAY 27 44.70 JUL u8 43.30 
JUN 25 4.5.u4 AOG 10 40.52 JUN 29 43.44 AUG 19 47.72 
JUL lie 42.52 Ste 24 40.r9 JUL 2b 44.36 SEP Ul 45.34 
SEP 29 '•+3.07 OCT 21 46.61 AUG 19 43.67 OCT 13 44.19 
LJCI Pu 41.30 NoV 25 4/.49 SEP 10 43.3b NUV 12 46.10 
NIA 17 44.15 UEC 14 4/.14 MAY 06, 1905 45.20 OIL 09 44.22 
UEC 15 44.02 JAr4 lo. 1/59 41.00 JUL 23 39.88 29 44.45 
JAN 
Fell 

u4, 
0t+ 

1953 44.54 
44./7 LA: ?1 

41.18 
47.1? 

SEP 1/ 
OLT 29 

45.89 
43.75 

JAN 20, 1972 44.56 
44.59 

MAR 09 43.1u APR 21 41.39 NOV 17 44.01 MEAC: U7 42.13 
mAY 0/ 43.61 NAY 46 47.19 DEC 23 44.13 MAY 17 44.30 
JOri IN 43.10 JuL 21 40.38 JAN 14, 1986 43.86 JUN 22 41.23 
JUL 07 43.3.1 AUG lu 46.24 24 44.50 JUL 26 34./9 
SEP 1u 44.21, Ste 21 45..1 it 43.49 AUG 25 42.10 
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YAvRIUN CUIMTY C00,11NUEU 

AELL 93r5bAl4AA SITt NuMhtk 4e5e40097e5e001 -- CONTINUED 

v.ATEJe INATIR WATER 

DATE LEVEL L. 1 LEVEL 1•ATE LEVEL UA it L1 

SEP 14, 19/2 43./7 Jul_ 14, 1/14 4.97 APR 14, 14/6 44.29 FED 1/, 1978 44.02 
OCT lo 4c.44 Aou 13 44.15 MAY 14 42.60 MAR 31 36.e5 
NUV 16 45.40 SEP 1/ 42.95 JUN 11 44.42 APR 28 41.30 
JAM 10, 1973 43.5u OCT If 43.54 JUL 14 44.83 MAY 24 42.64 
htH 15 4e.52 NuV 15 43.54 AUG 13 42.92 JUN 21 42.94 

19 30.1u DEC 1 43.88 SEP 15 43.14 JUL 12 38.05 
APR 2b 34.32 JAG 17, 1475 43./b UCT 29 43.48 AUG 23 40.01 
MAY It 40./8 FEu 14 43.60 NOv 23 43.52 SEP 26 4b.39 
JuN lo 39.11 MAR 13 43.56 DEC 24 43./2 NUV Ul 51.00 

JuL lo 41.19 APR 10 43.01 JAN 26, 191/ 44.44 JAN 03, 1979 33.42 
AUG 15 44.12 FAY 14 4.3.09 Fto 25 44.u2 31 33.12 
SEP 14 JO% 11 42.19 MAR 31 4,..14 MAR 06 44./8 

0(1 lb 41.42 JUL lb 43.33 APR 26 41.14 APR u3 39.20 

NUV lo 41./4 AOG 13 43.20 MAY 25 41.be MAY ue 41.34 

UEC 1/ 4e.25 StP lo 43.54 JUN 23 44.10 3u 4u.68 

JAN if, 1974 44.15 It 43.65 JUL 20 4e.ee JuL 10 41.70 
Fk4 et 42.01 ,J.J4 14 43.00 AuG 3u 44,o4 SEP 12 42.15 
mak 19 44./8 Oe(. 1/ 43.47 StP 24 45.14 OCT 17 42.77 
APR lb 44.52 Jt,,, 23, 19/o 4',.10 NUV 20 42.94 NoV 13 41.55 
FLAY 21 42./3 FLO 12 42.99 DEC 16 43.61 JAN u2, 1980 47.23 
JUN ?1 42./2 mAR U9 42.47 JAN 31, 1916 44.00 
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Figure 4.--Hydrographs. 
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